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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     RUNPACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Jaime Villa Zapatero   M2529        1/275        5:07    15:51.32
2     Abel Parker            M1519        1/324        5:18    16:24.76
3     Zach Cobb              M2024        1/276        5:19    16:25.85
4     Preston Burgess        M1519        2/324        5:20    16:29.48
5     Mason Jones            M1519        3/324        5:20    16:30.20
6     Andy Wilkins           M2024        2/276        5:20    16:30.93
7     Courtney Frerichs      F2024        1/398        5:22    16:37.45
8     Christopher Saladin    M2024        3/276        5:23    16:38.71
9     Jay Strausbaugh        M1014        1/348        5:25    16:46.54
10    Brenden Crews          M1519        4/324        5:26    16:49.91
11    Peter Murray           M2024        4/276        5:30    17:01.40
12    Austin Rieth           M1519        5/324        5:31    17:03.48
13    Sam Knopf              M1519        6/324        5:31    17:05.73
14    Nicholas Ondr          M1519        7/324        5:32    17:08.64
15    Taylor Stephen         M2024        5/276        5:33    17:09.32
16    Shane Burns            M1519        8/324        5:33    17:11.62
17    Philip Canfield        M1519        9/324        5:34    17:13.17
18    Landon Hendrickson     M1014        2/348        5:35    17:16.35
19    Blake Elmer            M2024        6/276        5:36    17:18.82
20    Justin Adams           M4044        1/244        5:37    17:22.98
21    Ian Rogers             M2024        7/276        5:38    17:26.64
22    Collin Jenkins         M1519       10/324        5:39    17:28.85
23    Tyler Bossing          M1519       11/324        5:39    17:30.26
24    Maxwell Schuman        M2529        2/275        5:43    17:41.32
25    Josh Steele            M3539        1/246        5:44    17:46.15
26    Case Van Arkel         M2529        3/275        5:46    17:49.70
27    Matthew Van Arkel      M3034        1/255        5:46    17:50.27
28    Jamie Vest             F2529        1/382        5:46    17:50.96
29    Brad Lyons             M2529        4/275        5:48    17:57.14
30    Thomas Gounley         M2529        5/275        5:50    18:02.05
31    Alex Bossing           M1519       12/324        5:50    18:03.66
32    Jacob Davis            M1519       13/324        5:52    18:10.34
33    Michael Dupont         M2529        6/275        5:52    18:10.97
34    Ben Daniels            M1519       14/324        5:53    18:11.70
35    Chase Ratliff          M1519       15/324        5:54    18:17.29
36    Josh Mullins           M2529        7/275        5:55    18:19.21
37    Austin Biellier        M1519       16/324        5:57    18:24.33
38    Kyle Crouch            M2529        8/275        5:58    18:27.06
39    John Burd              M2024        8/276        5:59    18:31.04
40    Gregory Kelly          M1519       17/324        6:01    18:36.22
41    Scott Dunsmuir         M4044        2/244        6:02    18:39.69
42    Mike Feldt             M4549        1/274        6:03    18:42.46
43    David Storment         M1519       18/324        6:03    18:43.30
44    Jacob Clements         M1519       19/324        6:03    18:43.31
45    Jacob Leubbering       M1519       20/324        6:03    18:43.70
46    Carrie Mack            F3034        1/387        6:06    18:51.74
47    Liam Lynch             M1519       21/324        6:06    18:51.75
48    Zach Smith             M2024        9/276        6:08    18:58.09
49    Tyler Gilkey           M3034        2/255        6:08    18:58.17
50    Scott Podliska         M4549        2/274        6:08    18:58.66
51    Andrew Duckworth       M1519       22/324        6:08    19:00.25
52    Sara Shaw              F1519        1/420        6:11    19:07.93
53    Trevor Talley          M1014        3/348        6:11    19:09.66
54    Dan Hay                M5559        1/193        6:12    19:10.35
55    Doug Assenmacher       M5054        1/198        6:14    19:16.89
56    Zach Adams             M1519       23/324        6:14    19:19.05
57    Dustin Washam          M3539        2/246        6:16    19:24.61
58    Keaton Garrett         M1519       24/324        6:16    19:25.27
59    Mark Kellogg           M3034        3/255        6:19    19:32.03
60    Patrick Blakely        M2529        9/275        6:19    19:32.65
61    Brian Hammons          M5559        2/193        6:20    19:35.03
62    Ed Melancon            M4549        3/274        6:20    19:35.87
63    Kyle Ortman            M2024       10/276        6:21    19:40.94
64    Ben Chapman            M2024       11/276        6:22    19:41.59
65    Ryan Billington        M3034        4/255        6:22    19:42.83
66    Nathan Roy             M1519       25/324        6:22    19:43.89
67    Rebecca Senn           F2529        2/382        6:23    19:46.05
68    Warren Wisner          M6064        1/175        6:23    19:46.14
69    Wesley Pendleton       M1519       26/324        6:23    19:46.25
70    Andrew Farmer          M2024       12/276        6:23    19:46.51
71    Brady Bauder           M1519       27/324        6:24    19:47.82
72    Michael Baggett        M2529       10/275        6:24    19:49.88
73    David Bailey           M2024       13/276        6:25    19:50.72
74    Jason Sorgenfrei       M4044        3/244        6:25    19:50.80
75    Alex Edwards           M2529       11/275        6:25    19:51.25
76    Hannah Rebmann         F1519        2/420        6:27    19:58.24
77    Shane Seamans          M2529       12/275        6:30    20:08.37
78    Wade Luethy            M3034        5/255        6:31    20:09.86
79    Sam Wilson             M4044        4/244        6:31    20:10.27
80    Dylan Newman           M1014        4/348        6:33    20:16.13
81    Andrea Gray            F1519        3/420        6:33    20:17.67
82    Anna Galligos          F1519        4/420        6:33    20:17.77
83    Landon Hough           M3539        3/246        6:34    20:18.85
84    Alexander Smith        M1519       28/324        6:34    20:18.99
85    Lullel Hickman         M5054        2/198        6:35    20:21.81
86    John Fletcher          M1519       29/324        6:36    20:24.57
87    Logan Prescott         M2024       14/276        6:36    20:25.43
88    Zach Kellner           M2024       15/276        6:36    20:25.88
89    Tanner Talley          M1014        5/348        6:36    20:27.28
90    Jess Montague          F2529        3/382        6:38    20:31.21
91    Ricky Hermann          M1519       30/324        6:38    20:33.36
92    Luke Herman            M1519       31/324        6:39    20:35.10
93    Mike Bodenhausen       M1519       32/324        6:39    20:36.13
94    Luis Yanez             M6064        2/175        6:39    20:36.15
95    Casey Wilson           F3034        2/387        6:40    20:39.57
96    Matthew Hoxsie         M1519       33/324        6:41    20:40.90
97    Mark Hudson            M3539        4/246        6:41    20:42.49
98    Tim Dalton             M4044        5/244        6:41    20:43.08
99    Brenda Varela Lopez    F2529        4/382        6:42    20:43.20
100   Jacob Angel            M1014        6/348        6:42    20:43.56
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101   Connor Collard         M2024       16/276        6:42    20:46.12
102   Michael Gardner-Brown  M2024       17/276        6:43    20:48.08
103   Matthew Breckenridge   M1519       34/324        6:43    20:48.41
104   Jordan Jensen          M2024       18/276        6:43    20:48.50
105   Ian Nix                M3034        6/255        6:44    20:50.40
106   Amy Vedder             F1519        5/420        6:44    20:51.38
107   Grant Musick           M1014        7/348        6:44    20:51.69
108   Thomas Wallis          M2529       13/275        6:45    20:53.48
109   Adam Sisk              M1519       35/324        6:45    20:53.77
110   Lee Stubblefield       M6064        3/175        6:46    20:55.97
111   Tyler Stuber           M2529       14/275        6:46    20:56.24
112   Taylor Hession         M1519       36/324        6:46    20:56.27
113   Shawn Garrison         M2529       15/275        6:46    20:56.43
114   Bailey Hession         F2024        2/398        6:46    20:57.21
115   Alicia Noel            F3034        3/387        6:46    20:57.72
116   Joshua Hutchings       M3034        7/255        6:47    21:00.02
117   Ben Fiedler            M2024       19/276        6:47    21:00.26
118   Thomas Braun           M6064        4/175        6:48    21:02.35
119   John Allen             M5054        3/198        6:48    21:02.65
120   Payton Marlin          M1519       37/324        6:48    21:03.91
121   Liz Kyger              F5559        1/260        6:48    21:04.16
122   Eric Sells             M2529       16/275        6:49    21:06.53
123   Breckin Schindler      M1014        8/348        6:49    21:07.14
124   Michael Hawkins        M5559        3/193        6:50    21:09.10
125   Anthony Million        M3034        8/255        6:50    21:09.80
126   Jesse Hoff             M2529       17/275        6:50    21:10.17
127   Todd Wilkins           M5054        4/198        6:51    21:11.87
128   Annslee Glenn          F1519        6/420        6:52    21:14.23
129   Reed Schweighardt      M1519       38/324        6:52    21:16.61
130   Kenny Stuck            M4549        4/274        6:52    21:16.65
131   Bryce Heffington       M2024       20/276        6:52    21:16.71
132   Max Elmer              M1519       39/324        6:53    21:17.35
133   Ricky Strausbaugh      M4549        5/274        6:53    21:17.56
134   John Bradley           M4549        6/274        6:53    21:18.46
135   Kobi Miller            M1519       40/324        6:53    21:18.63
136   Cecilee Russell        F2024        3/398        6:53    21:19.26
137   Conner Posten          M1519       41/324        6:53    21:19.73
138   Matthew McNabb         M1519       42/324        6:53    21:20.11
139   Ryan Slight            M4044        6/244        6:54    21:20.33
140   Bryce Boswell          M1519       43/324        6:54    21:20.96
141   Greg French            M3034        9/255        6:54    21:22.30
142   James Pettit           M2529       18/275        6:55    21:23.98
143   Daniel Clark           M2024       21/276        6:55    21:24.53
144   Melanie Hall           F1519        7/420        6:55    21:26.06
145   Hayley Chapman         F2024        4/398        6:56    21:27.07
146   Brett Range            M4044        7/244        6:56    21:27.11
147   Logan Pobloske         M1014        9/348        6:56    21:27.62
148   Nathan Schaper         M1519       44/324        6:56    21:27.65
149   Zak Carroll            M2024       22/276        6:56    21:28.31
150   Joel Meyer             M3034       10/255        6:56    21:28.60
151   Cody Corder            M3034       11/255        6:56    21:28.65
152   Heather Minnick        F3034        4/387        6:56    21:29.26
153   David Minnick          M3034       12/255        6:57    21:30.72
154   Marcus Bullard         M2024       23/276        6:57    21:31.73
155   Lane Schrock           M2529       19/275        6:57    21:31.77
156   Peter Compton          M2529       20/275        6:57    21:32.57
157   Alexander Brownstein   M1014       10/348        6:58    21:33.30
158   Collin Hill            M1519       45/324        6:58    21:34.29
159   Ethan Dickinson        M1519       46/324        6:59    21:37.96
160   Hollyanne Fricke       F2529        5/382        6:59    21:38.59
161   Jada Hubbert           F1014        1/352        7:00    21:40.04
162   Cynthia Wiseman        F4044        1/349        7:00    21:40.31
163   Garrett Holt           M3034       13/255        7:00    21:40.33
164   Greg Parker            M5559        4/193        7:00    21:41.06
165   Jamin Corder           M4044        8/244        7:00    21:41.28
166   Zoe Holden             F1519        8/420        7:00    21:41.32
167   Caleb Dalton           M1014       11/348        7:00    21:41.40
168   Ben Trappey            M3034       14/255        7:00    21:41.76
169   Randy Stephens         M4044        9/244        7:01    21:44.55
170   Gregg Glenn            M4044       10/244        7:02    21:46.08
171   Lauren McGee           F3034        5/387        7:02    21:46.36
172   Andrew Doennig         M3034       15/255        7:03    21:48.64
173   Kyle Farmer            M5559        5/193        7:03    21:50.68
174   Zane Schmeeckle        M2024       24/276        7:04    21:51.73
175   Jacob Eck              M2024       25/276        7:04    21:52.30
176   Patrick Baird          M3539        5/246        7:05    21:54.46
177   Michael Ramsey         M3034       16/255        7:05    21:55.18
178   Alex Demuri            M2024       26/276        7:05    21:55.44
179   Tom Joyce              M1519       47/324        7:05    21:55.53
180   William Gardner        M3539        6/246        7:05    21:55.63
181   Zach Moore             M2024       27/276        7:05    21:56.01
182   Brylee Wilson          F1014        2/352        7:05    21:56.10
183   Nate Brown             M3539        7/246        7:05    21:56.21
184   Jeff Daniels           M4549        7/274        7:05    21:56.48
185   Hilton Newell          M1014       12/348        7:06    21:58.32
186   Ryleigh Glenn          F1519        9/420        7:06    21:58.54
187   Josh Hedges            M2529       21/275        7:06    21:58.78
188   Jim Seesel             M2529       22/275        7:06    21:59.09
189   Benjamin Allison       M3034       17/255        7:06    21:59.49
190   Brady Corder           M1014       13/348        7:07    22:00.68
191   Ross Duncan            M1519       48/324        7:07    22:01.69
192   Kevin Barrow           M3539        8/246        7:07    22:02.97
193   Andrew Thomas          M1519       49/324        7:07    22:03.36
194   Madalynn Ward          F1519       10/420        7:08    22:04.74
195   Sam Howe               M3034       18/255        7:08    22:05.01
196   Jennifer Sinkwitts     F4044        2/349        7:08    22:05.87
197   Griffin Turnage        M1519       50/324        7:08    22:06.59
198   Wesley Deckard         M2529       23/275        7:09    22:09.17
199   Allison Deckard        F2529        6/382        7:09    22:09.60
200   Carter Pfankuch        M2024       28/276        7:10    22:10.38
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201   Cameron Hole           M1519       51/324        7:10    22:10.92
202   Hope Strausbaugh       F1519       11/420        7:10    22:11.69
203   Andrew Sweet           M1519       52/324        7:10    22:11.81
204   Malik Pulline          M1519       53/324        7:10    22:12.30
205   Greg Schuman           M5559        6/193        7:10    22:12.50
206   Caleb Barron           M1519       54/324        7:10    22:12.86
207   Garrett Weber          M1014       14/348        7:11    22:13.85
208   Michael Still          M3034       19/255        7:11    22:15.36
209   Christina Snyder       F3034        6/387        7:11    22:15.47
210   Jeremy Willman         M4044       11/244        7:11    22:15.78
211   Zach Jones             M3539        9/246        7:11    22:15.98
212   Jackie Rehwald         F4044        3/349        7:12    22:16.27
213   David Belman Castill   M3034       20/255        7:12    22:17.19
214   Andy Clawson           M3034       21/255        7:13    22:21.19
215   Saam Motlagh           M3539       10/246        7:13    22:22.20
216   Daniel Dercher         M2529       24/275        7:14    22:22.97
217   Jessica Wells          F3034        7/387        7:15    22:25.81
218   Katie Harter           F2024        5/398        7:15    22:26.63
219   Chloe Hamm             F1014        3/352        7:15    22:26.79
220   Justin Dickenson       M4044       12/244        7:15    22:26.90
221   Maggie Witt            F1519       12/420        7:15    22:28.16
222   Gary Emrick            M5559        7/193        7:17       22:33
223   Kaden Bowling          M1014       15/348        7:17    22:33.56
224   Tom Morrison           M6064        5/175        7:18    22:34.74
225   Jared Leach            M1519       55/324        7:18    22:35.18
226   Kate McCarville        F1014        4/352        7:18    22:35.97
227   Marc Stephens          M4044       13/244        7:18    22:36.01
228   David Hamm             M4549        8/274        7:18    22:36.06
229   Charlie Wood           M6064        6/175        7:18    22:36.13
230   Tim Shryack            M5559        8/193        7:18    22:36.93
231   Rachel Urrutia         F2529        7/382        7:18    22:37.42
232   Gregory Worthley       M1519       56/324        7:18    22:37.69
233   Dan Kirtlink           M4549        9/274        7:18    22:37.70
234   Blayke Smith           M1014       16/348        7:19    22:37.85
235   Hunter Puckett         M1519       57/324        7:20    22:42.28
236   Michael Steele         M3034       22/255        7:20    22:42.56
237   Cynthia Bradley        F5054        1/301        7:20    22:43.68
238   Summer Rund            F4044        4/349        7:21    22:44.12
239   Cody Bumgarner         M2024       29/276        7:21    22:45.28
240   Jamie Ackerson         M1519       58/324        7:21    22:45.71
241   Gary Cantrell          M4044       14/244        7:22    22:47.68
242   Dustin Miller          M4549       10/274        7:22    22:48.15
243   Brett Hall             M1014       17/348        7:22    22:48.16
244   Brent Davis            M3539       11/246        7:22    22:48.36
245   Jim Speights           M5559        9/193        7:22    22:48.66
246   Brian Swenson          M3539       12/246        7:22    22:48.95
247   Brentan Newberry       M1014       18/348        7:22    22:50.10
248   Trina Wilcox           F4044        5/349        7:22    22:50.14
249   Caleb Durbin           M2529       25/275        7:22    22:50.20
250   Quinn Burch            M1014       19/348        7:23    22:53.14
251   Ethan Klemish          M1519       59/324        7:24    22:54.10
252   Samuel Hosmer-Quint    M1519       60/324        7:24    22:54.46
253   Ian Kirby              M1014       20/348        7:25    22:56.52
254   Zachary Jones          M2529       26/275        7:25    22:58.29
255   Sergio Prado           M6064        7/175        7:25    22:59.15
256   Bryan Feemster         M6064        8/175        7:26    22:59.61
257   Jason Holland          M4549       11/274        7:26    22:59.95
258   Steven Pokin           M6064        9/175        7:26    23:00.07
259   Patrick Kelly          M2529       27/275        7:26    23:01.21
260   Dave Faucett           M5054        5/198        7:26    23:01.42
261   Cameron Eoff           M3539       13/246        7:26    23:02.06
262   Max Frederick          M1519       61/324        7:27    23:02.62
263   Collin Ussery          M1014       21/348        7:27    23:03.28
264   Parker Swindle         M1014       22/348        7:27    23:03.77
265   Todd Kleier            M4549       12/274        7:27    23:03.88
266   Joseph Tetlow          M1519       62/324        7:27    23:04.89
267   Brian Carroll          M1519       63/324        7:27    23:05.26
268   Ben Rustemeyer         M3539       14/246        7:28    23:05.82
269   Jacob Morris           M1519       64/324        7:28    23:06.14
270   Marcus Shaeffer        M1014       23/348        7:28    23:06.65
271   Pete Pyeatt            M5559       10/193        7:28    23:08.27
272   Bob Niesen             M6569         1/68        7:28    23:08.67
273   Ryan Taylor            M2529       28/275        7:29    23:08.93
274   Ryan Morris            M2529       29/275        7:29    23:10.21
275   Cassidy Cummings       F1519       13/420        7:29    23:11.69
276   Garrett Nau            M1519       65/324        7:29    23:11.82
277   Jonathan Bramer        M1519       66/324        7:30    23:12.32
278   Jennifer Cheng         F3539        1/318        7:30    23:12.46
279   Scott Griffith         M4549       13/274        7:30    23:12.54
280   Don Boone              M5054        6/198        7:30    23:12.90
281   Carson Latham          M2024       30/276        7:30    23:14.01
282   Lupe Mendez            M1519       67/324        7:30    23:14.58
283   Josiah Thompson        M2024       31/276        7:30    23:14.59
284   Thomas Pesek           M2024       32/276        7:30    23:14.68
285   Laura Strausbaugh      F4549        1/305        7:31    23:16.83
286   Ryan Goeden            M3034       23/255        7:31    23:17.32
287   Nathan Harris          M3034       24/255        7:31    23:17.95
288   Dan Wells              M5054        7/198        7:32    23:18.90
289   Caitlin Villalobos     F3034        8/387        7:32    23:19.59
290   Thomas Spitzley        M2529       30/275        7:32    23:21.11
291   Katie Miller           F1519       14/420        7:32    23:21.18
292   Rob Cantwell           M3034       25/255        7:33    23:23.02
293   Justin Dorrell         M2529       31/275        7:33    23:23.15
294   Brandy Brown           F3034        9/387        7:33    23:23.42
295   Jake Washeck           M2529       32/275        7:33    23:23.77
296   Sherri Young           F5559        2/260        7:33    23:23.82
297   Todd Schrader          M5054        8/198        7:33    23:24.17
298   Christopher Chun       M2024       33/276        7:34    23:25.04
299   Weston Hanger          M2024       34/276        7:34    23:25.12
300   Cameron Burky          M1519       68/324        7:34    23:25.33
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301   Jaden Durling          M1519       69/324        7:34    23:26.08
302   Tanner Rust            M1519       70/324        7:34    23:26.12
303   Ethan Crawford Daily   MUN09        1/214        7:34    23:26.62
304   Landon Cummings        M1014       24/348        7:34    23:26.88
305   Hunter Berry           M1519       71/324        7:34    23:27.32
306   Brian Cates            M4044       15/244        7:35    23:27.89
307   Noah Smothers          M1014       25/348        7:35    23:27.97
308   Seth Smothers          M1014       26/348        7:36    23:31.32
309   Landon Rauch           M1014       27/348        7:36    23:31.97
310   Chris Cockrell         M4549       14/274        7:36    23:32.07
311   Aimee Washam           F3034       10/387        7:36    23:32.25
312   Jordan Reynolds        M1519       72/324        7:36    23:32.47
313   Katie Galligos         F1014        5/352        7:36    23:32.57
314   Travis Stewart         M2529       33/275        7:36    23:33.24
315   Connor Selsor          M1014       28/348        7:36    23:33.58
316   Benjamin Thomas        M2529       34/275        7:37    23:33.98
317   Emma Swenson           F1519       15/420        7:37    23:34.45
318   Kris Nau               M5054        9/198        7:37    23:34.48
319   Shelley Stout          F3539        2/318        7:37    23:34.52
320   Bryan Schaefer         M2529       35/275        7:37    23:34.95
321   Joe Rogers             M4044       16/244        7:37    23:35.26
322   Spenser Waller         M1519       73/324        7:38    23:37.59
323   Maxwell Cashio         M4549       15/274        7:38    23:38.53
324   Eric Hassani           M5054       10/198        7:39    23:39.85
325   Chris Wilbers          M5054       11/198        7:39    23:40.72
326   Jeff Hurlbut           M4044       17/244        7:39    23:40.79
327   Crystal Powell         F3539        3/318        7:39    23:40.96
328   Dale Galbraith         M4549       16/274        7:39    23:41.06
329   Drew Hagenhoff         M3034       26/255        7:39    23:41.34
330   Jonah McKeown          M2024       35/276        7:39    23:41.36
331   Gregory Nuckols        M5559       11/193        7:39    23:41.90
332   Kaden Smart            M1014       29/348        7:39    23:42.13
333   Jenn Crosby            F3034       11/387        7:39    23:42.19
334   Erin Hall              F1519       16/420        7:39    23:42.53
335   Tanner James           M1519       74/324        7:40    23:44.14
336   Josh Pipkin            M1519       75/324        7:40    23:44.23
337   Casie Millsap          F4044        6/349        7:40    23:44.70
338   Ashley Rolewicz        F1519       17/420        7:40       23:45
339   Cody Goldenberg        M1519       76/324        7:40    23:45.09
340   Daniel Davis           M2024       36/276        7:40    23:45.98
341   Mark Ross              M5559       12/193        7:41    23:47.38
342   Stephen Bondra         M4044       18/244        7:41    23:48.24
343   Benny Amigon           M2024       37/276        7:41    23:48.92
344   Megan Thomas           F1519       18/420        7:42    23:49.58
345   Adam Toth              M3034       27/255        7:42    23:49.78
346   Alycia Alvarado        F1014        6/352        7:42    23:50.02
347   Mary Weber             F1519       19/420        7:42    23:51.11
348   Ashley Mumert          M1014       30/348        7:42    23:51.16
349   Trenton Patton         M2529       36/275        7:42    23:51.61
350   Asa Leininger          M1519       77/324        7:42    23:51.84
351   Richie Alba            M1014       31/348        7:42    23:51.95
352   Drew Davis             M1519       78/324        7:43    23:52.63
353   Allison Patton         F2529        8/382        7:43    23:52.90
354   Brendan Carroll        M3539       15/246        7:43    23:53.07
355   Guy Stallbaumer        M2529       37/275        7:43    23:54.26
356   McKenna Breckenridge   F1519       20/420        7:43    23:54.32
357   Jackson Mails          M1014       32/348        7:43    23:54.47
358   Baron Weaver           M1519       79/324        7:43    23:54.93
359   Rebecca Baker          F4549        2/305        7:43    23:54.98
360   Nathan Gibbs           M3034       28/255        7:44    23:55.53
361   Preston Horne          M1519       80/324        7:44    23:56.01
362   Trey Hurlbut           M1519       81/324        7:44    23:56.05
363   Brendon Bourg          M4044       19/244        7:44    23:56.41
364   Darren Shaw            M2529       38/275        7:44    23:56.62
365   Rob Duncan             M3539       16/246        7:44    23:56.89
366   Matt Medley            M2529       39/275        7:44    23:56.95
367   Jenna Gibbs            F3034       12/387        7:44    23:57.24
368   Gloria Nelson          F4549        3/305        7:44    23:57.97
369   Cullen Barr            M2529       40/275        7:44    23:58.11
370   Brayden Shorter        M1014       33/348        7:44    23:58.27
371   Robin Shorter          F4044        7/349        7:45    23:58.77
372   Charles Mabry          M7074         1/35        7:45    23:58.82
373   Drew Ming              M3034       29/255        7:45    24:00.07
374   Gabriel Fleck          M5054       12/198        7:45    24:00.09
375   Paul Carroll           M4549       17/274        7:45    24:00.14
376   David Ortman           M             1/18        7:45    24:00.64
377   Jacob Fletcher         M1519       82/324        7:45    24:00.91
378   Megan Kilmer           F4044        8/349        7:46    24:03.62
379   Jesse Fletcher         M1014       34/348        7:46    24:04.49
380   Jeremy Rader           M1014       35/348        7:47    24:05.18
381   Emily Franklin         F1014        7/352        7:47    24:05.34
382   Adam Coberly           M3539       17/246        7:47    24:05.45
383   Philip Jackson         M5054       13/198        7:47    24:06.27
384   Ronald Watson          M4044       20/244        7:47    24:06.49
385   Jacey Noble            F1519       21/420        7:47    24:07.60
386   Jenni Bayless          F3539        4/318        7:47    24:07.71
387   Logan Reichert         M1014       36/348        7:48    24:07.74
388   Kelly Ash              M5054       14/198        7:48    24:07.96
389   David Sheets           M5559       13/193        7:48    24:08.35
390   Andrew Preswell        M2024       38/276        7:48    24:09.20
391   Jennifer Clendenning   F4044        9/349        7:48    24:09.32
392   Chase Herman           M2024       39/276        7:48    24:10.06
393   Brennon Foster         M2024       40/276        7:48    24:10.28
394   James Wester           M4549       18/274        7:49    24:11.32
395   Emma Gray              F1014        8/352        7:49    24:11.92
396   David Evans            M4549       19/274        7:49    24:12.55
397   Gabriel Keifert        M1519       83/324        7:49    24:12.65
398   Ed Morgan              M5054       15/198        7:49    24:13.37
399   Rob Feverbacher        M4549       20/274        7:49    24:13.60
400   John Snider            M1519       84/324        7:50    24:14.95
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401   Richard Jay            M3539       18/246        7:50    24:15.04
402   Cate Maynard           F1519       22/420        7:50    24:15.23
403   Glenn Larson           M3034       30/255        7:50    24:15.44
404   Nathan Ashcraft        M3539       19/246        7:50    24:15.48
405   John Wollard           M7074         2/35        7:50    24:15.61
406   Sarah Williams         F3539        5/318        7:50    24:15.78
407   Joseph Harter          M2529       41/275        7:50    24:16.23
408   Michael Dockery        M3539       20/246        7:50    24:16.88
409   Michael Ingram         M3034       31/255        7:51    24:18.32
410   Ashton Edwards         F2529        9/382        7:51    24:18.59
411   Haley Ethridge         F2024        6/398        7:51    24:18.65
412   Rick Coale             M5054       16/198        7:51    24:20.06
413   Nghiep Tram            M5054       17/198        7:52    24:21.38
414   Gary Weber             M5054       18/198        7:52    24:21.60
415   Jared Roeckle          M3034       32/255        7:52    24:21.81
416   Caleb Adjoodani        M1519       85/324        7:52       24:22
417   Britney Davis          F2529       10/382        7:52    24:22.36
418   David Norman           M3539       21/246        7:52    24:22.50
419   Nina Bernard           F4044       10/349        7:52    24:22.93
420   Braden Bagley          M1014       37/348        7:52    24:23.01
421   Justin Hoskinson       M1014       38/348        7:53    24:23.37
422   Richard Miles          M3539       22/246        7:53    24:24.23
423   Paul Gray              M5054       19/198        7:53    24:24.33
424   Ramone Barrios         M3539       23/246        7:53    24:24.38
425   Rachael Tate           F3034       13/387        7:54    24:26.97
426   Emily Million          F2529       11/382        7:55    24:30.80
427   Joseph McGreevy        M2529       42/275        7:55    24:30.80
428   Megan Million          F2529       12/382        7:55    24:30.90
429   Kale Smart             M1014       39/348        7:55    24:31.64
430   Jared Haslam           M1519       86/324        7:55    24:32.18
431   Christian Wilkins      M2024       41/276        7:55    24:32.44
432   Lance Schneider        M2529       43/275        7:56    24:32.82
433   Karim Farouki          M5054       20/198        7:56    24:33.71
434   Nicholas Weedin        M2024       42/276        7:56    24:34.27
435   Alyssa Maine           F2024        7/398        7:56    24:34.94
436   Tyler Moore            M2024       43/276        7:57    24:36.62
437   Timmy Ruble            M1014       40/348        7:57    24:36.69
438   Christopher McMasters  M3539       24/246        7:57    24:36.85
439   Devon Roach            M1519       87/324        7:57    24:37.67
440   Phillip Rolewicz       M4549       21/274        7:57    24:37.91
441   Jonathan Schatz        M3539       25/246        7:57    24:38.31
442   Rikki Barton           F3034       14/387        7:57    24:38.48
443   Justin Margherio       M3034       33/255        7:57    24:38.55
444   Auvia Miller           F2529       13/382        7:58    24:39.64
445   Connor Brady           M2024       44/276        7:58    24:39.90
446   Sam Stack              M1014       41/348        7:58    24:41.22
447   Lucas Morris           M1519       88/324        7:59    24:42.44
448   Nathanael Mendoza      M2024       45/276        7:59    24:43.30
449   Timothy Lindenbush     M4044       21/244        7:59    24:44.17
450   Jordan Taylor          M1014       42/348        7:59    24:44.22
451   Mike Rankion           M5559       14/193        7:59    24:44.68
452   Alison Randol          F1519       23/420        8:00    24:44.96
453   John Long              M2024       46/276        8:00    24:45.36
454   Melissa Cheek          F3539        6/318        8:00    24:45.46
455   Kevin Alba             M5054       21/198        8:00    24:45.77
456   Ingrid Lickteig        F3034       15/387        8:00    24:46.08
457   Fredrick Brand         M5054       22/198        8:00    24:46.44
458   Brian Ussery           M3539       26/246        8:00    24:46.60
459   Evan Vienhage          M1014       43/348        8:00    24:47.43
460   Heath Wiseman          F4044       11/349        8:00    24:47.90
461   Jared Davis            M2529       44/275        8:01    24:49.47
462   Skylar Davis           F2529       14/382        8:01    24:49.60
463   Tyler McCleary         M2024       47/276        8:01    24:49.79
464   Jeff Parkinson         M3034       34/255        8:01       24:50
465   Nicholas Shaeffer      M1014       44/348        8:01    24:50.30
466   Allison Stephens       F1014        9/352        8:02    24:51.53
467   Chris McNew            M1519       89/324        8:02    24:52.17
468   Tracy Wilkins          M5559       15/193        8:02    24:52.33
469   Josiah Asa             M1519       90/324        8:02    24:53.18
470   Joey Kessack           M1519       91/324        8:03    24:54.51
471   Thomas Lane            M4549       22/274        8:03    24:54.72
472   Jonathon Nejman        M1014       45/348        8:03    24:54.88
473   Sherry Coker           F4549        4/305        8:03    24:54.89
474   Chris Hoffman          M4549       23/274        8:03    24:54.92
475   Jack Snider            M1014       46/348        8:03    24:54.96
476   Alex Adams             F1014       10/352        8:03    24:55.09
477   John Long              M5054       23/198        8:03    24:55.56
478   Connor Kendall         M1014       47/348        8:03    24:55.59
479   Elizabeth Mace         F2024        8/398        8:03    24:55.75
480   Autumn Stephens        F1519       24/420        8:03       24:56
481   Jason Bernard          M4549       24/274        8:03    24:56.39
482   Garett Annin           M3539       27/246        8:04    24:58.39
483   Terrence Ondatje       M2529       45/275        8:04    24:58.62
484   Robert Hilton          M             2/18        8:04    24:58.67
485   Nancy Rea              F5054        2/301        8:04    24:58.82
486   Jordan Tate            M3034       35/255        8:04    24:59.08
487   Trevor Frazier         M1519       92/324        8:04    24:59.36
488   Madison Pardeck        F1014       11/352        8:04    24:59.54
489   Brant Schaffitzel      M1519       93/324        8:04    24:59.54
490   Tyson Zimmer           M3034       36/255        8:04    24:59.63
491   Scott Frazier          M4044       22/244        8:04    24:59.75
492   Collin Kohl            M1519       94/324        8:04    25:00.25
493   Ben Cole               M3539       28/246        8:05    25:00.74
494   Eli Slover             M1519       95/324        8:05    25:01.25
495   Nick Hysom             M3034       37/255        8:05    25:01.48
496   Hunter Wells           M1519       96/324        8:05    25:01.94
497   Scott Wuebbels         M2529       46/275        8:05    25:02.19
498   Shamgar Deatherage     M2024       48/276        8:05    25:02.22
499   Max Ross               M1519       97/324        8:05    25:03.19
500   Wes Rose               M3539       29/246        8:05    25:03.49
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501   Jessica Crutchfield    F3034       16/387        8:06    25:04.25
502   Cole Skidmore          M1519       98/324        8:06    25:04.90
503   Lynsey Cunningham      F2529       15/382        8:06    25:04.94
504   Kage Edgar             M2024       49/276        8:06    25:05.08
505   Bill Heath             M5559       16/193        8:06    25:05.91
506   Charlie Mace           M5054       24/198        8:06    25:06.48
507   Jon Hoover             M4044       23/244        8:07    25:07.83
508   Jeffrey Pardeck        M5054       25/198        8:07    25:07.91
509   Reese Bassett          M1519       99/324        8:07    25:08.18
510   Sarah Crain            F1519       25/420        8:07    25:08.53
511   Dyllon Schmehl         M1519      100/324        8:07    25:08.78
512   Marshal Furner         M1519      101/324        8:07    25:08.83
513   Nikolaus Musgrave      M1014       48/348        8:07    25:09.59
514   Jack Kirby             MUN09        2/214        8:07    25:09.71
515   Cj Moeller             M5054       26/198        8:08    25:09.81
516   Shelly Puckett         F4549        5/305        8:08    25:10.09
517   Kyle Gesell            M1519      102/324        8:08    25:10.23
518   Devin Carroll          M1014       49/348        8:08    25:10.62
519   Wilson Tharp           M2024       50/276        8:08    25:10.76
520   Rebecca Landewe        F3034       17/387        8:08    25:11.22
521   Caleb Rodabaugh        M2529       47/275        8:08    25:12.58
522   Leah Fox               F4044       12/349        8:08    25:12.61
523   Keith Ericsson         M4549       25/274        8:09    25:13.73
524   Nickolas Hurst         M2024       51/276        8:09    25:14.34
525   Ashley Howerton        F2529       16/382        8:10    25:16.01
526   Paige Townsend         F2024        9/398        8:10    25:16.07
527   Maya Alberhasky        F1519       26/420        8:10    25:16.62
528   Daniel Campbell        M3539       30/246        8:10    25:16.67
529   Lindsey Frerichs       F1519       27/420        8:10    25:16.70
530   Cole Breckenridge      M1014       50/348        8:10    25:17.13
531   Michael Ruff           M3034       38/255        8:10    25:17.26
532   James Hosmer           M1519      103/324        8:10    25:18.02
533   Jeff Aton              M4549       26/274        8:10    25:18.66
534   Bridget Bidinger       F4549        6/305        8:11    25:19.51
535   Craig Hosmer           M5559       17/193        8:11    25:19.84
536   Anna Sallee            F1014       12/352        8:11    25:20.54
537   Kaylee Storment        F1014       13/352        8:11    25:20.74
538   Travis Liles           M2529       48/275        8:11    25:20.93
539   Austin Coberly         M1519      104/324        8:11    25:21.77
540   Anthony Anderson       M2529       49/275        8:12    25:22.17
541   Christian Musgrave     M1519      105/324        8:12    25:23.86
542   Michael L Johnson      M5054       27/198        8:12    25:24.08
543   Sarah Loynd            F2529       17/382        8:12    25:24.88
544   Madison Roland         F1014       14/352        8:13    25:25.82
545   Aaron Rolewicz         M1014       51/348        8:13       25:26
546   Daniel Giddings        M2529       50/275        8:13    25:26.21
547   Lincoln Swann          MUN09        3/214        8:13    25:27.70
548   Lane Humphreys         M1014       52/348        8:13    25:27.79
549   Donnie Wise            M2024       52/276        8:14    25:28.46
550   Rachel Hutchings       F2529       18/382        8:14    25:28.82
551   Laura French           F2529       19/382        8:14    25:28.96
552   Matthew Angel          M1014       53/348        8:14    25:30.15
553   Dallas Hall            M1519      106/324        8:14    25:30.74
554   Josh Clark             M2024       53/276        8:14    25:31.37
555   Kevin Hall             M3539       31/246        8:15    25:31.45
556   Logan Clark            M1014       54/348        8:15    25:31.62
557   Matthew Hannah         M1519      107/324        8:15    25:31.86
558   Bob Swanson            M4044       24/244        8:15    25:31.98
559   David Gesell           M4549       27/274        8:15    25:32.01
560   Carter Cook            M1014       55/348        8:15    25:32.02
561   Clayton Nau            M1014       56/348        8:15    25:32.23
562   Michael Sparkman       M3034       39/255        8:15    25:32.48
563   Marc Fisher            M4549       28/274        8:15    25:32.58
564   Ray Getman             M             3/18        8:15    25:33.15
565   Tyler Selsor           M1014       57/348        8:15    25:33.31
566   Oren Alcorn            M6064       10/175        8:15    25:33.38
567   Billy Bailey           M2529       51/275        8:15    25:34.03
568   Nikki Sisson           F2024       10/398        8:15    25:34.17
569   Rylan Atkinson         M1014       58/348        8:16    25:35.11
570   Stephanie Starkey      F3539        7/318        8:16    25:36.26
571   Joseph Fuller          M4044       25/244        8:16    25:36.26
572   Susan Selsor           F4044       13/349        8:16    25:36.90
573   Kyle Thurman           M2024       54/276        8:16    25:37.39
574   Derrick Jennings       M3539       32/246        8:16    25:37.51
575   Sam Sherman            M2529       52/275        8:17    25:38.73
576   Ben Kleier             M1519      108/324        8:17    25:38.85
577   Luis Lombilla          M3539       33/246        8:17    25:39.71
578   Daniel Stone Jr        M1519      109/324        8:18    25:40.91
579   Jesse Edwards          M2024       55/276        8:18    25:40.97
580   Ben Boecklen           M2529       53/275        8:18    25:41.12
581   Misha Trimble          M1014       59/348        8:18    25:42.13
582   Daniel Drinkall        M2529       54/275        8:18    25:42.60
583   Guy Giaimo-Mcclung     M3034       40/255        8:18    25:42.80
584   Kimberly Dickenson     F3034       18/387        8:18    25:43.18
585   Nate Hoffman           M2024       56/276        8:18    25:43.31
586   Kaitlyn Holland        F1519       28/420        8:18    25:43.35
587   James Tinkham          M1519      110/324        8:18    25:43.48
588   Theo Hosmer            M1014       60/348        8:19    25:43.89
589   Nicholas McClarnon     M1519      111/324        8:19    25:44.06
590   Justin Williams        M1519      112/324        8:19    25:44.13
591   Collin Clark           M1014       61/348        8:19    25:44.16
592   Emma Thomas            F2024       11/398        8:19    25:44.43
593   Jeff Reaves            M4549       29/274        8:19    25:44.49
594   Jeremy Wicks           M3539       34/246        8:19    25:45.01
595   Kyle Hirsch            M1014       62/348        8:19    25:45.65
596   Stephanie Greenquist   F4549        7/305        8:19    25:46.42
597   Joshua Benson          M2529       55/275        8:19    25:46.42
598   Madeline Brown         F2529       20/382        8:19    25:46.69
599   Benjamin Rodabaugh     M2024       57/276        8:19    25:46.85
600   Darek Graves           M1519      113/324        8:20    25:47.09
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601   Landon Stephen         M1519      114/324        8:20    25:47.42
602   Lyndsey Johns          F2024       12/398        8:20    25:47.50
603   Ryan Ellis             M1014       63/348        8:20    25:47.72
604   Alyse Smith            F2529       21/382        8:20    25:48.08
605   Mitchell Smith         M2529       56/275        8:20    25:48.29
606   Karelee Mantei         F3034       19/387        8:20    25:49.24
607   Mason Hill             M1014       64/348        8:20    25:49.42
608   Joe Leonard            M1519      115/324        8:20    25:49.99
609   Mark Ellis             M5054       28/198        8:21    25:50.08
610   Garrett Ellis          M1014       65/348        8:21    25:50.77
611   Anderson Withers       M1014       66/348        8:21    25:51.36
612   Rebekah Blakely        F3034       20/387        8:21    25:52.07
613   Jackson Witte          M1014       67/348        8:21    25:52.16
614   Bethany Pierce         F2024       13/398        8:21    25:52.86
615   Megan Gilkey           F2529       22/382        8:21    25:52.94
616   Cole Jaeger            M1014       68/348        8:21    25:52.94
617   Stefan Reding          M2024       58/276        8:22    25:53.24
618   James Kendall          M4044       26/244        8:22    25:53.52
619   Melissa Brasier        F1519       29/420        8:22    25:53.90
620   Brendan Harney         M3034       41/255        8:22    25:54.37
621   Bridgette Titus        F3539        8/318        8:22    25:54.38
622   Liam Shields           M1519      116/324        8:22    25:54.42
623   Robert King Ii         M4044       27/244        8:22    25:54.49
624   Don Puckett            M4549       30/274        8:22    25:55.54
625   Carol Toedtmann        F5054        3/301        8:23    25:57.28
626   Nic Wiley              M1519      117/324        8:23    25:57.58
627   Claire Hubert          F2024       14/398        8:23    25:58.38
628   Sean Shields           M4549       31/274        8:23    25:58.54
629   Ryken Adkins           M1014       69/348        8:23    25:58.57
630   Travis Hoskinson       M1014       70/348        8:23    25:59.01
631   Tim Bell               M6064       11/175        8:23    25:59.13
632   Amy Doennig            F3034       21/387        8:24    25:59.33
633   Michael Drozdowski     M2529       57/275        8:24    25:59.43
634   Matthew Hicks          M3539       35/246        8:24    25:59.72
635   Jessica Dillard        F2024       15/398        8:24    26:01.32
636   Abdiel Quinones        M2024       59/276        8:24    26:01.35
637   Macie Fisher           F1014       15/352        8:24    26:01.46
638   Nate Barnicle          M3034       42/255        8:24    26:01.71
639   Bertie Rader           F3539        9/318        8:24    26:01.76
640   Chandler Hodges        M1519      118/324        8:25    26:02.45
641   Carson Browne          M1014       71/348        8:25    26:02.98
642   Shawn Brand            F5054        4/301        8:25    26:03.15
643   Matt Hancock           M3034       43/255        8:25    26:03.44
644   Tj Sorgenfrei          M1014       72/348        8:25    26:03.50
645   Isaac Hicks            MUN09        4/214        8:25    26:03.60
646   Tracie Rodden          F5559        3/260        8:25    26:03.74
647   Douglas Swenson        M6569         2/68        8:25    26:04.37
648   Joel Harris            M3034       44/255        8:25    26:04.46
649   Jayme Furtkamp         F2024       16/398        8:25    26:04.81
650   Kyle Dana              M3539       36/246        8:25    26:04.98
651   Peyton Wiseman         FUN09        1/217        8:25    26:05.34
652   Tanner Lumley          M1014       73/348        8:25    26:05.44
653   Logan Mathes           M1519      119/324        8:26    26:05.63
654   Ernie Cantrell         M4549       32/274        8:26    26:05.97
655   Julie Galligos         F4549        8/305        8:26    26:06.15
656   William Easterly       M2024       60/276        8:26    26:06.18
657   Mindy Witte            F4044       14/349        8:26    26:06.66
658   Hannah Duncan          F1014       16/352        8:26    26:07.88
659   Ben Rogers             M2529       58/275        8:26    26:07.99
660   Rick Morsovillo        M4549       33/274        8:26    26:08.05
661   Jennifer Carroll       F3539       10/318        8:27    26:08.73
662   Ernesto Hurtado        M2529       59/275        8:27    26:09.41
663   Tracy Townsend         F5054        5/301        8:27    26:10.27
664   Joe Holcomb            M3539       37/246        8:27    26:10.53
665   Brookelyn Bidinger     F1014       17/352        8:27    26:10.73
666   Chase Amyx             M3034       45/255        8:27    26:10.81
667   Dylan Gott             M1519      120/324        8:27    26:10.81
668   Becky Holcomb          F3034       22/387        8:27    26:11.09
669   Meg Ackerson           F2024       17/398        8:28    26:11.76
670   Adrienne McDonald      F2529       23/382        8:28    26:11.99
671   Kevin Cleary           M3034       46/255        8:28    26:12.24
672   Appelyn Miller         F3539       11/318        8:28    26:12.32
673   Josh Sherman           M2529       60/275        8:28    26:12.56
674   Barry Haukoos          M5054       29/198        8:28    26:12.65
675   John Sellars           M3539       38/246        8:28    26:13.25
676   Andrea Stevens         F3034       23/387        8:28    26:13.28
677   Stephanie Rice         F2024       18/398        8:28    26:13.34
678   Colleen Vanwyngarden   F3539       12/318        8:28    26:14.08
679   A. Brent Carter        M5054       30/198        8:29    26:15.35
680   Robb Woodruff          M5054       31/198        8:29    26:15.52
681   Philip Vanwyngarden    M3539       39/246        8:29    26:15.85
682   Adrian Allman          F1519       30/420        8:29    26:15.90
683   Tony Hlavacek          M4044       28/244        8:29    26:16.24
684   Chase Snider           M2024       61/276        8:29    26:16.33
685   Jeffrey Nau            M4044       29/244        8:29    26:16.54
686   Luke Prescott          M1014       74/348        8:29    26:17.13
687   Ryan Jones             M2024       62/276        8:29    26:17.19
688   Will Hosmer            M1519      121/324        8:29    26:17.83
689   Kim Kaufman            M6064       12/175        8:30    26:18.29
690   Caleb Moreno           M3539       40/246        8:30    26:18.68
691   Kyle Holmes            M1014       75/348        8:30    26:18.68
692   Joe Callaway           M6064       13/175        8:30    26:19.40
693   Kevin Dietz            M2529       61/275        8:30    26:20.04
694   Bryan Beazley          M3034       47/255        8:30    26:20.35
695   Chloe Morse            F1014       18/352        8:30    26:20.87
696   Jaclyn Moreno          F1014       19/352        8:30    26:20.98
697   Don Worthley           M4549       34/274        8:31    26:21.48
698   Tianna Niesen          F3034       24/387        8:31    26:21.60
699   Doug Kramer            M5559       18/193        8:31    26:22.30
700   Michael Garnica        M2529       62/275        8:31    26:22.42
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701   Grant Hodges           M2529       63/275        8:31    26:22.56
702   Mikenzie Sorgenfrei    F1519       31/420        8:31    26:22.60
703   Joey Labanowski        M3034       48/255        8:31    26:23.60
704   Eva Beshears           F3539       13/318        8:31    26:23.85
705   Mikayla Sorgenfrei     F1519       32/420        8:31    26:23.95
706   Tiffany Robinson       F2024       19/398        8:32    26:24.15
707   Lorri Sheets           F5054        6/301        8:32    26:24.62
708   Taylor Cobb            M1519      122/324        8:32    26:25.01
709   Kaylee Baughman        F5054        7/301        8:32    26:25.75
710   Jason Marshall         M4044       30/244        8:32    26:25.87
711   Joe Murphy             M1519      123/324        8:32    26:26.09
712   Matthew Robinson       M3034       49/255        8:32    26:26.19
713   Kelsey Wilbanks        F2529       24/382        8:32    26:27.17
714   Brent Wilkinson        M3539       41/246        8:33    26:27.52
715   Karen Latham           F5054        8/301        8:33    26:28.65
716   Caitlin Masterson      F2529       25/382        8:33    26:29.17
717   Bethany Kellogg        F3034       25/387        8:33    26:29.23
718   Vanessa Rodriguez      F3539       14/318        8:33    26:29.51
719   Devon Kemp             M1014       76/348        8:34    26:30.66
720   Andy Campbell          M3539       42/246        8:34    26:30.72
721   Mark Nelson            M4549       35/274        8:34    26:31.72
722   Kirk Hawkins           M6569         3/68        8:34    26:31.93
723   David Balsters         M2024       63/276        8:34    26:33.21
724   Andrew Hawkins         MUN09        5/214        8:35    26:33.90
725   Jeffrey Newman         M5054       32/198        8:35    26:34.16
726   Emily Fitzgearalds     F2529       26/382        8:35    26:34.63
727   Michael Hawkins        M3539       43/246        8:35    26:34.99
728   Braden Alexander       M1519      124/324        8:35    26:35.34
729   Blane Helling          M1519      125/324        8:35    26:35.40
730   Tabitha Caruthers      F1519       33/420        8:35    26:35.99
731   Jillian Burrows        F2529       27/382        8:36    26:37.08
732   Andrew Ramono          M2024       64/276        8:36    26:37.53
733   Maude Henenberg        F1014       20/352        8:36    26:37.82
734   Laura Crabtree         F2529       28/382        8:36    26:37.84
735   Luke Robinson          M1014       77/348        8:36    26:37.86
736   Bryan Wilson           M4549       36/274        8:36    26:38.30
737   Randy Stewart          M5559       19/193        8:36    26:38.34
738   Corey Kemp             M1014       78/348        8:36    26:38.70
739   Audrey Henenberg       F1519       34/420        8:36    26:38.74
740   Lindsey Vaughan        F2529       29/382        8:36    26:38.90
741   Keith Harrison         M6064       14/175        8:37    26:39.62
742   Jason Buschman         M2024       65/276        8:37    26:41.09
743   Cindy Hosmer           F4044       15/349        8:37    26:41.33
744   Ben Latimer            M2024       66/276        8:37    26:41.35
745   Donna Rebmann          F4549        9/305        8:37    26:41.45
746   Cassie Hartman         F2529       30/382        8:37    26:41.50
747   Luke Rebmann           M1519      126/324        8:37    26:41.92
748   Kyle Hill              M1014       79/348        8:37    26:42.07
749   Ryan Hogan             M3034       50/255        8:37    26:42.12
750   Zachary Richards       M3539       44/246        8:37    26:42.31
751   Ethan Beason           M1014       80/348        8:37    26:42.64
752   Jacob Prince           M2024       67/276        8:38    26:43.84
753   Melissa Hill           F3034       26/387        8:38    26:44.49
754   Amy Spence             F3034       27/387        8:38    26:44.60
755   Dan Burd               M6064       15/175        8:38    26:44.68
756   Gina Galer             F6064        1/179        8:38    26:44.75
757   Jack Sauer             M1014       81/348        8:38    26:44.85
758   Jack Joyce             M1014       82/348        8:39    26:46.34
759   Elana Carson           F2024       20/398        8:39    26:46.54
760   Olivia Hough           F3539       15/318        8:39    26:47.17
761   Sarah Reichert         F3539       16/318        8:39    26:47.19
762   Abby Fawks             F1519       35/420        8:39    26:47.64
763   Moses Leininger        M1519      127/324        8:39    26:48.24
764   Courtney Collins       F             1/40        8:39    26:48.63
765   Grant Dalton           M1519      128/324        8:39    26:48.78
766   Ian Fawks              M4549       37/274        8:39    26:48.85
767   Sherry Jones           F4044       16/349        8:40    26:49.60
768   Kelli McNabb           F2024       21/398        8:40    26:49.78
769   Maggie Fawks           F1519       36/420        8:40    26:49.78
770   James Fultz            M4044       31/244        8:40    26:51.05
771   Tiege Jackson          M1519      129/324        8:40    26:51.06
772   Ryan Pigg              M3539       45/246        8:40    26:51.16
773   Tom Stasiak            M5054       33/198        8:40    26:51.47
774   Ryan Desha             M4044       32/244        8:40    26:51.75
775   Logan Williams         M1519      130/324        8:41    26:52.09
776   Josh Boston            M2529       64/275        8:41    26:52.18
777   Kelsey Messner         F2024       22/398        8:41    26:52.18
778   Brenda Maine           F5054        9/301        8:41    26:52.41
779   Robby Criswell         M1014       83/348        8:41    26:52.69
780   Wesley Leftwich        M2024       68/276        8:41    26:52.96
781   George Swindle         M1014       84/348        8:41    26:53.12
782   Myron Mousel           M4044       33/244        8:41    26:53.38
783   Elly Range             F3034       28/387        8:41    26:53.62
784   Jackson Samuel         M1519      131/324        8:41    26:53.93
785   Samuel German          M2024       69/276        8:41    26:54.35
786   Parker Samuel          M1519      132/324        8:41    26:54.78
787   Haze Wright            M1014       85/348        8:41    26:55.06
788   Chris Stein            M2529       65/275        8:42    26:56.72
789   Aubrey Klemish         F1014       21/352        8:42    26:57.07
790   Derek Shoemaker        M4549       38/274        8:42    26:57.19
791   John Emmons            M5559       20/193        8:42    26:57.32
792   Joy Mee                F4549       10/305        8:42    26:57.36
793   Richard Browne         M4549       39/274        8:42    26:57.61
794   Toni Haberkorn         F2024       23/398        8:42    26:57.80
795   John Ruff              M3539       46/246        8:42    26:57.82
796   Ashtyn Melton          F1014       22/352        8:42    26:58.12
797   Katie Hlavacek         F3034       29/387        8:43    26:59.41
798   Ethan Lichtenwalter    M2529       66/275        8:43    26:59.69
799   Bo Odoski              M4549       40/274        8:43    26:59.87
800   Brock Andrus           M2024       70/276        8:43    27:00.07
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801   Lanier Feemster        M4549       41/274        8:44    27:01.35
802   Brad Edgar             M5054       34/198        8:44    27:01.41
803   Cameron Haslam         M1519      133/324        8:44    27:02.44
804   Greg Mitchell          M4044       34/244        8:44    27:02.46
805   Cooper Clark           M1014       86/348        8:44    27:03.59
806   Jacob Mitchell         M1519      134/324        8:44    27:03.82
807   John Dwyer             M4044       35/244        8:45    27:05.24
808   Stephanie Hanning      F4044       17/349        8:45    27:05.25
809   Julie Bush             F5054       10/301        8:45    27:05.37
810   Ashley Slater          F2024       24/398        8:45    27:05.42
811   Kevin Rice             M2529       67/275        8:45    27:05.54
812   Coral Rios             F1519       37/420        8:45    27:05.86
813   Chris Woehl            M3539       47/246        8:45    27:05.95
814   Justin Foss            M3034       51/255        8:45    27:06.36
815   Brad Smith             M3539       48/246        8:45    27:06.51
816   Christopher Moore      M3539       49/246        8:45    27:06.97
817   Krischelle Replogle    F2529       31/382        8:46    27:07.66
818   Kayla Bartelsmeyer     F2024       25/398        8:46    27:08.07
819   Lynette Cummings       F4549       11/305        8:46    27:08.23
820   John Corlett           M4549       42/274        8:46    27:08.97
821   Brad Belk              M6064       16/175        8:46    27:09.91
822   Mark Lee               M6064       17/175        8:46    27:09.93
823   Garin Geitz            M1014       87/348        8:46    27:10.19
824   Lisa Joyce             F4549       12/305        8:46    27:10.22
825   Amy Steele             F3539       17/318        8:47    27:10.75
826   Landon Roland          M1014       88/348        8:47    27:10.99
827   Jordan Risdal          M1014       89/348        8:47    27:12.56
828   Kelly Cross            M4549       43/274        8:47    27:12.62
829   Mary Miles             F3539       18/318        8:47    27:12.65
830   Sean Breckenridge      M4549       44/274        8:47    27:13.29
831   Elijah Perkins         M1519      135/324        8:47    27:13.41
832   Elyse Reaves           F4044       18/349        8:47    27:13.63
833   Jason Bradley          M4549       45/274        8:48    27:14.34
834   Mark Burk              M3034       52/255        8:48    27:14.50
835   Tara Bailes            F2529       32/382        8:48    27:14.54
836   Chris Smith            M3034       53/255        8:48    27:14.61
837   David Bradley          MUN09        6/214        8:48    27:14.68
838   Brady Marshall         M1519      136/324        8:48    27:15.51
839   Jacob Sanders          M1519      137/324        8:48    27:15.61
840   Phillip Crane          M1014       90/348        8:48    27:16.23
841   Ariana Rios            F1014       23/352        8:48    27:16.36
842   Tim Wootton            M3539       50/246        8:48    27:16.63
843   Samantha Perkins       F2024       26/398        8:49    27:16.83
844   Bryce Clark            M1014       91/348        8:49    27:16.88
845   Davin Mathes           M1014       92/348        8:49    27:17.98
846   Rob Crane              M4549       46/274        8:49    27:18.10
847   Caleb Taylor           M2529       68/275        8:49    27:18.28
848   Joshua Forsythe        M1519      138/324        8:49    27:18.92
849   Ronnie Gillmore        M3539       51/246        8:49    27:18.95
850   Aj Anderson            F4044       19/349        8:49    27:19.38
851   Lindsey Oakley         F3539       19/318        8:49    27:19.90
852   Jamie Risdal           F1519       38/420        8:50    27:20.07
853   Mark Mathes            M4044       36/244        8:50    27:20.18
854   Jake Kloeppel          M2529       69/275        8:50    27:20.31
855   Erika Miller           F3539       20/318        8:50    27:21.80
856   Jeff Byrd              M3539       52/246        8:50    27:22.13
857   Marcus Miller          M3539       53/246        8:50    27:22.27
858   Kevan Morris           M1519      139/324        8:50    27:22.37
859   Ariana Domke           F2024       27/398        8:50    27:22.45
860   Grace Wiley            F1519       39/420        8:50    27:22.97
861   Avery Browne           F1014       24/352        8:51    27:23.34
862   Andy Becker            M3034       54/255        8:51    27:24.30
863   Jeff Elliott           M4044       37/244        8:51    27:24.49
864   Sarah Lawrence         F1014       25/352        8:51    27:25.02
865   Megan Becker           F3034       30/387        8:51    27:25.07
866   Easton Hampton         MUN09        7/214        8:51    27:25.16
867   Justin Warner          M3539       54/246        8:52    27:26.72
868   Daniel Sexton          M3034       55/255        8:52    27:27.32
869   Mark Sterling          M             4/18        8:52    27:27.60
870   Racquel Rosenthal      F3034       31/387        8:52    27:27.87
871   Turner Brown           M2024       71/276        8:52    27:27.94
872   Sam Long               M1014       93/348        8:52    27:29.14
873   Drew Silliman          M1519      140/324        8:53    27:30.11
874   Shayne Alexander       M4044       38/244        8:53    27:30.16
875   Andy Silliman          M4044       39/244        8:53    27:30.16
876   Alex Fickbohm          M2024       72/276        8:53    27:30.56
877   Luke Miller            M3034       56/255        8:53    27:30.80
878   Guthrie Middleton      M3539       55/246        8:53    27:30.86
879   Spencer Agee           M1519      141/324        8:53    27:30.87
880   Robert Cummings        M3539       56/246        8:53    27:31.03
881   Torin Trent            M1014       94/348        8:53    27:31.96
882   Travis Trent           M4044       40/244        8:53    27:32.02
883   Maggie Rogers          F2024       28/398        8:53    27:32.05
884   Jami Kirby             M3539       57/246        8:53    27:32.07
885   Tiffany Houghtaling    F4549       13/305        8:53    27:32.19
886   Avery Givens           F1014       26/352        8:53    27:32.21
887   Brady Lewis            M1014       95/348        8:54    27:33.45
888   Randall Bonham         M6064       18/175        8:54    27:33.96
889   Dominick Morsovillo    M1519      142/324        8:54    27:34.12
890   Megan Bright           F1519       40/420        8:54    27:34.76
891   Greg Kohl              M5054       35/198        8:54    27:35.22
892   Chris Appleby          M3539       58/246        8:55    27:35.56
893   Matt Byrd              M3034       57/255        8:55    27:36.35
894   Andy March             M3539       59/246        8:55    27:36.87
895   Jessica Hickey         F1519       41/420        8:55    27:36.93
896   Ashley Hopkins         F3034       32/387        8:55    27:37.62
897   Lauren Seesel          F2529       33/382        8:55    27:38.03
898   Jeff Rollins           M2024       73/276        8:55    27:38.36
899   Matthew Tucker         M3539       60/246        8:55    27:38.49
900   Courtney Nall          M2024       74/276        8:56    27:38.88
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901   Ronna Buttram          F4549       14/305        8:56    27:39.19
902   Caitlin Iwanowski      F2024       29/398        8:56    27:39.25
903   Samantha Kokjohn       F2024       30/398        8:56    27:39.55
904   Don Buttram            M5054       36/198        8:56    27:39.63
905   Riley Talbot           F1519       42/420        8:56    27:39.69
906   Emily Burris           F1519       43/420        8:56    27:39.78
907   Cecilia Villela        F1519       44/420        8:56    27:40.01
908   Morgan Doyle           F1519       45/420        8:56    27:40.24
909   Gary Schafer           M4044       41/244        8:56    27:40.95
910   Drew Rues              M4044       42/244        8:56    27:41.05
911   Kaleb Doyle            M1519      143/324        8:57    27:42.09
912   Kyler Jilot            M2024       75/276        8:57    27:42.18
913   Scott Mitchell         M4044       43/244        8:57    27:42.23
914   Brayden Biggers        M1014       96/348        8:57    27:42.24
915   Aaron Roten            M4044       44/244        8:57    27:42.97
916   Ann Henderson          F5054       11/301        8:57    27:43.12
917   Casey Rogers           M3539       61/246        8:57    27:43.27
918   Nathaniel Yielding     M3034       58/255        8:57    27:43.90
919   Chad Williams          M4044       45/244        8:57    27:43.97
920   Misty Harper           F3539       21/318        8:58    27:45.56
921   Luke Schrandt          M1014       97/348        8:58    27:46.06
922   Mike Totten            M4044       46/244        8:58    27:46.34
923   Mike Demuri            M5559       21/193        8:58    27:46.59
924   Meg Demuri             F2024       31/398        8:58    27:46.61
925   Michael Smith          M4549       47/274        8:58    27:46.88
926   Jessica Kissinger      F2529       34/382        8:58    27:47.28
927   Daniel Robertson       M5559       22/193        8:58    27:47.61
928   Grant Durling          M1014       98/348        8:58    27:47.70
929   James Petersen         M3034       59/255        8:59    27:47.99
930   Eli Andrews            M1014       99/348        8:59    27:48.14
931   Nolen Geitz            MUN09        8/214        8:59    27:48.44
932   Mike Lenahan           M             5/18        8:59    27:48.74
933   Rebecca Campbell       F5559        4/260        8:59    27:49.14
934   Dennis Barnicle        M6064       19/175        8:59    27:49.40
935   Madison Mitchell       F1519       46/420        8:59    27:49.66
936   Jerry Harmison         M5054       37/198        8:59    27:49.89
937   Lindsey Johnson        F2529       35/382        8:59    27:50.15
938   Luke Daugherty         M2024       76/276        8:59    27:50.51
939   Larry Dissmore         M5559       23/193        8:59    27:50.68
940   Max Bowman             M1014      100/348        9:00    27:51.57
941   Joseph Martell         M3034       60/255        9:00    27:52.27
942   Shaun Jordan           M3034       61/255        9:00    27:52.35
943   Tom Rankin             M5054       38/198        9:00    27:52.94
944   Kurt Zimmer            M5559       24/193        9:00    27:53.20
945   Abbi Rankin            F1014       27/352        9:00    27:53.53
946   Bailey Snyder          F1519       47/420        9:01    27:54.42
947   Colby Wilcox           M2024       77/276        9:01    27:55.12
948   Diann Dietz            F6064        2/179        9:01    27:56.37
949   Courtney Hamp          M2529       70/275        9:01    27:56.73
950   Brooke Conner          F2024       32/398        9:01       27:57
951   Lucas Gatten           M2024       78/276        9:02    27:57.33
952   Tim Robie              M6569         4/68        9:02    27:57.43
953   Josie Stubblefield     F5054       12/301        9:02    27:57.72
954   Kory Bowman            M4549       48/274        9:02    27:57.83
955   Tavis Shaw             M4044       47/244        9:02    27:58.40
956   Emily Butz             F1014       28/352        9:02    27:58.62
957   Darrin Campbell        M3539       62/246        9:02    27:58.90
958   Caleb Julian           M1014      101/348        9:02    27:58.92
959   Justin Williams        M2024       79/276        9:02    27:58.98
960   Macy Kopp              F1014       29/352        9:02    27:59.65
961   Delana Farmer          F5054       13/301        9:02    27:59.87
962   Aaron Peterson         M2024       80/276        9:02    28:00.11
963   Winston Reid           M5054       39/198        9:03    28:00.24
964   Jesse Asa              M1519      144/324        9:03    28:00.30
965   Julie Nadtochayev      F2024       33/398        9:03    28:00.49
966   Ethan Richardson       M1519      145/324        9:03    28:01.85
967   Ethan Henderson        M2024       81/276        9:03    28:02.24
968   Amanda Taylor Snelson  F3034       33/387        9:03    28:02.67
969   Grant Umlauf           M1519      146/324        9:03    28:02.96
970   Kathryn Pettijohn      F3034       34/387        9:04    28:04.22
971   Jody Bailey            M6064       20/175        9:04    28:04.34
972   Alex Rauch             M3539       63/246        9:04    28:04.54
973   Ron Huff               M6064       21/175        9:04    28:04.90
974   William Henson         M3034       62/255        9:04    28:05.03
975   Jack Griesemer         M1014      102/348        9:04    28:05.48
976   Isaiah Samudio         M1014      103/348        9:04    28:05.57
977   Greg Hession           M5054       40/198        9:04    28:05.65
978   Chelsea Houser         F2529       36/382        9:04    28:06.02
979   Kensen White           M1519      147/324        9:04    28:06.29
980   Edyn King              F1519       48/420        9:05    28:06.43
981   Hailey McCartney       F1519       49/420        9:05    28:06.52
982   Sonja Stiles           F5559        5/260        9:05    28:06.70
983   Robert Guinn           M4549       49/274        9:05    28:06.80
984   Blake Umlauf           M2024       82/276        9:05    28:06.97
985   Josh Rovey             M2024       83/276        9:05    28:07.08
986   Max Hankins            M4044       48/244        9:05    28:07.12
987   Kevin Milller          M5054       41/198        9:05    28:07.44
988   Kj Waltrip             F2529       37/382        9:05    28:07.64
989   Ashlee Luko            F2529       38/382        9:05    28:08.20
990   Robert McCartney       M3034       63/255        9:05    28:08.52
991   Timothy Jones          M1519      148/324        9:05    28:09.18
992   Abbey Belote           F2024       34/398        9:05    28:09.20
993   Blake Weber            M2024       84/276        9:06    28:09.84
994   Andrew Quint           M5559       25/193        9:06    28:09.86
995   Blu Beckers            M3034       64/255        9:06    28:09.98
996   Lucas Ankrom           M1519      149/324        9:06    28:10.92
997   Rhetl Rumfelt          M2024       85/276        9:06    28:10.99
998   Robert Jones           M2024       86/276        9:06    28:12.36
999   Brian Kynion           M3539       64/246        9:06    28:12.50
1000  Lance Berryhill        M2529       71/275        9:06    28:12.57
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1001  Cameron McPeak         F1519       50/420        9:06    28:12.60
1002  Grady Porter           M2024       87/276        9:07    28:12.70
1003  Max Arnold             M1519      150/324        9:07    28:13.38
1004  Alex Hyde              F4044       20/349        9:07    28:13.60
1005  Brianna Silvey         F2024       35/398        9:07    28:14.06
1006  Maddie Duncan          F1519       51/420        9:07    28:14.42
1007  Julie Hawkins          F3034       35/387        9:07    28:15.29
1008  Nate Bailey            M1519      151/324        9:07    28:15.30
1009  Scott Sluder           M1014      104/348        9:07    28:15.49
1010  Allie Houston          F1014       30/352        9:07    28:15.71
1011  John Fletcher          M4044       49/244        9:08    28:15.98
1012  Madeline Hession       F1519       52/420        9:08    28:16.37
1013  Luke O Brien           M2529       72/275        9:08    28:16.40
1014  Stu Acosta             M5559       26/193        9:08    28:16.84
1015  David Gold             M5054       42/198        9:08    28:16.96
1016  Jeremiah Klemish       M3539       65/246        9:08    28:16.97
1017  Will Hudgins           M3539       66/246        9:08    28:17.74
1018  Madeline Husk          F1014       31/352        9:08    28:17.76
1019  Ashley Snavely         F3034       36/387        9:08    28:18.40
1020  David Mabary           M3539       67/246        9:08    28:18.51
1021  Brandon Magaha         M2529       73/275        9:08    28:18.63
1022  Holly Jaeger           F4044       21/349        9:08    28:18.64
1023  Devin Degraffenreid    M1014      105/348        9:08    28:18.78
1024  Steve Hession          M4549       50/274        9:09    28:18.93
1025  Abby Margreiter        F1519       53/420        9:09    28:19.20
1026  Birdie Hendrickson     F1519       54/420        9:09    28:19.45
1027  Grayson Clover         M1014      106/348        9:09    28:19.61
1028  Chris Patton           M4044       50/244        9:09    28:21.15
1029  Quinn Roubal           M1014      107/348        9:09    28:21.73
1030  Sean Beazley           M2529       74/275        9:09    28:21.75
1031  David Prigel           M6064       22/175        9:10    28:22.06
1032  Bruce Johnson          M5559       27/193        9:10    28:22.06
1033  Max Schilling          M1519      152/324        9:10    28:22.29
1034  Mandy Schmidt          F1519       55/420        9:10    28:22.62
1035  Alexa Gaunt            F1014       32/352        9:10    28:23.02
1036  Kathe Wright           F3034       37/387        9:10    28:23.36
1037  Amber Clover           F3034       38/387        9:10    28:23.65
1038  Klayton Hagan          M1014      108/348        9:10    28:23.67
1039  Andrew Patterson       M2024       88/276        9:10    28:23.68
1040  Heather Feldt          F4549       15/305        9:10    28:24.10
1041  Kim Cummings           F4549       16/305        9:10    28:24.11
1042  Dawn Ward              F5054       14/301        9:10    28:24.32
1043  Eric Hoskinson         M4044       51/244        9:10    28:24.46
1044  Ashley Bagley          F3034       39/387        9:10    28:24.47
1045  Timothy Gaunt          M4044       52/244        9:10    28:24.63
1046  Faith Brandon          F1519       56/420        9:11    28:25.21
1047  Charlie Atkinson       M4044       53/244        9:11    28:25.22
1048  Laura Berryhill        F2529       39/382        9:11    28:25.58
1049  Kayla Forsythe         F1519       57/420        9:11    28:25.75
1050  Lacee Richmond         F3034       40/387        9:11    28:26.04
1051  Gavin Farthing         M1014      109/348        9:11    28:26.14
1052  Jeff Hunter            M4044       54/244        9:11    28:26.62
1053  Emily Pellegrino       F2529       40/382        9:11    28:26.63
1054  Stephen Whitten        M2024       89/276        9:11    28:26.95
1055  Nick Hartman           M3034       65/255        9:11    28:26.96
1056  Tony Stevens           M4044       55/244        9:11    28:27.04
1057  David Peterson         M1519      153/324        9:11    28:27.17
1058  Megan Mills            F2024       36/398        9:11    28:27.51
1059  Paige Pearcy           F1014       33/352        9:11    28:27.80
1060  Kelly Mills            F4549       17/305        9:12    28:28.31
1061  Herndon Quinton        M2024       90/276        9:12    28:28.40
1062  Bob Hosmer             M5054       43/198        9:12    28:28.99
1063  Jordyn Hoskins         F2024       37/398        9:12    28:29.08
1064  Jerry Shupert          M4549       51/274        9:12    28:29.27
1065  Darin Lohmuller        M4549       52/274        9:12    28:29.28
1066  Benjamin Wahl          M2529       75/275        9:12    28:29.73
1067  Derek Watkins          M4549       53/274        9:12    28:29.76
1068  Lindsey Brown          F1519       58/420        9:12    28:29.99
1069  Joanna Goeden          F3034       41/387        9:12    28:30.13
1070  Andy Rollins           M5054       44/198        9:12    28:30.13
1071  Autumn Haik            F1519       59/420        9:12    28:30.16
1072  Jeremy Turner          M4044       56/244        9:12    28:30.22
1073  Emma Reed              F1014       34/352        9:12    28:30.40
1074  Saundra Hannah         F5054       15/301        9:12    28:30.53
1075  Kari Reed              F2024       38/398        9:12    28:30.89
1076  Eric Weiler            M2024       91/276        9:12    28:31.05
1077  Katie Hopkins          F2529       41/382        9:12    28:31.14
1078  Tessa Haik             F1014       35/352        9:12    28:31.16
1079  Karla Speights         F1519       60/420        9:13    28:31.31
1080  Anthony Lenhoff        M4044       57/244        9:13    28:31.60
1081  Spencer Haik           M2024       92/276        9:13    28:31.87
1082  Brian Weiler           M5054       45/198        9:13    28:31.96
1083  Kyler Haumann          M2024       93/276        9:13    28:32.20
1084  Wes Lipe               M4549       54/274        9:13    28:32.40
1085  Michael Strozewsla     M6569         5/68        9:13    28:32.67
1086  Kaylee Sisson          F1519       61/420        9:13    28:33.37
1087  Zoe Sweaney            F1519       62/420        9:13    28:33.42
1088  Craig Wells            M4549       55/274        9:13    28:34.04
1089  Joyce Weidinger        F6064        3/179        9:13    28:34.28
1090  Arayna McElvain        F2529       42/382        9:14    28:34.35
1091  Paige Owings           F2024       39/398        9:14    28:35.34
1092  Alyssa Stevens         F1014       36/352        9:14    28:35.36
1093  Jeff Winter            M5559       28/193        9:14    28:35.37
1094  John Sweaney           M5054       46/198        9:14    28:35.40
1095  Ingrid Winter          F1519       63/420        9:14    28:35.43
1096  Terry Bench            M5559       29/193        9:14    28:35.68
1097  Colin Lenhoff          M1014      110/348        9:14    28:35.82
1098  Ashley English         F2529       43/382        9:14    28:35.87
1099  Brady Murr             MUN09        9/214        9:15    28:37.42
1100  Amanda Wright          F             2/40        9:15    28:37.71
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1101  Stuart Murr            M4044       58/244        9:15    28:37.80
1102  Shelley Ericsson       F4549       18/305        9:15    28:38.06
1103  Dan Emrie              M6569         6/68        9:15    28:38.38
1104  Jack Shirey            M2024       94/276        9:15    28:38.89
1105  William Stanfill       M6064       23/175        9:15    28:39.98
1106  Jennifer Jackson       F4044       22/349        9:15    28:40.19
1107  Juliet Miller          F             3/40        9:15    28:40.38
1108  William Eck            M2024       95/276        9:16    28:40.75
1109  Andrew Cook            M2529       76/275        9:16    28:40.79
1110  Tad Belling            M2529       77/275        9:16    28:41.06
1111  Riley Farthing         M1519      154/324        9:16    28:41.14
1112  Nicole Vlieger         F2024       40/398        9:16    28:41.20
1113  Ryan Miller            M3034       66/255        9:16    28:41.77
1114  Jennifer Miller        F3034       42/387        9:16    28:41.96
1115  Ashley Baugus          F2529       44/382        9:16    28:42.59
1116  Maurice Bowen          M6569         7/68        9:16    28:42.64
1117  Emily Wicks            F3539       22/318        9:16    28:42.67
1118  Glen Baugus            M2529       78/275        9:16    28:42.77
1119  Dan Martin             M3034       67/255        9:16    28:43.09
1120  Max Lipe               M1014      111/348        9:17    28:43.85
1121  Johnny Keeter          M1014      112/348        9:17    28:44.41
1122  Hanna Hendrickson      F1519       64/420        9:17    28:44.62
1123  Ty Southwick           M1519      155/324        9:17    28:45.20
1124  Tammy Childers         F5054       16/301        9:17    28:45.42
1125  Zach Houser            M3034       68/255        9:17    28:45.50
1126  Zach Ericsson          M1014      113/348        9:17    28:45.70
1127  Mick Taylor            M3539       68/246        9:17    28:45.76
1128  Pamela Vokolek         F4549       19/305        9:17    28:46.68
1129  Riley Boggs            F1014       37/352        9:18    28:46.89
1130  David Atchison         M6064       24/175        9:18    28:46.91
1131  Freeman Lightner       M2024       96/276        9:18    28:47.09
1132  Rose Clark             F6064        4/179        9:18    28:47.40
1133  Lindsey Kollmeyer      F1519       65/420        9:18    28:47.55
1134  Silas Church           M2024       97/276        9:18    28:48.20
1135  Rick Elmer             M5054       47/198        9:18    28:48.38
1136  Kyle Walker            M2024       98/276        9:18    28:48.48
1137  Ryan Moran             M2529       79/275        9:18    28:48.58
1138  Sarah Walker           F2024       41/398        9:18    28:49.29
1139  Shannon Bossing        F4044       23/349        9:18    28:49.50
1140  Markus Mitchell        M1014      114/348        9:19    28:49.85
1141  Summer Newberry        F3539       23/318        9:19    28:49.97
1142  Skyler Brown           M2024       99/276        9:19    28:50.11
1143  Sara Emmons            F2024       42/398        9:19    28:50.88
1144  Chaz Smith             M1014      115/348        9:19    28:51.08
1145  Ronnie Wilson          M7074         3/35        9:19    28:51.19
1146  Jonathan Jones         M4549       56/274        9:19    28:51.64
1147  Toma Tomor             M4044       59/244        9:19    28:52.23
1148  Erin Powell            F2529       45/382        9:19    28:52.51
1149  Betty Ryan             F6569         1/75        9:19    28:52.64
1150  Angelica Tapia         F2024       43/398        9:19    28:52.71
1151  Grace Ericsson         F1519       66/420        9:19    28:52.72
1152  Bridget Dorrell        F2024       44/398        9:20    28:53.50
1153  Doug Graves            M4549       57/274        9:20    28:53.59
1154  Les Shaeffer           M3539       69/246        9:20    28:53.91
1155  Farrah McSpadden       F4044       24/349        9:20    28:54.03
1156  Addison Ratliff        F1014       38/352        9:20    28:54.65
1157  Allison Duncan         F3539       24/318        9:20    28:54.67
1158  Alli Miller            F2529       46/382        9:20    28:54.86
1159  David Wilcox           M4044       60/244        9:20    28:55.20
1160  Lisa Tigges            F2529       47/382        9:20    28:55.73
1161  Aaron Engleman         M1519      156/324        9:20    28:56.01
1162  Nathan Saxby           M2529       80/275        9:21    28:56.22
1163  Nathan Hirsch          M1519      157/324        9:21    28:56.39
1164  Tracey Erickson        F5054       17/301        9:21    28:56.40
1165  Rick Vanantwerp        M3539       70/246        9:21    28:56.62
1166  Sarah Tigges           F3034       43/387        9:21    28:56.84
1167  Darin Fincher          M4044       61/244        9:21    28:56.91
1168  Brandi Vanantwerp      F3539       25/318        9:21    28:56.97
1169  Jim Stokes             M6064       25/175        9:21    28:58.43
1170  Meadow Lepert          F1014       39/352        9:21    28:58.77
1171  Justin Hyde            M4044       62/244        9:21    28:58.83
1172  Abby Hyde              F2529       48/382        9:22    28:59.72
1173  Brea Ashcraft          F3539       26/318        9:22    29:00.08
1174  Drew Stufflebam        M1014      116/348        9:22    29:00.09
1175  Jenna Ratliff          F1519       67/420        9:22    29:00.42
1176  Mike Rodden            M5559       30/193        9:22    29:01.08
1177  Craig Wagoner          M5559       31/193        9:22    29:01.28
1178  Ron Hampton            M4044       63/244        9:22    29:01.39
1179  Sharyn Wagoner         F5559        6/260        9:22    29:01.42
1180  Tonya Lepert           F3539       27/318        9:23    29:02.40
1181  Anmarie Kollmeyer      F4549       20/305        9:23    29:02.57
1182  Sarah Brown            F3034       44/387        9:23    29:04.27
1183  Kerri Pomeranke        F3034       45/387        9:23    29:04.27
1184  Dwayne Butler          M5559       32/193        9:23    29:04.45
1185  Anna Miller            F3034       46/387        9:23    29:04.70
1186  Jessica Lang           F1519       68/420        9:23    29:04.96
1187  Rachel Sallee          F1014       40/352        9:23    29:05.05
1188  Daniel Meadows         M4549       58/274        9:24    29:05.82
1189  Kristy Lang            F2024       45/398        9:24    29:05.84
1190  Cathy Hawkins          F5054       18/301        9:24    29:06.08
1191  Bo Blackman            M2529       81/275        9:24    29:06.58
1192  Andrew Pierce          M3034       69/255        9:24    29:06.65
1193  Stanley Backs          M5054       48/198        9:24    29:07.57
1194  Ryan Campbell          M3539       71/246        9:24    29:08.20
1195  Emma Howard            F1014       41/352        9:24    29:08.27
1196  Caleb Wiggins          M1014      117/348        9:24    29:08.31
1197  Jessica Grainger       F2024       46/398        9:24    29:08.38
1198  Rachel Senn            F1014       42/352        9:25    29:08.42
1199  Kayla Campbell         F3034       47/387        9:25    29:08.44
1200  Joe Nejman             M4549       59/274        9:25    29:08.47
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1201  Taylor Cowan           F2529       49/382        9:25    29:08.69
1202  Cael McCarville        M1014      118/348        9:25    29:09.05
1203  Kathy Cowan            F5054       19/301        9:25    29:09.29
1204  John Griesemer         M4549       60/274        9:25    29:09.66
1205  Austin Wurtz           M2024      100/276        9:25    29:09.71
1206  Doug Callahan          M4549       61/274        9:25    29:09.74
1207  Ricky Peery            M2024      101/276        9:25    29:09.77
1208  Ayden Hunter           F1014       43/352        9:25    29:09.78
1209  Morgan Newman          F2529       50/382        9:25    29:10.10
1210  Ryleigh Clark          F1519       69/420        9:25    29:10.55
1211  Jennifer David         F5559        7/260        9:25    29:10.70
1212  Thaddeus Jackson       M1014      119/348        9:25    29:11.39
1213  Ashley Lowder          F3034       48/387        9:26    29:11.97
1214  Haley Wilson           F2529       51/382        9:26    29:12.03
1215  Teresa Coyan           F3034       49/387        9:26    29:12.25
1216  Tammy Peebles          F5559        8/260        9:26    29:12.40
1217  Abid Qureshi           M3034       70/255        9:26    29:12.94
1218  Tallon Gere            M2529       82/275        9:26    29:12.95
1219  Nathan Green           M2024      102/276        9:26    29:12.98
1220  Sarah Coale            F5054       20/301        9:26    29:13.02
1221  Kadin Kindall          M1014      120/348        9:26    29:13.02
1222  Kaitlin Whitten        F1519       70/420        9:26    29:13.23
1223  Breanna Feemster       F2024       47/398        9:26    29:13.62
1224  Cody Jones             M1014      121/348        9:26    29:14.05
1225  Megan Moran            F2024       48/398        9:26    29:14.18
1226  Nolan Sinkwitts        M1014      122/348        9:27    29:14.64
1227  Isaac Bridges          M1519      158/324        9:27    29:14.99
1228  Kevin Clark            M2024      103/276        9:27    29:15.27
1229  Justin Coyan           M3034       71/255        9:27    29:15.40
1230  Katie Martin           F3539       28/318        9:27    29:15.43
1231  Mattilyn Walker        F1014       44/352        9:28    29:18.22
1232  Alissa Myers           F2529       52/382        9:28    29:18.71
1233  Hilary Nicholson       F2529       53/382        9:28    29:18.97
1234  James White            M3539       72/246        9:28    29:19.39
1235  Chris Purvis           M3034       72/255        9:28    29:19.72
1236  Christie Perry         F3539       29/318        9:28    29:19.78
1237  Jay Lisenby            M3034       73/255        9:28    29:20.63
1238  Mike Hawkins           M5054       49/198        9:29    29:20.88
1239  Rob Rebmann            M4549       62/274        9:29    29:20.98
1240  Dylan Bergstron        M2024      104/276        9:29    29:21.16
1241  Jacob Herbert          MUN09       10/214        9:29    29:21.31
1242  Joe Reeder             M4044       64/244        9:29    29:21.50
1243  Camille Frederich      F1014       45/352        9:29    29:21.62
1244  Heather Heller         F4044       25/349        9:29    29:21.71
1245  Nathan Crabtree        M3034       74/255        9:29    29:21.77
1246  John Ehlers            M6569         8/68        9:29    29:21.93
1247  Rebecca Wallace        F2529       54/382        9:29    29:22.21
1248  Marie Searle           F5054       21/301        9:29    29:22.25
1249  Madilyne Page          F1519       71/420        9:29    29:22.65
1250  Robert Dewar           M7074         4/35        9:29    29:22.69
1251  Noah Boggs             M1519      159/324        9:29    29:22.96
1252  Thomas Bernard         M6569         9/68        9:29    29:23.82
1253  Lindy Moncado          F2024       49/398        9:30    29:24.15
1254  Callie Muldoon         F1014       46/352        9:30    29:24.30
1255  Nakoah Brown           M2024      105/276        9:30    29:24.44
1256  Zac Suman              M1519      160/324        9:30    29:24.56
1257  Addison Crider         F1014       47/352        9:30    29:24.65
1258  Nance Swofford         F5559        9/260        9:30    29:25.18
1259  Aug Matt               M4044       65/244        9:30    29:26.19
1260  David Gray             M5054       50/198        9:30    29:26.56
1261  Matt Willbanks         M3034       75/255        9:30    29:26.77
1262  Daryl Herman           M5054       51/198        9:30    29:26.82
1263  Robert Propst          M5559       33/193        9:31    29:27.46
1264  Lizzie Rasmussen       F3539       30/318        9:31    29:27.70
1265  Maryann Arnold         F4549       21/305        9:31    29:27.71
1266  Dylan Tracy            M2024      106/276        9:31    29:28.70
1267  Felicia Rodriquez      F2529       55/382        9:31    29:28.75
1268  Taylor Perry           F1014       48/352        9:31    29:29.30
1269  Alison Suman           F2024       50/398        9:31    29:29.32
1270  Liz Kellner            F4549       22/305        9:31    29:29.58
1271  Casey Freeman Howe     F3034       50/387        9:32    29:30.43
1272  Cj Woolf               M3034       76/255        9:32    29:31.59
1273  Johnny Howard          M2024      107/276        9:32    29:32.17
1274  Ron Stockton           M4549       63/274        9:32    29:32.29
1275  Terrie Haloupek        F5054       22/301        9:32    29:32.37
1276  Michael Barrett        M4549       64/274        9:32    29:32.51
1277  Kayla Daugherty        F3034       51/387        9:32    29:32.58
1278  Leanne Sansoucie       F1519       72/420        9:32    29:32.96
1279  Joseph Gies            M5559       34/193        9:33    29:33.75
1280  Taryn Belcher          F2529       56/382        9:33    29:33.80
1281  Mariah Bennett         F2024       51/398        9:33    29:33.88
1282  Dale Ketel             M6064       26/175        9:33    29:33.99
1283  Sandra Fleetwood       F5054       23/301        9:33    29:34.40
1284  Chase Hampton          M1014      123/348        9:33    29:34.64
1285  Margaret McCurdy       F6064        5/179        9:33    29:34.77
1286  Huong Doan             F5054       24/301        9:33    29:35.05
1287  Stacy Vienhage         F4044       26/349        9:33    29:35.41
1288  Cody Bennett           M2024      108/276        9:33    29:36.01
1289  J.D. Hunt              M1014      124/348        9:33    29:36.17
1290  Eric Neill             M3539       73/246        9:34    29:36.55
1291  Luke Francka           M2024      109/276        9:34    29:37.04
1292  Gabriel Francka        M1014      125/348        9:34    29:37.34
1293  Susan Graves           F4549       23/305        9:34    29:37.36
1294  Kody Procell           M2024      110/276        9:34    29:37.41
1295  James Wygant           M6064       27/175        9:34    29:37.62
1296  Virginia Shaw          F5054       25/301        9:34    29:37.67
1297  Marcus Dyl             M3034       77/255        9:34    29:37.92
1298  Michael Galer          M6064       28/175        9:34    29:39.40
1299  Abigail Feldt          F1014       49/352        9:35    29:39.94
1300  Karli Habel            F1519       73/420        9:35    29:40.61
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1301  Breanne Hill           F2529       57/382        9:35    29:41.19
1302  Michael Swann          M4044       66/244        9:35    29:41.67
1303  Jeffrey Mills          M4044       67/244        9:35    29:41.87
1304  Catherine Everett      F1519       74/420        9:36    29:42.71
1305  Carl Hutchinson        M5054       52/198        9:36    29:42.95
1306  Blake Morsovillo       M1519      161/324        9:36    29:43.72
1307  Karry Davis            F4549       24/305        9:36    29:44.04
1308  Justin Johnson         M2529       83/275        9:36    29:44.20
1309  Madisyn Pritchett      F1519       75/420        9:36    29:44.24
1310  Michelle Holtmeyer     F4044       27/349        9:36    29:44.33
1311  Mike Duncan            M4549       65/274        9:36    29:44.90
1312  Joshua Scheiderer      F1519       76/420        9:36    29:45.13
1313  Allie Pritchett        F1519       77/420        9:36    29:45.33
1314  Clint Toedtmann        M2024      111/276        9:36    29:45.40
1315  Allie Nash             F1519       78/420        9:36    29:45.41
1316  Rod Pennington         M6064       29/175        9:36    29:45.48
1317  Jenna Harmison         F2024       52/398        9:37    29:45.65
1318  Angie Bruner           F3539       31/318        9:37    29:45.69
1319  John Jennings          M4044       68/244        9:37    29:45.88
1320  Brent Thomas           M5559       35/193        9:37    29:46.01
1321  Erin Townsend          F2024       53/398        9:37    29:46.10
1322  James Williams         M2024      112/276        9:37    29:46.53
1323  Clay Barnhouse         M3034       78/255        9:37    29:46.90
1324  Jean Harmison          F5054       26/301        9:37    29:46.95
1325  Susan Dunn             F3539       32/318        9:37    29:47.01
1326  Mary Wichmer           M2024      113/276        9:37    29:47.14
1327  Carol Johnson          F5054       27/301        9:37    29:47.47
1328  Carter Roberts         MUN09       11/214        9:37    29:47.87
1329  Liz Collier            F2024       54/398        9:37    29:47.95
1330  Randy Collier          M5559       36/193        9:37    29:48.12
1331  Joy Blackburn          F2529       58/382        9:37    29:48.44
1332  Leah Plumley           F3034       52/387        9:38    29:48.79
1333  Nathan Sanders         M1519      162/324        9:38    29:48.88
1334  Reagan Jamison         F1519       79/420        9:38    29:48.93
1335  Bethany Newberry       F4044       28/349        9:38    29:49.98
1336  Jessica Yielding       F2529       59/382        9:38    29:50.25
1337  Jeffrey Roberts        M4044       69/244        9:38    29:50.60
1338  Kathy Frerichs         F5054       28/301        9:38    29:51.09
1339  Andrea Swan            F3539       33/318        9:38    29:51.69
1340  Mary Passeri           F5559       10/260        9:39    29:52.28
1341  Robert Yeargain        M4044       70/244        9:39    29:52.30
1342  Dawson Urrutia         M2529       84/275        9:39    29:52.30
1343  Michael Hart           M3539       74/246        9:39    29:53.02
1344  Andrea Amburn          F2529       60/382        9:39    29:53.39
1345  Raelynn Nichols        F2529       61/382        9:39    29:53.68
1346  Jim Rogers             M6064       30/175        9:39    29:53.76
1347  Brian Hubbard          M4549       66/274        9:39    29:53.89
1348  Jace Ellis             M1014      126/348        9:39    29:54.17
1349  Tom Van Someren        M5559       37/193        9:39    29:54.23
1350  Mark Pomerenke         M2529       85/275        9:39    29:54.41
1351  Chris Shaefer          M5054       53/198        9:39    29:54.62
1352  Collin Schreiber       M2024      114/276        9:39    29:54.74
1353  Sandy Trybus           F2529       62/382        9:39    29:54.88
1354  Dillon Steele          M2024      115/276        9:40    29:55.03
1355  Hugh McWay             M1014      127/348        9:40    29:55.06
1356  Patrick Shehan         M3034       79/255        9:40    29:55.15
1357  Austin Schreiber       M2529       86/275        9:40    29:55.37
1358  Eliseo Peralta Sr.     M6064       31/175        9:40    29:55.44
1359  Matthew Disher         M2529       87/275        9:40    29:55.68
1360  Eliseo Peralta         M3539       75/246        9:40    29:55.75
1361  Susan Anderson         F4549       25/305        9:40    29:55.83
1362  Casey Graham           F2529       63/382        9:40    29:56.37
1363  Cassidy Garling        F2024       55/398        9:40    29:56.75
1364  Tamera Higgins         F5054       29/301        9:40    29:57.68
1365  Mary Decker            F5559       11/260        9:40    29:57.97
1366  Luke Jones             M1014      128/348        9:41    29:58.02
1367  Cami White             F3034       53/387        9:41    29:58.41
1368  Tom Sneed              M5054       54/198        9:41    29:58.58
1369  Keith Gardner          M4044       71/244        9:41    29:58.58
1370  Dylan Hosmer-Quint     M2024      116/276        9:41    29:58.81
1371  Jeffrey Wells          M1014      129/348        9:41    29:59.12
1372  David Wells            M1519      163/324        9:41    30:00.27
1373  Michael Holt           M2529       88/275        9:42    30:01.35
1374  Bailey Cole            F2024       56/398        9:42    30:01.56
1375  Cassandra Lynn         F1519       80/420        9:42    30:01.79
1376  Jordan Harris          M1519      164/324        9:42    30:01.79
1377  Blane Redus            M2024      117/276        9:42    30:01.82
1378  Tiffany McClain        F3539       34/318        9:42    30:02.07
1379  Rebekah Holt           F2529       64/382        9:42    30:02.17
1380  Ross Harris            M2024      118/276        9:42    30:02.30
1381  Cali Mills-Hosmer      FUN09        2/217        9:42    30:03.20
1382  Debbie Casey           F6064        6/179        9:42    30:03.42
1383  Jessica Casey          F3539       35/318        9:42    30:03.66
1384  Carl Lund              M7579         1/13        9:42    30:03.83
1385  Brooke Jackson         F1519       81/420        9:42    30:03.87
1386  Robin Housley          F5559       12/260        9:42    30:04.03
1387  Andy Hosmer            M5054       55/198        9:43    30:04.23
1388  Joseph Zuiker          M3539       76/246        9:43    30:04.37
1389  Christy Cobb           F5054       30/301        9:43    30:04.91
1390  Tanner Covington       F1519       82/420        9:43    30:05.12
1391  Brock Covington        M1519      165/324        9:43    30:06.22
1392  Mary Miller            F1014       50/352        9:43    30:06.45
1393  Ryan McCormick         M3034       80/255        9:43    30:06.90
1394  Sydney Miller          F2024       57/398        9:44    30:07.32
1395  Evan Murphy            M2024      119/276        9:44    30:07.76
1396  Anne McCormick         F3034       54/387        9:44    30:07.82
1397  Amy Anfinson           F4549       26/305        9:44    30:07.92
1398  Jessica Boggs          F3034       55/387        9:44    30:07.97
1399  Katelyn Stover         F1014       51/352        9:44    30:08.19
1400  Cypress Willbanks      FUN09        3/217        9:44    30:08.60
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1401  Paula Deike            F4044       29/349        9:44    30:08.68
1402  Brian Cheever          M4549       67/274        9:44    30:09.41
1403  Angie Allen            F2024       58/398        9:44    30:09.48
1404  Kristen Cheever        F2529       65/382        9:44    30:09.53
1405  Carson Colvin          M1519      166/324        9:44    30:10.37
1406  Stephanie Willbanks    F3034       56/387        9:45    30:10.75
1407  Jennifer Perryman      F3034       57/387        9:45    30:10.83
1408  Rob Millinder          M4549       68/274        9:45    30:11.09
1409  Meredith Wallis        F2529       66/382        9:45    30:11.19
1410  John Schindele         M4044       72/244        9:45    30:11.31
1411  Lacey Bellmann         F2529       67/382        9:45    30:11.59
1412  Lucas Millinder        M1014      130/348        9:45    30:11.62
1413  Mark Huslig            M5054       56/198        9:45    30:12.28
1414  Jan Kuse               F6064        7/179        9:45    30:12.40
1415  Aubree Brown           F2024       59/398        9:45    30:12.61
1416  Emily Woodall          F1519       83/420        9:45    30:13.41
1417  Mary James             F1519       84/420        9:46    30:13.67
1418  Janice Brown           F3539       36/318        9:46    30:13.78
1419  Robert Goodrich        M5054       57/198        9:46    30:13.88
1420  Tim Love               M4549       69/274        9:46    30:14.50
1421  Lyle Smith             M7074         5/35        9:46    30:14.59
1422  Matthew Cummings       M3034       81/255        9:46    30:14.65
1423  Danny Fish             M5559       38/193        9:46    30:14.66
1424  Emma Bellmann          F2024       60/398        9:46    30:14.72
1425  Kirsten Dale           F4549       27/305        9:46    30:15.03
1426  Ryan Miller            M3539       77/246        9:46    30:15.44
1427  Miki Andrus            F2024       61/398        9:46    30:15.79
1428  Michael Houghtaling    M5559       39/193        9:46    30:15.81
1429  Justin Bearden         M1519      167/324        9:46    30:15.85
1430  Brian Stoneking        M2529       89/275        9:46    30:15.93
1431  Angela Presnell        F2024       62/398        9:46    30:16.28
1432  Steven Warlick         M4549       70/274        9:46    30:16.38
1433  Mariana Smith          F5559       13/260        9:46    30:16.39
1434  Ryan Schaffitzel       M4044       73/244        9:46    30:16.57
1435  Ashten Hartley         F2529       68/382        9:47    30:16.69
1436  William Miller         M6064       32/175        9:47    30:16.96
1437  Darrel Hall            M5559       40/193        9:47    30:17.01
1438  Ashley Pyle            F2024       63/398        9:47    30:17.03
1439  Natalie Clark          F4044       30/349        9:47    30:17.12
1440  Taylor Horton          M2024      120/276        9:47    30:17.81
1441  Tiana Melton           F1519       85/420        9:47    30:17.99
1442  Tessa Durnell          F1519       86/420        9:47    30:18.01
1443  Jarrett Calton         M1519      168/324        9:47    30:18.07
1444  Kaysen Miner           M1519      169/324        9:47    30:18.24
1445  Jadeyn Rheinecker      F1014       52/352        9:47    30:18.36
1446  Natalie Ross           F1519       87/420        9:47    30:18.46
1447  Jason Frederich        M3539       78/246        9:47    30:18.54
1448  Drew Spencer           M5054       58/198        9:47    30:19.17
1449  Amanda Poarch          F3539       37/318        9:47    30:19.46
1450  Jared Thomas           M1519      170/324        9:48    30:19.76
1451  Jeremy Walker          M3539       79/246        9:48    30:19.90
1452  Jenna Kirtley          F1014       53/352        9:48    30:20.18
1453  Megan Clawson          F3034       58/387        9:48    30:20.41
1454  Katie Winslow          F1519       88/420        9:48    30:20.70
1455  Jeff Romero            M4044       74/244        9:48    30:21.01
1456  Kaleb Miner            M1014      131/348        9:48    30:21.01
1457  Leah Daniels           F3539       38/318        9:48    30:21.16
1458  Angela Jones           F4549       28/305        9:48    30:21.27
1459  Katelyn Backs          F2024       64/398        9:48    30:21.70
1460  Emily Good             F3539       39/318        9:48    30:21.95
1461  Alberta Melton         F4549       29/305        9:48    30:22.22
1462  Erica Cox              F2529       69/382        9:48    30:22.38
1463  Jaime Gnau             F3034       59/387        9:49    30:22.82
1464  Laura Bever            F3034       60/387        9:49    30:22.86
1465  Benjamin Bever         M1014      132/348        9:49    30:22.92
1466  Jen York               F3034       61/387        9:49    30:23.06
1467  Kayla Lane             F4549       30/305        9:49    30:23.15
1468  Mark Maine             M4549       71/274        9:49    30:23.24
1469  Brad Grainger          M5054       59/198        9:49    30:23.85
1470  John Miller            M2529       90/275        9:49    30:24.40
1471  Amy Davis              F3034       62/387        9:49    30:24.52
1472  Mindy Senteney         F3034       63/387        9:49    30:24.63
1473  Steve Miller           M6064       33/175        9:49       30:25
1474  Tyler Winslow          M2024      121/276        9:49    30:25.75
1475  Kendra Henley          FUN09        4/217        9:50    30:26.72
1476  Savannah Snoozy        F1519       89/420        9:50    30:26.78
1477  Jacey Collins          F2024       65/398        9:50    30:27.74
1478  Kinsley Creach         FUN09        5/217        9:50    30:27.75
1479  Chad Klindline         M3034       82/255        9:50    30:27.85
1480  Weston Rist            M2024      122/276        9:50    30:28.05
1481  Amanda Henley          F2024       66/398        9:50    30:28.65
1482  Brent Creach           M3539       80/246        9:50    30:28.80
1483  Thomas Carter          M2529       91/275        9:50    30:28.87
1484  Carissa Pettit         F3034       64/387        9:51    30:29.46
1485  Nathanael Winslow      M2024      123/276        9:51    30:29.58
1486  Aaron Sheehan          M3539       81/246        9:51    30:29.76
1487  Nadine Elkady          F1519       90/420        9:51    30:30.34
1488  Brian Biggers          M4044       75/244        9:51    30:30.54
1489  Terry Newport          F6569         2/75        9:51    30:30.64
1490  Derek Harlan           M3539       82/246        9:51    30:31.10
1491  Rachel Benson          F2529       70/382        9:51    30:31.12
1492  Reggie Voboril         F4044       31/349        9:52    30:32.29
1493  Wyatt Akers            M1519      171/324        9:52    30:32.68
1494  Claire Thiessen        F1014       54/352        9:52    30:32.94
1495  Elaina Roeder          F1519       91/420        9:52    30:33.62
1496  Ian Newport            M2529       92/275        9:52    30:34.58
1497  Jane Murr              F1014       55/352        9:52    30:34.62
1498  Devon Newport          M2529       93/275        9:52    30:34.79
1499  Kate Murr              F3539       40/318        9:53    30:35.22
1500  Deana Belote           F4549       31/305        9:53    30:35.34
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1501  Dj Vokolek             M4549       72/274        9:53    30:35.37
1502  Mick Kelley            M2024      124/276        9:53    30:35.40
1503  Gayla Wells            F4549       32/305        9:53    30:35.98
1504  Kevin Farmer           M5559       41/193        9:53    30:36.02
1505  Grant Cline            M1014      133/348        9:53    30:36.21
1506  Weston Cline           M1014      134/348        9:53    30:36.31
1507  Annie Lewis            F1519       92/420        9:53    30:36.32
1508  Jonah Haynes           M1519      172/324        9:53    30:36.54
1509  Darion Burgess         F2024       67/398        9:53    30:37.33
1510  Conner Brooks          M2529       94/275        9:53    30:38.25
1511  Wesley Yielding        M1519      173/324        9:54    30:38.42
1512  Robert Savage          M5054       60/198        9:54    30:38.63
1513  Dave McNabb            M5054       61/198        9:54    30:38.64
1514  Lauren Kelley          F2024       68/398        9:54    30:38.68
1515  Chris Revoir           M6064       34/175        9:54    30:38.77
1516  Meagan Brooks          F2529       71/382        9:54    30:38.89
1517  Michael Bauer          M3034       83/255        9:54    30:39.06
1518  Elise Sherman          F2024       69/398        9:54    30:39.28
1519  Pat Cool               M6064       35/175        9:54    30:39.33
1520  Alexandria Menzel      F4044       32/349        9:54    30:39.33
1521  Brad Langdon           M2529       95/275        9:54    30:39.41
1522  Jason Brown            M5559       42/193        9:54    30:39.44
1523  Greg Hearne            M7074         6/35        9:54    30:39.45
1524  Andrew Johnson         M1014      135/348        9:54    30:39.54
1525  Laura Evans            F5559       14/260        9:54    30:39.56
1526  Whitney Langdon        F2529       72/382        9:54    30:39.92
1527  Hannah Bumgarner       F2529       73/382        9:54    30:39.94
1528  Grant Harness          M1014      136/348        9:54    30:40.13
1529  Andrew Parsons         M2529       96/275        9:54    30:40.29
1530  Lindsey King           F3539       41/318        9:54    30:40.38
1531  Mathew Barnes          M1014      137/348        9:54    30:40.44
1532  Ali Walkman            F3034       65/387        9:54    30:40.52
1533  Sandey Hedgpeth        F5054       31/301        9:54    30:40.67
1534  John Walkman           M4549       73/274        9:54    30:40.80
1535  Ash Stewart            F2529       74/382        9:54    30:40.87
1536  Harry Widmeyer         M6569        10/68        9:54    30:40.88
1537  Jenny Talbert          F3034       66/387        9:54    30:41.25
1538  Teri Jernigan          F4549       33/305        9:54    30:41.27
1539  Ariana Gibbons         F1519       93/420        9:55    30:42.51
1540  Christy Gottman        F3034       67/387        9:55    30:43.61
1541  Dawson Amstutz         M1014      138/348        9:55    30:43.66
1542  Josh Gottman           M3539       83/246        9:55    30:43.86
1543  Roger Huckfeldt        M5559       43/193        9:55    30:44.18
1544  Richard Datema         M4549       74/274        9:55    30:44.26
1545  Devon Rathbun          M1519      174/324        9:55    30:44.30
1546  Danielle Hopper        F1519       94/420        9:56    30:44.61
1547  Karinne Coberly        F1519       95/420        9:56    30:44.75
1548  Kevin March            M2024      125/276        9:56    30:44.76
1549  Rose Huckfeldt         F1519       96/420        9:56    30:44.83
1550  Roger Holland          M6569        11/68        9:56    30:45.49
1551  Dwight Amstutz         M4044       76/244        9:56    30:45.93
1552  Amelia Pryor           F2024       70/398        9:56    30:47.20
1553  Morgan Pryor           M2024      126/276        9:56    30:47.49
1554  Lynn Underwood         M5054       62/198        9:57    30:47.71
1555  Betty Chew             F4044       33/349        9:57    30:47.87
1556  Cassi Hilton           F             4/40        9:57    30:48.32
1557  Brian Freeman          M1519      175/324        9:57    30:48.36
1558  Taisiya Hopkins        F3539       42/318        9:57    30:48.46
1559  Christopher Kollmeyer  M1519      176/324        9:57    30:48.48
1560  Craig Donaldson        M3539       84/246        9:57    30:49.84
1561  Andr A Snavely         M5559       44/193        9:57    30:49.85
1562  Danielle Donaldson     F1014       56/352        9:57    30:49.86
1563  Richard Hopkins        M3539       85/246        9:57    30:49.95
1564  Joan Burke-Kelly       F6064        8/179        9:57    30:50.15
1565  Scott Geitz            M4044       77/244        9:57    30:50.35
1566  Kathleen Kimball       F3034       68/387        9:57    30:50.62
1567  Donna Romans           F6569         3/75        9:58    30:51.07
1568  John Groves            M4044       78/244        9:58       30:52
1569  Annette Duncan         F5054       32/301        9:58    30:52.07
1570  Sarah Johns            F1014       57/352        9:58    30:52.11
1571  Heather Cook           F4044       34/349        9:58    30:53.04
1572  Esther Wells           F1014       58/352        9:58    30:53.43
1573  Ariah Willoughby       F2024       71/398        9:59    30:54.05
1574  Aaron Evans            M4044       79/244        9:59    30:54.08
1575  Athan Lummis           M2024      127/276        9:59    30:54.28
1576  Elanie Flores          F2024       72/398        9:59    30:54.46
1577  Ethan Paladino         M1014      139/348        9:59    30:54.54
1578  Caleb Johns            M1014      140/348        9:59    30:54.72
1579  Sammi Steinfeld        F2529       75/382        9:59    30:54.74
1580  Alexa Rozell           F2529       76/382        9:59    30:55.31
1581  Samantha Copus         F2024       73/398        9:59    30:55.84
1582  Tom Woods              M2024      128/276        9:59    30:56.25
1583  Brantley Harrill       M1519      177/324        9:59    30:56.50
1584  Casen Hightower        M1519      178/324        9:59    30:56.72
1585  Peyton Woolman         M1014      141/348        9:59    30:56.90
1586  Joseph Brock           M1519      179/324       10:00       30:57
1587  Kate Kennally          F2024       74/398       10:00    30:57.10
1588  Benjamin Lemon         M1519      180/324       10:00    30:57.11
1589  Susan Duckworth        F5559       15/260       10:00    30:57.16
1590  Max Hartmayer          M1014      142/348       10:00    30:57.26
1591  Elizabeth Reed         F2024       75/398       10:00    30:57.31
1592  Sophia Birmingham      F1014       59/352       10:00    30:57.64
1593  Kacey McCoy            F1014       60/352       10:00    30:57.99
1594  Michael Agnew          M3539       86/246       10:00    30:58.24
1595  Emily Griffith         F1519       97/420       10:00    30:58.70
1596  Jessalyn Hyatt         F2024       76/398       10:00    30:59.06
1597  Nicole March           F3539       43/318       10:00    30:59.89
1598  Al Kirchhofer          M5054       63/198       10:01    31:00.07
1599  Mark Moran             M1519      181/324       10:01    31:00.27
1600  Jazmine Landorf        FUN09        6/217       10:01    31:00.80
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1601  Matthew Gillett        M2024      129/276       10:01    31:01.48
1602  Raymond Husk           M4549       75/274       10:01    31:01.50
1603  Jonny Jamison          M1519      182/324       10:01    31:01.67
1604  Alan Roland            M5054       64/198       10:01    31:02.60
1605  Rachel Woodring        F4044       35/349       10:01       31:03
1606  Shesha Kelley          M3539       87/246       10:02    31:03.43
1607  Laurie Vestal          F5054       33/301       10:02    31:03.56
1608  Alisa Richardson       F2024       77/398       10:02    31:04.42
1609  Ryan Richardson        M2529       97/275       10:02    31:04.48
1610  Zachary Ondr           MUN09       12/214       10:02    31:04.76
1611  Jeff Ondr              M4044       80/244       10:02    31:05.22
1612  Amy McCracken          F3539       44/318       10:02    31:05.99
1613  Eian McCracken         M1014      143/348       10:02    31:06.15
1614  Ashley Jones           F3034       69/387       10:03    31:06.45
1615  Carissa Jones          F4044       36/349       10:03    31:06.49
1616  Donald Berry           M4044       81/244       10:03    31:06.50
1617  Zane Rutherford        M2024      130/276       10:03    31:06.70
1618  Ruth Schafer           F4044       37/349       10:03    31:06.83
1619  Kelly Hunt             F2024       78/398       10:03    31:06.83
1620  Sam Fong               M3539       88/246       10:03    31:07.26
1621  Hilary Erickson        F3539       45/318       10:03    31:07.71
1622  Dana Turner            F3539       46/318       10:03    31:07.75
1623  Andrew Maxfield        M1519      183/324       10:03    31:07.91
1624  Kassidy Tuttle         F3539       47/318       10:03    31:07.97
1625  Klayton Hawkins        M2024      131/276       10:03    31:08.18
1626  Whitney Dixon          F3034       70/387       10:03    31:09.05
1627  Doug Fiester           M5054       65/198       10:04    31:10.29
1628  Teresa Fiester         F4549       34/305       10:04    31:10.44
1629  Allyson Baxter         F1519       98/420       10:04    31:10.88
1630  Zachary Cobb           M             6/18       10:04    31:10.91
1631  Kayla Broughton        F1519       99/420       10:04    31:11.03
1632  Olivia Beach           F1519      100/420       10:04    31:11.18
1633  Katherine Ulmer        F1519      101/420       10:04    31:11.44
1634  Mitchell Johnson       M1519      184/324       10:04    31:11.72
1635  Jerrod Harmon          M2024      132/276       10:04    31:11.93
1636  Rachel Ricketts        F1519      102/420       10:04    31:12.18
1637  Chris Drozdowski       M3034       84/255       10:04    31:12.24
1638  Madison Clark          F2024       79/398       10:04    31:12.29
1639  Ethan Harmon           M2024      133/276       10:05    31:12.64
1640  Katelyn Clark          F1519      103/420       10:05    31:12.96
1641  Carie Samuel           F5054       34/301       10:05    31:13.23
1642  Samantha Messerly      F1014       61/352       10:05    31:13.59
1643  Riley Long             MUN09       13/214       10:05    31:13.94
1644  Alan Fay               M2529       98/275       10:05    31:14.19
1645  Michael Long           M3539       89/246       10:05    31:14.51
1646  Brandon Cottey         M3034       85/255       10:05    31:14.81
1647  Greg McCoy             M4549       76/274       10:05    31:14.85
1648  Ruth Ann Wells         F1014       62/352       10:06    31:15.82
1649  Daphne Wells           F1014       63/352       10:06    31:15.90
1650  Debbie Hall            F5054       35/301       10:06    31:15.99
1651  Ethan Fuchs            M1519      185/324       10:06       31:16
1652  Carson Agee            M1014      144/348       10:06    31:16.04
1653  Erin Searson           F2024       80/398       10:06    31:16.16
1654  Lujia Han              M1519      186/324       10:06    31:16.45
1655  Kimberly Renee Nolan   F3539       48/318       10:07    31:18.67
1656  Shellena Garrett       M4549       77/274       10:07    31:19.47
1657  Stan Weeks             M6064       36/175       10:07    31:19.53
1658  Abby Gillis            F3539       49/318       10:07    31:19.77
1659  Ethan Garrett          M2529       99/275       10:07    31:19.85
1660  Philip Arnold          M4549       78/274       10:07    31:19.91
1661  Mark Feeback           M3539       90/246       10:07    31:20.24
1662  Kayla Danielson        F2529       77/382       10:07    31:20.53
1663  Graham Arnold          M1014      145/348       10:07    31:20.63
1664  Mike Moore             M5559       45/193       10:07    31:20.66
1665  Tristan Worley         M1014      146/348       10:07    31:20.80
1666  David Benson           M2529      100/275       10:07    31:21.07
1667  Stephanie Breckenridge F4549       35/305       10:08    31:21.84
1668  Alexandra Shupert      F2024       81/398       10:08    31:22.05
1669  Jayne Bullard          F5054       36/301       10:08    31:23.08
1670  Stephen Mumert         M6064       37/175       10:08    31:23.55
1671  Chandler Jones         M1519      187/324       10:08    31:23.55
1672  Les Long               M7074         7/35       10:08    31:23.92
1673  Spencer Watts          M2529      101/275       10:08    31:23.97
1674  Shirley Ankrom         F5054       37/301       10:08    31:24.33
1675  Peter Bauer            M3034       86/255       10:08    31:24.45
1676  Layton Moore           F2024       82/398       10:09    31:25.04
1677  Heath Wright           M4549       79/274       10:09    31:25.24
1678  Ginger Vaile           F6569         4/75       10:09    31:25.61
1679  Cooper Wright          M1014      147/348       10:09    31:25.70
1680  Laura Williams         F5054       38/301       10:09    31:25.81
1681  Danny Brown            M2529      102/275       10:09    31:26.20
1682  Austin White           MUN09       14/214       10:09    31:27.73
1683  Clay Zbaren            M3539       91/246       10:10    31:28.32
1684  Carter Zbaren          MUN09       15/214       10:10    31:28.53
1685  Beth Stufflebam        F4044       38/349       10:10    31:28.54
1686  Darlene Schuman        F5559       16/260       10:10    31:28.85
1687  Brad Bodenhausen       M4549       80/274       10:10    31:29.64
1688  Rachael Feeback        F3034       71/387       10:10    31:29.97
1689  Beckett Ahlstrand      MUN09       16/214       10:10    31:30.32
1690  Henry Gandy            M1014      148/348       10:10    31:30.79
1691  Christopher Berg       M3034       87/255       10:10    31:30.80
1692  Lance Lines            M3034       88/255       10:11    31:31.24
1693  David Ahlstrand        M4044       82/244       10:11    31:31.39
1694  Kevin Bollinger        M3539       92/246       10:11    31:31.40
1695  Porter Bollinger       MUN09       17/214       10:11    31:31.86
1696  Truman Fortner         MUN09       18/214       10:11    31:31.88
1697  Sonni Martinson        F2529       78/382       10:11    31:32.13
1698  Nate Turner            M2024      134/276       10:11    31:32.34
1699  Chelsea Jones          F2024       83/398       10:11    31:32.76
1700  Katelyn Reynolds       M2024      135/276       10:11    31:33.51
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1701  David Crocker          M4549       81/274       10:12    31:34.22
1702  Zachary Mawdsley       M1014      149/348       10:12    31:34.89
1703  Julia Barile           F2024       84/398       10:12    31:34.95
1704  Anthony Trimble        M1014      150/348       10:12    31:35.42
1705  Lucas Morehouse        M1014      151/348       10:12    31:36.18
1706  Lula Heerman           F3539       50/318       10:12    31:36.37
1707  Hans Nix               M3539       93/246       10:12    31:36.63
1708  Josh Datema            M2024      136/276       10:12    31:36.68
1709  Anna Skalicky          F1519      104/420       10:13    31:37.32
1710  Braeden Russelll       M1519      188/324       10:13    31:38.59
1711  Emily Trappey          F3034       72/387       10:13    31:38.91
1712  Brad Haynes            M3539       94/246       10:13    31:39.40
1713  Patti Hittler          F6064        9/179       10:13    31:40.01
1714  Deverin King           M1014      152/348       10:13    31:40.29
1715  Brittany Oppland       F2024       85/398       10:14    31:41.20
1716  Patty Johns            F5054       39/301       10:14    31:41.43
1717  Zach Johns             M1519      189/324       10:14    31:41.93
1718  Sydnee Poe             F1014       64/352       10:14    31:41.98
1719  Brett Anderson         M2529      103/275       10:14    31:42.16
1720  Philip Starr           M4044       83/244       10:15    31:43.72
1721  Daniel Allen           M2529      104/275       10:15    31:43.78
1722  Andrew Cooney          M2024      137/276       10:15    31:44.17
1723  Jessica Myers          F3034       73/387       10:15    31:44.22
1724  Morgan Patterson       F1014       65/352       10:15    31:45.39
1725  Kelly Bagwell          F3539       51/318       10:15    31:45.45
1726  Nik Racz               M2024      138/276       10:15    31:45.75
1727  Lane Lawson            M1014      153/348       10:15    31:45.82
1728  Darin Bridges          M4549       82/274       10:15    31:45.83
1729  Jana Rosewicz          F2024       86/398       10:15    31:45.92
1730  Lyla Watson            F1014       66/352       10:15    31:46.07
1731  Denny Lawson           M4044       84/244       10:15    31:46.08
1732  Michele Bridges        F5054       40/301       10:15    31:46.13
1733  Jason Klein            M3539       95/246       10:15    31:46.30
1734  Marshall Heflin        M3034       89/255       10:16    31:46.57
1735  Audrey Carmichael      F2024       87/398       10:16    31:46.86
1736  Avery Snider           F1519      105/420       10:16    31:46.98
1737  Alan McGinnis          M2529      105/275       10:16    31:47.14
1738  Tyler Durham           M2024      139/276       10:16    31:47.27
1739  Amber Snider           F4044       39/349       10:16    31:47.65
1740  Reese Hendricks        M2024      140/276       10:16    31:48.19
1741  Nataley Montenegro     F             5/40       10:16    31:48.42
1742  Dearld Snider          M4044       85/244       10:16    31:48.65
1743  Jim Anderson           M5054       66/198       10:16    31:48.65
1744  Carolyn Gerke          F3034       74/387       10:16    31:48.72
1745  Cameron Thiessen       M4044       86/244       10:16    31:48.75
1746  Daniel Caldwell        M6064       38/175       10:16    31:48.87
1747  Jennifer Rawls         F3034       75/387       10:16    31:49.27
1748  Caleb Smith            M2024      141/276       10:16    31:49.52
1749  Stephanie Jackson      F3539       52/318       10:17    31:49.93
1750  Jessica Durham         F2024       88/398       10:17    31:50.03
1751  Susan Thiessen         F4044       40/349       10:17    31:50.30
1752  Katie Larson           F2024       89/398       10:17    31:50.53
1753  Luke Shoemaker         M1519      190/324       10:17    31:50.53
1754  Kelly Morse            F4549       36/305       10:17    31:51.30
1755  Bowe Michelle          F5559       17/260       10:17    31:51.91
1756  Shelby Myers           F2024       90/398       10:17    31:52.03
1757  Maya Morse             F1014       67/352       10:17    31:52.03
1758  Baylea Davis           F1014       68/352       10:17    31:52.32
1759  Jessica Davis          F3539       53/318       10:17    31:52.55
1760  Sarah Wells            F1519      106/420       10:18    31:53.24
1761  Christy Davies         F4044       41/349       10:18    31:53.39
1762  Robbie Mueller         M2024      142/276       10:18    31:53.39
1763  Tara Mueller           F2024       91/398       10:18    31:53.44
1764  Stephanie Stockley     F2529       79/382       10:18    31:53.67
1765  Jennifer Elliot        F3034       76/387       10:18    31:53.99
1766  Donald Grimm           M4549       83/274       10:18    31:54.14
1767  Nathan Aldrich         M2529      106/275       10:18    31:54.53
1768  Keelan Day             M2529      107/275       10:18    31:54.96
1769  Janetta Lee            F5054       41/301       10:18    31:55.05
1770  Jessi Stewart          F2024       92/398       10:18    31:55.16
1771  Barbara Lee            F3034       77/387       10:18    31:55.70
1772  Rachel Morgan          F4044       42/349       10:19    31:55.94
1773  Nick Vanvalkenburg     M2024      143/276       10:19    31:56.03
1774  Jack Coursey           M1014      154/348       10:19    31:56.17
1775  Michael Brown          M4549       84/274       10:19    31:56.44
1776  Stephen Sanders        M2024      144/276       10:19    31:56.67
1777  Charles Lee            M5054       67/198       10:19    31:56.67
1778  John Everett           M4549       85/274       10:19    31:57.07
1779  Carrie Stewart         F5559       18/260       10:19    31:57.12
1780  Cami Wells             F4044       43/349       10:19    31:57.59
1781  Karisa Sanders         F2529       80/382       10:19    31:57.73
1782  Erin Cook              F3034       78/387       10:19    31:57.89
1783  Matt Searson           M4044       87/244       10:19    31:58.13
1784  Bob Andrus             M6064       39/175       10:19    31:58.22
1785  Brianna Banker         F1519      107/420       10:19    31:58.64
1786  Jessica Horine         F3034       79/387       10:20    31:59.69
1787  Megan Buck             F2024       93/398       10:20    32:00.18
1788  Greg Mitchell          M4044       88/244       10:20    32:00.24
1789  Kara Speights          F2024       94/398       10:20    32:00.38
1790  Cara Stewart           F2024       95/398       10:20    32:00.84
1791  Tyler Brown            M2529      108/275       10:20    32:01.43
1792  Pamela Wilkins         F5559       19/260       10:20    32:01.83
1793  Aaron Calvillo         M2024      145/276       10:20    32:01.87
1794  Hunter Rankin          M1014      155/348       10:20    32:01.99
1795  Zachary Hook           M3539       96/246       10:21    32:02.21
1796  Taylor Noe             F2024       96/398       10:21    32:02.44
1797  Beckah Haight          F3539       54/318       10:21    32:02.46
1798  Michael Weeks          M3539       97/246       10:21    32:02.77
1799  Chase Wrenn            M4044       89/244       10:21    32:03.09
1800  Randy Schilling        M5559       46/193       10:21    32:03.21
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1801  David Hollis           M5559       47/193       10:21    32:03.44
1802  Hannah Williams        F1014       69/352       10:21    32:03.98
1803  Craig Thomas           M5054       68/198       10:21    32:04.32
1804  Jeff Yoakam            M5054       69/198       10:21    32:04.68
1805  Kennedi Roubal         F1014       70/352       10:22    32:05.38
1806  Molly Smith            F1014       71/352       10:22    32:05.45
1807  Kelsey Peterson        F2024       97/398       10:22    32:05.57
1808  Brett Roubal           M4044       90/244       10:22    32:05.62
1809  Sharon Hollis          F5559       20/260       10:22    32:06.02
1810  Dana Fraher            F4549       37/305       10:22    32:06.17
1811  Richard Schur          M4549       86/274       10:22    32:06.35
1812  Palge Rankin           F4549       38/305       10:22    32:06.72
1813  Kelsey Nau             F2024       98/398       10:22    32:07.26
1814  Tim Casey              M6569        12/68       10:22    32:07.39
1815  Paul Durham            M5054       70/198       10:22    32:07.42
1816  Kristen Williamson     F4044       44/349       10:22    32:07.90
1817  Ty Lumley              M1519      191/324       10:23    32:08.68
1818  Brad Hoeft             M4549       87/274       10:23    32:08.71
1819  Brian Lumley           M4549       88/274       10:23    32:08.82
1820  Courtney Durham        F2529       81/382       10:23    32:08.87
1821  Heather Lumley         F4549       39/305       10:23    32:09.08
1822  Debbie Durham          F5054       42/301       10:23    32:09.16
1823  Josh Glasscock         M2024      146/276       10:23    32:09.56
1824  Rebecca Crocker        F1519      108/420       10:23    32:09.96
1825  Eden Welch             F2529       82/382       10:23    32:10.06
1826  Maddy Heller           F1014       72/352       10:23    32:10.18
1827  Jessica Lowery         F2529       83/382       10:23    32:10.62
1828  Brad Feuerbacher       M4044       91/244       10:23    32:11.07
1829  Kimberly Bradley       F2529       84/382       10:23    32:11.28
1830  Kayla Lejeune          F2529       85/382       10:24    32:11.32
1831  Kelsey Lindsay         F2024       99/398       10:24    32:11.63
1832  Allie Carder           F1519      109/420       10:24    32:11.67
1833  Amelia White           F1014       73/352       10:24    32:11.99
1834  Ashley Graber          F2529       86/382       10:24    32:12.02
1835  Molly Illum            F3539       55/318       10:24    32:12.03
1836  Shannon Kirby          F4044       45/349       10:24    32:12.07
1837  Cole Crahan            M1014      156/348       10:24    32:12.21
1838  Teresa Lindsay         F5054       43/301       10:24    32:12.52
1839  Martin Macdonald       M6569        13/68       10:24    32:12.68
1840  David Biles            M1519      192/324       10:24    32:12.70
1841  Karen Braun            F5054       44/301       10:24    32:12.74
1842  Adrian Ondatje         M4044       92/244       10:24    32:12.91
1843  Ashleigh Lewellen      F3034       80/387       10:24    32:12.95
1844  Kris Wilmesher         F4549       40/305       10:24    32:13.08
1845  Roseanne Killion       F5559       21/260       10:24    32:13.16
1846  Kesta Smith            F4044       46/349       10:24    32:13.43
1847  Dwayne Smith           M4549       89/274       10:24    32:13.49
1848  Lili McCann            F4044       47/349       10:24    32:13.56
1849  Janet Miller           F5054       45/301       10:24    32:13.67
1850  Ruth Skolnick-Schur    F1519      110/420       10:24    32:14.13
1851  Alan Fears             M5559       48/193       10:24    32:14.38
1852  Susan Chandler         F5054       46/301       10:25    32:14.52
1853  Lindsay Fredrick       F3539       56/318       10:25    32:14.61
1854  Ryan Whiteley          M3034       90/255       10:25    32:15.05
1855  Bryant Donelson        M2529      109/275       10:25    32:15.79
1856  Mary Donelson          F2529       87/382       10:25    32:16.06
1857  Ashley Everett         F1519      111/420       10:25    32:16.97
1858  Ashton Smith           F1519      112/420       10:25    32:17.50
1859  Joanne Bailes          F5054       47/301       10:26    32:17.67
1860  Brenya Crahan          F1014       74/352       10:26    32:17.81
1861  Brennon Nichols        M1519      193/324       10:26    32:18.02
1862  Jonathan Carter        M3034       91/255       10:26    32:18.08
1863  Tristan Dawson         M1519      194/324       10:26    32:18.19
1864  Jaclin Boeckman        F2529       88/382       10:26    32:19.39
1865  Michael Lane           M2529      110/275       10:26    32:19.41
1866  Debby Evans            F4044       48/349       10:26    32:19.53
1867  Axl Sexten             MUN09       19/214       10:26    32:19.66
1868  Joanna Sexten          F4044       49/349       10:26    32:19.92
1869  Jennifer Warner        F3539       57/318       10:26    32:20.61
1870  Phil Lee               M4044       93/244       10:27    32:21.15
1871  Steven Warner          M3539       98/246       10:27    32:21.18
1872  Ian Lee                M1519      195/324       10:27    32:21.29
1873  Chad Page              M4549       90/274       10:27    32:21.40
1874  Hannah Lee             F1014       75/352       10:27    32:21.70
1875  Addison Sinkwitts      FUN09        7/217       10:27    32:21.96
1876  Marerick Smith         M1014      157/348       10:27    32:22.11
1877  Michael Larkin         M4549       91/274       10:27    32:22.34
1878  Jennifer Larkin        F4044       50/349       10:27    32:22.54
1879  James Wilson           M2529      111/275       10:27    32:23.15
1880  Mimi Butz              F1014       76/352       10:27    32:23.53
1881  Shanon Tuter           F3034       81/387       10:27    32:23.58
1882  Lily Claney            F1014       77/352       10:27    32:23.66
1883  Sonny Saxton           M4044       94/244       10:28    32:23.73
1884  Kathleen Kennedy       F5054       48/301       10:28    32:23.83
1885  Tina Claussen          F4549       41/305       10:28    32:23.87
1886  Mike Brown             M4549       92/274       10:28    32:23.92
1887  Amanda Callaway        F3034       82/387       10:28    32:23.95
1888  Kathry Hay             F3539       58/318       10:28    32:24.16
1889  Jordan Lawrence        M3034       92/255       10:28    32:24.53
1890  Laney Reavis           F2024      100/398       10:28    32:24.63
1891  Carol Roberts-Widmey   F5559       22/260       10:28    32:25.92
1892  Andrew Cotton          M2529      112/275       10:28    32:26.59
1893  Ashlynn Sell           F1014       78/352       10:28    32:26.70
1894  Haley Rauch            F2024      101/398       10:29    32:26.95
1895  Rachel Cotton          F2529       89/382       10:29    32:27.39
1896  Jerry Jacob            M5054       71/198       10:29    32:28.11
1897  Rachelle Divine        F3539       59/318       10:29    32:28.17
1898  Broc Divine            M4549       93/274       10:29    32:29.33
1899  Mary Becker            F2024      102/398       10:30    32:30.09
1900  Polly Claney           F5054       49/301       10:30    32:30.11
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1901  Kevin Johnson          M4549       94/274       10:30    32:31.17
1902  Jill Guinn             F5054       50/301       10:30    32:31.51
1903  Andrew McHaffie        M3539       99/246       10:30    32:31.56
1904  Henry Enlow            M5054       72/198       10:30    32:31.61
1905  Dwane Koppler          M7579         2/13       10:30    32:31.74
1906  Linda Skolnick         F4549       42/305       10:30    32:31.75
1907  Josh Enlow             M2024      147/276       10:30    32:31.87
1908  Sandy Kaufman          F5054       51/301       10:30    32:32.29
1909  Jenifer Duncan         F3539       60/318       10:30    32:32.41
1910  Justin Montague        M3034       93/255       10:30    32:32.42
1911  Jody Holmes            M4549       95/274       10:30    32:32.50
1912  Michael Coursey        M4044       95/244       10:30       32:33
1913  Stefanie Stoneking     F2529       90/382       10:31    32:33.62
1914  Jessica Woolman        F3034       83/387       10:31    32:33.85
1915  Erica Jones            F5054       52/301       10:31    32:34.33
1916  Melody Gitthens        F3034       84/387       10:31    32:34.53
1917  James Gerlach          M4044       96/244       10:31    32:34.54
1918  Addyson Davis          FUN09        8/217       10:31    32:35.02
1919  Christine Daues        F4044       51/349       10:31    32:35.56
1920  Eddie Stahl            M4549       96/274       10:32    32:36.15
1921  Glenn Skaggs           M5054       73/198       10:32    32:36.24
1922  Troy Caron             M4044       97/244       10:32    32:36.67
1923  Joey Daues             M1014      158/348       10:32    32:36.93
1924  Ava Caron              F1014       79/352       10:32    32:37.08
1925  Brian Davis            M4044       98/244       10:32    32:37.15
1926  Avery Day              F2024      103/398       10:32    32:37.19
1927  Megan Jeffris          F2529       91/382       10:32    32:38.04
1928  Cindy Austin           F4044       52/349       10:32    32:38.52
1929  Debbie Mikkelson       F5054       53/301       10:32    32:38.59
1930  Brooke Montague        F2529       92/382       10:32    32:38.86
1931  Ashley Childers        F1014       80/352       10:32    32:39.18
1932  Amber Wilson           F2529       93/382       10:33    32:39.62
1933  Heidi Thomas           F4549       43/305       10:33    32:40.14
1934  Megan Carter           F3034       85/387       10:33    32:40.17
1935  Taylor Childers        F1014       81/352       10:33    32:40.19
1936  Amanda Stewart         F2529       94/382       10:33    32:40.73
1937  Roberta Robinson       F5559       23/260       10:33    32:41.82
1938  Bethany Ankrom         F1519      113/420       10:33    32:42.19
1939  Ben Julian             M3539      100/246       10:33    32:42.28
1940  Carissa Holden         F2024      104/398       10:34    32:42.33
1941  Ava Coons              F1014       82/352       10:34    32:42.55
1942  Emily Kurtright        F2529       95/382       10:34    32:42.59
1943  Melissa Crocker        F3539       61/318       10:34    32:42.64
1944  Leann Hoer             F3539       62/318       10:34    32:42.70
1945  Jackson Crocker        MUN09       20/214       10:34    32:42.93
1946  Rachel Clair           F2529       96/382       10:34    32:42.95
1947  Elisa Klahsen          F3539       63/318       10:34    32:42.99
1948  Belinda Chun           F1519      114/420       10:34    32:43.03
1949  Larry Redmond          M2529      113/275       10:34    32:43.20
1950  Dan Clair              M3034       94/255       10:34    32:43.40
1951  Kodi Jameson           M1519      196/324       10:34    32:44.02
1952  William Stalnaker      M5054       74/198       10:34    32:44.15
1953  Chrissie Bell          F4044       53/349       10:34    32:44.19
1954  Darrin Bell            M4044       99/244       10:34    32:44.22
1955  Aleana Hooper          F3034       86/387       10:34    32:44.24
1956  Jessica Jenkins        F2529       97/382       10:34    32:44.46
1957  Danielle Lucore        F3034       87/387       10:34    32:44.47
1958  Noah Bell              MUN09       21/214       10:34    32:44.92
1959  Rose Schmidly          F5054       54/301       10:34    32:45.04
1960  Jake Bell              M1014      159/348       10:35    32:46.05
1961  Debbie Fell            F3539       64/318       10:35    32:46.30
1962  Anna Benson            F2024      105/398       10:35    32:46.55
1963  Chris Coburn           M4549       97/274       10:35    32:47.08
1964  Brandon Bowenschulte   M2529      114/275       10:35    32:47.14
1965  Fran Barile            F4549       44/305       10:35    32:47.24
1966  David Evans            M4044      100/244       10:35    32:47.33
1967  Sierra Bright          F1519      115/420       10:35    32:47.48
1968  Caroline Ukena         F2024      106/398       10:35    32:48.17
1969  Kate Thurman           F1014       83/352       10:36    32:48.61
1970  Brianna Warner         F1519      116/420       10:36    32:48.90
1971  Daphne Ondr            F4044       54/349       10:36    32:49.13
1972  Casie Farrell          M3034       95/255       10:36    32:49.18
1973  Jason Queer            M2529      115/275       10:36    32:49.21
1974  Richard Warner         M4044      101/244       10:36    32:49.74
1975  Karlee Yount           F2529       98/382       10:36    32:50.48
1976  Jessara Bowenschulte   F2529       99/382       10:36    32:50.68
1977  John Appling           M6064       40/175       10:36    32:50.72
1978  Jonathan Vaughan       M2529      116/275       10:36    32:50.77
1979  Ryan Crawford-Daily    M1014      160/348       10:36    32:51.39
1980  Kate Ruble             F2529      100/382       10:36    32:51.44
1981  Ann Rodgers            F4044       55/349       10:37    32:51.99
1982  Michelle Shelton       F2529      101/382       10:37    32:52.71
1983  Michael Reynolds       M5559       49/193       10:37    32:53.18
1984  Mathew Jones           M2024      148/276       10:37    32:53.20
1985  Christina Crabtree     F3539       65/318       10:37    32:54.40
1986  Nina Smith             F1519      117/420       10:37    32:54.56
1987  Cybil Wilkes           F2024      107/398       10:38    32:54.86
1988  Rodney Williamson      M4044      102/244       10:38    32:54.92
1989  Danny White            M1014      161/348       10:38    32:55.08
1990  Dustin Deike           M2024      149/276       10:38    32:55.21
1991  Hannah Piencikowski    F2024      108/398       10:38    32:55.24
1992  Jaime Looney           F3034       88/387       10:38    32:55.30
1993  Terry Barnicle         F5559       24/260       10:38    32:55.35
1994  Brandy Moberg          F4044       56/349       10:38    32:55.65
1995  Josh Hirsch            M4549       98/274       10:38    32:55.81
1996  Brandon Crabtree       M2529      117/275       10:38    32:55.84
1997  Brandon Stockstill     M2024      150/276       10:38    32:56.22
1998  Mason Goslee           M1014      162/348       10:38    32:56.32
1999  Dana Sherman           F3539       66/318       10:38    32:56.46
2000  Marcia Parrigon        F5054       55/301       10:38    32:57.31
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2001  Claire Griesemer       F1014       84/352       10:39    32:57.89
2002  Cole McCarville        M1519      197/324       10:39    32:58.14
2003  Kristin Gardner        F3539       67/318       10:39    32:58.27
2004  Hannah Brown           F2024      109/398       10:39    32:58.37
2005  Wende Geitz            F3539       68/318       10:39    32:58.60
2006  Riley Withers          M3034       96/255       10:39    32:59.14
2007  Eric Faes              M3539      101/246       10:39    32:59.52
2008  Marilyn Withers        F3034       89/387       10:39    32:59.57
2009  Ben Long               M1014      163/348       10:39    32:59.89
2010  Elizabeth Lutz         F4044       57/349       10:39    32:59.89
2011  Dave Taylor            M4044      103/244       10:40    33:02.30
2012  Laurie Burky           F5054       56/301       10:40    33:02.46
2013  Joe Bill Arnett        M6064       41/175       10:40    33:03.08
2014  Jonathan Winslow       M3539      102/246       10:40    33:03.08
2015  Sharon Larson          F5054       57/301       10:40    33:03.13
2016  Richard Gardner        M4044      104/244       10:40    33:03.19
2017  Ashley Larson          F2529      102/382       10:40    33:03.29
2018  Lisa Hobart            F2529      103/382       10:40    33:03.82
2019  Sara Larson            F2024      110/398       10:40    33:03.88
2020  Evan Fusco             M4549       99/274       10:41    33:04.03
2021  Dianne Muldoon         F4549       45/305       10:41    33:04.35
2022  Cassidy Bartolotta     F2024      111/398       10:41    33:04.56
2023  Zach Helm              M1519      198/324       10:41    33:04.59
2024  Colin Muldoon          M1014      164/348       10:41    33:05.31
2025  Jackson Shorter        MUN09       22/214       10:41    33:05.33
2026  Pierre Woodley         M1519      199/324       10:41    33:05.70
2027  Chandler Moore         F2024      112/398       10:41    33:05.89
2028  Curtis Hynes           M2024      151/276       10:41    33:05.90
2029  Brad Akers             M4044      105/244       10:41    33:06.42
2030  Gavin Thomason         MUN09       23/214       10:41    33:06.44
2031  Stephanie Johnson      F2529      104/382       10:41    33:06.82
2032  Evan Johnson           M2529      118/275       10:42    33:07.22
2033  Steve Shelton          M4044      106/244       10:42    33:07.36
2034  Jude Pingel            M1014      165/348       10:42    33:07.49
2035  Conner Smith           MUN09       24/214       10:42    33:07.62
2036  Heather Woody          F4044       58/349       10:42    33:08.31
2037  Jana Skopec            F4044       59/349       10:42    33:08.48
2038  Hudson Andrews         MUN09       25/214       10:42    33:08.52
2039  Peggy Francka          F5559       25/260       10:42    33:08.53
2040  Brock Schaffitzel      M1519      200/324       10:42    33:08.94
2041  Vanessa Brandt         F3539       69/318       10:42    33:09.19
2042  Amanda Edwards         F2024      113/398       10:42    33:10.07
2043  Craig Rost             M5559       50/193       10:43    33:10.30
2044  Marty Elliott          M5054       75/198       10:43    33:10.34
2045  Jim Stewart            M6569        14/68       10:43    33:10.54
2046  Leanne Ragsdale        F4044       60/349       10:43    33:10.64
2047  Sarah Wolken           F3034       90/387       10:43    33:11.08
2048  Adam Wolken            M3539      103/246       10:43    33:11.27
2049  Amarra Fusco           F1014       85/352       10:43    33:11.29
2050  Jordan Turner          M2024      152/276       10:43    33:11.85
2051  Alan Engleman          M5054       76/198       10:43    33:11.88
2052  Antar Shafer           M2529      119/275       10:43    33:11.93
2053  Tommy Lowder           M3034       97/255       10:43    33:12.50
2054  Leah Taylor            F2529      105/382       10:43    33:12.79
2055  Elsie Larsen           FUN09        9/217       10:43    33:12.81
2056  Joshua Pautz           M3539      104/246       10:43    33:12.99
2057  Elizabeth Turner       F5559       26/260       10:44    33:13.70
2058  Scott Pingel           M3539      105/246       10:44    33:13.85
2059  Kinley Larsen          FUN09       10/217       10:44    33:13.95
2060  Alison Cox             F4044       61/349       10:44    33:13.98
2061  Dylan Turner           M2024      153/276       10:44    33:14.18
2062  Mark Bonham            M2529      120/275       10:44    33:14.26
2063  Richard Turner         M5559       51/193       10:44    33:14.50
2064  Dustin Larsen          M3539      106/246       10:44    33:14.61
2065  Bradley Small          M3034       98/255       10:44    33:14.63
2066  Jake Stever            M1519      201/324       10:44    33:14.84
2067  Stacey Larsen          F3539       70/318       10:44    33:14.86
2068  Richard Long           M4549      100/274       10:44    33:15.12
2069  Eric Crabtree          M4044      107/244       10:44    33:15.51
2070  Nate Mrad              M1014      166/348       10:44    33:15.81
2071  Kyle Haenisch          M4044      108/244       10:44    33:16.03
2072  James Hostetler        M3539      107/246       10:44    33:16.24
2073  Aubrey Kopp            F1014       86/352       10:45    33:16.51
2074  Todd Vandergrift       M4549      101/274       10:45    33:17.19
2075  Art Miller             M6064       42/175       10:45    33:17.41
2076  Patrick Ponder         M1519      202/324       10:45    33:18.32
2077  Pat Toplikar           M5054       77/198       10:45    33:18.39
2078  Mark Baker             M3034       99/255       10:45    33:18.46
2079  Brian Steele           M5054       78/198       10:45    33:19.49
2080  Lynlee Baumnn          F1519      118/420       10:46    33:19.54
2081  Natalie Meyer          F2529      106/382       10:46    33:19.75
2082  Travis Vokolek         M1519      203/324       10:46    33:19.93
2083  Susan Cooper           F5559       27/260       10:46    33:20.27
2084  Maggie Turner          F1519      119/420       10:46    33:20.39
2085  Colby Kopp             MUN09       26/214       10:46    33:21.50
2086  Kali Simpson           F3034       91/387       10:46    33:21.54
2087  Tyler Hession          M2024      154/276       10:46    33:21.81
2088  Cindi Jackson          F4549       46/305       10:47    33:23.23
2089  Kevin Kopp             M4044      109/244       10:47    33:23.35
2090  Sarah Wiles            F2024      114/398       10:47    33:23.52
2091  Allie Pearcy           F1014       87/352       10:47    33:23.71
2092  Stephen Headley        M2529      121/275       10:47    33:23.98
2093  Lauren Griffin         F2529      107/382       10:47    33:24.18
2094  Janet Pearcy           F4044       62/349       10:47    33:24.35
2095  Julie Patron           F4044       63/349       10:47    33:24.85
2096  Brett Sheets           M4549      102/274       10:47    33:25.07
2097  Halle Jungmann         F1519      120/420       10:47    33:25.22
2098  Troy Young             M2529      122/275       10:48    33:25.85
2099  Joshua Fowler          M3034      100/255       10:48    33:27.45
2100  Mailyn Knight          F2529      108/382       10:48    33:27.49
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2101  Tyler Langston         M3034      101/255       10:48    33:27.65
2102  Connie Watson          F4044       64/349       10:48    33:27.70
2103  Elizabeth Moore        F1519      121/420       10:48    33:28.07
2104  Abigail Vera           F2024      115/398       10:48    33:28.12
2105  Pamla Applebee         F4549       47/305       10:48    33:28.32
2106  Irwin Cohen            M8084          1/8       10:48    33:28.42
2107  Xavier Pitts           M1014      167/348       10:48    33:28.70
2108  Bruno Schmidt          M7074         8/35       10:48    33:28.71
2109  Shelly Taylor          F4549       48/305       10:49    33:29.77
2110  Cindy Bennett          F             6/40       10:49    33:30.02
2111  Rebecca McNabb         F2024      116/398       10:49    33:30.49
2112  Judy Lewis             F5559       28/260       10:49    33:30.66
2113  Jill Frederick         F3539       71/318       10:49    33:30.72
2114  Sue Frederick          F             7/40       10:49    33:30.85
2115  Kadence Hampton        FUN09       11/217       10:49    33:31.09
2116  Brandon Prall          M3034      102/255       10:49    33:31.72
2117  Heather Heffington     F5054       58/301       10:50    33:32.42
2118  Chris Siefken          M2024      155/276       10:50    33:33.63
2119  Joe Thompson           M3539      108/246       10:50    33:33.83
2120  Chris Beitzell         M5054       79/198       10:50    33:33.99
2121  Danny Howard           M4549      103/274       10:50    33:34.33
2122  Missy Dugger           F4549       49/305       10:50    33:34.47
2123  Mark Heffington        M5054       80/198       10:50    33:34.74
2124  Jacob Oakley           M1519      204/324       10:51    33:35.13
2125  Carly Gesell           F1014       88/352       10:51    33:35.17
2126  Stephanie Morrison     F2024      117/398       10:51    33:35.24
2127  Scott Oakley           M3539      109/246       10:51    33:35.30
2128  Emma Skornia           F1519      122/420       10:51    33:35.62
2129  Ari Skolnick-Schur     M1014      168/348       10:51    33:35.89
2130  Marya Westcott         F3034       92/387       10:51    33:35.96
2131  Lylie Harter           F1519      123/420       10:51    33:36.21
2132  Shasta Beckers         F2529      109/382       10:51    33:36.65
2133  Irell Miller           F6064       10/179       10:51    33:36.72
2134  Bret Spilde            MUN09       27/214       10:51    33:36.97
2135  Katrina Gockley        F3034       93/387       10:51       33:37
2136  Kelsi Yates            F2529      110/382       10:51    33:37.31
2137  Brady Yates            F2529      111/382       10:51    33:37.42
2138  Gus Daniel             M2529      123/275       10:51    33:37.51
2139  Gayla Brice            F4549       50/305       10:51    33:37.93
2140  Lincoln Cruse          MUN09       28/214       10:51    33:38.01
2141  Tyler Rockwood         M1014      169/348       10:52    33:38.48
2142  Bart Pitts             M4044      110/244       10:52    33:38.73
2143  Gabby Pitts            FUN09       12/217       10:52    33:39.01
2144  Belinda Cruse          F4044       65/349       10:52    33:39.12
2145  Stephanie Thiry        F2529      112/382       10:52    33:39.12
2146  Carl Price             M5559       52/193       10:52    33:39.32
2147  Madeline Cope          F1014       89/352       10:52    33:39.32
2148  Bruce Snavely          M5559       53/193       10:52    33:39.42
2149  Kirsten Spilde         F1014       90/352       10:52    33:39.51
2150  Lila Griesemer         FUN09       13/217       10:52    33:39.52
2151  Ted Hillmer            M6569        15/68       10:52    33:40.15
2152  Evan Weight            M2529      124/275       10:52    33:40.43
2153  Sadie Dugger           F2024      118/398       10:52    33:40.80
2154  Michael Fellers        M2024      156/276       10:53    33:41.34
2155  Kody Painter           M2529      125/275       10:53    33:41.62
2156  Jessica Weight         F3034       94/387       10:53    33:41.67
2157  Kyah Hampton           FUN09       14/217       10:53    33:41.88
2158  Brooke Rohlfing        F2529      113/382       10:53    33:42.29
2159  Ainey Hampton          F3539       72/318       10:53    33:42.34
2160  Alex Snavely           M5559       54/193       10:53    33:42.58
2161  Scott Skopec           M4549      104/274       10:53    33:43.37
2162  Nancy Brown            F3539       73/318       10:53    33:43.59
2163  Kelly Coons            F4549       51/305       10:53    33:43.62
2164  Jennifer Skyles        F4549       52/305       10:53    33:43.63
2165  Ryan Saxton            M1519      205/324       10:54    33:44.36
2166  Cassandra Holms        F3539       74/318       10:54    33:44.62
2167  Brooke Griesemer       F4549       53/305       10:54    33:44.66
2168  Blaz Barton            M2024      157/276       10:54    33:44.69
2169  McKennon Lee           M1519      206/324       10:54    33:44.78
2170  Broc Barton            M3034      103/255       10:54    33:45.19
2171  John OConnell          M1014      170/348       10:54    33:45.35
2172  Margo Spilde           F4044       66/349       10:54    33:45.77
2173  Brent Lewis            M4044      111/244       10:54    33:46.04
2174  Kyla Brown             F2024      119/398       10:54    33:46.35
2175  Robert Risser          M7579         3/13       10:54    33:46.42
2176  Kathy Carroll          F5559       29/260       10:54    33:46.45
2177  Amy Claycomb           F3034       95/387       10:54    33:46.70
2178  Dan Ponder             M5054       81/198       10:54    33:46.83
2179  Danielle Hopkins       F2024      120/398       10:54    33:47.16
2180  Aj Muncy               M1014      171/348       10:55    33:47.51
2181  Trish McAdams          F5054       59/301       10:55    33:47.69
2182  Kelsey Kennedy         F2024      121/398       10:55    33:48.32
2183  Dave Luethy            M6064       43/175       10:55    33:48.62
2184  Oscar Gillam           M1014      172/348       10:55    33:48.63
2185  Melanie Hofstetter     F3539       75/318       10:55    33:48.67
2186  Angela Vanderen        F3539       76/318       10:55    33:49.06
2187  Hardwicke William      M3034      104/255       10:55    33:49.38
2188  Brett Diehl            M2024      158/276       10:55    33:49.52
2189  Sawyer Andrews         MUN09       29/214       10:55    33:49.84
2190  Lauren Durham          F2529      114/382       10:55    33:49.95
2191  Rebecca Callaway       F4549       54/305       10:55       33:50
2192  Nathaniel Peaslee      M2529      126/275       10:55    33:50.01
2193  Kyle McVey             M3034      105/255       10:55    33:50.06
2194  Meagan Hardwicke       F2529      115/382       10:55    33:50.07
2195  Josh Durham            M2529      127/275       10:56    33:50.65
2196  Jade Clubb             F1519      124/420       10:56    33:50.65
2197  Daisie Cruse           F1519      125/420       10:56    33:50.83
2198  Alyssa Ott             F2024      122/398       10:56    33:50.89
2199  Daniel Clubb           F3539       77/318       10:56    33:51.22
2200  Jenn Simmons           F3034       96/387       10:56    33:51.24

Generated January 10, 2026 at 12:25 AM 22/73



22nd Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     RUNPACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
2201  Madison Carroll        F1519      126/420       10:56    33:51.70
2202  Julie Headley          F2529      116/382       10:56    33:52.17
2203  Ethan Rockwood         M1014      173/348       10:56    33:52.21
2204  Scott Wichmer          M1519      207/324       10:56    33:52.42
2205  Alexus Hagan           F1014       91/352       10:56    33:52.61
2206  Austin Small           MUN09       30/214       10:56    33:53.05
2207  Dan Pertl              M3539      110/246       10:56    33:53.06
2208  Julianne Rockwood      F3539       78/318       10:56    33:53.28
2209  Cindy Fiedler          F4549       55/305       10:56    33:53.53
2210  Sarah Shrable          F2529      117/382       10:57    33:53.83
2211  Aaron Small            M4044      112/244       10:57    33:53.85
2212  Dan Wichmer            M5054       82/198       10:57    33:54.14
2213  Scott Campbell         M4549      105/274       10:57    33:54.30
2214  Ron Burnett            M3539      111/246       10:57    33:54.41
2215  Mitchell Brandt        M3539      112/246       10:57    33:54.56
2216  Karen Ruff             F4549       56/305       10:57    33:54.68
2217  Anna Brehme            F1519      127/420       10:57    33:55.46
2218  Linda Fritz            F5559       30/260       10:57    33:56.07
2219  Rebecca Friedrich      F4044       67/349       10:57    33:56.70
2220  Lane Boswell           M1014      174/348       10:58    33:57.22
2221  Darin Talley           M4549      106/274       10:58    33:58.33
2222  Brooke Edwards         F2529      118/382       10:58    33:58.47
2223  Paula Kavanagh         F3539       79/318       10:58    33:58.56
2224  Kaylee Talley          F1014       92/352       10:58    33:58.71
2225  Kelson Radford         M1014      175/348       10:58    33:59.06
2226  Shannon Rose           F3539       80/318       10:58    33:59.38
2227  Nathan Larriu          M2529      128/275       10:58    33:59.65
2228  Timothy Wood           M3034      106/255       10:59    34:00.01
2229  Kara Bortner           F3539       81/318       10:59    34:00.04
2230  Archer Gillam          MUN09       31/214       10:59    34:00.21
2231  Kate Martinez          F3034       97/387       10:59    34:00.31
2232  Alan Wilson            M4549      107/274       10:59    34:00.74
2233  Zachary Van Lear       MUN09       32/214       10:59    34:01.26
2234  Tammi Landis           F4549       57/305       10:59    34:01.31
2235  Tim Edwards            M4549      108/274       10:59    34:02.12
2236  Jenny Kirchhofer       F3539       82/318       10:59    34:02.12
2237  Pamela McCracken       F5559       31/260       11:00    34:03.13
2238  Taschia Hall           F2529      119/382       11:00    34:03.36
2239  Josh Decker            M2529      129/275       11:00    34:03.42
2240  Shannon Wooden         F4044       68/349       11:00    34:03.47
2241  Kenda McCroskey        F3539       83/318       11:00    34:03.70
2242  Jake Van Lear          M3539      113/246       11:00    34:03.98
2243  Ed Mellers             M6569        16/68       11:00    34:04.46
2244  Clare Edwards          F2529      120/382       11:00    34:04.47
2245  Joan Edwards           F5054       60/301       11:00    34:04.75
2246  Robin Farris           F5559       32/260       11:01    34:07.22
2247  Tammy Wells            F             8/40       11:01    34:07.43
2248  Angela Williams        F4044       69/349       11:01    34:07.50
2249  Holly Schweighardt     F5054       61/301       11:01    34:07.73
2250  Abi Usry               F2024      123/398       11:01    34:07.77
2251  Larry Boldt            M5559       55/193       11:01    34:08.26
2252  Susan Presnell         F5054       62/301       11:01    34:08.99
2253  Debbie Thomas          F5054       63/301       11:01    34:09.01
2254  Bill Clark             M4549      109/274       11:02    34:09.24
2255  Taylor Yielding        M2024      159/276       11:02    34:09.62
2256  Ginger McLemore        F4549       58/305       11:02    34:09.80
2257  Joann Hosmer           F5054       64/301       11:02    34:09.96
2258  Clark McLemore         M5054       83/198       11:02    34:10.09
2259  Beverly Reichert       F6064       11/179       11:02    34:10.74
2260  Kari Gesell            F4549       59/305       11:03    34:12.42
2261  Olivia Henderson       F1519      128/420       11:03    34:12.52
2262  Nataly Flagg           F1519      129/420       11:03    34:13.12
2263  Gary Yielding          M5559       56/193       11:03    34:13.17
2264  Ryan Fridge            M1519      208/324       11:03    34:13.20
2265  Holly Clark            F5054       65/301       11:03    34:13.41
2266  Dominie Licata         M1014      176/348       11:03    34:13.44
2267  Emme Fridge            F1519      130/420       11:03    34:13.88
2268  Tara Hoffman           F             9/40       11:03    34:15.07
2269  Ashleigh Johnson       F2529      121/382       11:03    34:15.19
2270  Cade Pennington        M1014      177/348       11:04    34:15.33
2271  Glen Johnson           M2529      130/275       11:04    34:15.40
2272  MacIe Clark            F2024      124/398       11:04    34:15.69
2273  Claire Benedetti       F1519      131/420       11:04    34:16.64
2274  Shaina Michnal         F2024      125/398       11:04    34:16.87
2275  Joseph Whitaker        MUN09       33/214       11:04    34:17.27
2276  Mary Nguyen            F3034       98/387       11:04    34:17.56
2277  Matthew Anzalone       M             7/18       11:04    34:18.41
2278  Bailee Jess            F1519      132/420       11:05    34:18.59
2279  Teresa Freemster       F4549       60/305       11:05    34:18.79
2280  Valorie Rogers         F5054       66/301       11:05    34:18.81
2281  Taivin Shriver         M1519      209/324       11:05    34:19.54
2282  Marc Licata            M3539      114/246       11:05    34:20.37
2283  Mike Holder            M5054       84/198       11:05    34:20.64
2284  David Baumann          M             8/18       11:06    34:22.29
2285  Kaydence Humphreys     FUN09       15/217       11:06    34:22.58
2286  Madison Hole           F1519      133/420       11:06    34:23.07
2287  Leslie Feldmann        F5559       33/260       11:06    34:23.12
2288  Jennifer Taylor        F2529      122/382       11:06    34:23.39
2289  Clayton Stuhlsatz      M1014      178/348       11:06    34:23.42
2290  Chandler Carlstrom     F1014       93/352       11:06    34:24.22
2291  Grace Johnson          F1014       94/352       11:06    34:24.30
2292  Kimberley Farris       F5559       34/260       11:06    34:24.50
2293  John Luce              M4549      110/274       11:07    34:24.75
2294  Emma Schrandt          FUN09       16/217       11:07    34:25.30
2295  Jennifer Keys          F4044       70/349       11:07    34:25.46
2296  Leah Fredrick          F1014       95/352       11:07    34:25.83
2297  Hannah Shaw            F1014       96/352       11:07    34:25.95
2298  Brittany Humphreys     F3034       99/387       11:07    34:26.69
2299  Lauren Slater          F3034      100/387       11:07    34:26.76
2300  Troy Dawson            M5559       57/193       11:07    34:26.79
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2301  Shannon Woods          M3539      115/246       11:07    34:26.99
2302  Tyler Baxley           F4044       71/349       11:07    34:27.12
2303  Mary Ekhause           F6064       12/179       11:07    34:27.19
2304  Brianna Schrandt       F1519      134/420       11:07    34:27.19
2305  Lauren Headley         F1519      135/420       11:07    34:27.47
2306  Hannah Black           F2024      126/398       11:08    34:27.99
2307  Kama Posten            F3539       84/318       11:08    34:28.11
2308  Brooke Scott           F5054       67/301       11:08    34:28.26
2309  Glenn Baxley           M4549      111/274       11:08    34:28.32
2310  Andrew Scott           M2529      131/275       11:08    34:28.89
2311  Aedan Haskell          MUN09       34/214       11:08    34:29.57
2312  Bryce Warner           M1014      179/348       11:08    34:30.41
2313  Garett Olson           M2529      132/275       11:09    34:31.13
2314  Rob McCarville         M4549      112/274       11:09    34:31.48
2315  Meaghan Green          F2529      123/382       11:09    34:31.68
2316  Larry Hoffman          M7074         9/35       11:09    34:31.86
2317  Allison McCarville     F4044       72/349       11:09    34:31.86
2318  Ron Burnett            M3539      116/246       11:09    34:31.95
2319  Aimee Luethy           F5559       35/260       11:09    34:32.74
2320  Jerry Freitag          F3539       85/318       11:09    34:32.81
2321  Aaron Hargrave         M3539      117/246       11:10    34:33.93
2322  Commie Reinart         F5559       36/260       11:10    34:33.95
2323  Anita Warner           F3539       86/318       11:10    34:33.98
2324  Josiah Edwards         M2529      133/275       11:10    34:34.58
2325  Roy Diehl              M4549      113/274       11:10    34:34.59
2326  Angela Ricketts        F5054       68/301       11:10    34:34.86
2327  Linda Revoir           F5559       37/260       11:10    34:35.76
2328  Wyatt Cogdill          M1519      210/324       11:10    34:36.06
2329  Michael Coodill        M2024      160/276       11:10    34:36.32
2330  Jean Baker             F5559       38/260       11:10    34:36.91
2331  Karen Hill             F3539       87/318       11:11    34:37.09
2332  Hayden Crawford-Daily  MUN09       35/214       11:11    34:38.06
2333  Chris Beshears         M4044      113/244       11:11    34:38.41
2334  Amy Lamp               F4044       73/349       11:11    34:39.50
2335  Viviana Hosmer         F1014       97/352       11:11    34:39.63
2336  Jerrica Bailey         F2024      127/398       11:11    34:39.89
2337  Pearce Kiper           MUN09       36/214       11:11    34:39.89
2338  Ryan Crawford          M3034      107/255       11:11    34:40.07
2339  Corlie Cuevas          F1014       98/352       11:12    34:40.18
2340  Isabelle Mills-Hosmer  F1014       99/352       11:12    34:40.46
2341  Bryce Fisk Jr          M3539      118/246       11:12    34:40.69
2342  Jeremy Wilson          M3034      108/255       11:12    34:40.74
2343  Shayla Wilkinson       F2529      124/382       11:12    34:40.79
2344  Gabriel Morales        M1014      180/348       11:12    34:41.40
2345  Bradley Chadwick       M4044      114/244       11:12    34:41.56
2346  Stephanie Hampton      F3034      101/387       11:12    34:41.69
2347  Heather Hutchings      F3539       88/318       11:12    34:42.30
2348  Stephanie Woehl        F3034      102/387       11:12    34:43.01
2349  Brhett Friedrich       M2024      161/276       11:13    34:43.55
2350  Jacob Priest           M1014      181/348       11:13    34:43.57
2351  Colton Dixon           M1014      182/348       11:13    34:43.69
2352  Beverly Sherman        F5559       39/260       11:13    34:43.89
2353  Kim Pingatore          F2529      125/382       11:13       34:44
2354  Jessica Purvis         F3034      103/387       11:13    34:44.07
2355  Christopher Dixon      M4044      115/244       11:13    34:44.10
2356  Hannah Wolgast         F2024      128/398       11:13    34:44.75
2357  Drew Meier             M3034      109/255       11:13    34:45.23
2358  Regenia Agee           F4044       74/349       11:13    34:45.37
2359  Allie Thomas           F2024      129/398       11:13    34:45.70
2360  Chris Bailey           M3539      119/246       11:13    34:46.16
2361  Heather Tharp          F1519      136/420       11:14    34:46.45
2362  Maci Friedrich         F1519      137/420       11:14    34:46.71
2363  Brett Edwards          MUN09       37/214       11:14    34:46.75
2364  Irene Billington       F2529      126/382       11:14    34:47.01
2365  Shelby Simmerman       F2024      130/398       11:14    34:47.06
2366  Sharon Eagleburger     F4044       75/349       11:14    34:47.13
2367  Katrina Moore          F4549       61/305       11:14    34:47.15
2368  Mason Eagleburger      M1014      183/348       11:14    34:47.31
2369  Lakin Simmerman        F2024      131/398       11:14    34:47.31
2370  Ellie Decarlis         F1014      100/352       11:14    34:47.39
2371  Jeremy Custer          M4044      116/244       11:14    34:47.71
2372  Ryan George            M1014      184/348       11:14    34:47.77
2373  Alisha Borisow         F3034      104/387       11:14    34:47.79
2374  Julie Decarlis         F3539       89/318       11:14    34:47.94
2375  Crystal Fero           F3539       90/318       11:14    34:48.69
2376  Preston Agee           M1014      185/348       11:14    34:49.13
2377  Jayden Montenegro      M             9/18       11:14    34:49.19
2378  Collin Kemp            M1519      211/324       11:15    34:49.50
2379  Paige Bowser           F1014      101/352       11:15    34:49.65
2380  Carter Kindall         M1014      186/348       11:15    34:49.67
2381  Sarah Malone           F3034      105/387       11:15    34:49.78
2382  Danny Agee             M4044      117/244       11:15    34:49.84
2383  Jackie Polete          F4044       76/349       11:15    34:49.94
2384  Stephanie Skornia      F4549       62/305       11:15    34:50.17
2385  Andrew Arkebauer       M2024      162/276       11:15    34:50.30
2386  Sarah Arkebauer        F2529      127/382       11:15    34:50.52
2387  Pamela Collard         F5559       40/260       11:15    34:51.37
2388  Charly Wells           F1014      102/352       11:15    34:51.60
2389  Emily Backs            F1519      138/420       11:16    34:52.98
2390  Kiele Holland          F1014      103/352       11:16    34:53.25
2391  Robyn Holland          F4044       77/349       11:16    34:53.69
2392  Sara Cummins           F2529      128/382       11:16    34:54.48
2393  Stuart Wells           M3539      120/246       11:16    34:54.58
2394  Connie Farmer          F6064       13/179       11:16    34:55.50
2395  Jason Macy             M4044      118/244       11:16    34:55.50
2396  Lilly Macy             F1014      104/352       11:17    34:55.62
2397  Dana Williams          M5054       85/198       11:17    34:55.64
2398  Stephen Hoffmann       M5559       58/193       11:17    34:56.02
2399  Torsten Taylor         MUN09       38/214       11:17    34:56.16
2400  Emily Pankiewicz       F1519      139/420       11:17    34:56.25
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2401  Karin Gardner-Brown    F5054       69/301       11:17    34:56.34
2402  Chris Winters          M3539      121/246       11:17    34:56.57
2403  Cal Macy               M1519      212/324       11:17    34:56.77
2404  Bridget Justis         F            10/40       11:17    34:56.80
2405  Jenna Skidmore         F1014      105/352       11:17    34:56.95
2406  John Taylor            M4044      119/244       11:17    34:57.02
2407  Jeff Wells             M5054       86/198       11:17    34:57.11
2408  Mandy Schlesselmann    F3539       91/318       11:17    34:57.57
2409  Brad Skidmore          M5054       87/198       11:17    34:58.02
2410  Taylor Marshall        F1519      140/420       11:17    34:58.32
2411  Scott Nall             M5054       88/198       11:17    34:58.69
2412  Jason Cooper           M3034      110/255       11:18    34:58.91
2413  Brian Fredrick         M4549      114/274       11:18    34:59.06
2414  Kaleb Kaps             M2529      134/275       11:18    34:59.39
2415  Quinn Benedetti        F1014      106/352       11:18    35:00.17
2416  Stephen Gibbons        M4044      120/244       11:18    35:00.36
2417  Linda Crews            F5054       70/301       11:18    35:00.47
2418  Grant Reeves           M1014      187/348       11:18    35:00.49
2419  Steven Mangan          M3034      111/255       11:18    35:00.79
2420  Jenny Mangan           F3034      106/387       11:18    35:01.10
2421  Angela Benedetti       F4549       63/305       11:18    35:01.56
2422  Hannah Wingo           F3034      107/387       11:19    35:02.12
2423  Jennifer Reeves        F4549       64/305       11:19    35:03.06
2424  Rachael Cummins        F3034      108/387       11:19    35:03.36
2425  Jeanne McDonald        F4549       65/305       11:19    35:03.49
2426  Michael Reinart        M6064       44/175       11:19    35:04.49
2427  Kasey Giddens          F3034      109/387       11:19    35:04.77
2428  Amy Pirtle             F4044       78/349       11:20    35:05.11
2429  Trish Berry            F3539       92/318       11:20    35:05.18
2430  Hannah Ast             F1519      141/420       11:20    35:06.90
2431  Ana Felix              F2024      132/398       11:20    35:06.90
2432  Frank Messley          M6064       45/175       11:20    35:07.40
2433  Macy Lumley            F1519      142/420       11:20    35:07.64
2434  Angel Tracy            F1519      143/420       11:20    35:07.77
2435  Ashley Wielichowski    F2529      129/382       11:21    35:08.64
2436  Douglas McCann         M4549      115/274       11:21    35:09.46
2437  Leree Reese            F2529      130/382       11:21    35:10.37
2438  Victoria Wells         F2024      133/398       11:21    35:10.40
2439  Dustin Gooch           M3539      122/246       11:21    35:10.86
2440  Leeann Cuevas          F3034      110/387       11:21    35:11.02
2441  Natalie Gatten         F1519      144/420       11:22    35:11.12
2442  Allison Pankiewicz     F1519      145/420       11:22    35:11.34
2443  Rick Pankiewicz        M4549      116/274       11:22    35:11.56
2444  Annie Ackerson         F5054       71/301       11:22    35:11.81
2445  Carter Vienhage        M1014      188/348       11:22    35:12.23
2446  Jim Ackerson           M5559       59/193       11:22    35:12.37
2447  Carlos Cuevas          M3034      112/255       11:22    35:12.40
2448  Cadance Daniel         F1014      107/352       11:22    35:12.59
2449  Isaac Mitchell         M1014      189/348       11:22    35:12.69
2450  Maddox Rallis          M1014      190/348       11:22    35:13.01
2451  Conner Santee          M1014      191/348       11:22    35:13.20
2452  Cindy Redding          F6064       14/179       11:22    35:14.05
2453  Jeff Rallis            M4044      121/244       11:22    35:14.15
2454  Beth Muncy             F4549       66/305       11:23    35:14.23
2455  Susan Hoffman          F3034      111/387       11:23    35:14.72
2456  Sam Unerstall          M2529      135/275       11:23    35:14.72
2457  Eli Berry              M1014      192/348       11:23    35:14.76
2458  Landon Dunn            M1014      193/348       11:23    35:15.28
2459  Burley Henson          M6064       46/175       11:23    35:16.39
2460  Barbara Pierce         F5054       72/301       11:24    35:17.44
2461  Craig Quigley          M3034      113/255       11:24    35:20.24
2462  David Richardson       M5559       60/193       11:24    35:20.30
2463  Olivia Brinkman        F1014      108/352       11:25    35:20.88
2464  Marley Burch           F1014      109/352       11:25    35:20.92
2465  Chloe Merced           F1014      110/352       11:25    35:21.03
2466  Josh Burch             M4044      122/244       11:25    35:21.99
2467  Terri Hession          F5054       73/301       11:25    35:22.19
2468  Jack Brinkman          M1014      194/348       11:25    35:22.22
2469  Lucas Steenbergeal     M1519      213/324       11:25    35:22.37
2470  Cyndi Spaethe          F4044       79/349       11:25    35:22.46
2471  Drake Lightfoot        M1014      195/348       11:25    35:22.79
2472  Jeff Brinkman          M4549      117/274       11:25       35:23
2473  Kacy Stuber            F2529      131/382       11:25       35:23
2474  Grace Lightfoot        F1519      146/420       11:25    35:23.05
2475  Sonja Begemann         F2024      134/398       11:25    35:23.32
2476  Thomas Blyth           MUN09       39/214       11:26    35:23.62
2477  Millie Wade            F1014      111/352       11:26    35:23.65
2478  Sasha Burch            F1519      147/420       11:26    35:23.78
2479  Sylvia Lightfoot       F4044       80/349       11:26    35:24.10
2480  Anthony Carter         M2529      136/275       11:26    35:24.13
2481  Keren Garnica          F1519      148/420       11:26    35:24.23
2482  Norma Gonzalez         F4549       67/305       11:26    35:24.32
2483  Benjamin Lightfoot     M1014      196/348       11:26    35:24.40
2484  Diana Whitaker         F5559       41/260       11:26    35:24.98
2485  Sieu Dang              M4044      123/244       11:26       35:26
2486  Blake Southern         M1014      197/348       11:26    35:26.56
2487  Nicole Hostetler       F3539       93/318       11:27    35:26.63
2488  Roberta Aram           F6064       15/179       11:27    35:26.97
2489  Jenny Marlin           F3034      112/387       11:27    35:28.29
2490  Franklin Secly         M5054       89/198       11:27    35:28.50
2491  Rebekah Holder         F1519      149/420       11:27    35:28.67
2492  Ruth Ramirez           F2529      132/382       11:27    35:29.16
2493  Antonio Garcia         M3034      114/255       11:27    35:29.17
2494  Brittany Springer      F2529      133/382       11:27    35:29.46
2495  Cassie Schmidt         F2024      135/398       11:27    35:29.61
2496  Patrick Springer       M3034      115/255       11:27    35:29.68
2497  Barb Busiek            F5054       74/301       11:28    35:30.09
2498  Patty Ward             F5054       75/301       11:28    35:30.57
2499  Carla Williams         F2529      134/382       11:28    35:30.84
2500  Kelsey Moskalew        F1014      112/352       11:28    35:31.03
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2501  Dan Hohn               M5559       61/193       11:28    35:31.05
2502  Julia Hohn             F5559       42/260       11:28    35:31.06
2503  Tristia Benedict       F2024      136/398       11:28    35:31.52
2504  Cameron Cochran        M1014      198/348       11:28    35:31.80
2505  Erik Cochran           M3539      123/246       11:28       35:32
2506  Rachel Hillmer         F6064       16/179       11:28    35:32.49
2507  Kendall Davies         F3034      113/387       11:28    35:32.76
2508  Kristen Hook           F2529      135/382       11:28    35:32.78
2509  Callysta Murphy        F1014      113/352       11:29    35:33.01
2510  Cassie Murphy          F3034      114/387       11:29    35:33.12
2511  Frank Williams         M3034      116/255       11:29    35:33.53
2512  Alicia Spies           F3539       94/318       11:29    35:33.65
2513  Aubrey Popes           F1014      114/352       11:29    35:33.83
2514  Jen Cochran            F4044       81/349       11:29    35:34.02
2515  Pam Morris             F5559       43/260       11:29    35:34.26
2516  Amelia Birk            F1014      115/352       11:29    35:34.79
2517  Dounie Fellers         M5559       62/193       11:29    35:35.18
2518  Matt Birk              M4549      118/274       11:29    35:35.24
2519  James Brow             M4549      119/274       11:29    35:35.77
2520  David Pomerenke        M5559       63/193       11:30    35:36.09
2521  Danielle Wise          F2529      136/382       11:30    35:36.13
2522  Myra Hicks             FUN09       17/217       11:30    35:36.44
2523  Robert Wise            F2529      137/382       11:30    35:36.49
2524  Sarah Hicks            F3539       95/318       11:30    35:36.70
2525  Jax Adams              MUN09       40/214       11:30    35:37.87
2526  Stephanie Garcia       F2529      138/382       11:30    35:38.18
2527  Jacob Morelan          M1014      199/348       11:30    35:38.83
2528  Jon King               M4044      124/244       11:31    35:39.05
2529  Doug Adams             M4549      120/274       11:31    35:39.10
2530  Trevan Michael         M2529      137/275       11:31    35:40.05
2531  Margaret Carroll       F6064       17/179       11:31    35:41.41
2532  Callie Carroll         F2529      139/382       11:31    35:41.43
2533  Alexandra Gandy        F1014      116/352       11:32    35:42.13
2534  Katie Gronniger        F2024      137/398       11:32    35:43.53
2535  Andrew Griesemer       M2529      138/275       11:32    35:43.86
2536  Luke Bacon             MUN09       41/214       11:32    35:43.88
2537  Kenny Schieler         M2529      139/275       11:32    35:43.90
2538  Lauren Quick           F2529      140/382       11:32    35:44.09
2539  Rachel Roach           F3539       96/318       11:32    35:44.18
2540  Jodie Bacon            F4044       82/349       11:32    35:44.24
2541  Aidan Van Lear         M1014      200/348       11:32    35:44.94
2542  Annie Mills-Hosmer     F1014      117/352       11:32    35:45.01
2543  Marty ODwyer           M3539      124/246       11:33    35:46.42
2544  Julie Brown            F4044       83/349       11:33    35:46.49
2545  Tom Jilot              M4549      121/274       11:33    35:47.21
2546  Matt Mawdsley          M4044      125/244       11:33    35:47.83
2547  George Hosmer          M1014      201/348       11:34    35:49.57
2548  Vicky Hood             F5054       76/301       11:34    35:50.30
2549  Austin Avary           FUN09       18/217       11:34    35:51.05
2550  Evan Helton            M1014      202/348       11:34    35:51.11
2551  Charmaine Miller       F5054       77/301       11:34    35:51.31
2552  Amy Van Lear           F3539       97/318       11:35    35:51.43
2553  Gene Weedin            M4549      122/274       11:35    35:52.57
2554  Alicia Collard         F2024      138/398       11:35    35:52.71
2555  Loren Leamy            M2529      140/275       11:35    35:53.27
2556  Cheryll Hart           F4044       84/349       11:35    35:53.39
2557  Taylor Aurentz         F2024      139/398       11:35    35:53.56
2558  John Sims              M4044      126/244       11:35    35:53.58
2559  Becky Rolewicz         F4549       68/305       11:35    35:53.74
2560  Amber Beck             F4044       85/349       11:35    35:54.21
2561  Austin Oliver          M2529      141/275       11:35    35:54.34
2562  Staci Daniel           F2024      140/398       11:35    35:54.45
2563  Aleesea Lemos          F1014      118/352       11:36    35:54.95
2564  Tyler Hunt             MUN09       42/214       11:36    35:55.01
2565  Margaret Devoss        F5054       78/301       11:36    35:55.74
2566  Robert Baer            M6569        17/68       11:36    35:56.06
2567  Gary Whitaker          M6064       47/175       11:36    35:56.85
2568  Debbie Grega           F4549       69/305       11:37    35:58.24
2569  Lauren Baer            F3034      115/387       11:37    36:00.20
2570  Chloe Smith            F1519      150/420       11:37    36:00.50
2571  Mary Pomeranke         F2529      141/382       11:37    36:00.67
2572  Jorge Flores           M1519      214/324       11:38    36:01.11
2573  Abbigail Crocker       F1014      119/352       11:38    36:01.18
2574  Elizabeth Sundell      F3034      116/387       11:38    36:01.47
2575  Madeleine Zahn         F1519      151/420       11:38    36:01.79
2576  Anneliese Kerr         F1519      152/420       11:38    36:01.81
2577  Claire Pingel          FUN09       19/217       11:38    36:02.43
2578  Jodi Pingel            F4044       86/349       11:38    36:02.49
2579  Samantha Gripka        F2529      142/382       11:38    36:03.44
2580  Riettea Saddler        F4549       70/305       11:39    36:04.09
2581  Ashleigh Rust          F1014      120/352       11:39    36:04.13
2582  Sebastian Balding      MUN09       43/214       11:39    36:04.21
2583  Max Skolnick-Schur     M1014      203/348       11:39    36:05.10
2584  Alicia Perkins         F3034      117/387       11:39    36:05.59
2585  John Gore              M4044      127/244       11:39    36:06.50
2586  Ben Beason             M1519      215/324       11:39    36:06.77
2587  Arianna Ashworth       F1014      121/352       11:40    36:07.36
2588  Sam Balding            M4044      128/244       11:40    36:07.40
2589  Caroline Pohren        FUN09       20/217       11:40    36:07.53
2590  Philip Pohren          M4044      129/244       11:40    36:08.08
2591  Kelsi Beckers          F2529      143/382       11:40    36:09.55
2592  Shawna Campbell        F3034      118/387       11:40    36:09.65
2593  Robyn Patton           F4044       87/349       11:40    36:09.69
2594  Caylee Fox             F1014      122/352       11:41    36:10.49
2595  Dana Hunt              F4044       88/349       11:41    36:11.38
2596  Maggie Moran           F2529      144/382       11:41    36:11.51
2597  Erin Everett           F2529      145/382       11:41    36:11.67
2598  Coy Fox                M1519      216/324       11:41    36:12.21
2599  Jared Swearingen       M3034      117/255       11:41    36:12.71
2600  Taylor Steele          F1014      123/352       11:41    36:12.80
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2601  Mike Downing           M6569        18/68       11:41       36:13
2602  Becky Cave             F5054       79/301       11:42    36:13.32
2603  Jeremy Montague        M2529      142/275       11:42    36:13.98
2604  Mark Cave              M5054       90/198       11:42    36:14.43
2605  Jon Molloy             M3539      125/246       11:42    36:15.26
2606  Whitney Molloy         F3539       98/318       11:42    36:15.29
2607  Johnnie Herbert        M4044      130/244       11:42    36:15.68
2608  Brigett Walker         F3539       99/318       11:42       36:16
2609  Patrick Harris         M2529      143/275       11:43    36:16.31
2610  Danielle Plum          F2529      146/382       11:43    36:16.49
2611  Melinda Moad           F4044       89/349       11:43    36:16.50
2612  Kylie Wurgler          F2024      141/398       11:43    36:16.69
2613  Angie Morrow           F4549       71/305       11:43    36:16.83
2614  Tori Brown             F1519      153/420       11:43    36:17.39
2615  Elly Shin              F1519      154/420       11:43    36:18.28
2616  Paula Thompson         F5054       80/301       11:43    36:18.30
2617  Travis Brown           M            10/18       11:43    36:18.34
2618  Jessie Hood            F1014      124/352       11:43    36:18.47
2619  Lisa Geary             F5054       81/301       11:43    36:18.66
2620  Addison Gann           F1014      125/352       11:43    36:19.11
2621  Deanna Steele          F4044       90/349       11:44    36:19.37
2622  Kristopher Kuappamaki  M2024      163/276       11:44    36:19.93
2623  Travis Freeman         M3034      118/255       11:44    36:20.09
2624  Kim Brennan            F2529      147/382       11:44    36:20.10
2625  Katlyn Gann            F3034      119/387       11:44    36:20.24
2626  Katie Palmietto        F2529      148/382       11:44    36:21.21
2627  Hayden Wiggins         M1014      204/348       11:44    36:22.41
2628  Samuel Knox            M5559       64/193       11:45    36:22.90
2629  Gary Mehlhorn          M6569        19/68       11:45    36:23.15
2630  Audrey Hukill          F1519      155/420       11:45    36:23.81
2631  Tonya Brown            F4044       91/349       11:45    36:23.89
2632  Calli Ross             F2529      149/382       11:45    36:24.24
2633  Jim Rhodes             M6064       48/175       11:45    36:24.26
2634  Taylor Daugherty       M2529      144/275       11:45    36:24.32
2635  David Prillman         M6064       49/175       11:45    36:25.19
2636  Dale Stafford          M6569        20/68       11:45    36:25.39
2637  Karen Frazier          F4549       72/305       11:46    36:25.55
2638  Katey Waszkiewicz      F1519      156/420       11:46    36:25.65
2639  Tori Sallee            F4549       73/305       11:46    36:26.58
2640  Rachel Hogan           F2529      150/382       11:46    36:27.34
2641  Patrick Carpenter      M5054       91/198       11:46    36:28.17
2642  Elijah Ponder          M1014      205/348       11:46    36:28.26
2643  Austin McGee           M2529      145/275       11:46    36:28.57
2644  Alex McGee             F2024      142/398       11:47    36:29.15
2645  Darryl Haslam          M4549      123/274       11:47    36:29.59
2646  Justin Earhart         M2529      146/275       11:47    36:29.86
2647  Brayden Kilgore        MUN09       44/214       11:47    36:30.85
2648  Donna Rovey            F5054       82/301       11:47    36:30.89
2649  Jeff Parker            M4549      124/274       11:47    36:31.11
2650  Scott Baker            M4044      131/244       11:47    36:31.61
2651  Jennifer Feuerbacher   F4044       92/349       11:48    36:32.32
2652  Mary Rear              F4549       74/305       11:48    36:32.63
2653  Yancy Caruthers        M4549      125/274       11:48    36:32.94
2654  Paul Kilgore           M3539      126/246       11:48    36:33.72
2655  Kaiden Campbell        MUN09       45/214       11:48    36:34.68
2656  Karen Johnson          F4549       75/305       11:49    36:35.36
2657  Julie Jones            F4044       93/349       11:49    36:35.61
2658  Amanda Reed            F5054       83/301       11:49    36:35.94
2659  Kelly Mendoza          F5559       44/260       11:50    36:38.24
2660  Rick Evans             M6064       50/175       11:50    36:38.25
2661  Libbianna Eutsler      F2024      143/398       11:50    36:40.01
2662  Andrew Sell            M1519      217/324       11:50    36:40.10
2663  Berkley Weaver         FUN09       21/217       11:50    36:40.53
2664  Kimber Weaver          F4044       94/349       11:50    36:40.93
2665  Alisha Campbell        F3539      100/318       11:51    36:41.24
2666  Natalie Langston       F3034      120/387       11:51    36:41.47
2667  Rebekah Burbank        F3034      121/387       11:51    36:42.08
2668  Susan German           F4549       76/305       11:51    36:42.15
2669  Kyle Burbank           M3034      119/255       11:51    36:42.26
2670  Kandice White          F3539      101/318       11:51    36:42.27
2671  Tanza Smith            F2024      144/398       11:51    36:42.96
2672  Steve Reed             M4549      126/274       11:51    36:43.43
2673  Nick Engler            M2024      164/276       11:51    36:43.61
2674  Gavin Bingham          M1014      206/348       11:52    36:44.14
2675  Catrina Jones          F1519      157/420       11:52    36:44.36
2676  Camryn Summers         FUN09       22/217       11:52    36:44.44
2677  Courtney Griffith      F1519      158/420       11:52    36:44.55
2678  Joseph Almasan         M1519      218/324       11:52    36:44.57
2679  Karen Engler           F5559       45/260       11:52    36:45.33
2680  Small Madeline         F1014      126/352       11:52    36:45.89
2681  Michelle Ott           F5054       84/301       11:52    36:45.89
2682  Jeremy Reed            M4044      132/244       11:52    36:46.60
2683  Kathy Clark            F4549       77/305       11:52    36:46.79
2684  Matt Summers           M4044      133/244       11:52    36:47.20
2685  Carter Reed            M1014      207/348       11:53    36:47.25
2686  Willard Tuck           M4044      134/244       11:53    36:47.27
2687  Avery Johnson          F1014      127/352       11:53    36:48.34
2688  Stephen Minter         M5054       92/198       11:53    36:48.85
2689  Caitlin Summers        FUN09       23/217       11:53    36:49.83
2690  Erik Brown             M3034      120/255       11:54    36:52.60
2691  Price Dunn             MUN09       46/214       11:55    36:54.38
2692  Granger McSpadden      MUN09       47/214       11:55    36:54.81
2693  Kacy Teel              F2024      145/398       11:55    36:54.99
2694  Robin Schilling        F5054       85/301       11:55    36:55.22
2695  Erica Bauer            F3034      122/387       11:55    36:55.37
2696  Scott Bauer            M3539      127/246       11:55    36:55.58
2697  Fletcher McSpadden     MUN09       48/214       11:55    36:55.63
2698  Alea Cooper            F2024      146/398       11:55    36:56.03
2699  Trevor Zimmer          M4044      135/244       11:55    36:56.32
2700  Nancy Dorris           F5559       46/260       11:55    36:56.46
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2701  Lance Hilliard         M3034      121/255       11:56    36:56.56
2702  Hollie Miller          F3539      102/318       11:56    36:56.85
2703  Chloe Medellin         F1519      159/420       11:56    36:57.22
2704  Ashley Stocker         F2529      151/382       11:56    36:57.59
2705  Clayton Cooper         M2529      147/275       11:56    36:57.72
2706  Tara Weter             F3034      123/387       11:56    36:57.86
2707  Deborah Abel           F6569         5/75       11:56    36:58.71
2708  Nell Small             F3539      103/318       11:56    36:58.75
2709  Wendy King             F4044       95/349       11:57    36:59.66
2710  Sierra Shields         F1519      160/420       11:57    36:59.70
2711  Holly Fees             F2024      147/398       11:57    36:59.82
2712  Jim Weter              M3034      122/255       11:57    37:00.11
2713  Mark Fees              M5054       93/198       11:57    37:00.31
2714  Addison Ahlstrand      F1014      128/352       11:57    37:00.98
2715  Riley King             F1014      129/352       11:57    37:01.11
2716  Jennifer Hendrickson   F3539      104/318       11:57    37:01.39
2717  Becky Black            F4044       96/349       11:57    37:02.54
2718  Regan Hill             F1519      161/420       11:58    37:02.81
2719  Laura Harrison         F2529      152/382       11:58    37:03.21
2720  Christopher McCain     M4549      127/274       11:58    37:03.44
2721  Afton Houston          FUN09       24/217       11:58    37:05.03
2722  Jana Andrews           F3539      105/318       11:59    37:06.10
2723  Dale Davis             M7579         4/13       11:59    37:07.54
2724  Callie Cochran         F1014      130/352       11:59    37:07.69
2725  Craig Cochran          M4549      128/274       11:59    37:08.12
2726  Emily Rader            F2024      148/398       11:59    37:08.14
2727  Chris Hurst            M4044      136/244       11:59    37:08.42
2728  Summer Freese          F3539      106/318       11:59    37:08.44
2729  Cathy Cochran          F4044       97/349       11:59    37:08.61
2730  Pam Bailey             F5054       86/301       12:01    37:12.21
2731  Damian Probstfield     M3539      128/246       12:01    37:13.72
2732  Marian Probstfield     FUN09       25/217       12:01    37:13.76
2733  Danielle Krauck        F2024      149/398       12:01    37:14.67
2734  Tom Houston            M4044      137/244       12:01    37:14.95
2735  Ricky Vanderpool       M2529      148/275       12:02    37:15.47
2736  Avery Mercer           M1014      208/348       12:02    37:16.01
2737  Nya Hernandez          F1014      131/352       12:02    37:16.05
2738  Roger Henderson        M5054       94/198       12:02    37:16.38
2739  Wyatt Moore            MUN09       49/214       12:02    37:16.40
2740  Cooper Hurst           MUN09       50/214       12:02    37:16.52
2741  Hannah Vanderpool      F2024      150/398       12:02    37:16.52
2742  Katelyn Wall           F2024      151/398       12:02    37:16.78
2743  Marcia Hernandez       F4044       98/349       12:02    37:17.33
2744  Micheal Ingerson       M4044      138/244       12:02    37:17.47
2745  David Mercer           M5054       95/198       12:02    37:17.49
2746  Brenda Mercer          F6064       18/179       12:02    37:17.60
2747  Vicki Hilton           F4549       78/305       12:02    37:17.60
2748  Jessica Fowler         F3034      124/387       12:02    37:17.68
2749  Andrew Farrar          MUN09       51/214       12:02    37:17.77
2750  Sam Gillham            M1014      209/348       12:02    37:18.01
2751  Stephani Ortiz         F1519      162/420       12:02    37:18.13
2752  Thomas Bagley          M4044      139/244       12:03    37:18.48
2753  Russ Davidson          M5054       96/198       12:03    37:18.62
2754  Rachel Stephens        FUN09       26/217       12:03    37:19.01
2755  Alicia Stephens        F4044       99/349       12:03    37:19.24
2756  Cori Farrar            F3034      125/387       12:03    37:19.25
2757  Mike McGreevy          M6064       51/175       12:03    37:20.18
2758  Dave Scott             M6064       52/175       12:03    37:20.57
2759  Leah Hunter            F4549       79/305       12:04    37:21.49
2760  Katie Hilpert          F3539      107/318       12:04    37:21.67
2761  Dave Sager             M3539      129/246       12:04    37:22.26
2762  Joe Scruggs            M5054       97/198       12:04    37:22.59
2763  Kathi Kreeb            F5559       47/260       12:04    37:23.28
2764  Debbie Stewart         F6569         6/75       12:04    37:23.41
2765  Aidin Harter           M1519      219/324       12:04    37:24.19
2766  Jack Gillham           MUN09       52/214       12:05    37:24.61
2767  Michelle Harter        F4044      100/349       12:05    37:25.73
2768  Lynn Allen             F5559       48/260       12:05    37:25.81
2769  Brian Gray             M3539      130/246       12:05    37:25.92
2770  Christopher Landorf    M4044      140/244       12:05    37:27.04
2771  Beth Mitchell          F3034      126/387       12:05    37:27.17
2772  Brian Mahnken          M4549      129/274       12:06    37:28.22
2773  Tate Mahnken           M1519      220/324       12:06    37:28.23
2774  Morgan Trokey          M5559       65/193       12:06    37:28.24
2775  Zach Firl              M3539      131/246       12:06    37:28.66
2776  Dustin Mitchell        M3034      123/255       12:06    37:28.84
2777  Kayla Brown            F2024      152/398       12:06    37:28.92
2778  Bryce Hambelton        M1014      210/348       12:06    37:29.50
2779  Kylie Newman           F1014      132/352       12:06    37:29.51
2780  Pilot Marler           MUN09       53/214       12:06    37:29.55
2781  Eva Heidemann          F1014      133/352       12:06    37:29.96
2782  Ryan Davis             M2024      165/276       12:06    37:30.31
2783  Brian Newman           M3539      132/246       12:07    37:30.68
2784  Kelly Hunt             M4549      130/274       12:07    37:31.15
2785  Ann Heidemann          F4549       80/305       12:07    37:31.76
2786  Dan Booher             M5559       66/193       12:07    37:32.11
2787  Kimberly Young         F2024      153/398       12:07    37:32.27
2788  Stephanie Fletcher     F3034      127/387       12:07    37:32.54
2789  Traci Hutchings        F4549       81/305       12:07    37:32.73
2790  Alan Vincent           M5054       98/198       12:07    37:32.89
2791  Lisa Johnson           F4549       82/305       12:07    37:33.49
2792  Lorrie Johnson         F4044      101/349       12:07    37:33.57
2793  Whitney Vincent        F1519      163/420       12:07    37:33.60
2794  Telecia Evenden        F3539      108/318       12:08    37:33.99
2795  Dustin Dill            M3034      124/255       12:08    37:34.23
2796  Jessica Denney         F2529      153/382       12:08    37:34.51
2797  Katie Beth Nichols     F1519      164/420       12:08    37:34.74
2798  Connor Criger          MUN09       54/214       12:08    37:35.11
2799  Maverick McGee         M1519      221/324       12:08    37:35.26
2800  Jeff Criger            M3034      125/255       12:08    37:35.39
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2801  Gina Dill              F2529      154/382       12:08    37:35.46
2802  Stephanie Criger       F3034      128/387       12:08    37:35.82
2803  Payton Johnson         F1014      134/352       12:08    37:36.31
2804  Nathan Robinson        MUN09       55/214       12:08    37:36.56
2805  Paula Gonzalez         F1014      135/352       12:09    37:37.12
2806  Michael Robinson       M4044      141/244       12:09    37:37.23
2807  Patricia Holland       F5559       49/260       12:09    37:37.27
2808  Laura Gonzalez         F3034      129/387       12:09    37:37.91
2809  Micca Sims             F4044      102/349       12:09    37:38.64
2810  Mary Sayre             F5054       87/301       12:09    37:39.05
2811  Courtney Weaver        F1519      165/420       12:09    37:39.09
2812  Shana Zbaren           F3034      130/387       12:09    37:39.24
2813  Lemmuel Beason         M4549      131/274       12:09    37:39.88
2814  Chase Boswell          MUN09       56/214       12:10    37:40.48
2815  Melissa Brown          F2529      155/382       12:10    37:41.21
2816  Rexanna Hanger         F5054       88/301       12:10    37:41.57
2817  Thomas Hanger          M5054       99/198       12:10    37:42.15
2818  Taylor Rutledge        F2529      156/382       12:11    37:43.06
2819  Jacob Brown            M1519      222/324       12:11    37:43.10
2820  Mae Brehme             F1519      166/420       12:11    37:43.58
2821  Aaron Miner            M4044      142/244       12:11    37:44.14
2822  Casey Powel            F2529      157/382       12:11    37:44.44
2823  Sam OConnell           M1014      211/348       12:11    37:44.72
2824  Jadyn Daniel           F1519      167/420       12:11    37:45.95
2825  Angela Jackson         F3034      131/387       12:12    37:48.10
2826  Michael Garcia         M3034      126/255       12:12    37:48.27
2827  Dennis Reynolds        M3539      133/246       12:12    37:48.55
2828  Spencer Wall           M2529      149/275       12:12    37:48.76
2829  Frank Miller           M4549      132/274       12:12    37:48.79
2830  Katherine Harper       F2024      154/398       12:12    37:49.20
2831  Jennie Rice            M5559       67/193       12:13    37:49.45
2832  T.C. Wall              F5054       89/301       12:13    37:51.20
2833  Emma Wall              F2024      155/398       12:13    37:51.35
2834  Ty Johns               M1519      223/324       12:13    37:51.42
2835  Jimmy Lee              M5054      100/198       12:13    37:51.56
2836  Stevie Maine           M1519      224/324       12:14    37:52.81
2837  Wendy Walker           F4044      103/349       12:14    37:53.01
2838  Luke Maggard           M3034      127/255       12:14    37:53.88
2839  Brooklyn Scott         F1014      136/352       12:14    37:54.27
2840  Fred Harle             M7074        10/35       12:14    37:54.75
2841  Ronda Graham           F4549       83/305       12:14    37:54.76
2842  Rachel Stone           F1014      137/352       12:14    37:55.34
2843  Lily Maggard           F1014      138/352       12:15    37:55.58
2844  Karissa Roberts        F1014      139/352       12:15    37:55.92
2845  Jessi Compton          F2529      158/382       12:15    37:56.80
2846  Mark Garrett           M4549      133/274       12:15    37:57.33
2847  Carol Mabry            F6569         7/75       12:15    37:57.86
2848  Megan Walker           F2529      159/382       12:15    37:58.17
2849  Michele Day            F4549       84/305       12:15    37:58.36
2850  David Warrick          M4044      143/244       12:15    37:58.37
2851  Taylor Kaunley         F2529      160/382       12:15    37:58.42
2852  Jay Scott              M4044      144/244       12:16    37:58.84
2853  Mark Randol            M4044      145/244       12:16    37:58.89
2854  Sarah Phipps           F2024      156/398       12:16    37:59.10
2855  Jaime Wright           F3539      109/318       12:16    37:59.89
2856  Carol Rollins          F5559       50/260       12:16    37:59.92
2857  Jared Kaunley          M2529      150/275       12:16    38:00.47
2858  Brian Birmingham       M4044      146/244       12:16    38:01.30
2859  Jim Zender             M6064       53/175       12:16    38:01.45
2860  Joseph Birmingham      MUN09       57/214       12:17    38:01.93
2861  Drew Trotter           M3034      128/255       12:17    38:03.40
2862  Danae Schindele        F4044      104/349       12:17    38:04.26
2863  Carli Colvin           F1014      140/352       12:17    38:04.33
2864  Hannah Link            F1519      168/420       12:17    38:04.47
2865  Garrett Lunn           M2024      166/276       12:17    38:04.48
2866  Robin Wagner           F3539      110/318       12:17    38:04.50
2867  Rachel Wagner          FUN09       27/217       12:18    38:05.01
2868  Andrea Robertson       F2024      157/398       12:18    38:05.28
2869  Scott Ramsden          M3034      129/255       12:18    38:05.32
2870  Lonnie Brandon         M5559       68/193       12:18    38:05.91
2871  Page Bowman            FUN09       28/217       12:18    38:06.52
2872  Allison Wagner         F1014      141/352       12:18    38:06.94
2873  Meladi Roberts         F1014      142/352       12:18    38:07.26
2874  Clayton Shaefer        M2024      167/276       12:18    38:07.33
2875  Emily Spalding         F3034      132/387       12:18    38:07.58
2876  Julie Neuburger        F3539      111/318       12:18    38:07.60
2877  Charlotte Gazette      F4044      105/349       12:18    38:07.79
2878  Graham Satterwhite     M1014      212/348       12:19    38:08.01
2879  Arwen Ezell-Mckinney   F1014      143/352       12:19    38:08.08
2880  Ratthima Snider        F4549       85/305       12:19    38:09.09
2881  Holly Elliott          F4549       86/305       12:19    38:09.92
2882  Amanda Badgett         F4044      106/349       12:19    38:09.98
2883  Megan Kramer           F3539      112/318       12:20    38:12.23
2884  Elise Baumann          F1519      169/420       12:20    38:12.59
2885  Richard Mullmer        M4549      134/274       12:20    38:12.80
2886  Aidan Smith            M1014      213/348       12:20    38:12.91
2887  Leah Vokolek           F            11/40       12:20    38:13.08
2888  Jim Hines              M6569        21/68       12:20    38:13.16
2889  Isaiah Smith           M1519      225/324       12:20    38:13.35
2890  Tim May                M6064       54/175       12:20    38:13.79
2891  Jackson Jones          M1519      226/324       12:21    38:14.06
2892  Ed Lucke               M4044      147/244       12:21    38:14.29
2893  Stanley Hayes          M6569        22/68       12:21    38:14.74
2894  Joel Jones             M4549      135/274       12:21    38:14.87
2895  Avery Woodson          F1014      144/352       12:21    38:15.29
2896  Ross McElvain          M6064       55/175       12:21    38:15.30
2897  Rianna Chavis          F1519      170/420       12:21    38:15.60
2898  Daeton Sozio           M1014      214/348       12:21    38:15.97
2899  Julia Bullard          F1519      171/420       12:21    38:16.36
2900  Diane Luttrell         F3034      133/387       12:22    38:17.99
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2901  Brenna Frederich       F2529      161/382       12:22    38:18.39
2902  Carla McCall           F6064       19/179       12:22    38:18.54
2903  Stephanie Wells        F4549       87/305       12:22    38:19.07
2904  Mady Giacin            F2024      158/398       12:22    38:19.18
2905  Mathilda Mora          F1519      172/420       12:22    38:19.67
2906  Erin Tuttle            F2024      159/398       12:23    38:20.48
2907  Sarah Bowman           F3539      113/318       12:23    38:20.97
2908  Shelly Jones           F4549       88/305       12:23    38:21.13
2909  Jackie Stone           F3539      114/318       12:23    38:21.25
2910  Justin Jones           M2529      151/275       12:23    38:21.28
2911  Gary Brown             M7074        11/35       12:23    38:22.06
2912  Steve Foucart          M5559       69/193       12:23    38:22.10
2913  Brad Hedrick           M5054      101/198       12:23    38:22.30
2914  Hannah Stone           F1014      145/352       12:24    38:23.32
2915  Annette Foucart        F2529      162/382       12:24    38:23.65
2916  Sophia Ford            F1519      173/420       12:24    38:23.77
2917  Melissa Ezell          F3539      115/318       12:24    38:24.33
2918  Rebecca Young          F3539      116/318       12:24    38:24.79
2919  Dillon Mattox          M2024      168/276       12:24    38:25.53
2920  Rachel Hurst           F3034      134/387       12:25    38:26.81
2921  Lindsey Hedrick        F2024      160/398       12:25    38:27.41
2922  Brian Mattox           M5559       70/193       12:25    38:27.55
2923  Hank Benedict          M5559       71/193       12:25    38:28.07
2924  Holly Foss             F3034      135/387       12:25    38:29.44
2925  Daniel Stone           M4044      148/244       12:25    38:29.51
2926  Patti Elliott          F4044      107/349       12:26    38:30.04
2927  Erin Monez             F2529      163/382       12:26    38:31.21
2928  Katie Yendes           F2529      164/382       12:27    38:33.02
2929  Dawson Sozio           M1014      215/348       12:27    38:33.83
2930  Shane Mulberry         M2024      169/276       12:27    38:34.21
2931  Linden Mueller         F3539      117/318       12:27    38:35.12
2932  Scott Caplan           M4549      136/274       12:27    38:35.41
2933  Dean Young             M5559       72/193       12:28    38:35.86
2934  Chris Jackson          M2024      170/276       12:28    38:36.57
2935  Jeremiah Postma        MUN09       58/214       12:28    38:37.10
2936  Taylor Hamp            F3034      136/387       12:28    38:38.10
2937  Olivia Jackson         F2024      161/398       12:28    38:38.13
2938  Amanda Postma          F2024      162/398       12:28    38:38.18
2939  Judy Fisk              F6064       20/179       12:28    38:38.43
2940  Canton Newcomb         M1014      216/348       12:28    38:38.44
2941  Michelle Turano        F4044      108/349       12:28    38:38.51
2942  Haley Newcomb          F1519      174/420       12:29    38:38.89
2943  Jennifer Yarbrough     F2529      165/382       12:29    38:39.20
2944  Emily Neal             F1519      175/420       12:29    38:40.28
2945  David Wiley            M4549      137/274       12:30    38:43.61
2946  Juana Peterson         F5054       90/301       12:30    38:43.62
2947  Annabelle Sonnemaker   F1014      146/352       12:30    38:44.18
2948  Sarah Risser           F7579         1/19       12:31    38:45.07
2949  Debra Wilson           F5054       91/301       12:31    38:46.18
2950  Caleb Griffin          M2024      171/276       12:31    38:46.97
2951  Eric Bossing           M4044      149/244       12:31    38:47.59
2952  Ginger Beason          F4549       89/305       12:31    38:47.87
2953  Cathy McCoy            F5559       51/260       12:32    38:49.10
2954  Lacie Griffin          F2024      163/398       12:32    38:49.19
2955  Ginger Murphy          F5054       92/301       12:32    38:50.22
2956  Melissa Edwards        F4044      109/349       12:32    38:50.22
2957  Chris Ball             M4549      138/274       12:32    38:50.87
2958  Susan Weedin           F4549       90/305       12:32    38:51.03
2959  Michael Metzker        M3034      130/255       12:33    38:51.22
2960  Susan Cantrell         F            12/40       12:33    38:51.50
2961  Hannah Cantrell        F1519      176/420       12:33    38:51.88
2962  Helena Metzker         F2529      166/382       12:33    38:51.89
2963  Susan Ford             F4549       91/305       12:33    38:53.07
2964  Grace Ford             F1014      147/352       12:33    38:53.46
2965  Lesa Moran             F5559       52/260       12:33    38:53.47
2966  Cassy Cochrun          F2529      167/382       12:33    38:53.80
2967  Blake Beshore          M3034      131/255       12:33    38:53.93
2968  Colette Patton         F2529      168/382       12:33    38:54.08
2969  Teresa Beshore         F3539      118/318       12:34    38:54.90
2970  Lali Bentley           F1014      148/352       12:34    38:55.38
2971  Arlie Rotenberry       F7579         2/19       12:34    38:55.86
2972  Vickie Hilliard        F5559       53/260       12:34    38:56.17
2973  Brent Sonnemaker       M3539      134/246       12:34    38:56.58
2974  Macey Mitchell         FUN09       29/217       12:34    38:56.91
2975  Tim Sallee             M5559       73/193       12:35    38:57.53
2976  Dylan Lucas            M1519      227/324       12:35    38:57.86
2977  Austin Timberlake      M1519      228/324       12:35    38:57.86
2978  Victoria Baum          F1519      177/420       12:35       38:58
2979  Seth Gottman           MUN09       59/214       12:35    38:58.43
2980  Sarah Helm             M2024      172/276       12:35    38:58.63
2981  Joel Baum              M3539      135/246       12:35    38:58.70
2982  Norah Gottman          F1014      149/352       12:35    38:58.83
2983  Bob Helm               M5559       74/193       12:35    38:59.36
2984  Laura McFail           F3034      137/387       12:35    38:59.54
2985  Kenadie Limb           FUN09       30/217       12:35    38:59.56
2986  Ryan McFail            M1014      217/348       12:35    39:00.22
2987  Matt McFail            M3539      136/246       12:36    39:00.52
2988  Stephen Kane           M5559       75/193       12:36    39:00.82
2989  Michael Clarke         M7074        12/35       12:36    39:01.22
2990  Gerry Smith            M4044      150/244       12:36    39:01.47
2991  Tara Smith             F4549       92/305       12:36    39:02.25
2992  Tijuana Julian         F5559       54/260       12:36    39:02.78
2993  Megan Van Asch         F3034      138/387       12:37    39:03.86
2994  Neil Van Asch          M3034      132/255       12:37    39:04.24
2995  Levi Nau               MUN09       60/214       12:37    39:04.54
2996  Lacey York             F3034      139/387       12:37    39:04.95
2997  Mekenzie York          F2024      164/398       12:37    39:05.12
2998  Aaron Strohm           M1014      218/348       12:37    39:05.83
2999  Michelle Teter         F4044      110/349       12:37    39:05.90
3000  Katie Nau              F4044      111/349       12:37    39:06.33

Generated January 10, 2026 at 12:25 AM 30/73



22nd Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     RUNPACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
3001  Riley Woodward         F1014      150/352       12:37    39:06.64
3002  Steeve Snodgrass       M5054      102/198       12:38    39:06.96
3003  Megan Turner           F1014      151/352       12:38    39:07.62
3004  Andrew Kineman         MUN09       61/214       12:38    39:07.68
3005  Daniel Biles           M1519      229/324       12:38    39:08.07
3006  Dan Pitts              M5559       76/193       12:38    39:09.53
3007  Becca Edwards          F2529      169/382       12:39    39:09.95
3008  Kailey Pitts           F2024      165/398       12:39    39:09.96
3009  Erin Kineman           F3539      119/318       12:39    39:09.97
3010  Adyson Kineman         FUN09       31/217       12:39    39:10.83
3011  Amber Rustemeyer       F3034      140/387       12:39    39:10.87
3012  Andrea Pena            F3034      141/387       12:39    39:10.87
3013  Tom Gottman            M6064       56/175       12:39    39:11.03
3014  Kathy Christy          F6064       21/179       12:39    39:11.37
3015  Terri Degroot          F5559       55/260       12:39    39:11.50
3016  Ean Campbell           MUN09       62/214       12:39    39:11.76
3017  Steve Willis           M6064       57/175       12:39    39:12.17
3018  Elizabeth Mathieson    F1519      178/420       12:39    39:12.53
3019  Sean Stevens           M2024      173/276       12:40    39:13.34
3020  Abby Stevens           FUN09       32/217       12:40    39:13.49
3021  Leah McHaffie          F1014      152/352       12:40    39:13.50
3022  Jackie Lewis           F3034      142/387       12:40    39:13.65
3023  Ever Cole              F1014      153/352       12:40    39:14.25
3024  Brittany Braucher      F2529      170/382       12:40    39:14.33
3025  Tim McHaffie           M3539      137/246       12:40    39:14.41
3026  Tyler Gunlock          M3539      138/246       12:40    39:14.66
3027  Brittney Day           F2529      171/382       12:40    39:14.70
3028  Lucas Risner           M2024      174/276       12:40    39:14.74
3029  Jonathan Morse         M4549      139/274       12:40    39:15.03
3030  Sara Strohm            F2529      172/382       12:40    39:15.14
3031  Brooke Odoski          F1014      154/352       12:40    39:15.30
3032  Matt Campbell          M3034      133/255       12:40    39:15.74
3033  Emily Smith            FUN09       33/217       12:40       39:16
3034  Tyler Nau              M4044      151/244       12:41    39:16.33
3035  Amara Carr             F1014      155/352       12:41    39:16.37
3036  Austin Kendall         M1014      219/348       12:41    39:16.51
3037  Wyatt McHaffie         M1014      220/348       12:41    39:16.56
3038  Laura Hendrickson      F4549       93/305       12:41    39:16.58
3039  Lindsey Wannenmacher   F3034      143/387       12:41    39:16.90
3040  Caden Kendall          MUN09       63/214       12:41    39:17.46
3041  Kaylee Weeks           F2529      173/382       12:41    39:18.03
3042  Lila Nau               F1014      156/352       12:41    39:18.69
3043  Becky McHaffie         F3539      120/318       12:41    39:18.72
3044  Teira Gunlock          F3034      144/387       12:41    39:18.92
3045  Michael Westbrook      M2529      152/275       12:42    39:19.30
3046  Emma Hale              F1519      179/420       12:42    39:19.31
3047  Annie Nguyen           F1014      157/352       12:42    39:19.93
3048  Sally Burd             F6064       22/179       12:42    39:20.14
3049  Alan Hale              M4549      140/274       12:42    39:20.39
3050  Marci Sonnemaker       F4044      112/349       12:42    39:21.32
3051  Rachel Howard          F3034      145/387       12:43    39:22.37
3052  Rhonda Steiger         F5054       93/301       12:43    39:22.47
3053  Sara Underwood         F2024      166/398       12:43    39:22.62
3054  Benjamin Sonnemaker    MUN09       64/214       12:43    39:22.79
3055  Benjamin Paasch        M3034      134/255       12:43    39:24.04
3056  Kim Huff-Caplan        F5054       94/301       12:43    39:24.05
3057  Abigail Paasch         F2024      167/398       12:43    39:24.22
3058  Matt Carr              M3034      135/255       12:44    39:25.78
3059  Paige Kimmons          F1014      158/352       12:44    39:26.32
3060  Marsha Davis           F6064       23/179       12:44    39:28.01
3061  Mark Schweiss          M5054      103/198       12:45    39:28.52
3062  Lauren Wilson          F1519      180/420       12:45    39:28.86
3063  Chloe Salters          F1014      159/352       12:45    39:29.09
3064  Adam Waters            M1519      230/324       12:45    39:29.13
3065  Robert Waters          M6064       58/175       12:45    39:29.29
3066  Pfifer Duerkop         F2024      168/398       12:45    39:29.32
3067  Daniel Keith           M3539      139/246       12:45    39:29.93
3068  Dan Dickinson          M5054      104/198       12:45    39:29.94
3069  Katie Keith            F3539      121/318       12:45    39:30.14
3070  Mandy Buettgen         F3539      122/318       12:45    39:30.74
3071  Sheri Perkins          F4044      113/349       12:46    39:32.25
3072  John Durling           M4549      141/274       12:46    39:32.35
3073  Levi Durling           M1014      221/348       12:46    39:32.37
3074  James McAdoo           M2529      153/275       12:46    39:33.45
3075  Elaina Anderson        F1519      181/420       12:46    39:33.93
3076  Sarah Evans            F2024      169/398       12:47    39:35.33
3077  Kacinda Bolin          F2024      170/398       12:47    39:35.85
3078  Vickie Lee             F6064       24/179       12:47    39:36.55
3079  Amy Watson             F4044      114/349       12:47    39:36.64
3080  Dennis Gibbons         M6064       59/175       12:47    39:36.69
3081  Marissa Hoxsie         F1519      182/420       12:47    39:37.16
3082  Shelby Barrett         F2024      171/398       12:47    39:37.33
3083  Jessica Steinert       F1519      183/420       12:47    39:37.44
3084  Amanda Kovacs          F1519      184/420       12:47    39:37.49
3085  Kyrie Leininger        FUN09       34/217       12:48    39:37.75
3086  Jason Leininger        M4044      152/244       12:48    39:38.14
3087  Lynn Stafford          F5054       95/301       12:48    39:38.33
3088  Robert Blitch          M1519      231/324       12:48    39:38.75
3089  Lauren Wilson          F2529      174/382       12:48    39:38.91
3090  Wanda Kovacs           F5559       56/260       12:48    39:39.11
3091  Jacqueline Avers       F5054       96/301       12:48    39:39.33
3092  Shannon Balding        F4044      115/349       12:48    39:39.58
3093  Timothy Porter         M3034      136/255       12:48    39:39.68
3094  Charlie Husk           M1014      222/348       12:48    39:40.66
3095  Alexa Ramage           F1519      185/420       12:49    39:40.85
3096  Kenadie McCrickard     F2024      172/398       12:49    39:42.05
3097  April Risner           F2529      175/382       12:49    39:42.10
3098  Lori Rogers            F5559       57/260       12:49    39:42.88
3099  Lauren Anderson        F1519      186/420       12:50    39:44.03
3100  Bryce Messner          MUN09       65/214       12:50    39:44.13
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3101  Riley Snodgrass        F1519      187/420       12:50    39:44.57
3102  Ronda Anderson         F4549       94/305       12:50    39:45.03
3103  David Hernandez        M1014      223/348       12:50    39:45.08
3104  Tonya Messner          F4549       95/305       12:50    39:45.26
3105  Angie Messner          F2529      176/382       12:50    39:45.59
3106  Cyndi Fields           F4549       96/305       12:50    39:45.73
3107  Jeremy Ryan            M2024      175/276       12:50    39:46.01
3108  Ernest Fields          M4549      142/274       12:50    39:46.12
3109  Zane Knotts            MUN09       66/214       12:50    39:46.48
3110  Megan Green            F2024      173/398       12:50    39:46.57
3111  Brooke Dill            F1014      160/352       12:50    39:46.82
3112  Ron Anderson           M6064       60/175       12:51    39:47.33
3113  David Hernandez        M4044      153/244       12:51    39:47.66
3114  Shelly Dill            F3539      123/318       12:51    39:48.42
3115  Ron Street             M6064       61/175       12:51    39:48.47
3116  Dave Kendall           M3539      140/246       12:52    39:50.53
3117  Ethan White            M1014      224/348       12:52       39:51
3118  Jaymin Meador          MUN09       67/214       12:52    39:51.89
3119  Ashley Brawner         F1014      161/352       12:52    39:52.01
3120  Scott Thurman          M4044      154/244       12:52    39:52.42
3121  Travis Marler          M3539      141/246       12:52    39:52.69
3122  Lauren Richey          F2529      177/382       12:52    39:52.78
3123  Pathy Shafer           F5559       58/260       12:52    39:53.03
3124  Jake Carver            M2529      154/275       12:52    39:53.21
3125  Craig Dunseth          M3034      137/255       12:53    39:53.23
3126  Jamie Penick           F2529      178/382       12:53    39:53.39
3127  Ethan Cantrell         M1519      232/324       12:53    39:54.66
3128  Jack Tritz             M1014      225/348       12:53    39:54.69
3129  Megan Gerhardt         F2529      179/382       12:53    39:54.72
3130  Jocee Luce             FUN09       35/217       12:53    39:54.77
3131  Jeanne Reddig          F5054       97/301       12:53    39:55.52
3132  Charley Immekus        F2024      174/398       12:53    39:56.11
3133  Jennifer Luce          F4044      116/349       12:54    39:56.48
3134  Monica Meador          F4044      117/349       12:54    39:56.61
3135  Kathy Stockton         F4549       97/305       12:54    39:56.82
3136  Harrison Tritz         MUN09       68/214       12:54    39:56.92
3137  James Lea              M3034      138/255       12:54    39:57.06
3138  Natalie Allen          F3539      124/318       12:54    39:57.26
3139  Margo Price            F1014      162/352       12:54    39:57.72
3140  Colin McNew            M1014      226/348       12:54    39:58.49
3141  Sherwood Smith         M5054      105/198       12:54    39:59.28
3142  Angi Pfeiffer          F4044      118/349       12:54    39:59.41
3143  Robyn Robinson         F5054       98/301       12:55    39:59.63
3144  Nick Ash               M2529      155/275       12:55    39:59.65
3145  Dave Price             M3539      142/246       12:55    39:59.65
3146  Maya Price             FUN09       36/217       12:55    40:00.30
3147  Megan Martin           F3539      125/318       12:55    40:00.89
3148  Dustin Martin          M3539      143/246       12:55    40:01.17
3149  Brad Balsters          M5559       77/193       12:55    40:01.38
3150  Ray Presnell           M5054      106/198       12:55    40:01.57
3151  Eden Mehlhorn          F1014      163/352       12:55    40:01.89
3152  Gary Sanders           M6569        23/68       12:55    40:01.90
3153  Kortney Gripka         F2024      175/398       12:56    40:03.56
3154  Destiny Gillmore       F1014      164/352       12:56    40:04.62
3155  Jordan Tuck            M1519      233/324       12:57    40:05.86
3156  Carmelita Darnold      F4044      119/349       12:58    40:09.29
3157  Chelsea Strain         F1519      188/420       12:58    40:09.39
3158  Rebecca Weaver         F5054       99/301       12:58    40:09.52
3159  Josie Pearson          F2529      180/382       12:58    40:09.66
3160  Carol Arens            F5559       59/260       12:58    40:10.38
3161  Matthew Yendes         M2529      156/275       12:58    40:10.70
3162  Dean Arens             M5559       78/193       12:58    40:10.85
3163  Joan Bondra            F6569         8/75       12:58    40:10.91
3164  Audrey Wilson          F1519      189/420       12:58    40:11.60
3165  Jane Wester            M1014      227/348       12:59    40:11.94
3166  Linda Larsen           F4549       98/305       12:59    40:12.39
3167  MacKenzie Larsen       M1519      234/324       12:59    40:12.55
3168  Sophia Leonard         F1014      165/352       12:59    40:12.70
3169  Daniel Wahl            M1519      235/324       12:59    40:12.99
3170  Katie Phares           F3034      146/387       12:59    40:14.72
3171  Gina Thompson          F4044      120/349       12:59    40:14.84
3172  Charles Dillman        M5054      107/198       13:00    40:15.23
3173  Winnie Arnold          F1014      166/352       13:00    40:15.25
3174  Shaylynn Ferrer        F2024      176/398       13:00    40:15.36
3175  Daisia Baker           F2024      177/398       13:00    40:15.60
3176  Penny Strain           F4549       99/305       13:00    40:15.98
3177  Eva Thompson           F4549      100/305       13:00    40:16.78
3178  Michael Thompson       M4549      143/274       13:00    40:17.06
3179  Bridgette Leonard      F4549      101/305       13:00    40:17.51
3180  Emma Hartmayer         F1014      167/352       13:00    40:17.82
3181  Cari Price             F3539      126/318       13:00    40:17.85
3182  Wajahet Qureshi        M2529      157/275       13:00    40:17.90
3183  Lauren Burnell         F1519      190/420       13:01    40:18.23
3184  Aleah Najafi           F1014      168/352       13:01    40:20.25
3185  Kelsey Emerson         F2529      181/382       13:02    40:22.46
3186  Nicholas Sorrell       M1014      228/348       13:02    40:22.56
3187  Wesley Spargo          M1519      236/324       13:02    40:22.66
3188  Tim McClarnen          M4044      155/244       13:02    40:24.07
3189  Evelyn Socia           F            13/40       13:03    40:24.68
3190  Ethan Morales          M1014      229/348       13:03    40:25.47
3191  Angel Morales          M4044      156/244       13:03    40:26.08
3192  Ashley Phipps          F3034      147/387       13:03    40:26.19
3193  Skylar Wheeler         F2529      182/382       13:03    40:26.55
3194  Kim Wheeler            F5054      100/301       13:03    40:26.91
3195  Jon Risdal             M7074        13/35       13:03    40:27.31
3196  Leon Witt              M6064       62/175       13:04    40:28.15
3197  Jacob Tetlow           M1014      230/348       13:04    40:29.39
3198  Jeremiah Tetlow        M3539      144/246       13:04    40:29.43
3199  Dally Pomeroy          FUN09       37/217       13:04    40:29.79
3200  Casey Pomeroy          F3539      127/318       13:05    40:30.73
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3201  Robert MacKen          M2529      158/275       13:05    40:31.76
3202  Cody Kerans            M2529      159/275       13:05    40:31.94
3203  Tiffany Quintana       F4044      121/349       13:05       40:32
3204  Heather Leverich       F3034      148/387       13:05    40:32.18
3205  Brandy Paugh           F3539      128/318       13:05    40:32.67
3206  Riley Hart             F1519      191/420       13:05    40:33.12
3207  Thailer Santee         M1014      231/348       13:05    40:33.20
3208  Tamara Fusco           F4549      102/305       13:06    40:33.61
3209  Savannah Agee          FUN09       38/217       13:06    40:34.22
3210  Diana Gonzales         F6569         9/75       13:06    40:34.56
3211  Amy Shaeffer           F3539      129/318       13:06    40:34.77
3212  Kaly Edwards           F1519      192/420       13:06    40:35.32
3213  Monte Harris           M3034      139/255       13:06    40:36.36
3214  Jen Morgan             F3539      130/318       13:06    40:36.39
3215  Kassie Cantrell        F1519      193/420       13:06    40:36.46
3216  Braxton Strick         M1014      232/348       13:07    40:36.88
3217  Melanie Cantrell       F4549      103/305       13:07    40:37.34
3218  Kate Anderson          F2024      178/398       13:07    40:38.35
3219  Jordan Kirk            F1519      194/420       13:07    40:38.36
3220  Teri Mitchell          F4044      122/349       13:07    40:39.33
3221  Kyra Zimmer            F2024      179/398       13:07    40:39.48
3222  Emily Harris           F2024      180/398       13:08    40:39.72
3223  Debbie Anderson        F5054      101/301       13:08    40:40.19
3224  Aidyn Sikes            F1014      169/352       13:08    40:40.75
3225  Caitlin Hayworth       F1014      170/352       13:08    40:41.69
3226  Jeffrey Rockwood       M4044      157/244       13:08    40:42.08
3227  Angie Jackson          F4549      104/305       13:09    40:43.41
3228  Tonya Martin           F4549      105/305       13:09    40:44.68
3229  Aaron Hayworth         M4044      158/244       13:09    40:45.45
3230  Phoenix Strawn         F2529      183/382       13:09    40:45.50
3231  Lee Ella Oglesbee      F3034      149/387       13:09    40:45.71
3232  Olivila Biles          F1519      195/420       13:10    40:46.11
3233  Jordan Baskin          F1519      196/420       13:10    40:46.20
3234  Heather Pryor          F2529      184/382       13:11    40:49.44
3235  Tony Williams          M3539      145/246       13:11    40:49.60
3236  Dalton Redden          M1014      233/348       13:11    40:50.31
3237  Carol Hall             F4549      106/305       13:11    40:50.34
3238  Stephanie McGatha      F3034      150/387       13:11    40:50.81
3239  Kathleen McGuire       F2529      185/382       13:11    40:50.96
3240  Ashawna McGuire        F1014      171/352       13:11    40:51.06
3241  Shellee Haik           F5054      102/301       13:12    40:52.39
3242  Carol Niederschmidt    F6064       25/179       13:12    40:52.52
3243  Roe Ryan               M6569        24/68       13:12    40:53.40
3244  Reed Wilson            MUN09       69/214       13:12    40:54.75
3245  Curtis Butrick         M3539      146/246       13:12    40:55.16
3246  Bruce Brattin          M6064       63/175       13:13    40:55.47
3247  Felicia Girdley        F3034      151/387       13:13    40:55.67
3248  Chris Brattin          M3034      140/255       13:13    40:55.87
3249  Shannon Reynolds       F4549      107/305       13:13    40:55.95
3250  Jackson Butrick        MUN09       70/214       13:13    40:56.28
3251  Paul Sherman           M5559       79/193       13:13    40:56.89
3252  Carol Vedder           F4549      108/305       13:13    40:57.16
3253  Drew Curtis            MUN09       71/214       13:13    40:58.15
3254  Jenny Curtis           F            14/40       13:14    40:58.78
3255  Tomaso Gilardi         M1014      234/348       13:14    40:59.12
3256  Kendall Dickman        M2529      160/275       13:14    40:59.50
3257  Allison Coonrod        F4044      123/349       13:14    41:00.05
3258  Brandon Taylor         M3034      141/255       13:14    41:00.21
3259  Gideon Taylor          MUN09       72/214       13:14    41:00.82
3260  Emily Biles            F2024      181/398       13:15    41:03.54
3261  Kerry Biles            M5054      108/198       13:15    41:03.60
3262  Tim Burris             M4549      144/274       13:15    41:04.26
3263  Michael Hillenburg     M4044      159/244       13:16    41:05.43
3264  Andrew Arnold          M4549      145/274       13:16    41:07.60
3265  Billy Lowery           M2024      176/276       13:17    41:08.48
3266  Cortni Moore           F2024      182/398       13:17    41:08.63
3267  Christopher Walker     M4044      160/244       13:17    41:09.40
3268  Lucy Arnold            F1014      172/352       13:17    41:09.50
3269  Ashley Drury           F            15/40       13:17    41:10.17
3270  Tyler Dalton           M1519      237/324       13:18    41:12.04
3271  Kelly Knauer           M6569        25/68       13:18    41:12.42
3272  Mike Jackson           M5054      109/198       13:19    41:13.86
3273  Mackenzie Willis       F2529      186/382       13:19    41:14.08
3274  Donna Bieber           F4549      109/305       13:19    41:15.02
3275  Memphis Tuttle         MUN09       73/214       13:19    41:15.27
3276  Thelma McWay           FUN09       39/217       13:19    41:15.60
3277  Weston Tuttle          M3034      142/255       13:19    41:15.99
3278  Holly Becker           F2529      187/382       13:19    41:16.23
3279  Melanie Becker         F3034      152/387       13:20    41:17.52
3280  Terrah Grayum          F2529      188/382       13:20    41:18.28
3281  Zachary Helton         M2529      161/275       13:20    41:18.52
3282  Shay Kiper             F3539      131/318       13:21    41:21.84
3283  Taylor Swickard        F1014      173/352       13:22    41:23.12
3284  Parker York            MUN09       74/214       13:22    41:23.68
3285  Erin York              F2529      189/382       13:22    41:23.86
3286  Rhianon Brown          F2024      183/398       13:22    41:24.13
3287  Trevor York            M3034      143/255       13:22    41:24.30
3288  Christopher Mitchell   M2529      162/275       13:22    41:24.46
3289  Jeff Grevillius        M4549      146/274       13:22    41:24.48
3290  Macy Wampler           F2024      184/398       13:22    41:24.61
3291  Shawn Moreland         M4549      147/274       13:22    41:24.69
3292  Chase Compton          M1519      238/324       13:22    41:24.69
3293  Josiah Moreland        M1014      235/348       13:22    41:24.75
3294  J Tyler York           M3539      147/246       13:22    41:25.04
3295  Paul Satterwhite       M4044      161/244       13:22    41:25.26
3296  Suzie Gates            F4044      124/349       13:22    41:25.27
3297  Sarah Perriman         F5054      103/301       13:22    41:25.67
3298  Sarah Cook             F3034      153/387       13:22    41:25.88
3299  Emma Grevillius        F1519      197/420       13:23    41:26.27
3300  Jennifer Hackett       F3539      132/318       13:23    41:26.76

Generated January 10, 2026 at 12:25 AM 33/73



22nd Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     RUNPACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
3301  Dee Long               F6064       26/179       13:23    41:27.73
3302  Adelynn Ruff           F1014      174/352       13:23    41:27.82
3303  Ronda Jones            F5054      104/301       13:23    41:27.97
3304  Jennifer Ruff          F3539      133/318       13:23    41:28.50
3305  Randy York             M6064       64/175       13:23    41:28.93
3306  Desiree Stevenson      F4549      110/305       13:23    41:28.94
3307  Gavin Stevenson-Comp   M1014      236/348       13:23    41:28.96
3308  Olivia Devol           F1014      175/352       13:24    41:29.40
3309  Deborah Bedell         F6064       27/179       13:24    41:29.71
3310  Craig Leslie           M2529      163/275       13:24    41:30.18
3311  Julie Leslie           F2529      190/382       13:24    41:30.47
3312  Susan Langston         F5559       60/260       13:24    41:30.79
3313  Matthew York           M1519      239/324       13:24    41:30.97
3314  Elizabeth York         F2529      191/382       13:24    41:31.11
3315  Brenda Hay             F5054      105/301       13:24    41:32.16
3316  Adi Eakin              F1014      176/352       13:24    41:32.35
3317  Mykenzie Hay           F1014      177/352       13:24    41:32.37
3318  Camie Lyons            F2529      192/382       13:25    41:32.57
3319  Skyler George          F1014      178/352       13:25    41:32.69
3320  Adrianna Moore         F3539      134/318       13:25    41:32.74
3321  Scott Fischer          M4044      162/244       13:25    41:32.87
3322  Bailey Chrisman        F1014      179/352       13:25    41:33.67
3323  Mattie Lane            F            16/40       13:25    41:33.95
3324  Jessica Schaddelee     F1519      198/420       13:25    41:34.59
3325  Brenda Kane            F6064       28/179       13:25    41:34.80
3326  James Jones            M5054      110/198       13:25    41:34.85
3327  Dallas McGee           M2024      177/276       13:25    41:35.12
3328  Trevor Shorey          M4044      163/244       13:25    41:35.15
3329  Jacqui Wolford         F4549      111/305       13:25    41:35.39
3330  Wayne Manier           M2024      178/276       13:26    41:35.80
3331  Kenzie Smith           F1014      180/352       13:26    41:35.83
3332  Melissa Caringer       F4044      125/349       13:26    41:36.05
3333  Caitlin Wilcox         F2024      185/398       13:26    41:36.41
3334  Reece Keller           F1014      181/352       13:26    41:36.46
3335  Ginny Wilcox           F5054      106/301       13:26    41:36.49
3336  Emery Keller           FUN09       40/217       13:26    41:36.60
3337  Meghan Eakin           F3034      154/387       13:26    41:36.79
3338  Marlowe Hunt           F2024      186/398       13:26    41:36.84
3339  Emily Sweeney          F3539      135/318       13:26    41:37.19
3340  Allison Hackett        FUN09       41/217       13:26    41:37.33
3341  Peggy Studer           F5054      107/301       13:26    41:37.56
3342  John Horner            M7579         5/13       13:26    41:37.73
3343  Andrea Studer          F2024      187/398       13:26    41:38.23
3344  Debby Long             F5559       61/260       13:26    41:38.34
3345  Brianne Dickman        F3034      155/387       13:27    41:38.84
3346  Hudson Feuerbacher     MUN09       75/214       13:27    41:39.05
3347  Matthew Caringer       M4044      164/244       13:27    41:39.48
3348  Alan Hubbard           M5559       80/193       13:27    41:41.48
3349  Geoffrey Sherman       M4044      165/244       13:27    41:41.66
3350  Junior Murray          M            11/18       13:28    41:41.80
3351  Jessica Smart          F2529      193/382       13:28    41:41.96
3352  Debbie Pearson         F5054      108/301       13:28    41:42.64
3353  Kathy Murray           F4044      126/349       13:28    41:43.01
3354  Karson Feuerbacher     F1014      182/352       13:28    41:43.28
3355  Pat Burnell            F5559       62/260       13:28    41:43.45
3356  Amy Barnes             F3539      136/318       13:28    41:43.51
3357  Emily Eck              F2024      188/398       13:28    41:43.55
3358  Shelby Simpson         F3034      156/387       13:29    41:45.16
3359  Nolan Quinn            MUN09       76/214       13:29    41:46.03
3360  Becky Kersting         F6064       29/179       13:29    41:46.26
3361  Zach Needham           M1519      240/324       13:29    41:47.37
3362  Olivia Williams        F1519      199/420       13:29    41:47.53
3363  Katie Gordon           F2529      194/382       13:29    41:47.71
3364  Scott Quinn            M3034      144/255       13:30    41:48.71
3365  Kent Gordon            M5559       81/193       13:30    41:48.75
3366  Amy Bennett            F3034      157/387       13:30    41:50.34
3367  Regan Jennings         F1014      183/352       13:30    41:50.36
3368  Erin Kemp              F1519      200/420       13:30    41:50.40
3369  Christopher Holt       M4044      166/244       13:31    41:51.04
3370  Cara Griffin           F3034      158/387       13:31    41:51.06
3371  Chloe Boggs            F1519      201/420       13:31    41:51.07
3372  Jeff Quinn             M3539      148/246       13:31    41:51.64
3373  Zachary Pettijohn      M4044      167/244       13:31    41:51.78
3374  Evan Griffin           M3034      145/255       13:31    41:52.32
3375  Shannon Boggs          M4549      148/274       13:31    41:52.38
3376  Tom Quinn              M5559       82/193       13:31    41:52.89
3377  Kenseth Stewart        MUN09       77/214       13:31    41:53.33
3378  Lauren Eck             F2024      189/398       13:31    41:53.55
3379  Paige Wade             F2529      195/382       13:32    41:54.47
3380  Candace Iott           F5054      109/301       13:32    41:54.92
3381  Madison Feuerbacher    F1519      202/420       13:32    41:55.25
3382  Alexis Holt            F2024      190/398       13:32    41:55.71
3383  Kaleb Stewart          M1519      241/324       13:32    41:56.25
3384  Greg Eck               M6064       65/175       13:32    41:56.52
3385  Hayden Feuerbacher     F1014      184/352       13:32    41:56.96
3386  Michele Skalicky       F4549      112/305       13:32    41:57.02
3387  Melanie Nejman         F4549      113/305       13:33    41:57.31
3388  Wil Shrable            M2529      164/275       13:33    41:57.42
3389  Jeni Hopkins           F4044      127/349       13:33    41:58.04
3390  Hayden Hopkins         M1519      242/324       13:33    41:58.26
3391  Kate Skalicky          F1519      203/420       13:33    41:58.94
3392  Hailey Jo Hopkins      F1519      204/420       13:33    41:58.98
3393  Aiden Farthing         M1519      243/324       13:33    41:59.46
3394  Francis Moran          M6064       66/175       13:33    42:00.15
3395  Emily Duff             F1519      205/420       13:34    42:00.50
3396  Stacey Jennings        F4044      128/349       13:34    42:01.02
3397  Lashae Eck             F5054      110/301       13:34    42:01.49
3398  Kylie Howard           F1014      185/352       13:35    42:03.57
3399  Sidney Steele          F4044      129/349       13:35       42:04
3400  Elizabeth Hawkins      F2024      191/398       13:35    42:04.21
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3401  Hikeem McCormick       M2024      179/276       13:35    42:04.44
3402  Jackson Burlison       MUN09       78/214       13:35    42:05.09
3403  Morgan Miller          F1014      186/352       13:35    42:05.19
3404  Megan Holmes           F1519      206/420       13:35    42:05.27
3405  Mark Lane              M6064       67/175       13:35    42:05.44
3406  Ellie Duncan           F1014      187/352       13:35    42:05.47
3407  Lauren Hamm            F1014      188/352       13:35    42:05.50
3408  Lidia Antal            F1519      207/420       13:36    42:07.26
3409  Florina Antal          F2529      196/382       13:36    42:07.30
3410  Makayla Jean           F2024      192/398       13:36    42:07.82
3411  Kimberly Charlton      F3034      159/387       13:36    42:08.58
3412  Sarah Goslee           F1519      208/420       13:36    42:08.81
3413  Brian Pearce           M5054      111/198       13:36    42:08.82
3414  Derringer Green        M1014      237/348       13:36    42:09.49
3415  Cynthia Keller         F4044      130/349       13:37    42:09.64
3416  Gerald Green           M4549      149/274       13:37    42:09.89
3417  Katie Procell          F2529      197/382       13:37    42:10.30
3418  Phil Taylor            M6569        26/68       13:37    42:10.91
3419  Courtney Burlison      F3034      160/387       13:37    42:11.10
3420  Norb Bagley            M7579         6/13       13:37    42:11.21
3421  Audria Bollinger       F6064       30/179       13:37    42:11.24
3422  Ann Bagley             F6569        10/75       13:37    42:11.35
3423  Sasha Thomas           F1519      209/420       13:37    42:11.47
3424  Jake Pinkston          M1519      244/324       13:37    42:11.54
3425  Laurie Goslee          F4044      131/349       13:37    42:11.57
3426  Amber Musgrave         F3034      161/387       13:37    42:12.44
3427  Kris Presley           F4549      114/305       13:37    42:12.68
3428  John M Nolan           M3539      149/246       13:38    42:12.91
3429  Bryan Musgrave         M4549      150/274       13:38    42:12.96
3430  Curtis Glossip         MUN09       79/214       13:38    42:13.20
3431  Barry Ralls            M6064       68/175       13:38    42:14.08
3432  Samantha Ralls         F1014      189/352       13:38    42:14.14
3433  Wes Buffington         M7074        14/35       13:38    42:15.28
3434  David Carr             M2529      165/275       13:39    42:15.89
3435  Lisa Riott             F4044      132/349       13:39    42:17.23
3436  Debbie Hammond         F6064       31/179       13:40    42:19.19
3437  Rachael Lordemann      F1014      190/352       13:40    42:19.29
3438  Karen Muenks           F5559       63/260       13:40    42:19.55
3439  Peter Situ             M4044      168/244       13:40    42:21.19
3440  Michele Barnes         F4044      133/349       13:40    42:21.25
3441  Jeff Johns             M5054      112/198       13:41    42:22.34
3442  Darice Sawyer          F4044      134/349       13:41    42:22.38
3443  Reese Weter            FUN09       42/217       13:41    42:22.77
3444  Jason Weter            M4044      169/244       13:41    42:23.12
3445  Abby Phillips          F2529      198/382       13:41    42:24.18
3446  Benton Thiessen        MUN09       80/214       13:42    42:26.16
3447  David Thiessen         M4044      170/244       13:42    42:27.17
3448  Danny Chrisman         M6569        27/68       13:43    42:28.46
3449  Amanda Williams        F3539      137/318       13:43    42:28.56
3450  Isabella Williams      FUN09       43/217       13:43    42:28.65
3451  Brian Steele           M4044      171/244       13:43    42:28.89
3452  Hannah Newcomb         F1519      210/420       13:43    42:29.04
3453  Donna Skaggs           F5054      111/301       13:43    42:29.35
3454  Ryan Smith             F1014      191/352       13:43    42:30.42
3455  Jeff Strain            M4549      151/274       13:43    42:31.12
3456  Vicki Newcomb          F4044      135/349       13:43    42:31.18
3457  Linda Smith            F5559       64/260       13:43    42:31.18
3458  Jack Hamlin            M1519      245/324       13:44    42:32.34
3459  Donald Hill            M4549      152/274       13:44    42:33.35
3460  Hunter Fesler          M1014      238/348       13:45    42:34.53
3461  Laura Fesler           F4549      115/305       13:45    42:34.84
3462  Patsy Applegate        F6569        11/75       13:45    42:35.99
3463  Mark Webster           M3539      150/246       13:45    42:36.12
3464  Brenda Christian       F4549      116/305       13:45    42:36.30
3465  Ty Carter              M3034      146/255       13:45    42:36.86
3466  Cindy Shook            F5054      112/301       13:45    42:37.17
3467  Kent Smith Jr.         M5054      113/198       13:45    42:37.50
3468  Greg Stone             M4549      153/274       13:46    42:37.83
3469  Anna Grzanka           F4549      117/305       13:46    42:37.97
3470  Zeth Hutsell           M2529      166/275       13:46    42:38.22
3471  Valerie Stanton        F5559       65/260       13:46    42:38.39
3472  Michael Stanton        M6569        28/68       13:46    42:38.44
3473  Blake George           M1519      246/324       13:46    42:38.58
3474  Sam Pogue              M2529      167/275       13:46    42:39.27
3475  Ryleigh Askren         F2024      193/398       13:46    42:39.62
3476  Aubrey Pierce          F2024      194/398       13:46    42:39.75
3477  Miranda Terrell        F1519      211/420       13:46    42:39.77
3478  Elizabeth Canada       F2024      195/398       13:46    42:39.97
3479  Mark Pogue             M5559       83/193       13:46    42:40.29
3480  Cliff Myers            M6064       69/175       13:46    42:40.30
3481  Steven Gum             M3034      147/255       13:47    42:41.48
3482  Jessica Eck            F2024      196/398       13:47    42:41.72
3483  Samantha Cobb          F            17/40       13:47    42:42.89
3484  Lauren Gum             F3034      162/387       13:47    42:43.22
3485  Jerry Robinson         M6064       70/175       13:48    42:45.03
3486  Pierce Dalton          M1014      239/348       13:48    42:45.45
3487  Gabriella Paladino     F1014      192/352       13:48    42:45.47
3488  Barry Smith            M5559       84/193       13:48    42:46.01
3489  Miranda Pitts          F4044      136/349       13:48    42:46.22
3490  David Pitts            M3034      148/255       13:48    42:46.24
3491  Monte McNew            M4044      172/244       13:49    42:47.18
3492  Alana Loos             F1519      212/420       13:49    42:47.80
3493  Sarah McNew            F4549      118/305       13:49    42:47.92
3494  Lydia Smith            F2024      197/398       13:49    42:48.11
3495  Hali Luttrell          F2529      199/382       13:49    42:49.39
3496  Amy Redus              F4549      119/305       13:49    42:49.79
3497  Grant Ankrom           M3034      149/255       13:50    42:50.88
3498  Nyaisa Benton          FUN09       44/217       13:50    42:51.14
3499  Ankrom Derek           M3034      150/255       13:50    42:51.20
3500  Kaylie Chancellor      F1519      213/420       13:50    42:51.91

Generated January 10, 2026 at 12:25 AM 35/73



22nd Annual Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     RUNPACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
3501  Gary Ankrom            M6064       71/175       13:50    42:51.97
3502  Riley Valis            F1519      214/420       13:50    42:52.35
3503  Taylor Dolence         M2529      168/275       13:51    42:53.03
3504  Cristy Cohn            F5559       66/260       13:51    42:53.14
3505  Marilyn Bloom          F2024      198/398       13:51    42:53.94
3506  Amber Wall             F2529      200/382       13:51    42:54.90
3507  Leon Keller            M3539      151/246       13:51    42:54.90
3508  Tessa Keller           FUN09       45/217       13:51    42:55.38
3509  Katie Baxter           F1519      215/420       13:52    42:57.23
3510  Nathan Lansdown        M1519      247/324       13:52    42:57.51
3511  Tim Murphy             M4044      173/244       13:52    42:58.16
3512  Annie Zimmerman        F3539      138/318       13:52    42:58.54
3513  Christopher Marafino   M4549      154/274       13:52    42:58.93
3514  Paul King              M5054      114/198       13:53    43:01.08
3515  Kendra Stewart         F1014      193/352       13:53    43:01.14
3516  Aubrey Heath           F1014      194/352       13:53    43:01.35
3517  Mary Hosmer            F6064       32/179       13:53    43:01.42
3518  George Lindsay         M5559       85/193       13:53    43:01.52
3519  Lisa King              F4549      120/305       13:53    43:01.62
3520  Marissa Steele         F3034      163/387       13:54    43:03.02
3521  Kelly Morris           F4549      121/305       13:54    43:03.19
3522  Brad Heath             M3539      152/246       13:54    43:03.62
3523  Jessica Ralls          F3034      164/387       13:54    43:04.77
3524  Elizabeth Hosmer       F6569        12/75       13:54    43:04.96
3525  Katherine McMasters    F3034      165/387       13:55    43:05.54
3526  Brandon Woodworth      M2024      180/276       13:55    43:07.50
3527  Mariah Zacha           F3034      166/387       13:56    43:08.69
3528  Teryn Emas             F3034      167/387       13:56    43:08.75
3529  Avery Zacha            FUN09       46/217       13:56    43:08.80
3530  Andrew Scheiderer      M1519      248/324       13:56    43:09.41
3531  Aaron Litchy           M4044      174/244       13:56    43:10.17
3532  Dana Stuhlsatz         F3539      139/318       13:56    43:10.54
3533  Michael Manes          M6064       72/175       13:56    43:10.71
3534  Tracy Roberts          F5559       67/260       13:56       43:11
3535  Sophia Litchy          F1014      195/352       13:56    43:11.24
3536  Haven Haymes           F1014      196/352       13:56    43:11.25
3537  Kayla Schrandt         F1014      197/352       13:57    43:11.78
3538  Ceanna Crosby          F            18/40       13:57    43:11.82
3539  Alayna Stewart         FUN09       47/217       13:57    43:12.40
3540  Jason Stewart          M4044      175/244       13:57    43:12.52
3541  Mason Elmer            M1014      240/348       13:57    43:12.78
3542  Jessica Spencer        F3034      168/387       13:57    43:12.85
3543  Sebastian Dorrel       MUN09       81/214       13:57    43:12.90
3544  Bari Palermo           F2529      201/382       13:57    43:13.27
3545  Lindsay Reichert       F3034      169/387       13:57    43:13.39
3546  Amy Bolli              F2529      202/382       13:57    43:14.23
3547  Gerry Koeneman         M5054      115/198       13:57    43:14.43
3548  Cooper Braucher        MUN09       82/214       13:58    43:14.74
3549  Jamie Anfinson         F3034      170/387       13:58    43:15.87
3550  Taryn Stuhlsatz        FUN09       48/217       13:58    43:16.14
3551  Jessica Bowling        F3034      171/387       13:58    43:16.61
3552  Jenna Wood             F3034      172/387       13:58    43:16.66
3553  Lindsay Bodine         F3539      140/318       13:58    43:16.69
3554  Ava Roberts            FUN09       49/217       13:58    43:16.85
3555  Beau Watts             MUN09       83/214       13:58    43:16.87
3556  Matthew Hubbert        M2529      169/275       13:58    43:17.59
3557  Alexander Berner       M2529      170/275       13:59    43:18.17
3558  Anna White             F2024      199/398       13:59    43:18.28
3559  Charity Elmer          F4044      137/349       13:59    43:18.73
3560  Jadaea Asa             F1014      198/352       13:59    43:19.26
3561  Melissa Kimmons        F3034      173/387       13:59    43:19.30
3562  Betty Johnson          F7579         3/19       13:59    43:20.42
3563  Billy Kimmons          M4044      176/244       13:59    43:20.54
3564  Skyler King            M2024      181/276       14:00    43:21.03
3565  Joel Zavala            M2024      182/276       14:00    43:21.16
3566  Alice Hoffman          F6569        13/75       14:00    43:23.18
3567  Sarah Dorrel           F3539      141/318       14:00    43:23.29
3568  Emma McDaris           F1014      199/352       14:00    43:23.36
3569  Ethan Mason            M2024      183/276       14:01    43:24.35
3570  Ken Homan              M6064       73/175       14:01    43:25.04
3571  Diane Homan            F5054      113/301       14:01    43:25.33
3572  Kerry Watts            F3539      142/318       14:01    43:25.73
3573  Amelia Thiessen        F1014      200/352       14:01    43:26.35
3574  Joellen McMasters      F6064       33/179       14:01    43:26.52
3575  Rowan Crain            FUN09       50/217       14:01    43:26.62
3576  Gregg Headley          M5559       86/193       14:02    43:27.46
3577  Courtney Crain         F3034      174/387       14:02    43:27.71
3578  Christie Hirsch        F4549      122/305       14:02    43:27.88
3579  Joy Headley            F6064       34/179       14:02    43:28.46
3580  Leah Mawdsley          F3539      143/318       14:02    43:28.86
3581  Jeremy Spivy           M2529      171/275       14:02    43:28.98
3582  Sara Hornor            F3034      175/387       14:02    43:29.08
3583  Karen Bliss            F2529      203/382       14:02    43:29.44
3584  Heather Morrison       F3539      144/318       14:02    43:30.12
3585  Karina Dixon           F3034      176/387       14:02    43:30.16
3586  Kaitlyn Esther         F            19/40       14:03    43:30.44
3587  Bryan Blew             M3539      153/246       14:03    43:30.94
3588  Rick Hagar             M6064       74/175       14:03    43:32.35
3589  William Blew           M1014      241/348       14:03    43:32.82
3590  Regina Hagar           F5054      114/301       14:03    43:32.83
3591  Kirsten Binder         F2529      204/382       14:03    43:32.88
3592  Karna Jansen           F1519      216/420       14:04    43:33.42
3593  Leslie Thurman         F4549      123/305       14:04    43:33.67
3594  Joseph Esther          M2529      172/275       14:04    43:34.27
3595  Christina Feldmann     F1519      217/420       14:04    43:35.50
3596  Nate Eakins            MUN09       84/214       14:04    43:35.97
3597  Anjy Adams             F4549      124/305       14:04    43:36.14
3598  Paxton Adams           FUN09       51/217       14:05    43:36.57
3599  Allie Vaile            FUN09       52/217       14:05    43:36.85
3600  Mara Vaile             F3034      177/387       14:05    43:38.12
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3601  Aaron Collins          M            12/18       14:05    43:38.38
3602  Lin Davis              F6569        14/75       14:05    43:39.08
3603  Peyton Martin          FUN09       53/217       14:05    43:39.14
3604  Lori Engel             F5559       68/260       14:05    43:39.34
3605  Nancy Downing          F6064       35/179       14:05    43:39.38
3606  Carly Engel            F2529      205/382       14:06    43:39.62
3607  Jennifer Martin        F3034      178/387       14:06    43:40.20
3608  Pearl McWay            F1014      201/352       14:06    43:40.75
3609  Robyn Michael          F2529      206/382       14:06    43:40.82
3610  Lillian Kindall        FUN09       54/217       14:06    43:41.29
3611  Donna McWay            F4044      138/349       14:06    43:41.52
3612  Jacob Edge             M1519      249/324       14:06    43:41.89
3613  Brent Thompson         M5559       87/193       14:07    43:43.31
3614  Sarah Thompson         F1519      218/420       14:07    43:43.81
3615  Madeleine Thompson     F1519      219/420       14:07    43:43.98
3616  Stan Davidson          M5054      116/198       14:07    43:44.63
3617  Tina Rees              F5559       69/260       14:08    43:46.94
3618  Laura Eakins           F4044      139/349       14:08    43:47.18
3619  Jennifer Probstfield   F3034      179/387       14:08    43:47.50
3620  Alizabeth Vanhorn      FUN09       55/217       14:08    43:47.84
3621  Taylor Davidson        F2024      200/398       14:08    43:47.99
3622  Gabrielle Caruthers    F1519      220/420       14:08    43:48.05
3623  Tristan Bess           M1014      242/348       14:08    43:48.17
3624  Kevin Kennedy          M2529      173/275       14:08    43:48.18
3625  Yonna Park             F6064       36/179       14:08    43:48.42
3626  Jaden Knox             M1014      243/348       14:08    43:48.53
3627  Trista Vanhorn         FUN09       56/217       14:08    43:48.66
3628  Bristol Wood           FUN09       57/217       14:09    43:49.34
3629  Amy Carney             F3539      145/318       14:09    43:49.35
3630  Trenton Fredrick       MUN09       85/214       14:09    43:49.42
3631  Auston Wood            M3034      151/255       14:09    43:49.45
3632  Fabian Carney          FUN09       58/217       14:09    43:49.51
3633  Taylor Wood            FUN09       59/217       14:09    43:50.09
3634  Grace Paladino         F1014      202/352       14:09    43:50.84
3635  Amy Pesek              F2529      207/382       14:09    43:50.89
3636  Dylan Lyon             M2024      184/276       14:09    43:51.01
3637  Ashley Vanhorn         F3034      180/387       14:09    43:51.38
3638  Michael Gum            M2529      174/275       14:09    43:51.45
3639  Doug Fredrick          M3539      154/246       14:09    43:51.71
3640  Brittany Gum           F3034      181/387       14:10    43:51.98
3641  Tim Gerwel             M2024      185/276       14:10    43:52.07
3642  Hannah Pinkston        F1519      221/420       14:10    43:52.10
3643  Jenna Biser            F1014      203/352       14:10    43:52.84
3644  Juanita Ariza          F2024      201/398       14:10    43:52.85
3645  Tavin Nevill           MUN09       86/214       14:10    43:52.87
3646  Whitney Pinkston       F4044      140/349       14:10    43:53.38
3647  Alexis Bess            FUN09       60/217       14:10    43:53.62
3648  John Jungmann          M4044      177/244       14:10    43:54.15
3649  Sandra Roy             F4549      125/305       14:10    43:54.66
3650  Linda Pewitt           F6064       37/179       14:11    43:55.94
3651  Harrison Reed          M1014      244/348       14:11    43:56.45
3652  Ida Coyan              F5559       70/260       14:11    43:57.33
3653  April Bess             F4044      141/349       14:11    43:57.33
3654  Ellen Mertes           F2024      202/398       14:11    43:57.37
3655  Hannah Shupert         F1519      222/420       14:11    43:57.63
3656  Josh Martin            M3034      152/255       14:11    43:57.77
3657  Paxton Martin          MUN09       87/214       14:11    43:57.80
3658  Damon Bess             M4549      155/274       14:11    43:57.95
3659  Lindsay Lee            F1014      204/352       14:12    43:58.26
3660  Jennifer Reed          F4044      142/349       14:12    43:58.61
3661  Threasa Ballenger      F5559       71/260       14:12    43:58.63
3662  Sheri Biser            F5054      115/301       14:12    43:59.20
3663  Brooke Frazier         F1519      223/420       14:12    43:59.52
3664  Becky Fincher          F4044      143/349       14:12    43:59.68
3665  Marcy Wood             F4044      144/349       14:13    44:01.87
3666  Victoria Lee           F2024      203/398       14:13    44:02.51
3667  Gina Lee               F            20/40       14:13    44:02.62
3668  Ashley Mayes           F3034      182/387       14:13    44:02.96
3669  Lanae Kolenda          F2024      204/398       14:13    44:03.26
3670  Greyson Mayes          MUN09       88/214       14:13    44:03.33
3671  Krista Sims            F2024      205/398       14:13    44:03.44
3672  Luke Mayes             M3034      153/255       14:13    44:03.72
3673  Jaden Raymond          MUN09       89/214       14:13    44:03.98
3674  Tony Laffoon           M5054      117/198       14:13    44:04.08
3675  Paul Black             M6569        29/68       14:14    44:05.01
3676  Sherri Durling         F4044      145/349       14:14    44:05.06
3677  Rylee Chainey          F1519      224/420       14:14    44:05.14
3678  Kim Laffoon            F4549      126/305       14:14    44:05.33
3679  Dylan Crowder          M2024      186/276       14:14    44:06.05
3680  Sydney Frazier         F2024      206/398       14:14    44:06.37
3681  Laurie Cook            F5559       72/260       14:14    44:06.39
3682  Nicole Martens         F3539      146/318       14:14    44:06.51
3683  Morgan Martens         F1014      205/352       14:14    44:07.31
3684  Melody Caruthers       F4044      146/349       14:15    44:07.64
3685  Kathleen Moran         F5054      116/301       14:15    44:08.76
3686  Beth Plaster           F4549      127/305       14:15    44:09.54
3687  Izzy Watts             FUN09       61/217       14:15    44:10.43
3688  Jake Shetler           MUN09       90/214       14:16    44:10.56
3689  Cory Watts             M4044      178/244       14:16    44:11.12
3690  Jana Shetler           F4549      128/305       14:16    44:11.16
3691  Colin Muncy            MUN09       91/214       14:16    44:11.49
3692  Zach Watts             MUN09       92/214       14:16    44:11.68
3693  Michael Skaggs         M1014      245/348       14:16    44:12.25
3694  June Lim               F4044      147/349       14:16    44:12.31
3695  Kevin Nevill           M4044      179/244       14:16    44:12.44
3696  Andrew Muncy           M3539      155/246       14:16    44:13.11
3697  Mel Eakins             M4549      156/274       14:16    44:13.31
3698  Samantha Adams         F1519      225/420       14:16    44:13.58
3699  Tracy Adams            F5054      117/301       14:17    44:13.79
3700  Meghan Ourth           F3034      183/387       14:17    44:14.27
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3701  Matt Golden            M3034      154/255       14:17    44:14.29
3702  Isabel Bearden         F1519      226/420       14:17    44:14.60
3703  Mary Ann Bennett       F4549      129/305       14:17    44:14.93
3704  Monica Sexten          F2024      207/398       14:17    44:14.96
3705  Karen Pesek            F5559       73/260       14:18    44:17.04
3706  Rodney Shetler         M4549      157/274       14:18    44:17.16
3707  Jessica Weedin         F1519      227/420       14:18    44:18.21
3708  Chris Lawson           M1519      250/324       14:18    44:18.27
3709  Mackenzie Wheeler      F1519      228/420       14:18    44:19.44
3710  Carley Allen           F1519      229/420       14:18    44:19.50
3711  Pat McCarty            F6569        15/75       14:19    44:21.71
3712  Tom Coburn             M7074        15/35       14:19    44:22.45
3713  Cameron Panique        MUN09       93/214       14:19    44:22.53
3714  Lacy Killingsworth     F3539      147/318       14:19    44:22.77
3715  David Simpson          M6064       75/175       14:20    44:22.99
3716  Elly Cook              F1014      206/352       14:20    44:23.32
3717  Timothy Panique        M3539      156/246       14:20    44:23.62
3718  Theresa Kirby          F3539      148/318       14:20    44:24.36
3719  Heston Collins         M1014      246/348       14:20    44:25.44
3720  Courtnee Westbrook     F3034      184/387       14:21    44:26.32
3721  Sara Pitts             F1519      230/420       14:21    44:26.33
3722  Lauren Shehan          F3034      185/387       14:21    44:26.45
3723  Catherin York          F3539      149/318       14:21    44:27.70
3724  Darren Siembab         M3539      157/246       14:21    44:27.90
3725  Shara Collins          F3034      186/387       14:21    44:28.58
3726  Matthew Smith          M3034      155/255       14:21    44:28.66
3727  Tamra Nevill           F4044      148/349       14:21    44:28.71
3728  Jim Jones              M7074        16/35       14:22    44:29.14
3729  Darla Cunningham       F4549      130/305       14:22    44:29.30
3730  Krew Nevill            MUN09       94/214       14:22    44:29.41
3731  Calie Holden           F2024      208/398       14:22    44:29.64
3732  Chiree Smith           F2529      208/382       14:22    44:29.66
3733  Natalee Stinson        F2529      209/382       14:22    44:29.76
3734  Kent Kyle              M6064       76/175       14:22    44:30.17
3735  William Davis          M6064       77/175       14:23    44:32.43
3736  Cathy Richardson       F5559       74/260       14:23    44:33.07
3737  Paul Freiman           M6064       78/175       14:23    44:33.25
3738  Alex Freiman           M3034      156/255       14:23    44:33.41
3739  Todd Ruff              M5054      118/198       14:23    44:33.49
3740  Jennifer Freiman       F3034      187/387       14:23    44:33.51
3741  Tonya Wade-Smith       F4044      149/349       14:23    44:33.54
3742  Abby Heidemann         F1014      207/352       14:23    44:33.83
3743  Bryce Krueger          M1519      251/324       14:23    44:33.91
3744  Torrance Yarnell       F1014      208/352       14:23    44:34.14
3745  Jace Krueger           M1014      247/348       14:23    44:34.30
3746  Kayla Getman           F3034      188/387       14:23    44:34.51
3747  Kaleb Getman           M1014      248/348       14:23    44:34.90
3748  Kaylie Rothdiner       F1519      231/420       14:24    44:37.35
3749  Breanna Zavala         F2024      209/398       14:24    44:37.54
3750  Shawn Koder            F4549      131/305       14:24    44:38.36
3751  Connor Sechler         M1519      252/324       14:25    44:40.40
3752  Steve Campbell         M6064       79/175       14:25    44:40.63
3753  Caroline Ulmer         F1519      232/420       14:25    44:40.65
3754  Caty Eby               F1519      233/420       14:25    44:41.03
3755  Baran Johnson          MUN09       95/214       14:26    44:41.97
3756  Kathy George           F4549      132/305       14:26    44:42.57
3757  Amanda Zuiker          F3034      189/387       14:26    44:43.41
3758  Jennifer Shepard       F3034      190/387       14:27    44:45.95
3759  Karsen Schumaker       F1014      209/352       14:27    44:46.10
3760  Cali Pettijohn         F3539      150/318       14:27    44:46.13
3761  Claire Ellerman        F1519      234/420       14:27    44:46.18
3762  Chris Schumaker        M3539      158/246       14:27    44:47.35
3763  Lori Ellerman          F4549      133/305       14:28    44:48.13
3764  Ken Sprenger           M6064       80/175       14:28    44:49.09
3765  Patricia Gibbons       F6064       38/179       14:28    44:49.94
3766  Michael Fish           M4549      158/274       14:29    44:52.41
3767  Christopher Marsh      M3034      157/255       14:30    44:55.06
3768  Caylan Dickens         F2024      210/398       14:30    44:55.56
3769  Mariah Datema          F1519      235/420       14:30    44:56.44
3770  Phillip George         M3034      158/255       14:31    44:57.38
3771  Keyton Meador          M1014      249/348       14:31    44:59.97
3772  Kaira Plaster          F1014      210/352       14:32    45:00.48
3773  Lyla Kuschmeader       FUN09       62/217       14:32    45:01.14
3774  Luke Kuschmeader       M3539      159/246       14:32    45:01.78
3775  Adam Meador            M3539      160/246       14:32    45:03.10
3776  Kelli Hughes           F4044      150/349       14:33    45:05.50
3777  Audrey Luethy          F8084          1/4       14:33    45:05.65
3778  Ron Baird              M7074        17/35       14:33    45:06.19
3779  Teri Myers             F5559       75/260       14:34    45:06.76
3780  Paula Baird            F6569        16/75       14:34    45:06.80
3781  Janel Haloupel         F1519      236/420       14:34       45:07
3782  Heather Haloupek       F1519      237/420       14:34    45:07.09
3783  Rachel Snodgrass       F4044      151/349       14:34    45:08.11
3784  Sandy Krueger          F5054      118/301       14:35    45:09.53
3785  Catherine Marlin       F3034      191/387       14:35    45:11.32
3786  Justin Beitlich        M3034      159/255       14:35    45:11.96
3787  Kyth Trantham          M4549      159/274       14:35    45:11.97
3788  Johnathan Hughes       M1014      250/348       14:35    45:12.01
3789  Tiffany Kuschmeader    F3034      192/387       14:35    45:12.24
3790  Cameron Skornia        M2024      187/276       14:35    45:12.28
3791  Lauren Gillett         F2024      211/398       14:36    45:14.53
3792  Tyler Hutchinson       M3034      160/255       14:36    45:15.17
3793  Emily Tuck             F4549      134/305       14:37    45:16.75
3794  Joe Myers              M4549      160/274       14:38    45:19.10
3795  Ella Myers             FUN09       63/217       14:38    45:19.29
3796  Kristy Paddock         F3539      151/318       14:38    45:19.62
3797  Mariah Haik            F2024      212/398       14:38       45:20
3798  Jim Julian             M3539      161/246       14:38    45:20.62
3799  Kyle Julian            MUN09       96/214       14:38    45:21.54
3800  Michael Murphy         M5054      119/198       14:39    45:21.88
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3801  Chase Rabourn          M2024      188/276       14:39    45:22.63
3802  David Keller           M4549      161/274       14:39    45:23.17
3803  Cindy Butz             F5054      119/301       14:39    45:23.94
3804  Sara Dent              F4549      135/305       14:39    45:24.04
3805  Miranda Murphy         F1519      238/420       14:39    45:24.29
3806  Brenda Gillis          F5559       76/260       14:39    45:24.52
3807  Taylor Sechler         F1519      239/420       14:39    45:24.73
3808  Sydney Tummons         F1014      211/352       14:39    45:24.81
3809  James Southern         M1014      251/348       14:39    45:24.84
3810  Nikky Hill             F4549      136/305       14:40    45:24.95
3811  Courtney Cataldi       F3034      193/387       14:40    45:25.05
3812  James Meinsen          M4549      162/274       14:40    45:25.32
3813  Kari Clevenger         F3539      152/318       14:40    45:26.22
3814  Hadley Clevenger       FUN09       64/217       14:40    45:26.29
3815  Deborah Meinsen        F4549      137/305       14:40    45:26.82
3816  Lydia De Wild          F1014      212/352       14:40    45:27.30
3817  Lauren Southern        F3539      153/318       14:40    45:27.62
3818  Knox Vestal            MUN09       97/214       14:41    45:29.09
3819  Robert De Wild         M4549      163/274       14:41    45:29.22
3820  Mac Rich               MUN09       98/214       14:41    45:29.38
3821  Lori Sechler           F5054      120/301       14:41    45:29.74
3822  Carol McHenry          F5054      121/301       14:41    45:30.36
3823  Byron Strohm           M2529      175/275       14:41    45:30.55
3824  Regina Williams        F4549      138/305       14:41    45:31.04
3825  John Curtis            M4549      164/274       14:42    45:31.65
3826  Daniel Jones           M3034      161/255       14:42    45:32.54
3827  Jana Montgomery        F5559       77/260       14:42    45:32.56
3828  Brady Vestal           M4044      180/244       14:42    45:33.68
3829  Joe Fox                M3539      162/246       14:43    45:34.92
3830  Ryan Kirk              M1014      252/348       14:43    45:35.38
3831  Zach Valdivia          M2529      176/275       14:43    45:36.11
3832  Kobe Fisher            M1014      253/348       14:43    45:36.97
3833  Brooklynn Fisher       F1014      213/352       14:43    45:37.07
3834  Tia Fox                F4044      152/349       14:44    45:37.38
3835  Hannah Miller          F1519      240/420       14:44    45:37.50
3836  Samantha Maser         F1519      241/420       14:44    45:37.77
3837  Michael Maser          M4549      165/274       14:44    45:38.51
3838  Matt Ramage            M2024      189/276       14:44    45:38.57
3839  Emery Goddard          F1014      214/352       14:44       45:39
3840  Brandon Maser          M2024      190/276       14:44    45:39.02
3841  Wendy Harrell          F4549      139/305       14:44    45:39.36
3842  Brandon Fisher         M3539      163/246       14:44    45:39.68
3843  Tara Fisher            F3539      154/318       14:44    45:40.06
3844  Mia Botterel           F4549      140/305       14:45    45:40.52
3845  Amanda Wilson          F2529      210/382       14:45    45:40.60
3846  Ava Wilson             FUN09       65/217       14:45    45:40.65
3847  Lynn Pitts             F5559       78/260       14:45    45:41.69
3848  Anna Hamlin            F1014      215/352       14:45    45:41.84
3849  Lacey Jones            F2529      211/382       14:45    45:41.84
3850  Jolinda Ellis          F3034      194/387       14:45    45:42.12
3851  Mike Wilson            M2529      177/275       14:45    45:42.19
3852  Mary Hamilton          F4044      153/349       14:45    45:42.24
3853  Paige Margreiter       F1014      216/352       14:45    45:42.25
3854  Katie Helwig           F3034      195/387       14:45    45:42.94
3855  Jennifer Rice          F4044      154/349       14:46    45:44.15
3856  Calvin Piche           M2529      178/275       14:46    45:44.26
3857  Preston King           M1519      253/324       14:46    45:45.75
3858  Anna Leonard           F2024      213/398       14:46    45:45.80
3859  Christine Gazelas      F5559       79/260       14:46    45:45.90
3860  Libby Rice             F1519      242/420       14:46    45:46.06
3861  Howard Follis          M5559       88/193       14:47    45:46.76
3862  Emma Leonard           F2024      214/398       14:47    45:46.94
3863  Malorie Teter          F1519      243/420       14:47    45:48.09
3864  Melissa Drake          F4549      141/305       14:48    45:49.74
3865  Betsy Mason            F5054      122/301       14:48    45:49.80
3866  Larz Hosmer-Cope       M1014      254/348       14:48    45:50.76
3867  Connor Dalan           M1014      255/348       14:48    45:52.04
3868  Cherelle Wilson        F2529      212/382       14:48    45:52.38
3869  Jolly Hosmer-Cope      MUN09       99/214       14:48    45:52.80
3870  Samuel Holliday        M4044      181/244       14:49    45:52.98
3871  Mason Holliday         MUN09      100/214       14:49    45:53.09
3872  Nicholas Vinson        M1014      256/348       14:49    45:53.34
3873  Michelle Taylor        F4549      142/305       14:49    45:53.39
3874  Susan McCollegan       F6569        17/75       14:49    45:54.55
3875  Donna Rice             F2529      213/382       14:50    45:56.69
3876  Patrick Rice           M3034      162/255       14:50    45:56.89
3877  Andy Montebello        M7579         7/13       14:50    45:57.65
3878  Amy Montebello         F7074         1/35       14:50    45:58.12
3879  Kylie Gaunt            FUN09       66/217       14:50    45:58.59
3880  Hendrix Haymes         MUN09      101/214       14:50    45:58.72
3881  Sheri Gaunt            F4044      155/349       14:51    45:59.06
3882  Jennifer Vong          F3034      196/387       14:51    45:59.93
3883  Nathan Barngrover      MUN09      102/214       14:51    46:00.52
3884  Cynthia Rabourn        F5054      123/301       14:51    46:00.71
3885  Bill Rabourn           M5559       89/193       14:51    46:00.84
3886  Macie Jungmann         F1014      217/352       14:51    46:00.98
3887  Paige Cummings         F1519      244/420       14:51    46:01.15
3888  Emily Bowen-Marler     F3539      155/318       14:51    46:01.58
3889  Camille Reynolds       F1519      245/420       14:51    46:02.05
3890  Casey Bright           F1519      246/420       14:52    46:02.61
3891  Ana Tran               F1519      247/420       14:52    46:03.07
3892  Nathan Schrandt        MUN09      103/214       14:52    46:03.35
3893  Craig Jamison          M4044      182/244       14:52    46:03.35
3894  Mia Dunsmuir           F1014      218/352       14:52    46:03.40
3895  Kayla Thurman          F1519      248/420       14:52    46:03.59
3896  Amber Dunsmuir         F3539      156/318       14:52    46:03.70
3897  Ryan Rodgers           M1519      254/324       14:52    46:03.72
3898  Carly Calton           F1014      219/352       14:52    46:05.09
3899  Jennifer York          F5559       80/260       14:54    46:09.96
3900  Lauren Crocker         F1014      220/352       14:54    46:09.96
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3901  Jon Barngrover         M4549      166/274       14:55    46:12.97
3902  Bob Justis             M5054      120/198       14:55    46:13.09
3903  Steve Bone             M6064       81/175       14:55    46:13.57
3904  Ray Smith              M5559       90/193       14:55    46:13.71
3905  James Hooten           M2529      179/275       14:55    46:14.42
3906  Jeff Haymes            M5054      121/198       14:56    46:15.22
3907  Heidi Heinrichs        F3034      197/387       14:56    46:16.36
3908  Kerrick Tweedy         M5054      122/198       14:56    46:16.39
3909  Lindsey Holmes         F3034      198/387       14:56    46:16.75
3910  Connie Tweedy          F5054      124/301       14:56    46:16.78
3911  Jennifer McClean       F3539      157/318       14:56    46:16.94
3912  Amy Haymes             F4044      156/349       14:56    46:17.22
3913  Nick McClean           MUN09      104/214       14:56    46:17.29
3914  Matt McClean           M3539      164/246       14:57    46:17.74
3915  Noelle Ponder          F1519      249/420       14:57    46:18.76
3916  Jessica Spence         F3539      158/318       14:57    46:19.04
3917  Pam Bone               F5559       81/260       14:57    46:19.56
3918  Andrew Hambelton       M1014      257/348       14:57    46:19.69
3919  Jose Garcia            M6064       82/175       14:58    46:20.83
3920  Kathryn Ledwell        F3034      199/387       14:58    46:23.67
3921  Heather Mize           F3034      200/387       14:59    46:24.01
3922  Talli Ledwell          F3539      159/318       14:59    46:24.18
3923  Ricky Graham           M4549      167/274       14:59    46:24.22
3924  Lindsay Lewis          F3034      201/387       14:59    46:24.68
3925  Tanner Greer           M2024      191/276       14:59    46:26.65
3926  Payton Clark           M1014      258/348       14:59    46:26.76
3927  Andrew Sligar          M2024      192/276       14:59    46:26.88
3928  Lena Grace Satterwhite FUN09       67/217       15:00    46:27.48
3929  Donna Harrill          F5054      125/301       15:00    46:27.53
3930  Brandy Cole            F4044      157/349       15:00    46:28.30
3931  Kinsey Woodson         F1014      221/352       15:00    46:28.43
3932  Megan Gaudreau         F2529      214/382       15:00    46:28.52
3933  Becca Massey           F2024      215/398       15:00    46:28.94
3934  Dallas Kaunley         M2529      180/275       15:00    46:29.28
3935  Jessica Kaunley        F3034      202/387       15:00    46:29.89
3936  Melissa Roush          F4549      143/305       15:01    46:30.23
3937  Sean Roush             M1014      259/348       15:01    46:30.26
3938  Paiton Acord           F1519      250/420       15:01    46:30.87
3939  Becky Justis           F5054      126/301       15:01    46:31.15
3940  Troy Kaufmann          M4044      183/244       15:01    46:31.23
3941  Piper Delmont          F1519      251/420       15:01    46:31.51
3942  Judy Boaz              F6064       39/179       15:01    46:31.78
3943  Ricky Sigman           M5054      123/198       15:01    46:31.88
3944  Paige Smith            F1014      222/352       15:01    46:32.16
3945  Laci Donnelly          F3034      203/387       15:01    46:32.16
3946  Kamron Sigman          F2024      216/398       15:01    46:32.33
3947  Joan Smith             F4549      144/305       15:02    46:33.35
3948  Tim Kersey             M3034      163/255       15:02    46:35.12
3949  Kasey Kersey           F3034      204/387       15:02    46:35.13
3950  Tori Lyman             F2024      217/398       15:02    46:35.16
3951  Jennfier Molnar        F2024      218/398       15:02    46:35.64
3952  Karen Rotton           F5054      127/301       15:03    46:37.28
3953  Christy Drennan        F5054      128/301       15:03    46:37.99
3954  Merodie Clark          F6064       40/179       15:03    46:38.29
3955  Caymen Kaufmann        M1014      260/348       15:03    46:38.83
3956  Max Miller             M1014      261/348       15:04    46:39.50
3957  Steve Drennan          M            13/18       15:04    46:40.08
3958  Christy McNeely        F4549      145/305       15:04    46:40.87
3959  Emily Hillenburg       F2024      219/398       15:04    46:40.87
3960  Anthony Glendenning    M1014      262/348       15:04    46:41.34
3961  Lauren Stockam         F1519      252/420       15:05    46:45.44
3962  Melissa Johns          F3539      160/318       15:06    46:46.34
3963  Brian Forrest          M4044      184/244       15:06    46:46.62
3964  Eva Spurlin            FUN09       68/217       15:06    46:47.16
3965  David Robinson         M4044      185/244       15:06    46:47.37
3966  Stacy Howard           F4549      146/305       15:06    46:47.40
3967  Chad Calton            M3539      165/246       15:06    46:47.91
3968  Wesley Timm            M4549      168/274       15:06       46:48
3969  Darcy Miller           F4549      147/305       15:06    46:48.42
3970  Kelley Calton          M4044      186/244       15:07    46:48.64
3971  Jim Francka            M5559       91/193       15:07    46:48.97
3972  Nicholas Holmes        M1014      263/348       15:07    46:49.64
3973  Elijah Reaves          MUN09      105/214       15:07    46:50.32
3974  Thomas Goss            M4549      169/274       15:07    46:50.74
3975  Susie Reaves           F3539      161/318       15:07    46:50.90
3976  Autymn Reed            F1014      223/352       15:08    46:52.16
3977  Jenna Davidson         F1519      253/420       15:08    46:52.57
3978  Evan Davidson          M1014      264/348       15:08    46:52.57
3979  Jarron Austin          M1519      255/324       15:08    46:52.94
3980  Jessica Taylor         F2529      215/382       15:08    46:53.14
3981  Linda Shaffer          F6569        18/75       15:08    46:53.45
3982  Ronald Timm            MUN09      106/214       15:08    46:53.58
3983  John Rosewicz          M2024      193/276       15:08    46:53.86
3984  James Lambeth          M5054      124/198       15:08    46:54.12
3985  Jadyn Edwards-Haynes   F1014      224/352       15:08    46:54.72
3986  Crystal Harrington     F3034      205/387       15:09    46:54.87
3987  Rachel Stuck           F2024      220/398       15:09    46:54.90
3988  Mark Taylor            F5054      129/301       15:09    46:55.04
3989  Lesley Lowery          F4549      148/305       15:09    46:55.17
3990  Becca Brotherton       F3539      162/318       15:09    46:55.22
3991  Maranda Boone          F3034      206/387       15:09    46:55.90
3992  Carly Simpson          F1014      225/352       15:09    46:56.07
3993  Rick Haynes            M5559       92/193       15:09    46:56.38
3994  Preston Davis          M1014      265/348       15:10    46:58.41
3995  Mollie Mohan           F3034      207/387       15:10    46:58.70
3996  Jo Mohan               F2529      216/382       15:10    46:59.42
3997  Ryan Rosenquist        M3539      166/246       15:10    46:59.46
3998  Meagan Mohan           F3034      208/387       15:10    46:59.69
3999  Noah Robinson          M1014      266/348       15:10    46:59.83
4000  Stacy Johnson          F3034      209/387       15:10    47:00.11
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4001  Kathy Vlieger          F5559       82/260       15:11    47:02.18
4002  Ethan Robinson         M1014      267/348       15:11    47:02.29
4003  Marty Davis            M4549      170/274       15:11    47:03.34
4004  Adrienne Siddens       F2529      217/382       15:11    47:03.71
4005  Owen Sowders           MUN09      107/214       15:11    47:03.76
4006  Stan Stuck             M5054      125/198       15:11    47:03.91
4007  Steven Blair           M4044      187/244       15:12    47:05.01
4008  Joseph Payne           M5559       93/193       15:12    47:05.41
4009  Krista Payne           F4549      149/305       15:12    47:05.73
4010  Haynes Andy            M4044      188/244       15:12    47:05.96
4011  Sue Stout              F6064       41/179       15:12    47:06.04
4012  Dana Scott             F4044      158/349       15:12    47:06.20
4013  David Rodholm          M4044      189/244       15:12    47:07.04
4014  Hiwannah Brown         F5054      130/301       15:13    47:07.39
4015  Roger Brown            M5054      126/198       15:13    47:07.54
4016  Jim Gilerson           M2529      181/275       15:13    47:07.57
4017  Jennifer Cantrell      F4044      159/349       15:13    47:07.74
4018  Chad Hartman           M2529      182/275       15:13    47:07.87
4019  Morgan Gilkerson       F2529      218/382       15:13    47:08.81
4020  Seth Peak              M1014      268/348       15:13    47:09.17
4021  Mark Crabtree          M5559       94/193       15:13    47:09.33
4022  Sam Barg               M5559       95/193       15:13    47:10.17
4023  Rex Rodholm            MUN09      108/214       15:13    47:10.23
4024  Jennifer Skidmore      F4044      160/349       15:14    47:10.90
4025  Emma Datema            F1014      226/352       15:14    47:11.62
4026  Mason Young            M2024      194/276       15:14    47:12.84
4027  Ashleigh Eady          F2024      221/398       15:14    47:13.27
4028  Joanie Eady            F5559       83/260       15:14    47:13.33
4029  Joe Spurlin            M4549      171/274       15:15    47:13.46
4030  Cara Galloway          F4044      161/349       15:15    47:13.80
4031  Jeff Reaves            M3539      167/246       15:15    47:13.94
4032  Johnny Cunningham      M4549      172/274       15:15    47:14.44
4033  Mike Ingram            M5559       96/193       15:15    47:14.52
4034  Tracy Biggers          F3034      210/387       15:15    47:14.77
4035  Troy Biggers           MUN09      109/214       15:15    47:15.06
4036  Christi Peak           F4044      162/349       15:15    47:15.58
4037  Crenna Rodholm         F3539      163/318       15:15       47:16
4038  Terra Ingram           F3034      211/387       15:16    47:16.61
4039  Peggy Auvil            F6064       42/179       15:17    47:20.39
4040  Ava Roland             FUN09       69/217       15:17    47:20.64
4041  Jennie Roland          F4044      163/349       15:17    47:21.05
4042  Bruce Newby            M5054      127/198       15:17    47:21.80
4043  Hallie Boyd            F1519      254/420       15:17    47:22.33
4044  Anna Barry             F2024      222/398       15:17    47:22.54
4045  Georgena Banker        F6064       43/179       15:18    47:22.76
4046  Paige Lynxwiler        F2024      223/398       15:18    47:23.86
4047  Mary Jane Holmes       F5054      131/301       15:18    47:23.89
4048  Teresa McGeehan        F4549      150/305       15:18    47:24.09
4049  Russell Snider         M3539      168/246       15:18    47:24.47
4050  Mark Hagel             M5559       97/193       15:18    47:24.89
4051  Adam Snider            M1014      269/348       15:18    47:24.95
4052  Holley Goodnight       F4044      164/349       15:19    47:25.84
4053  Isabel Nieman          FUN09       70/217       15:19    47:25.93
4054  John Sparkman          M5559       98/193       15:19    47:26.23
4055  Dan Leonard            M6064       83/175       15:19    47:26.53
4056  Constance Leonard      F5054      132/301       15:19    47:26.88
4057  Lane Vanmatre          M2024      195/276       15:19    47:28.27
4058  Anna Martin            F2024      224/398       15:19    47:28.62
4059  Leah Martin            F1014      227/352       15:20    47:29.02
4060  Jill Nieman            F4044      165/349       15:20    47:29.31
4061  Jessica Wessel         F3034      212/387       15:20    47:29.34
4062  Jessie Won             F1519      255/420       15:20    47:29.35
4063  Jeffrey Curtman        M4549      173/274       15:20    47:29.73
4064  Doris Plaster          F5054      133/301       15:20    47:31.43
4065  Jaxon Skidmore         M1014      270/348       15:21    47:32.26
4066  Claire Plaster         F1519      256/420       15:21    47:32.27
4067  Sarah Gilerson         F2024      225/398       15:21    47:32.57
4068  Sydney Plaster         F1519      257/420       15:21    47:33.42
4069  Jessica Blair          F4044      166/349       15:21    47:33.46
4070  Cathy Sells            F5559       84/260       15:21    47:33.99
4071  Maisie Totten          F1014      228/352       15:21    47:34.21
4072  Berkley Rosenquist     F3539      164/318       15:21    47:34.27
4073  Teresa Fellers         F5559       85/260       15:21    47:34.82
4074  Maral Cavner           F2529      219/382       15:21    47:35.11
4075  Nadia Cavner           F5559       86/260       15:22    47:35.28
4076  Camila Martini         F2024      226/398       15:22    47:35.58
4077  Grace Ann Pinkley      FUN09       71/217       15:22    47:37.07
4078  Aleasia Housley        F1519      258/420       15:23    47:38.36
4079  Susan Griffith         F            21/40       15:23    47:38.46
4080  Kim Williams           F4044      167/349       15:23    47:38.78
4081  Luann Bodine           F6064       44/179       15:23    47:39.13
4082  Joe Colaco             M3539      169/246       15:23    47:39.16
4083  Debi Guy               F4549      151/305       15:23    47:39.22
4084  Peyton Cook            MUN09      110/214       15:23    47:39.52
4085  Peggy Davis            F4549      152/305       15:23    47:39.76
4086  Jenna Colbert          F3034      213/387       15:23    47:39.91
4087  Sherry Furstenberg     F5054      134/301       15:23    47:40.08
4088  Daniel Cook            M3539      170/246       15:23    47:40.08
4089  Fletcher Jennings      MUN09      111/214       15:23    47:40.35
4090  Serenity Peppard       F1014      229/352       15:23    47:40.65
4091  Patty Dukes            F5559       87/260       15:24    47:41.63
4092  Wendy Potter           F4044      168/349       15:24    47:41.67
4093  Alana Potter           F1014      230/352       15:24    47:41.94
4094  Emily Bruning          F1014      231/352       15:24    47:42.60
4095  Michael Sharon         M4549      174/274       15:24    47:43.29
4096  Carsen Hamelink        F1014      232/352       15:24    47:43.56
4097  Joanna Hamelink        F3539      165/318       15:24    47:44.21
4098  Cameron Panique        MUN09      112/214       15:25    47:44.76
4099  Jeremy Carter          M2529      183/275       15:25    47:45.14
4100  Kirsti Bruning         F4549      153/305       15:25    47:46.07
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4101  Misty Delong           F3539      166/318       15:25    47:46.15
4102  Sommer Colaco          F3539      167/318       15:26    47:48.36
4103  Katherine Lenz         F3539      168/318       15:26    47:48.43
4104  Madison James          F1014      233/352       15:26    47:49.09
4105  Jackson Marler         M1014      271/348       15:26    47:49.29
4106  Julian Hearne          M1519      256/324       15:26    47:49.50
4107  John W Delong          M3539      171/246       15:26    47:49.99
4108  Christy Garcia         F4549      154/305       15:27    47:51.33
4109  Kerry Jungmann         F4044      169/349       15:27       47:52
4110  Linda Rosser           F6569        19/75       15:27    47:53.06
4111  Trinitie Peppard       M1014      272/348       15:28    47:53.77
4112  Linda Panique          F6064       45/179       15:28    47:54.52
4113  Gina Teague            F4549      155/305       15:28    47:55.14
4114  Susan Teaford          F5559       88/260       15:28    47:56.71
4115  Kerre Clark            F2529      220/382       15:29    47:57.70
4116  Katherine Jennings     F3034      214/387       15:29    47:58.38
4117  Regina Brown           F5559       89/260       15:29    47:58.77
4118  Jennifer Sidenstricker F3539      169/318       15:29    47:59.44
4119  Brock Jennings         MUN09      113/214       15:29    47:59.66
4120  Lois Craighead         F5559       90/260       15:29    47:59.71
4121  George Templeton       M8084          2/8       15:30    48:00.66
4122  Michael Sidenstricker  M4044      190/244       15:30    48:02.38
4123  Avianna West           FUN09       72/217       15:31    48:04.56
4124  Jaden Bowling          MUN09      114/214       15:31    48:05.02
4125  Kimberly Ramage        F4549      156/305       15:31    48:05.50
4126  Addison West           F1014      234/352       15:31    48:05.61
4127  Audra West             FUN09       73/217       15:31    48:05.62
4128  Virginia Bailey        F4044      170/349       15:31    48:05.83
4129  Adam West              M3034      164/255       15:31    48:06.06
4130  Josh Saffeels          M3034      165/255       15:32    48:06.67
4131  Ashley West            F3034      215/387       15:32    48:06.73
4132  Jo Shrable             F5054      135/301       15:32    48:06.87
4133  Jeff Shrable           M5559       99/193       15:32    48:06.93
4134  Marcia Turner          F5559       91/260       15:32       48:07
4135  Marty West             M5559      100/193       15:32    48:07.84
4136  Chelsie Bowling        F3034      216/387       15:32    48:08.04
4137  Irene Schaefer         F6064       46/179       15:34    48:12.34
4138  Susan Terrill          F6064       47/179       15:34    48:12.90
4139  Debbie Hightower       F4549      157/305       15:34    48:12.92
4140  Cathy Fridge           F5054      136/301       15:34    48:13.15
4141  Kay Barton             F6064       48/179       15:34    48:13.15
4142  Glenda Stafford        F6064       49/179       15:34    48:13.72
4143  Dan Barton             M6064       84/175       15:34    48:14.03
4144  Megan Davis            F2024      227/398       15:34    48:15.30
4145  Karen Schaefer         F5559       92/260       15:34    48:15.40
4146  Carie Dickinson        F4044      171/349       15:35    48:16.21
4147  Annie Callahan         F1519      259/420       15:35    48:18.50
4148  Kristen Lordemann      FUN09       74/217       15:36    48:19.01
4149  Ashlie Lordemann       F4044      172/349       15:36    48:19.29
4150  Kelly Callahan         F4044      173/349       15:36    48:20.56
4151  Justin Sampson         M2529      184/275       15:36    48:21.03
4152  Lauren Jackson         F1014      235/352       15:37    48:21.62
4153  Kate Allt              F2529      221/382       15:37    48:23.24
4154  Brody Applegate        MUN09      115/214       15:37    48:23.71
4155  Todd Laster            M6064       85/175       15:37    48:23.76
4156  Jennifer Hutton        F4549      158/305       15:37    48:23.76
4157  Alexis Leonhart        F2024      228/398       15:37    48:24.34
4158  Amy Lang               F5054      137/301       15:38    48:25.74
4159  Gracie Hampton         FUN09       75/217       15:38    48:26.19
4160  Patrick OConnell       M7074        18/35       15:39    48:27.96
4161  Deanna Mahnken         F4549      159/305       15:39    48:28.41
4162  Hannah Weatherly       F1519      260/420       15:39    48:28.67
4163  April Brown            F4549      160/305       15:39    48:29.59
4164  Rachel Baker           F3539      170/318       15:39    48:30.17
4165  Camryn Mahnken         F1519      261/420       15:39    48:30.26
4166  Lizzie Baker           FUN09       76/217       15:39    48:30.48
4167  Morgan Weatherly       F2024      229/398       15:40    48:31.30
4168  Susan McConnell        F5559       93/260       15:40    48:33.06
4169  Anthony Flavin         MUN09      116/214       15:40    48:33.26
4170  Jacqueline Lutterell   F4549      161/305       15:40    48:33.33
4171  Averie Boaz            FUN09       77/217       15:40    48:33.85
4172  Caitlyn Sommerville    F1014      236/352       15:41    48:34.83
4173  Karina OConnell        F4549      162/305       15:41    48:35.06
4174  Ryan Woodall           M4044      191/244       15:41    48:35.30
4175  Garrett Knox           M1014      273/348       15:41    48:35.42
4176  Haley Pinegar                         0/0       15:41    48:35.45
4177  Bethany Boaz           F3539      171/318       15:41    48:35.66
4178  Julie Pinegar          F3539      172/318       15:41    48:35.89
4179  Don Edge               M4549      175/274       15:41    48:36.69
4180  Crystal Weibel         F3539      173/318       15:41    48:36.89
4181  Sarah Mitchell         F3539      174/318       15:42    48:37.65
4182  Jeff Plaster           M4549      176/274       15:42    48:37.95
4183  Rusty Manes            M5559      101/193       15:42    48:38.19
4184  Clara Swenson          F1014      237/352       15:42    48:38.76
4185  Dwight Samuel          M4549      177/274       15:42    48:39.32
4186  Amanda Woodall         F4044      174/349       15:42    48:39.36
4187  Amanda Perryman        F2024      230/398       15:42    48:39.88
4188  Molly Hardt            F2529      222/382       15:42    48:39.95
4189  Grace Lopez            F1519      262/420       15:43    48:40.82
4190  Kristin Adams          F3539      175/318       15:43    48:41.18
4191  Jay Guffey             M5559      102/193       15:43    48:41.36
4192  Macklen Johnson        MUN09      117/214       15:43    48:41.87
4193  Lainey Dody            FUN09       78/217       15:43    48:42.27
4194  Amy Johnson            F3539      176/318       15:43    48:42.38
4195  Misty Bayer            F3539      177/318       15:43    48:43.04
4196  Janna Dody             F4044      175/349       15:44    48:43.85
4197  David Evans            M7074        19/35       15:44    48:44.38
4198  Erica Thiessen         F4044      176/349       15:44    48:44.47
4199  Hope Link              F1519      263/420       15:44    48:44.51
4200  Talan Kocian           MUN09      118/214       15:44    48:46.06
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4201  Cameron Creach         MUN09      119/214       15:45    48:46.73
4202  Dan Reed               M5054      128/198       15:45    48:46.97
4203  Tamela Reed            F5054      138/301       15:45    48:47.20
4204  Kylie Baum             F1014      238/352       15:45    48:47.29
4205  Eli Applegate          M1014      274/348       15:45    48:47.65
4206  Maya Wallach           F1014      239/352       15:45    48:49.40
4207  Paige Jackson          F1519      264/420       15:45    48:49.50
4208  Rachelle Leonhart      F3539      178/318       15:45    48:49.51
4209  Lisa Hecker            F5559       94/260       15:46    48:51.99
4210  Leona Towe             F5054      139/301       15:46    48:52.38
4211  Teressa Duncan         F5054      140/301       15:46    48:52.56
4212  Chip McGeehan          M6064       86/175       15:46    48:52.60
4213  Yamil OCampo           M2024      196/276       15:47    48:52.88
4214  James Massart          M6064       87/175       15:47    48:53.35
4215  McKenna Hightower      F2024      231/398       15:47    48:53.46
4216  Kim Baum               F5559       95/260       15:47    48:54.45
4217  Danny Hecker           M5054      129/198       15:47    48:54.45
4218  Cindy Baum             F3539      179/318       15:47    48:54.49
4219  Kim Herman             F5054      141/301       15:47    48:54.57
4220  Kathy Kocian           F5559       96/260       15:47    48:54.60
4221  Kendra Propst          F5559       97/260       15:47    48:54.86
4222  Will Massart           M2529      185/275       15:47    48:55.56
4223  Chris Coyan            M5559      103/193       15:47    48:55.63
4224  Deb Massart            F6064       50/179       15:48    48:56.57
4225  Tanner Clark           M2529      186/275       15:48    48:57.03
4226  Kiera Baldwin          FUN09       79/217       15:48    48:58.48
4227  Makaila Leonhart       F1519      265/420       15:48    48:58.52
4228  David Leonhart         M4549      178/274       15:48    48:58.54
4229  Carissa Baldwin        F3034      217/387       15:49       49:01
4230  Tamara Decker          F5054      142/301       15:49    49:01.53
4231  Tyler McCartney        M1014      275/348       15:50    49:02.05
4232  Brendon Cummings       M4549      179/274       15:50    49:02.43
4233  Stephen Kemp           M5054      130/198       15:50    49:02.68
4234  Abby Houston           F4044      177/349       15:50    49:02.71
4235  Jamie McCartney        F3034      218/387       15:50    49:02.72
4236  Morgan Kemp            F1519      266/420       15:50    49:02.92
4237  Joe Reynolds           M4549      180/274       15:50    49:02.96
4238  Steve Mangan           M6064       88/175       15:50    49:04.33
4239  Isaac Swenson          MUN09      120/214       15:50    49:04.85
4240  Bobby Hampton          M2024      197/276       15:51    49:05.32
4241  Cooper Hampton         M1014      276/348       15:51    49:05.39
4242  Nathan Swenson         M1014      277/348       15:51    49:05.78
4243  Kate Hampton           FUN09       80/217       15:51    49:06.10
4244  Kratzern Dennis        M6064       89/175       15:51    49:06.40
4245  Melissa Hampton        F4044      178/349       15:51    49:06.71
4246  Bailey Snyder          FUN09       81/217       15:52    49:09.70
4247  Abigail Calton         F            22/40       15:52    49:10.45
4248  Collin Jess            M1014      278/348       15:52    49:10.65
4249  Joe Smith              M5054      131/198       15:52    49:10.71
4250  Ethan Smith            M1014      279/348       15:52    49:10.76
4251  Casey Johnson          M3034      166/255       15:53    49:11.27
4252  Kimberly Shaffer       F3034      219/387       15:53    49:11.60
4253  Darla Mabary           F4044      179/349       15:53    49:12.56
4254  Clay Fredrick          M1014      280/348       15:53    49:13.27
4255  Curran Fredrick        M2529      187/275       15:53    49:13.33
4256  Devin Cavero           M2024      198/276       15:53       49:14
4257  Brenden Villalobos     MUN09      121/214       15:53    49:14.27
4258  Bridget Lippold        F4549      163/305       15:54    49:15.55
4259  Rocky Lippold          M5559      104/193       15:54    49:16.21
4260  Deziree Marsh          F4549      164/305       15:55    49:17.93
4261  Eugene Marsh           M5054      132/198       15:55    49:19.32
4262  Jacob Brown            M2529      188/275       15:55    49:19.47
4263  Ryan Brotherton        M3034      167/255       15:55    49:20.09
4264  Charles Hightoner      M4549      181/274       15:55    49:20.19
4265  David Risdal           M4549      182/274       15:56    49:20.81
4266  Stanley Brown          M5559      105/193       15:56    49:22.06
4267  Grant Reynolds         M2024      199/276       15:57    49:25.51
4268  Ann Engleman           F5054      143/301       15:57    49:25.65
4269  Susan Fredrick         F4044      180/349       15:57    49:25.94
4270  Abby Stuck             F2024      232/398       15:57    49:25.96
4271  Steve Hansen           M6064       90/175       15:57    49:26.04
4272  Katherine Richards     F3539      180/318       15:57    49:26.07
4273  Compmik Chris          M3539      172/246       15:57    49:26.41
4274  Sara Casa              F1519      267/420       15:57    49:26.66
4275  Breann Hansen          F3539      181/318       15:58    49:26.75
4276  Sarah Faes             F3034      220/387       15:58    49:27.51
4277  Nala Hansen            FUN09       82/217       15:58    49:27.73
4278  Rachel Stafford        F2529      223/382       15:58    49:28.41
4279  Shirley Ehorn          F7579         4/19       15:58    49:28.60
4280  Ashley Fears           F3034      221/387       15:58    49:28.78
4281  Jennifer Russell       F3034      222/387       15:58    49:28.89
4282  Estevan Torres         M2529      189/275       15:58    49:29.69
4283  Cynthia Laska          F4044      181/349       15:59    49:30.19
4284  Grayson Johnson        MUN09      122/214       15:59    49:30.63
4285  Thomas Sanderson       M2024      200/276       15:59    49:30.69
4286  Jesse Vlaarkamp        M1519      257/324       15:59    49:30.74
4287  Lance Bryan            M4044      192/244       15:59    49:31.20
4288  Emily Preston          F2024      233/398       15:59    49:31.66
4289  Austin Jared           M1519      258/324       15:59    49:32.03
4290  Kathryn Nall           F5054      144/301       16:00    49:33.63
4291  Cameron Creech         MUN09      123/214       16:00    49:34.20
4292  Tiffany Bailey         F3034      223/387       16:00    49:34.67
4293  Mohamed Mohamed        M2529      190/275       16:00    49:35.70
4294  David ODell            M6569        30/68       16:00    49:35.80
4295  Kenzie Shirkey         F1519      268/420       16:01    49:36.50
4296  Ronda Wise             F5054      145/301       16:01    49:36.62
4297  Weston Smith           M1519      259/324       16:01    49:37.76
4298  Dean Edgar             M1519      260/324       16:01    49:38.94
4299  McKenzie Keeter        F1014      240/352       16:02    49:40.55
4300  Elena Bullard          F2024      234/398       16:02    49:40.70
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4301  Morgan Wetzel          F2024      235/398       16:02    49:40.76
4302  Hannah Aherin          F1519      269/420       16:02    49:40.78
4303  Claire Bullarad        F2024      236/398       16:02    49:41.02
4304  Cathy Nutt             F5559       98/260       16:02    49:41.03
4305  Riley Nutt             F2529      224/382       16:02    49:41.07
4306  Katherine Cummins      F3539      182/318       16:02    49:42.02
4307  John Prescott          M5559      106/193       16:03    49:42.72
4308  Mason Shank            M1014      281/348       16:04    49:45.40
4309  Carl Hicks             M7074        20/35       16:04    49:45.57
4310  Megan Liermann         F1014      241/352       16:04    49:46.25
4311  Kai Aberle             MUN09      124/214       16:04    49:46.78
4312  Rob Lee                M5559      107/193       16:04    49:47.03
4313  Aaron Kalevik          M1014      282/348       16:05    49:49.44
4314  Martha Broughton       F4044      182/349       16:05    49:49.89
4315  Dylan Johns            M1014      283/348       16:05    49:50.08
4316  Missy Duncan           F4549      165/305       16:05    49:50.27
4317  Bill Prince            M5559      108/193       16:05    49:50.53
4318  Deakin Clover          MUN09      125/214       16:06    49:52.85
4319  Aaron Wrather          M1014      284/348       16:07    49:54.95
4320  Elizabeth Webb         F5559       99/260       16:08    49:57.73
4321  Izabella Jackson       FUN09       83/217       16:09    50:00.92
4322  Jennifer Bartels       F3034      224/387       16:09    50:00.96
4323  Louis Griesemer        M6064       91/175       16:09    50:01.09
4324  Caroline Griesemer     F5559      100/260       16:09    50:01.29
4325  Josh Jackson           M3539      173/246       16:09    50:02.58
4326  Janis Wrather          F3539      183/318       16:09    50:02.78
4327  Olivia Jackson         FUN09       84/217       16:09    50:03.40
4328  Samuel Goosey          MUN09      126/214       16:10    50:04.45
4329  Pat Horgan             F4549      166/305       16:10    50:04.58
4330  Taira Jackson          F3539      184/318       16:10    50:04.64
4331  Joanie Gitzel          F6569        20/75       16:10    50:05.06
4332  Alice Olmstead         F5054      146/301       16:10    50:05.17
4333  Stan Woodall           M5054      133/198       16:10    50:06.36
4334  Christy Stover         F4044      183/349       16:11    50:07.18
4335  James Couch            M3034      168/255       16:11    50:07.24
4336  Gary Martin            M6064       92/175       16:11    50:07.33
4337  Aravis Leininger       F1014      242/352       16:11    50:07.37
4338  Anna Leininger         F4044      184/349       16:11    50:07.38
4339  Marshall Teel          M5559      109/193       16:11    50:08.98
4340  Zeke Clover            MUN09      127/214       16:11       50:09
4341  Tiffany Tygart         F3034      225/387       16:11    50:09.57
4342  Christy Chrisman       F4044      185/349       16:11    50:09.81
4343  Dustin Henley          M6064       93/175       16:11    50:09.83
4344  Kylee Henley           FUN09       85/217       16:11    50:10.01
4345  Sherri Smith           F4549      167/305       16:11    50:10.02
4346  Lynn Ward              F4044      186/349       16:12    50:10.26
4347  Hayliee Tygart         FUN09       86/217       16:12    50:10.46
4348  Stephen Hunter         M5054      134/198       16:12    50:10.95
4349  Cody Hull              M2024      201/276       16:12    50:11.61
4350  Haley Hull             F2024      237/398       16:12    50:12.90
4351  David Smith            M5054      135/198       16:12    50:13.07
4352  Neal Ethridge          M7579         8/13       16:13    50:13.35
4353  Betty Ethridge         F7579         5/19       16:13    50:13.38
4354  Christy Coursey        F4044      187/349       16:13    50:13.42
4355  Dave Henley            M6569        31/68       16:13    50:13.78
4356  Cheryl Norenberg       F5054      147/301       16:13    50:13.79
4357  Heather Devore         F4044      188/349       16:13    50:13.82
4358  Caleb Witt             M2529      191/275       16:13    50:14.17
4359  Kate Millington        F2529      225/382       16:13    50:14.53
4360  Gabe Keatts            M1519      261/324       16:13    50:14.80
4361  Cathy Keatts           F5054      148/301       16:13    50:15.04
4362  Elizabeth Cybulski     FUN09       87/217       16:13    50:15.31
4363  Mike Essick            M5054      136/198       16:13    50:15.47
4364  Becky Essick           F5559      101/260       16:13    50:15.52
4365  Abigail Schmidt        FUN09       88/217       16:13    50:15.66
4366  Ann Schmidt            F2024      238/398       16:14    50:16.48
4367  Randy Spargo           M4549      183/274       16:14    50:18.52
4368  Megan McNeilis         F1014      243/352       16:14    50:18.71
4369  Meredith Spargo        F1519      270/420       16:14    50:18.83
4370  Doug Stever            M4549      184/274       16:14    50:19.10
4371  Sean McNeilis          M5054      137/198       16:14    50:19.15
4372  Cathy Spargo           F4549      168/305       16:14    50:19.40
4373  Denise Kalevik         F4044      189/349       16:15    50:19.60
4374  Sonny McNeilis         F4044      190/349       16:15    50:20.14
4375  Nicole Kalevik         F3539      185/318       16:15    50:20.54
4376  Bernard Gerwer         M5559      110/193       16:15    50:20.92
4377  Anne Stever            F4549      169/305       16:15    50:21.04
4378  Georgete Gerwel        F5559      102/260       16:15    50:21.20
4379  Allison Morgan         F1014      244/352       16:15    50:21.63
4380  Katie Scholz           F4044      191/349       16:15    50:21.86
4381  Emily McCroskey        F2024      239/398       16:15    50:22.19
4382  Rachel Jensen          F1519      271/420       16:15    50:22.25
4383  Laurie McCroskey       F5054      149/301       16:15    50:22.26
4384  Alice Lunn             F6569        21/75       16:15    50:22.27
4385  Luke Holycross         MUN09      128/214       16:16    50:22.69
4386  Kim Randol             F4044      192/349       16:16    50:23.24
4387  Addison Wilsonm        FUN09       89/217       16:16    50:23.97
4388  Karen Parry            F7074         2/35       16:16    50:24.07
4389  Susan Crawford         F6064       51/179       16:16    50:24.37
4390  Nicholas Snavely       M3034      169/255       16:16    50:24.39
4391  Susan Cohen            F7074         3/35       16:16    50:24.50
4392  Avery Rankin           FUN09       90/217       16:16    50:24.65
4393  Sandy Baughman         F5054      150/301       16:16    50:25.25
4394  Tracy Brown            F3539      186/318       16:16    50:25.30
4395  Mary Kay Schultz       F4549      170/305       16:16    50:25.39
4396  Ashley Lasiter         F1519      272/420       16:16    50:25.47
4397  Rachel Lasiter         F3539      187/318       16:17    50:25.68
4398  Alex Lasiter           M3539      174/246       16:17    50:25.74
4399  Mikayla Taylor         F1519      273/420       16:17       50:26
4400  Angie Cuff             F3034      226/387       16:17    50:26.56
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4401  Jordan Choate          M1519      262/324       16:17    50:27.12
4402  Alissa Collette        F1519      274/420       16:17    50:27.13
4403  Ellie Hunt             FUN09       91/217       16:17    50:28.43
4404  Joy Anderson           F6064       52/179       16:17    50:28.45
4405  Brittany Taylor        F2024      240/398       16:17    50:28.68
4406  Randi Hunt             F3034      227/387       16:18    50:28.79
4407  Ladonna Hunt           F5559      103/260       16:18    50:28.97
4408  Libbey McDaniel        F4549      171/305       16:18    50:29.46
4409  Heather Taylor         F1519      275/420       16:18    50:29.60
4410  Staci Mathes           F3539      188/318       16:18    50:30.08
4411  Taylar Sanders         F1014      245/352       16:18    50:30.47
4412  Tera Sanders           F3539      189/318       16:18    50:30.98
4413  Christian Mathes       MUN09      129/214       16:18    50:31.18
4414  Greg Baker             M4044      193/244       16:19    50:33.86
4415  Liesl Euliss           F3539      190/318       16:19    50:33.96
4416  Harrison Baker         MUN09      130/214       16:19    50:34.14
4417  Brian Hargis           M4549      185/274       16:19    50:34.44
4418  Ron Baker              M6569        32/68       16:19    50:34.63
4419  Elizabeth Baker        F5054      151/301       16:19    50:34.85
4420  Kayleigh Amstutz       F1519      276/420       16:20    50:35.39
4421  Ethan Seveke           M2024      202/276       16:20    50:35.70
4422  Sarah Graham           F3034      228/387       16:20    50:35.70
4423  Benjamin Kalevik       M4044      194/244       16:20    50:37.45
4424  Kelly Cope             F4044      193/349       16:20    50:37.55
4425  Emory Cope             FUN09       92/217       16:21    50:38.15
4426  Jenn Schulte           F3034      229/387       16:21    50:38.87
4427  Jill Wiggins           F4044      194/349       16:21    50:39.41
4428  Iris Schulte           FUN09       93/217       16:21    50:39.51
4429  Scott Fiedler          M4549      186/274       16:21    50:39.54
4430  Sara Fiedler           F1519      277/420       16:22    50:41.48
4431  April Ballenger        F            23/40       16:22    50:43.71
4432  Brad Williams          M3034      170/255       16:22    50:44.04
4433  Gee Williams           F85UP          1/3       16:22    50:44.21
4434  Landry Cogburn         M2024      203/276       16:23    50:44.29
4435  Lindsay McFail         F1014      246/352       16:23    50:44.89
4436  Cj Crow                F6064       53/179       16:23    50:45.21
4437  Heidi Cogburn          F2024      241/398       16:23    50:45.21
4438  Dennis Brotherton      M6569        33/68       16:23    50:45.72
4439  Karlee Snodgrass       F2024      242/398       16:23    50:46.18
4440  Brynlie Humbard        FUN09       94/217       16:23    50:46.28
4441  Destinee Cogburn       F2529      226/382       16:23    50:46.36
4442  Pam Cogburn            F5054      152/301       16:23    50:46.70
4443  Kathy Binkley          F6064       54/179       16:24    50:48.29
4444  Alexandra Lilly        F2529      227/382       16:24    50:48.91
4445  Danae Humbard          F3539      191/318       16:24    50:49.09
4446  Jamie Fleeger          F5559      104/260       16:24    50:50.40
4447  Rebecca Gillett        FUN09       95/217       16:25    50:51.11
4448  David Fleeger          M5559      111/193       16:25    50:51.29
4449  Shelli Mabe            F5054      153/301       16:25    50:51.51
4450  Amanda Bisher          F3539      192/318       16:25    50:51.84
4451  Ellie Kirby            FUN09       96/217       16:25    50:51.89
4452  Finley Clevenger       FUN09       97/217       16:25    50:52.55
4453  Matthew Martin         M4044      195/244       16:25    50:52.99
4454  Shelby Wrather         F1519      278/420       16:26    50:55.11
4455  Bob Gitzel             M7074        21/35       16:26    50:55.90
4456  Graham Phillips        M4044      196/244       16:26    50:56.30
4457  Sally Phillips         F4549      172/305       16:27    50:56.79
4458  Roger Cotton           M6064       94/175       16:27    50:57.34
4459  Cory Simmons           M3539      175/246       16:27    50:57.45
4460  Ella Schulte           FUN09       98/217       16:27    50:58.26
4461  Lizzie Davis           F1014      247/352       16:27    50:58.28
4462  Mike Long              M6569        34/68       16:27    50:58.45
4463  Jordan Gott            F2024      243/398       16:27    50:58.49
4464  Sue Myers              F7579         6/19       16:27    50:58.87
4465  Juliet Mee             F5054      154/301       16:28    50:59.96
4466  Alyssa Haenig          F1014      248/352       16:28    51:00.40
4467  Linda Taylor           F6569        22/75       16:28    51:00.82
4468  Peggy Fowler           F6569        23/75       16:28    51:01.68
4469  Stacey Boyce           F5559      105/260       16:28    51:01.88
4470  Joslyn Wells           FUN09       99/217       16:28    51:01.90
4471  Stephanie Taylor       F3034      230/387       16:28    51:02.17
4472  Bethany Rust           F3539      193/318       16:28    51:02.21
4473  Judy Cook              F6569        24/75       16:28    51:02.47
4474  Aiden McCracken        M1014      285/348       16:29    51:04.03
4475  Rachel Wells           F3034      231/387       16:29    51:04.17
4476  Rex Taylor             M4549      187/274       16:29    51:04.37
4477  Robert McCracken       M3539      176/246       16:29    51:04.52
4478  Isaac Davis            M1014      286/348       16:29    51:05.22
4479  Chad Davis             M4044      197/244       16:29    51:05.38
4480  Lauryl Hyde            F1519      279/420       16:30    51:05.97
4481  Jessica Melton         F3034      232/387       16:30    51:06.11
4482  Daniel Johns           M2024      204/276       16:30    51:06.33
4483  Kole Dody              MUN09      131/214       16:30    51:07.74
4484  Virginia Chau          F2529      228/382       16:30    51:07.77
4485  Ben Shantz             M            14/18       16:30    51:07.86
4486  Joyce Stewart          F6064       55/179       16:30    51:08.37
4487  Debbie Richmond        F6064       56/179       16:31    51:09.27
4488  Brandi Aldridge        F3539      194/318       16:31    51:10.47
4489  Reece Elliott          M2529      192/275       16:31    51:11.46
4490  Kelly Dodson           F4549      173/305       16:31    51:11.52
4491  Emily Saxton           F1519      280/420       16:31    51:11.58
4492  Cindy Elliott          F4549      174/305       16:31    51:11.65
4493  Bailey Elliott         F2024      244/398       16:31    51:11.74
4494  Jessie Jones           F2529      229/382       16:32    51:13.18
4495  Michael Cagle          M4549      188/274       16:32    51:13.39
4496  Laura Peck             F2024      245/398       16:32    51:13.47
4497  Hannah Horgan          F1519      281/420       16:32    51:14.18
4498  Rachel Cagle           F3539      195/318       16:32    51:14.27
4499  Debbie Currie          F4549      175/305       16:32    51:14.42
4500  Anne Currie            F2024      246/398       16:33    51:15.30
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4501  Saundra Carlson        F7074         4/35       16:33    51:15.53
4502  Patty Pogue            F6064       57/179       16:33    51:15.77
4503  Sally Cybulski         F1014      249/352       16:33    51:16.45
4504  Heidi Hartman          F4549      176/305       16:33    51:17.98
4505  Tracie Watts           F4549      177/305       16:34    51:19.29
4506  Dennis Waddell         M5559      112/193       16:34    51:19.48
4507  Danell Waddell         F5559      106/260       16:34    51:19.67
4508  Judy Stanfill          F6064       58/179       16:34    51:21.16
4509  Rylan Michel           MUN09      132/214       16:35    51:21.61
4510  Abbey Raper            F2024      247/398       16:35    51:22.44
4511  Kathy Glaser           F6064       59/179       16:35    51:23.18
4512  Rachele Huett          F3034      233/387       16:35    51:23.33
4513  Morgan Smith           F2529      230/382       16:35    51:23.98
4514  Anthony Mace           M2529      193/275       16:36    51:24.54
4515  Heather Michel         F4044      195/349       16:36    51:24.54
4516  Marsna Peck            F5054      155/301       16:36    51:24.97
4517  Bobby Haenig           M4549      189/274       16:36    51:24.97
4518  Vi Obert               F5559      107/260       16:36    51:25.39
4519  Madison Smith          F2024      248/398       16:36    51:25.66
4520  Torri Thomas           F2024      249/398       16:36    51:26.37
4521  Brandon Valencia       M2024      205/276       16:36    51:26.60
4522  Matthew Hanson         M2529      194/275       16:36    51:26.69
4523  Casey Fisher           M3034      171/255       16:36    51:27.14
4524  Andi Fisher            F3034      234/387       16:36    51:27.14
4525  Sondra Thomas          F4549      178/305       16:36    51:27.17
4526  Nanette Haenig         F4044      196/349       16:36    51:27.36
4527  Klayton Kiser          M1014      287/348       16:37    51:28.03
4528  Brett Hendrickson      M1014      288/348       16:37    51:28.05
4529  Cathleen Watts         F6064       60/179       16:37    51:28.39
4530  Morgan Seiler          FUN09      100/217       16:37    51:28.88
4531  Steven Watts           M5559      113/193       16:37    51:28.93
4532  Olivia Seiler          FUN09      101/217       16:37    51:29.11
4533  Betsy Small            F3034      235/387       16:37    51:29.54
4534  Dane Seiler            M3034      172/255       16:37    51:29.77
4535  Todd Skornia           M4549      190/274       16:38    51:30.92
4536  John Collette          M5559      114/193       16:38    51:30.97
4537  Michele Litchy         F4044      197/349       16:38    51:31.11
4538  J.D. Brockman          M85UP          1/5       16:38    51:31.35
4539  Cristie Seiler         F3034      236/387       16:38    51:31.90
4540  Jessica Hanson         F2529      231/382       16:38    51:32.74
4541  Neal Oglesbee          M6569        35/68       16:38    51:33.25
4542  Terri Barrow           F6064       61/179       16:38    51:33.34
4543  Sarah Oglesbee         F6569        25/75       16:38    51:33.43
4544  Brian Gillett          M5054      138/198       16:39    51:34.26
4545  Cory Herrin            M4549      191/274       16:39    51:34.56
4546  Leah Manges            F1014      250/352       16:39    51:34.96
4547  Sydney Ngo             F1014      251/352       16:39    51:35.41
4548  Amadeo Trimble         MUN09      133/214       16:39    51:36.19
4549  Rebecca Brown          F4044      198/349       16:39    51:36.26
4550  Michael Trimble        M3034      173/255       16:39    51:36.51
4551  Dennis Wiggins         M5559      115/193       16:40    51:36.99
4552  Matthew Schmidt        M1014      289/348       16:40    51:38.34
4553  Nichole Cardwell       F3539      196/318       16:40    51:38.46
4554  Christina Morrison-Gha F5054      156/301       16:40    51:38.73
4555  Brianna Cardwell       FUN09      102/217       16:40    51:39.35
4556  Kathleen Rauhoff       F2529      232/382       16:40    51:39.87
4557  Rayla Johns            F4044      199/349       16:41    51:40.54
4558  Kate Wilson            F5054      157/301       16:41    51:40.62
4559  Keira Roberts          FUN09      103/217       16:41    51:40.73
4560  Dalton Dale            M2529      195/275       16:41    51:40.94
4561  Ashley Ripple          F3034      237/387       16:41    51:41.55
4562  Lucy Mills             F1014      252/352       16:41    51:42.75
4563  Regan Spargo           M5054      139/198       16:42    51:43.75
4564  Susan Hurst            F6569        26/75       16:42    51:43.80
4565  Erin Strobel           F3539      197/318       16:42    51:44.04
4566  Lena Strobel           FUN09      104/217       16:42    51:44.22
4567  Steve Strobel          M4044      198/244       16:42    51:44.36
4568  Carolyn Yates          F4549      179/305       16:42    51:44.64
4569  Ruth Spargo            F7074         5/35       16:43    51:46.27
4570  Julie Elder            F5054      158/301       16:43    51:48.03
4571  Kayla Goss             F1519      282/420       16:44    51:50.77
4572  Ernie Sozio            M3539      177/246       16:44    51:50.86
4573  Joan Garner            F5559      108/260       16:44    51:51.09
4574  Connie Goss            F5054      159/301       16:44    51:51.39
4575  Timberly Sozio         F3539      198/318       16:44    51:51.65
4576  Marcia Preston         F4044      200/349       16:45    51:53.16
4577  Joe Ripple             M5054      140/198       16:45    51:53.59
4578  Shay Cash              F4044      201/349       16:45    51:54.27
4579  Becky Lindell          F4044      202/349       16:45    51:54.45
4580  Cynthia Dancey         F4044      203/349       16:45    51:54.65
4581  Ramsey McGee           FUN09      105/217       16:46    51:58.19
4582  Donna Johnston         F6064       62/179       16:46    51:58.24
4583  Pat Killingsworth      F5559      109/260       16:46    51:58.31
4584  Katherine Southern     F1014      253/352       16:46    51:58.39
4585  Stacey Sawyer          F4549      180/305       16:47    51:58.83
4586  Jan Badgett            F6569        27/75       16:47    51:58.85
4587  Lori Hunt              F4044      204/349       16:47    51:58.86
4588  Michaela Struckhoff    F6064       63/179       16:47    51:59.10
4589  Kimberly McGee         F2529      233/382       16:47    51:59.71
4590  Meghan Hays            F1519      283/420       16:47    51:59.74
4591  Kevin Lee              M4044      199/244       16:47    51:59.90
4592  Victoria Hays          F2024      250/398       16:47    52:00.15
4593  Donna Stockwell        F5559      110/260       16:47    52:00.52
4594  Lisa Hackett           F5054      160/301       16:47    52:00.71
4595  Don Sattershite        M6064       95/175       16:47    52:01.54
4596  Mark Martin            M5559      116/193       16:48    52:02.25
4597  Teresa Smith           F5559      111/260       16:48    52:02.69
4598  Tiffany Holiman        F3539      199/318       16:48    52:02.99
4599  Chloe Haley            F1014      254/352       16:48    52:03.56
4600  Erika Haley            F3539      200/318       16:48    52:03.82
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4601  Laura Skiles           F4044      205/349       16:48    52:04.06
4602  Sophie Vestal          F1014      255/352       16:48    52:04.23
4603  Bess Rich              F3539      201/318       16:48    52:04.28
4604  Tiffany Hackett        F2529      234/382       16:48    52:04.56
4605  Missy Vestal           F4044      206/349       16:49    52:05.22
4606  Drew Holden            M4044      200/244       16:49    52:05.56
4607  Debra James            F5054      161/301       16:49    52:07.08
4608  Heather Holden         F3539      202/318       16:49    52:07.11
4609  Addison Getman         F            24/40       16:50    52:08.02
4610  Bill Hall              M5559      117/193       16:50    52:08.26
4611  Karis Wilson           M1519      263/324       16:50    52:08.91
4612  Robert Gilkerson       M6064       96/175       16:51    52:12.62
4613  Sheila Holder          F4044      207/349       16:51    52:12.92
4614  Doe Keen               F6064       64/179       16:51    52:13.25
4615  Robert Vestal          M5054      141/198       16:51    52:13.28
4616  Sylas Feemster         M1519      264/324       16:52    52:14.97
4617  Toryana Vestal         F2024      251/398       16:52    52:15.18
4618  Tyran Vestal           M2024      206/276       16:52    52:15.37
4619  Emma Spurlin           F1014      256/352       16:52    52:16.39
4620  Justin Miller          M1014      290/348       16:53    52:17.28
4621  Sally Vestal           F5054      162/301       16:53    52:17.44
4622  Ron Miller             M4549      192/274       16:53    52:19.01
4623  Beth Renner            F4549      181/305       16:53    52:19.25
4624  Betty Teel             F5054      163/301       16:53    52:19.40
4625  Kiley Huslig           F2024      252/398       16:54    52:20.49
4626  Hannah Holder          F1014      257/352       16:54    52:20.88
4627  Jessica Janeway        F3034      238/387       16:54       52:21
4628  Ireland Clark          F1519      284/420       16:54    52:21.80
4629  Melissa Tate           F1519      285/420       16:54    52:22.74
4630  Ella Greninger         F1014      258/352       16:54    52:22.96
4631  Dixie Harrington       M5559      118/193       16:54    52:23.09
4632  Cindy Hammond          M6064       97/175       16:55    52:23.72
4633  Emery Greninger        FUN09      106/217       16:55    52:24.04
4634  Randy Diefenderfer     M3539      178/246       16:55    52:24.30
4635  Lillian Johnson        F1519      286/420       16:55    52:24.57
4636  Eryn Chaffin           F2024      253/398       16:55    52:24.66
4637  Tracy Johnson          F3539      203/318       16:55    52:24.77
4638  Brandy Heithold        F2024      254/398       16:55    52:24.92
4639  Aaron King             M3539      179/246       16:55    52:25.07
4640  Carter Diefenderfer    M1014      291/348       16:55    52:25.61
4641  Zoe Diefenderfer       FUN09      107/217       16:55    52:26.02
4642  Christine Clark        F5054      164/301       16:56    52:26.61
4643  Anson Aldridge         M3539      180/246       16:56    52:27.28
4644  Michelle Fuller        F3034      239/387       16:56    52:28.10
4645  James Teske            M5559      119/193       16:56    52:28.66
4646  Carol Hunt             F7074         6/35       16:56    52:28.99
4647  Diana Speight          F3034      240/387       16:57    52:29.78
4648  Cathy Callahan         F5559      112/260       16:57    52:32.62
4649  Patty Cox Murray       F5559      113/260       16:58    52:33.02
4650  Lindsey Edgeman        F2529      235/382       16:58    52:33.12
4651  James Pitts            M6569        36/68       16:58    52:33.81
4652  Meaghan Morrison       F3034      241/387       16:58    52:33.88
4653  Lindsay Hearne         F4044      208/349       16:58    52:34.63
4654  Jena McRell            F2529      236/382       16:58    52:34.66
4655  Helene Hearne          F7074         7/35       16:58    52:35.31
4656  Chloe Breckenridge     F1519      287/420       16:58    52:35.41
4657  Judy Bonham            F5559      114/260       16:59    52:36.29
4658  Justin Morrison        M2024      207/276       16:59    52:36.32
4659  Jeannie Ash            F5054      165/301       16:59    52:36.37
4660  Erin Bonham            F3034      242/387       16:59    52:36.63
4661  Charlotte Wilson       FUN09      108/217       16:59    52:36.78
4662  Addison Dukes          FUN09      109/217       17:00    52:39.19
4663  Terry Prall            M4549      193/274       17:00    52:41.96
4664  Baleigh Courtois       FUN09      110/217       17:00    52:41.99
4665  Scott Speight          M3539      181/246       17:01    52:42.11
4666  Mary Cook              F3539      204/318       17:01    52:42.27
4667  Corey Hoffman          M2529      196/275       17:01    52:42.53
4668  Jan Meese              F5559      115/260       17:01    52:43.02
4669  Terri Ramey            F5559      116/260       17:01    52:43.46
4670  Chris Brown            M4549      194/274       17:01    52:43.55
4671  Anna Stulce            F1014      259/352       17:01    52:43.57
4672  Atlas Craig            M5559      120/193       17:01    52:44.18
4673  Melissa Courtois       F2529      237/382       17:01    52:44.21
4674  Phillip Hudgins        M3539      182/246       17:01    52:44.26
4675  Bailee Hudgins         FUN09      111/217       17:01    52:44.43
4676  Rhonda Spurlin         F4549      182/305       17:01    52:44.97
4677  Renee Simpson          F5559      117/260       17:02    52:45.43
4678  Chris Goodwin          M3539      183/246       17:02    52:45.52
4679  Colin George           M2024      208/276       17:02    52:45.84
4680  Kathy Chastain         F5054      166/301       17:02    52:46.24
4681  Jeffrey Simpson        M3539      184/246       17:02    52:46.27
4682  Geof Waller            M4549      195/274       17:02    52:46.40
4683  Craig Swearingin       M2024      209/276       17:02    52:46.77
4684  Marcie Stallcup        F5559      118/260       17:02    52:47.16
4685  Jill Simpson           F2529      238/382       17:02    52:48.19
4686  Ralph Nevius           M8084          3/8       17:03    52:49.88
4687  Ethan Cameron          M2529      197/275       17:03    52:51.02
4688  Kayla Geier            F2024      255/398       17:04    52:51.32
4689  Steve Ghan             M5054      142/198       17:04    52:52.16
4690  Kim Mooneyha           F4549      183/305       17:04    52:52.53
4691  Patty Hill             F6064       65/179       17:04    52:52.74
4692  Mary Provance          F5054      167/301       17:04    52:52.81
4693  Mike Palermo           M3539      185/246       17:05    52:54.88
4694  Nancy Winters          F5559      119/260       17:05    52:55.90
4695  Linda Ege              F6569        28/75       17:05    52:56.14
4696  Melissa Larose         F3034      243/387       17:05    52:56.65
4697  Carolina Hernandez     F4549      184/305       17:05    52:57.24
4698  Amanda Potter          F2529      239/382       17:06    52:57.52
4699  Alissa Potter          F2024      256/398       17:06    52:57.72
4700  Luane Fitzgerald       F5559      120/260       17:06    52:57.72
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4701  Jabe Bone              MUN09      134/214       17:06    52:57.95
4702  Leslie Nashed          F3034      244/387       17:06       52:58
4703  Tess Acree             F3034      245/387       17:06    52:58.01
4704  Delia Croessmann       F6064       66/179       17:06    52:58.04
4705  Laura Gelsheimer       F5054      168/301       17:06    52:58.73
4706  Twila White            F5054      169/301       17:06    52:58.86
4707  Jaedon Bieber          F1014      260/352       17:06    52:59.34
4708  Burt Adjoodani         M5054      143/198       17:06    53:00.01
4709  Elaina Adjoodani       F4549      185/305       17:06    53:00.22
4710  Lola Butcher           F5559      121/260       17:06    53:00.26
4711  Emma McLemore          F1014      261/352       17:07    53:01.32
4712  Reed Williams          MUN09      135/214       17:07    53:01.50
4713  Josefene Caudill       F1519      288/420       17:07    53:02.12
4714  Shannon Willman        F4549      186/305       17:07    53:02.18
4715  Christin McLemore      F3539      205/318       17:07    53:02.43
4716  Jude House             MUN09      136/214       17:07    53:02.47
4717  Cindy Heath            F5054      170/301       17:07    53:02.56
4718  Maddison McLemore      F1014      262/352       17:07    53:03.02
4719  Kelli Williams         F3539      206/318       17:07    53:03.07
4720  Casey Wagoner          M2024      210/276       17:07    53:03.57
4721  Catherine Schmidt      F4044      209/349       17:08    53:03.81
4722  Bria Fundaro           F2529      240/382       17:08    53:04.21
4723  Collin OBrien          MUN09      137/214       17:08    53:04.41
4724  Mark Schmidt           M4044      201/244       17:08    53:04.52
4725  Melissa Jackson        F5054      171/301       17:08    53:04.58
4726  Karen Adkins           F5559      122/260       17:08    53:04.61
4727  Daina Branchick        F5054      172/301       17:08    53:04.68
4728  Jenna House            F3034      246/387       17:08    53:05.34
4729  Maureen Hays           F5559      123/260       17:08    53:05.43
4730  Mick OBrien            M4549      196/274       17:08    53:05.76
4731  Jacob House            M1014      292/348       17:08    53:05.99
4732  Regina Banwart         F3539      207/318       17:08    53:06.54
4733  Edward House           M3034      174/255       17:09    53:07.20
4734  Rachel Dercher         F2529      241/382       17:09    53:07.24
4735  Devin Banwart          M3034      175/255       17:09    53:07.28
4736  Cara Greninger         F4044      210/349       17:09    53:08.18
4737  Carrie Sissel          F4044      211/349       17:09    53:08.56
4738  Brett Holycross        M3539      186/246       17:09    53:09.46
4739  Brad Boyce             M5054      144/198       17:09    53:09.52
4740  Teresa Gray            F5559      124/260       17:10    53:11.50
4741  Jenna Engler           F2529      242/382       17:10    53:11.50
4742  Beth Swackhamer        F3034      247/387       17:11    53:13.09
4743  Hailey Fiedler         FUN09      112/217       17:11    53:13.26
4744  Matthew Davidson       M3034      176/255       17:11    53:13.58
4745  Laura Fiedler          F3539      208/318       17:11    53:14.13
4746  Tony Davidson          M5559      121/193       17:11    53:14.31
4747  Tony Turuor            M4044      202/244       17:11    53:14.64
4748  Tim Murphy             M6064       98/175       17:11    53:14.82
4749  Casey Storie           F3034      248/387       17:12    53:16.67
4750  Kole Storie            MUN09      138/214       17:12    53:16.90
4751  Michael Curtis         M5559      122/193       17:12    53:17.07
4752  Malori Roberts         F1014      263/352       17:12    53:17.07
4753  Jonathan Storie        M3539      187/246       17:12    53:17.16
4754  Kathy Curtis           F5054      173/301       17:12    53:17.36
4755  Addison Storie         FUN09      113/217       17:12    53:17.72
4756  Eleni Griesemer        F3539      209/318       17:13    53:19.30
4757  Drew Stassel           M3034      177/255       17:13    53:19.31
4758  Mayci Roberts          F1519      289/420       17:13    53:19.55
4759  Michael Williams       M4549      197/274       17:13    53:19.63
4760  Molli Roberts          F1519      290/420       17:13    53:20.36
4761  Benjamin Clements      M3034      178/255       17:13    53:21.31
4762  Allyssa Stewart        F2529      243/382       17:13    53:21.56
4763  Mikayla Williams       F1519      291/420       17:13    53:21.59
4764  Kati Roberts           F3539      210/318       17:13    53:22.11
4765  Vanessa Brandon        F5054      174/301       17:13    53:22.14
4766  Jennifer Peele         F2024      257/398       17:13    53:22.17
4767  Allyson Goodman        F5054      175/301       17:13    53:22.18
4768  Will Goodman           M1519      265/324       17:14    53:22.45
4769  Lil Olive              F5559      125/260       17:14    53:22.75
4770  Journey Tarr           F            25/40       17:14    53:23.61
4771  Meghan Tarr            F            26/40       17:14    53:23.85
4772  Lisa Murphy            F5054      176/301       17:14    53:24.08
4773  Rosie Bumgarner        F6569        29/75       17:14    53:24.68
4774  Isabella Settles       F1014      264/352       17:14    53:25.07
4775  Macee Curtis           F1519      292/420       17:14    53:25.22
4776  Skye Johns             F5559      126/260       17:14    53:25.27
4777  Cathy Self             F6569        30/75       17:15    53:25.72
4778  Blair Wilmes           F2529      244/382       17:15    53:26.28
4779  Mike Frederick         M4044      203/244       17:16    53:29.46
4780  Brenny Frederick       F1014      265/352       17:16    53:29.52
4781  Issac Feemster         M1519      266/324       17:16    53:29.77
4782  Erin Frederick         F4044      212/349       17:16    53:30.01
4783  Payton Garrison        F1519      293/420       17:16    53:30.20
4784  Katie Jones            F1519      294/420       17:16    53:30.39
4785  Hailey Cook            FUN09      114/217       17:16    53:30.63
4786  Kari Smith             F3034      249/387       17:16    53:30.66
4787  Kaleb Thomas           M1014      293/348       17:16    53:31.27
4788  Sarah Cook             F3034      250/387       17:17    53:32.56
4789  Corinne Duckworth      F3034      251/387       17:17    53:32.86
4790  Cole Duckworth         M3034      179/255       17:17    53:33.34
4791  Ladawnna Pitts         F3539      211/318       17:17    53:33.41
4792  Kolby Forbes           MUN09      139/214       17:17    53:33.89
4793  Christina Lessmeier    F3539      212/318       17:17    53:34.02
4794  Desiree Lessmeier      FUN09      115/217       17:17    53:34.02
4795  Anna Maples            F1519      295/420       17:17    53:34.16
4796  Scarlett Smith         F4044      213/349       17:17    53:34.36
4797  Dennis Langston        M6064       99/175       17:17    53:34.61
4798  Melissa Maples         F4044      214/349       17:18    53:34.72
4799  Abby Wright            F4044      215/349       17:18    53:35.48
4800  Margaret Palmietto     F5054      177/301       17:18    53:35.67
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4801  Cheryl Pernice         F5559      127/260       17:18    53:35.79
4802  Vito Palmietto         M5559      123/193       17:18    53:35.97
4803  Sue Henderson          F6569        31/75       17:18    53:36.04
4804  Heather Redden         F4044      216/349       17:18    53:36.84
4805  Carla Langston         F6064       67/179       17:18    53:37.39
4806  Robert Priest          M4044      204/244       17:20       53:41
4807  Misty Rushing          F4044      217/349       17:20    53:41.71
4808  Mikale Williams        M1014      294/348       17:20    53:41.95
4809  Molly Rushing          F1014      266/352       17:20       53:42
4810  Michael Engler         M2024      211/276       17:21    53:44.06
4811  Dwayne Woods           M5559      124/193       17:21    53:44.50
4812  Teresa Stuck           F5054      178/301       17:21    53:44.63
4813  Jessica Palmer         F3034      252/387       17:21    53:44.65
4814  Emily McDaris          F3539      213/318       17:21    53:44.68
4815  Melissa Waters         F4549      187/305       17:21    53:44.86
4816  George Richmond        M6569        37/68       17:21    53:45.13
4817  Sarah Palmer           FUN09      116/217       17:21    53:45.62
4818  Joyce Woods            F5559      128/260       17:21    53:46.27
4819  Savanna Feemster       F1519      296/420       17:22    53:48.14
4820  Jim Welch              M4549      198/274       17:22    53:48.19
4821  Jake Welch             MUN09      140/214       17:22    53:49.18
4822  Kayla Hickey           F2024      258/398       17:22    53:49.35
4823  Mary Welch             F4044      218/349       17:22    53:49.64
4824  Angela Davenport       F1014      267/352       17:22    53:49.76
4825  Morgan Hoey            F2529      245/382       17:22    53:49.93
4826  Khloe Beshears         FUN09      117/217       17:23    53:50.34
4827  Will Hoey              M2529      198/275       17:23    53:50.61
4828  Paula Woodside         F4044      219/349       17:23    53:51.23
4829  Melia Davidson         F3539      214/318       17:23    53:51.75
4830  Brad Kopecky           M4549      199/274       17:23    53:52.01
4831  Megan Smith            F2529      246/382       17:23    53:52.15
4832  Eli Wilson             MUN09      141/214       17:23    53:52.65
4833  Madeline Summers       F1014      268/352       17:24    53:53.57
4834  Corie Summers          F4044      220/349       17:24    53:53.86
4835  Hannah Todd            F1519      297/420       17:24    53:54.01
4836  Maria Williams         F6569        32/75       17:24    53:54.40
4837  Brittany Todd          F2024      259/398       17:24    53:54.44
4838  Ragan Wright           M3539      188/246       17:24    53:54.63
4839  Ellie Wilson           FUN09      118/217       17:24    53:54.64
4840  Henry Osborne          M6064      100/175       17:24    53:54.69
4841  Dan Johnson            M6064      101/175       17:24    53:55.29
4842  Terri Lay              F5559      129/260       17:24    53:55.72
4843  Debbie Johnson         F6064       68/179       17:24    53:55.88
4844  Ken Miracle            M6569        38/68       17:24    53:56.14
4845  Sandy Crapenhoft       F5054      179/301       17:25    53:56.44
4846  Kirsten OBrien         F1519      298/420       17:25    53:56.71
4847  Joy Miracle            F7074         8/35       17:25    53:57.31
4848  Shan Wilson            M4549      200/274       17:25    53:57.34
4849  Cheryl OBrien          F4549      188/305       17:25    53:57.55
4850  Paula Long             F4549      189/305       17:25    53:58.74
4851  Julia Stalder          F5054      180/301       17:25    53:59.10
4852  Lucy Osborne           F2024      260/398       17:25    53:59.36
4853  Jill Osborne           F5559      130/260       17:26    53:59.63
4854  Keith Spiva            M5054      145/198       17:26    53:59.64
4855  Tom Duncan             M2024      212/276       17:26    53:59.69
4856  Diane Zitur            F5054      181/301       17:26    54:00.58
4857  Chris Edwards          M3034      180/255       17:26    54:00.62
4858  Jessie Zitur           F2529      247/382       17:26    54:00.63
4859  Brooke Edwards         F2529      248/382       17:26    54:00.72
4860  Mark Crapenhoft        M5054      146/198       17:26    54:01.46
4861  Vickie Mahon           F6064       69/179       17:27    54:02.70
4862  Kristin Fillingham     F3539      215/318       17:27    54:02.70
4863  Cara Mahon             F2529      249/382       17:27    54:03.34
4864  Evelyn Lambeth         F5054      182/301       17:27    54:04.13
4865  Janice Grimes          F6064       70/179       17:27    54:04.95
4866  Julia Barr             F2529      250/382       17:27    54:05.26
4867  Desiree Mason          F4044      221/349       17:27    54:05.37
4868  Susy Barr              F6064       71/179       17:28    54:05.87
4869  Sarah Terrill          F2529      251/382       17:28    54:06.02
4870  Tom Barr               M6064      102/175       17:28    54:06.21
4871  Jackson Parke          MUN09      142/214       17:28    54:06.25
4872  Robin Gentry           F4044      222/349       17:28    54:06.72
4873  Justin Terrill         M3034      181/255       17:28    54:07.14
4874  Melissa Hoskinson      F4044      223/349       17:28    54:07.59
4875  Ella Hoskinson         F1014      269/352       17:28    54:07.77
4876  Brittney Scull         F3034      253/387       17:28    54:08.20
4877  Ashlyn Elliott         F2024      261/398       17:28    54:08.33
4878  Zach Engler            M3034      182/255       17:29    54:08.94
4879  Jessica Fidler         F2529      252/382       17:29    54:09.01
4880  Frances Cleary         F6064       72/179       17:29    54:09.04
4881  Debbie Byers           F5054      183/301       17:29    54:11.12
4882  Erica Takac            F4044      224/349       17:29    54:11.14
4883  Emily Harper           F1014      270/352       17:29    54:11.43
4884  Mark Deckard           M5054      147/198       17:29    54:11.44
4885  Jennifer Hall          F4044      225/349       17:29    54:11.80
4886  Shelley Wilson         F5559      131/260       17:30    54:12.06
4887  Diana Teoderscue       F4549      190/305       17:30    54:12.41
4888  Rebecca Harper         F1519      299/420       17:30    54:13.26
4889  Kim Chinn              F4044      226/349       17:30    54:13.66
4890  Tara Byers             F3034      254/387       17:30    54:13.68
4891  Bruce Crawford         M6064      103/175       17:30    54:13.74
4892  Susan Jensen           F4549      191/305       17:30    54:13.81
4893  Debra Herring          F5054      184/301       17:30    54:13.94
4894  Isabella McDonnell     F1014      271/352       17:30    54:14.03
4895  Jenna Loew             F2529      253/382       17:30    54:14.17
4896  Jeannine Rankin        F5559      132/260       17:30    54:14.99
4897  Kathleen Hamm          F5054      185/301       17:31    54:16.84
4898  Kalea Aberle           F1014      272/352       17:31    54:16.91
4899  Delvan Mitchell Jr     M4044      205/244       17:31    54:17.08
4900  Joanna Knudsen         F4044      227/349       17:31    54:17.10
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4901  Ella Pohren            F1014      273/352       17:31    54:17.17
4902  Meghan Njoroge-Kimani  F3539      216/318       17:31    54:17.38
4903  Joygrace Aberle        F4044      228/349       17:31    54:17.55
4904  Haley Atterson         FUN09      119/217       17:31    54:17.67
4905  Eiley Mitchell         FUN09      120/217       17:31    54:17.94
4906  Peter Kimani           M3539      189/246       17:32    54:18.25
4907  Gillian Hamm           F3539      217/318       17:32    54:18.58
4908  Richard Autterson      M3539      190/246       17:32    54:18.65
4909  Paisley Hamm           FUN09      121/217       17:32    54:19.45
4910  Mary Mitchell          F4044      229/349       17:32    54:19.83
4911  Joseph Tucker          M6064      104/175       17:32    54:19.92
4912  Pam Harwell            F4549      192/305       17:32    54:19.97
4913  Linda Tucker           F6064       73/179       17:32    54:19.99
4914  Sonya Marsh            F            27/40       17:33    54:21.43
4915  Rebecca Rader          F5054      186/301       17:34    54:25.39
4916  Jane Brown             F7579         7/19       17:34    54:25.39
4917  Brandi McNabb          F5054      187/301       17:34    54:25.66
4918  Crystal Webb           F5054      188/301       17:34    54:26.15
4919  Kendal Headley         M1519      267/324       17:35    54:27.51
4920  Eliana Farasy          FUN09      122/217       17:35    54:27.66
4921  Dale Brown             M6569        39/68       17:35    54:27.73
4922  Kernigan Morton        MUN09      143/214       17:35    54:28.20
4923  Mallory Morton         F1014      274/352       17:35    54:28.63
4924  Janet Griffin          F6064       74/179       17:35    54:28.73
4925  Amy Morton             F4044      230/349       17:35    54:29.19
4926  Nicole Parke           F3539      218/318       17:35    54:29.53
4927  Marcia Kynion          F6569        33/75       17:35    54:29.98
4928  Jerry Morton           M4044      206/244       17:35    54:30.43
4929  Reagan Parke           FUN09      123/217       17:35    54:30.44
4930  Susan Julian           F6569        34/75       17:36    54:32.13
4931  Shauna Williams        F2529      254/382       17:37    54:33.91
4932  Josh Hellman           M3034      183/255       17:37    54:34.30
4933  Sue Childress          F7579         8/19       17:37    54:35.18
4934  Emily Bossert          F3034      255/387       17:37    54:35.51
4935  Erman Stahl            M7579         9/13       17:37    54:35.70
4936  Paul Shelley           M4549      201/274       17:37    54:35.83
4937  Mendy Hubbard          F5559      133/260       17:37    54:35.90
4938  Sara Shelley           F4044      231/349       17:37    54:35.93
4939  Al Hellman             M6064      105/175       17:37    54:36.03
4940  Jonas Tetlow           M1014      295/348       17:37    54:36.54
4941  Charles Goodnight      MUN09      144/214       17:37    54:36.69
4942  Tim Turner             M6064      106/175       17:38    54:37.15
4943  Karen Alexander        F6064       75/179       17:38    54:37.22
4944  Jeff Goodnight         M3539      191/246       17:38    54:37.78
4945  Tony Alexander         M5559      125/193       17:38    54:37.91
4946  Emily Holycross        F1014      275/352       17:38    54:38.69
4947  Jim Stiles             M8084          4/8       17:38    54:38.84
4948  Lora Turnage           F4044      232/349       17:38    54:39.03
4949  Tami Sherman           F5559      134/260       17:38    54:39.81
4950  Becky Bonnarens        F6064       76/179       17:39    54:39.83
4951  Haley Holycross        F1014      276/352       17:39    54:39.86
4952  Penny Turner           F6064       77/179       17:39    54:39.91
4953  Diana Turner           F3034      256/387       17:39    54:39.92
4954  Jade Reed              F2024      262/398       17:39    54:39.94
4955  Kate Turnage           F1519      300/420       17:39    54:39.98
4956  Joan Cutbirth          F6569        35/75       17:39    54:40.60
4957  Buster Reed            M2529      199/275       17:39    54:40.68
4958  Lexi Sherman           F2024      263/398       17:39    54:41.52
4959  Nora Smith             F1519      301/420       17:39    54:42.84
4960  John Bolin             M6064      107/175       17:39    54:42.86
4961  Linda Hartman          F2024      264/398       17:40    54:43.27
4962  Christina Ridenour     F3539      219/318       17:40    54:43.63
4963  Elaine Schulke         F6569        36/75       17:40    54:43.70
4964  Benjamin Alexander     M2529      200/275       17:40    54:43.71
4965  Reginna Hagemeier      F4044      233/349       17:40    54:44.72
4966  Jim Farasy             M3539      192/246       17:40    54:45.17
4967  Randy Klassen          M5054      148/198       17:40    54:45.24
4968  Braden Korman          MUN09      145/214       17:40    54:45.59
4969  Sara Korman            F4044      234/349       17:41    54:46.06
4970  Gwendolyn Smith        F1014      277/352       17:41    54:46.28
4971  Jared Wright           M1014      296/348       17:41    54:46.41
4972  Lori Elliott           F4549      193/305       17:41    54:48.44
4973  Shari Klassen          F4549      194/305       17:41    54:48.83
4974  Jeremy Wright          M4044      207/244       17:42    54:50.78
4975  Madeline Swenson       FUN09      124/217       17:42    54:51.14
4976  Jennifer Swenson       F3539      220/318       17:43    54:53.01
4977  Karen Crocker          F4044      235/349       17:43    54:53.24
4978  Leah Donnelson         F3539      221/318       17:43    54:54.84
4979  Sow Chee Cheah         F4549      195/305       17:44    54:55.53
4980  Savannah Ngo           FUN09      125/217       17:44    54:55.75
4981  Randy Will             M5559      126/193       17:44    54:56.35
4982  Robert Ludnikoski      M            15/18       17:44    54:56.64
4983  Nathaniel Devoss       M1014      297/348       17:44    54:56.68
4984  Deborah Cox            F5054      189/301       17:44    54:57.83
4985  Andrew Devoss          M1519      268/324       17:44    54:58.02
4986  Greg Poindexter        M5559      127/193       17:45    54:58.57
4987  Chase Shipley          M1519      269/324       17:45    54:59.18
4988  Phillip Gnau           M2529      201/275       17:45    55:00.08
4989  Grant Ruder            MUN09      146/214       17:45    55:00.39
4990  Cindy Shipley          F5054      190/301       17:45    55:00.65
4991  Tyler Shipley          M2024      213/276       17:45    55:00.66
4992  Karissa Murray         F2529      255/382       17:45    55:00.82
4993  Amy Fisk               F3034      257/387       17:45    55:01.29
4994  Bryce Ruder            MUN09      147/214       17:46    55:01.64
4995  Patrick Snyder         M3034      184/255       17:46    55:03.13
4996  Kelly Kauble           F5559      135/260       17:46    55:04.60
4997  Sara Hoeg              F4549      196/305       17:47       55:05
4998  Matt Burris            M1519      270/324       17:47    55:06.44
4999  Casse Sparkman         F5559      136/260       17:47    55:06.47
5000  Brad Kauble            M5559      128/193       17:47    55:06.74
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5001  Matilda Hoeg           F1519      302/420       17:47    55:06.99
5002  Richard Taylor         M1519      271/324       17:47    55:07.07
5003  Liz Burris             F4549      197/305       17:47    55:07.15
5004  Tammy Fitzpatrick      F4044      236/349       17:47    55:07.28
5005  Darrell Reeds          M7074        22/35       17:48    55:09.04
5006  Tracy Todd             M5054      149/198       17:48    55:09.28
5007  Cheryl Todd            F4549      198/305       17:48    55:09.76
5008  Sharon Reeds           F7074         9/35       17:48    55:09.77
5009  Tammi Gaddis           F5559      137/260       17:48    55:10.20
5010  Kent Shipley           M4549      202/274       17:48    55:10.45
5011  Kathleen ODell         F6064       78/179       17:49    55:11.23
5012  Katherine ODell        F3034      258/387       17:49    55:11.31
5013  Lindsey Shipley        F2024      265/398       17:49    55:11.35
5014  Charissa Holycross     F3034      259/387       17:49    55:11.60
5015  Karen Maxson           F5559      138/260       17:49    55:11.75
5016  Mackie Gaddis          M6064      108/175       17:49    55:12.14
5017  Ellen Devoss           F2024      266/398       17:49    55:12.65
5018  A.L. Marsteller        M6569        40/68       17:49    55:13.07
5019  Ronda Fields           F6064       79/179       17:50    55:14.04
5020  Nicole Harris          F3034      260/387       17:50    55:14.68
5021  Logan George           M1519      272/324       17:50    55:14.80
5022  Ian George             M1519      273/324       17:50    55:15.71
5023  Grayson Harris         MUN09      148/214       17:50    55:15.76
5024  Margie Aherin          F6064       80/179       17:50    55:16.29
5025  Paul Aherin            M6064      109/175       17:50    55:16.51
5026  Maureen Hutchinson     F5054      191/301       17:50    55:16.91
5027  Joseph Davis           M5054      150/198       17:51    55:17.78
5028  Misty Ramsey           F3034      261/387       17:51    55:17.98
5029  Keith George           M4549      203/274       17:51       55:18
5030  Chong Sawinski         F7579         9/19       17:51    55:18.22
5031  Diana Davis            F5054      192/301       17:51    55:18.57
5032  Kristen Weaver         F4044      237/349       17:51    55:18.80
5033  Brayden Holmes         MUN09      149/214       17:51    55:18.85
5034  Charlia Holmes         F3539      222/318       17:51    55:18.93
5035  Ryan Sivill            M3034      185/255       17:51    55:19.59
5036  Carolyn Fetter         F6064       81/179       17:52    55:20.35
5037  Shondra Collins        F4044      238/349       17:52    55:20.61
5038  Diane Baer             F7074        10/35       17:52    55:20.77
5039  Fetter Gina            F3539      223/318       17:52    55:21.14
5040  Lori Allen             F4549      199/305       17:52    55:21.31
5041  Susan Sawinski         F4549      200/305       17:52    55:21.69
5042  Alysen Ramey           F2024      267/398       17:52    55:21.84
5043  Chris Cox              M2529      202/275       17:52    55:22.12
5044  Nick Lofaro            M4044      208/244       17:52    55:22.88
5045  Jackie Moore           F6064       82/179       17:52    55:23.17
5046  Connor Skinner         M1519      274/324       17:53    55:23.39
5047  Kaylyn Lofaro          F1519      303/420       17:53    55:24.57
5048  Mark Moore             M6064      110/175       17:53    55:24.73
5049  Katherine Brinkman     F4044      239/349       17:53    55:25.04
5050  Kristin Baer           F3034      262/387       17:53    55:25.84
5051  Chris Dunham           M3539      193/246       17:53    55:26.29
5052  Jesse Teller           M4044      209/244       17:54    55:26.79
5053  Marisol Arancibia      F5559      139/260       17:54    55:27.21
5054  Sophie Garcia          F5559      140/260       17:54    55:28.77
5055  Lauryn Kelly           F2024      268/398       17:55    55:30.50
5056  Noah Kelly             M2529      203/275       17:55    55:31.77
5057  Daniel Smith           M5054      151/198       17:55    55:31.88
5058  Linda Way-Smith        F4549      201/305       17:55    55:32.11
5059  Mary Patterson         F3034      263/387       17:55    55:32.47
5060  Julie Moffett          F4549      202/305       17:56    55:32.58
5061  Jennifer Oliver        F3034      264/387       17:56    55:33.22
5062  Jennifer Randolph      F4549      203/305       17:56    55:33.63
5063  Brandon Oliver         M3539      194/246       17:56    55:33.73
5064  Emmalee Matlock        FUN09      126/217       17:56    55:34.14
5065  Debbie Falke           F5054      193/301       17:56    55:34.46
5066  Alec Bach              M2529      204/275       17:56    55:35.08
5067  Jill Gibbs             F4549      204/305       17:57    55:35.64
5068  Nolan Burky            M1519      275/324       17:57    55:36.21
5069  Sally Ruder            F3539      224/318       17:57    55:36.38
5070  Jeri Hill              F6064       83/179       17:57    55:36.48
5071  Regina Schweiss        F5054      194/301       17:57    55:37.20
5072  Tyler Samuel           M2024      214/276       17:57    55:37.57
5073  Micaela Falke          F2024      269/398       17:57    55:37.72
5074  Addison Houston        F1014      278/352       17:57    55:37.83
5075  Erica Samuel           F2024      270/398       17:57    55:38.18
5076  Jessica Falke          F2529      256/382       17:57    55:38.30
5077  Rachel Sutter          F2024      271/398       17:57    55:38.60
5078  Carla Gold             F5054      195/301       17:58    55:39.33
5079  T Ross                 F6064       84/179       17:58    55:39.36
5080  Brent Sweet            M3539      195/246       17:58    55:40.46
5081  Lonnie Holmes          M4044      210/244       17:58    55:40.83
5082  Woody Francis          M5559      129/193       17:58    55:41.14
5083  Nick Ruder             M3539      196/246       17:58    55:41.16
5084  Patricia Hutton        F6064       85/179       17:58    55:41.79
5085  Nancy Hunter           F5559      141/260       17:59    55:41.91
5086  Olive Henopp           F3539      225/318       17:59    55:43.14
5087  Kathi Anderson         F4549      205/305       17:59    55:43.66
5088  Rebecca Woodard        F5054      196/301       17:59    55:44.18
5089  Steve Hutton           M6569        41/68       17:59    55:44.43
5090  Dustin Reed            M3034      186/255       17:59    55:44.52
5091  Riley Herrin           F1519      304/420       18:00    55:45.26
5092  Staci Herrin           F4044      240/349       18:00    55:45.44
5093  Pat Blasi              M            16/18       18:00    55:45.66
5094  Reaghan Herrin         F1519      305/420       18:00    55:46.54
5095  Maggie Simmon          F7074        11/35       18:00    55:46.88
5096  Larry Simmon           M7074        23/35       18:01    55:48.03
5097  Terry Sims             F5559      142/260       18:01    55:48.12
5098  Christopher Kennedy    M4044      211/244       18:01    55:48.21
5099  Casey Anhalt           F3539      226/318       18:01    55:48.23
5100  Madison Holland        F1014      279/352       18:01    55:48.64
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5101  Aaron Glenn            MUN09      150/214       18:01    55:49.17
5102  Erin Friend            F3539      227/318       18:01    55:49.45
5103  Hayden Reed            M1014      298/348       18:01    55:50.22
5104  Ava Reed               FUN09      127/217       18:01    55:50.38
5105  Ryan Glenn             MUN09      151/214       18:01    55:50.77
5106  Kennedy Jilot          F1519      306/420       18:02    55:51.28
5107  Phyllis Garrison       F6064       86/179       18:02    55:51.60
5108  Bella Holland          FUN09      128/217       18:02    55:51.71
5109  Delaney Jilot          F1519      307/420       18:02    55:51.80
5110  Harper Reed            FUN09      129/217       18:02    55:52.06
5111  Cody Anfinson          M3034      187/255       18:02    55:53.32
5112  Brandi Delleville      F3034      265/387       18:02    55:53.49
5113  Nate Bullock           M2529      205/275       18:02    55:53.70
5114  Jule Conway            F5054      197/301       18:03    55:54.26
5115  Azhar Qureshi          M5559      130/193       18:03    55:54.26
5116  Grady Anfinson         MUN09      152/214       18:03    55:54.30
5117  Farah Qureshi          F5559      143/260       18:03    55:54.33
5118  Andrea Reed            F3034      266/387       18:03    55:54.59
5119  Christy Mitchell       F4044      241/349       18:03    55:55.40
5120  Larry Gamel            M7074        24/35       18:03    55:55.56
5121  Carson Crane           F1519      308/420       18:03    55:55.89
5122  Bryan Delleville       M3539      197/246       18:03    55:56.33
5123  Ann Crane              F4549      206/305       18:03    55:57.03
5124  April Breon            F3539      228/318       18:03    55:57.25
5125  Ross Nash              M5054      152/198       18:04    55:59.57
5126  Julie Shipley Hoos     F6064       87/179       18:04    55:59.90
5127  Kim Nash               F5054      198/301       18:04    56:00.12
5128  Haley Silliman         F1519      309/420       18:05    56:01.13
5129  Shane Mooneyham        M4549      204/274       18:05    56:01.81
5130  Angela Glenn           F5054      199/301       18:05    56:03.48
5131  Samantha Pohle         F2024      272/398       18:06    56:03.90
5132  Bruna Oliveira         F3034      267/387       18:06    56:03.95
5133  Bobby Hampton          M4549      205/274       18:06       56:04
5134  Barbie Mooneyham       F5054      200/301       18:06    56:04.22
5135  Kay Carnahan           F6569        37/75       18:06    56:04.87
5136  Tammy Hampton          F4549      207/305       18:06    56:04.97
5137  Kimberly Hopkins-Will  F5559      144/260       18:06    56:05.67
5138  Shaun Fossett          M2529      206/275       18:06    56:06.04
5139  Christa Lairmore       F5054      201/301       18:06    56:06.13
5140  Sarah Fossett          F2529      257/382       18:06    56:06.61
5141  Terri Schaffitzel      F4044      242/349       18:07    56:06.71
5142  Jenna Paul             F3034      268/387       18:07    56:06.80
5143  Kellene Whitaker       F5054      202/301       18:07    56:06.87
5144  John Paul              M2529      207/275       18:07    56:07.33
5145  Courtney Elliott       F3034      269/387       18:07    56:07.89
5146  Sarah Miller           F3034      270/387       18:07    56:09.07
5147  Rachel Combs           F2024      273/398       18:07    56:09.37
5148  Michael Datema         M2024      215/276       18:08    56:10.53
5149  James Kerr             M2529      208/275       18:08    56:10.60
5150  Mike Donnell           M1014      299/348       18:08       56:11
5151  Madison Dunger         F1014      280/352       18:08    56:12.01
5152  Emily Dunger           F1519      310/420       18:08    56:12.35
5153  Victoria Reicher       F2024      274/398       18:08    56:12.40
5154  Elizabeth Combs        F5054      203/301       18:09    56:13.14
5155  Marna Coddington       F5054      204/301       18:09    56:13.68
5156  Phillip Dunger         M2024      216/276       18:09    56:13.75
5157  Telina McKeel          F3034      271/387       18:09    56:14.25
5158  Jaelyn Andrews         FUN09      130/217       18:09    56:14.29
5159  Brittany Napier        F2529      258/382       18:09    56:14.49
5160  Kaiden Napier          MUN09      153/214       18:09    56:15.28
5161  Amy McCann             F3539      229/318       18:10    56:16.31
5162  Angie Buckner          F4549      208/305       18:10    56:16.43
5163  Joe Daues              M5054      153/198       18:10    56:16.63
5164  McKayla Coddington     F2024      275/398       18:10    56:16.71
5165  Jordan Coddington      F1519      311/420       18:10    56:17.04
5166  Tina Coddington        F5054      205/301       18:10    56:17.18
5167  Mary Ballenger         F            28/40       18:10    56:17.60
5168  Katelyn McCann         F1519      312/420       18:10    56:17.66
5169  Paula Johnson          F5559      145/260       18:10    56:17.77
5170  Maria Ortiz            F2024      276/398       18:10    56:18.33
5171  Kirk McConnell         M5054      154/198       18:10    56:18.78
5172  Sandra Robinson        F4549      209/305       18:11    56:19.43
5173  Courtney Horn          F1519      313/420       18:11    56:19.57
5174  Kelsey Coddington      F2024      277/398       18:11    56:19.62
5175  Molly Labanowski       F2529      259/382       18:11    56:19.74
5176  Jude Daues             FUN09      131/217       18:11    56:19.77
5177  Kristen Swearingen     F3034      272/387       18:11    56:19.88
5178  Lane Sanders           M4549      206/274       18:11    56:19.96
5179  Lynn Ellingsworth      F5054      206/301       18:11    56:20.57
5180  Becky Snavely          F5559      146/260       18:11    56:20.59
5181  Frank Hammill          M6064      111/175       18:11    56:20.61
5182  Madison Holycross      FUN09      132/217       18:11    56:20.74
5183  Jamie Matlock          F4044      243/349       18:11    56:20.78
5184  Nathan Snavely         M1519      276/324       18:11    56:20.87
5185  Easton Labanowski      MUN09      154/214       18:11    56:20.92
5186  Emilee Garrison        F2024      278/398       18:11    56:21.08
5187  Addie Haines           F2024      279/398       18:12    56:22.26
5188  Danielle Bach          F2024      280/398       18:12    56:22.41
5189  Andrea Sanders         F4044      244/349       18:12    56:22.85
5190  Lauren Lohr            F1519      314/420       18:12    56:23.06
5191  Janis Landon           F5559      147/260       18:12    56:23.10
5192  Harry Lohr             M6569        42/68       18:12    56:23.45
5193  Amber Knight           F3539      230/318       18:12    56:23.79
5194  Jeff Reed              M5559      131/193       18:12    56:23.91
5195  Josh Knight            M4044      212/244       18:12    56:24.60
5196  John Braucher          M6064      112/175       18:13    56:25.34
5197  Mary Garrison          F4549      210/305       18:13    56:25.76
5198  Rachel Salsig          F3539      231/318       18:13    56:25.93
5199  Adam Lutz              M3539      198/246       18:13    56:26.02
5200  Jaylee Campbell        FUN09      133/217       18:13    56:27.24
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5201  Madison Robinson       F1519      315/420       18:13    56:27.38
5202  Crystal Rauch          F4044      245/349       18:13    56:27.63
5203  Dusty Campbell         M2529      209/275       18:13    56:27.72
5204  Kayli Coddington       F1519      316/420       18:13    56:27.78
5205  Vickie Hall            F6569        38/75       18:13    56:27.78
5206  Jeanne Campbell        F6064       88/179       18:13    56:27.80
5207  Marsha Smith           F7074        12/35       18:13    56:27.93
5208  Larry Hall             M6569        43/68       18:13    56:28.07
5209  Holly Campbell         F3034      273/387       18:13    56:28.22
5210  David Devoss           M2024      217/276       18:14    56:28.32
5211  Annabelle Snavely      F7579        10/19       18:14    56:28.38
5212  Mark Devoss            M5054      155/198       18:14    56:28.65
5213  Ian Devoss             M2529      210/275       18:14       56:29
5214  Victoria Weber         F3539      232/318       18:14    56:29.19
5215  Erin Weber             F3034      274/387       18:14    56:29.22
5216  Linda Lanham           F6569        39/75       18:14    56:29.88
5217  Jill Shephard          F4044      246/349       18:14    56:30.15
5218  Susan Conine           F6569        40/75       18:14    56:30.37
5219  Rebecca Taylor         F3539      233/318       18:14    56:30.63
5220  Gary Sivils            M5559      132/193       18:15    56:33.09
5221  Lesley Lee             F5054      207/301       18:15    56:33.47
5222  Madison Letterman      F1014      281/352       18:15    56:33.50
5223  Madison Saxton         F2024      281/398       18:15    56:33.73
5224  Alaina Gray            F3034      275/387       18:15    56:34.14
5225  Richie Gray            M3539      199/246       18:15    56:34.14
5226  Carol Martin           F5559      148/260       18:15    56:34.24
5227  Mia Desilva            F1014      282/352       18:16    56:34.58
5228  Stan Martin            M6064      113/175       18:16    56:34.63
5229  Laura Elliott          F3034      276/387       18:16    56:35.11
5230  Alexis Sanders         F1014      283/352       18:16    56:35.49
5231  Carol Lamborn          F6064       89/179       18:16    56:36.04
5232  Shara Cash             F6569        41/75       18:16    56:36.33
5233  Jason Lessmeier        M3539      200/246       18:17    56:37.89
5234  Courtney Aspinwall     F3034      277/387       18:17    56:38.01
5235  Jerry Cash             M4549      207/274       18:17    56:38.07
5236  Karen Aspinwall        F4044      247/349       18:17    56:38.61
5237  Teresa Merau           F6064       90/179       18:17    56:38.99
5238  Abby Strodtman         F1014      284/352       18:17    56:39.05
5239  Virginia Martell       F6064       91/179       18:17    56:39.27
5240  Ansley Fox             F1519      317/420       18:17    56:39.53
5241  Linda Strodtman        F6064       92/179       18:17    56:39.55
5242  David Strotheide       M5054      156/198       18:17    56:40.29
5243  Sara Walraven          F2529      260/382       18:17    56:40.33
5244  James Bridges          M5559      133/193       18:18    56:40.74
5245  John Simpson           M4044      213/244       18:18    56:40.78
5246  Justin Burns           M2529      211/275       18:18    56:40.79
5247  Emilie Bridges         F2024      282/398       18:18    56:40.91
5248  Mike Foley             M6064      114/175       18:18    56:41.05
5249  Tonya Jackson          F4044      248/349       18:18    56:41.09
5250  Sarah Garrott          F4044      249/349       18:18    56:41.97
5251  Roy Prosch             M5559      134/193       18:18    56:42.06
5252  Ramona Moos-Strotheid  F5054      208/301       18:18    56:42.49
5253  Lori Burns             F5054      209/301       18:18    56:43.13
5254  John Walraven          M2529      212/275       18:18    56:43.31
5255  Patty Jones            F5054      210/301       18:18    56:43.65
5256  Brenda Poertner        F6064       93/179       18:18    56:43.78
5257  Linda Hammill          F5054      211/301       18:19    56:44.49
5258  Armetia Richard-Smith  F5054      212/301       18:19    56:45.21
5259  Ashley Porter          F2024      283/398       18:19    56:45.46
5260  Makenzie Pritchett     FUN09      134/217       18:19    56:45.73
5261  Mercedes Bell          F2024      284/398       18:19    56:46.17
5262  Janelle Marsh          F4044      250/349       18:19    56:46.86
5263  Lynn Foley             F5559      149/260       18:20    56:47.16
5264  Marissa Deffenbaugh    F2024      285/398       18:20    56:48.18
5265  Isabella Marsh         FUN09      135/217       18:20    56:48.30
5266  Kaylee Morris          F2024      286/398       18:20    56:49.44
5267  David Harden           M3034      188/255       18:21    56:50.72
5268  Angie Miller           F4044      251/349       18:21    56:51.27
5269  Randy Johnson          M5054      157/198       18:21    56:51.85
5270  James Johnson          M7074        25/35       18:21    56:52.16
5271  Sandy Johnson          F5054      213/301       18:21    56:52.38
5272  Greg Goodale           M3539      201/246       18:22    56:53.68
5273  Tara Swigert           F1519      318/420       18:22    56:53.80
5274  Bryan Campbell         M4549      208/274       18:22    56:54.91
5275  Joan Barrett           F4549      211/305       18:22    56:55.43
5276  Chris Bauman           M5054      158/198       18:22    56:55.53
5277  Mikal Meyer            F7074        13/35       18:22    56:55.68
5278  Elijah Goodale         M1014      300/348       18:22    56:55.68
5279  James Bingham          M6064      115/175       18:22    56:55.83
5280  Keith Prosch           F2529      261/382       18:23    56:56.36
5281  Madelyn Barrett        F1014      285/352       18:23    56:56.49
5282  Emily Smith            F3034      278/387       18:23    56:56.76
5283  Gisele Bauman          F5054      214/301       18:23    56:56.93
5284  Sophia Bauman          F1014      286/352       18:23    56:57.24
5285  Michael Bingham        M2529      213/275       18:23    56:57.43
5286  Joyce Prosch           F5559      150/260       18:23    56:57.57
5287  Erin Bingham           F2529      262/382       18:23    56:57.79
5288  Anne Prosch            F2529      263/382       18:23    56:57.83
5289  Anna Harrington        F2529      264/382       18:23    56:57.97
5290  Dallas Eoff            M3034      189/255       18:23    56:58.21
5291  Kevin Prosch           M2024      218/276       18:23    56:58.99
5292  Angela Owens           M5559      135/193       18:24    57:00.15
5293  Guinevere Cox          F3034      279/387       18:24    57:00.37
5294  Annet Edgar            F5054      215/301       18:24    57:01.39
5295  Ben Owens              M5559      136/193       18:24    57:01.47
5296  Jennifer Ackerman      F3034      280/387       18:24    57:01.94
5297  Gene Pabst             M6569        44/68       18:24    57:01.99
5298  Carla Peck             F5559      151/260       18:25    57:03.36
5299  Meredith Taylor        F4044      252/349       18:25    57:04.41
5300  Billy Peck             M5559      137/193       18:25    57:04.82
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5301  Shawna Patach          F3034      281/387       18:25    57:05.01
5302  Beverly McNabb         F6064       94/179       18:25    57:05.30
5303  Sheri Dillman          F5054      216/301       18:26    57:05.74
5304  Larry Ford             M3539      202/246       18:26    57:05.74
5305  Jen Brown              F4044      253/349       18:26    57:05.79
5306  Kerry Cook             F3539      234/318       18:26    57:06.93
5307  Lisa Yoakam            F4549      212/305       18:26    57:07.51
5308  Allison Yoakam         F2024      287/398       18:26    57:07.53
5309  Steve Freeman          M5559      138/193       18:26    57:07.89
5310  Catherine Cardin       F6064       95/179       18:26    57:08.36
5311  Jennifer Vandivort     F3539      235/318       18:26    57:08.54
5312  Tyler Hamilton         M2024      219/276       18:27    57:08.69
5313  Blake Porter           M2529      214/275       18:27    57:09.09
5314  Zach Hamilton          M3034      190/255       18:27    57:09.43
5315  Stephanie Rosano       F3034      282/387       18:27    57:09.50
5316  Amanda Besgrove        F3034      283/387       18:27    57:09.56
5317  Kristen Kilgore        F3539      236/318       18:27    57:09.69
5318  Elizabeth Donnelly     F3034      284/387       18:27    57:10.02
5319  Brittany Horn          F2024      288/398       18:27    57:10.35
5320  Amy Ford               F3034      285/387       18:27    57:10.45
5321  Shana Krol             F4549      213/305       18:27    57:10.57
5322  Rose Mathis            F5559      152/260       18:27    57:11.03
5323  Sylvia Wiseman         F2024      289/398       18:28    57:11.74
5324  Rachel Kerr            F2529      265/382       18:28    57:12.16
5325  Keistie Dover          F4044      254/349       18:28    57:12.19
5326  Lisa Hillenburg        F3539      237/318       18:28    57:12.97
5327  Dave Smith             M4549      209/274       18:28    57:13.04
5328  Erica Smith            F4549      214/305       18:28    57:13.25
5329  Laura Birk             F4044      255/349       18:28    57:13.29
5330  Dolce Licata           FUN09      136/217       18:28    57:13.57
5331  Ada Rediger            F6064       96/179       18:28    57:14.04
5332  Dawn Licata            F            29/40       18:28    57:14.17
5333  Chapin Smith           F1519      319/420       18:28    57:14.53
5334  Luke Smith             M1014      301/348       18:28    57:14.75
5335  Missy Hagedorn         F4549      215/305       18:29    57:14.87
5336  John Rediger           M6569        45/68       18:29    57:14.96
5337  Jennifer Johnson       F4044      256/349       18:29    57:15.12
5338  Cassie Hagedorn        F2024      290/398       18:29    57:15.40
5339  Jama Huntley           F3539      238/318       18:29    57:15.65
5340  Skyler Pritchett       FUN09      137/217       18:29    57:16.04
5341  Laura Pritchett        F2529      266/382       18:29    57:16.19
5342  Ashley Stewart         F2529      267/382       18:29    57:16.36
5343  Brooklynn Pritchett    FUN09      138/217       18:29    57:16.36
5344  Sally Lee              F4549      216/305       18:29    57:16.48
5345  Hadyn Lee              M1519      277/324       18:29    57:16.67
5346  Jack Reed              M5559      139/193       18:29    57:16.68
5347  Isabelle Stomboly      F1014      287/352       18:30    57:18.63
5348  Leea Reed              F5559      153/260       18:30    57:18.82
5349  Katie Lynch            F1014      288/352       18:30    57:19.01
5350  Jennifer Lynch         F4549      217/305       18:30    57:19.43
5351  Pamela Kay             F5054      217/301       18:30    57:19.68
5352  Marisa Keller          F1014      289/352       18:30    57:19.83
5353  Missi Joplin           F4549      218/305       18:30    57:19.98
5354  Jack Bodine            M6064      116/175       18:31    57:21.85
5355  Tanner Tillack         M2024      220/276       18:31    57:23.56
5356  Hayley Hicks           F2024      291/398       18:31    57:23.71
5357  Sarah McCumber         F2529      268/382       18:32    57:25.79
5358  Sandra Farmer          F5559      154/260       18:32    57:26.04
5359  Sue Meyer              F7579        11/19       18:32    57:26.29
5360  Derek Davis            M2024      221/276       18:32    57:26.45
5361  Taylor Clancy          F1519      320/420       18:32    57:26.64
5362  Keaira Clancy          F1519      321/420       18:32    57:27.04
5363  Ally Lemos             FUN09      139/217       18:33    57:27.27
5364  Kendall Deberry        M2024      222/276       18:33    57:27.72
5365  Jeff McLearn           M4044      214/244       18:33    57:27.80
5366  Kathy Busen            F6064       97/179       18:33    57:28.17
5367  Samantha Karau         F2024      292/398       18:33    57:28.30
5368  Martha Greenough       F5559      155/260       18:33    57:28.34
5369  Kade McLearn           M1014      302/348       18:33    57:28.47
5370  Brody McLearn          MUN09      155/214       18:33    57:28.52
5371  Olivia Solari          F2024      293/398       18:33    57:28.65
5372  Mary Kay Frazier       F5559      156/260       18:33    57:29.14
5373  Cindy McLauchlin       F5054      218/301       18:33    57:29.36
5374  Lois Robinson          F6064       98/179       18:33    57:29.47
5375  Callum McLearn         MUN09      156/214       18:33    57:29.50
5376  Rachelle McLauchlin    F2024      294/398       18:33    57:29.72
5377  Sally Brackett         F5559      157/260       18:33    57:30.22
5378  Jan Pearl              F5559      158/260       18:33    57:30.29
5379  Peyton Andrews         F2024      295/398       18:34    57:30.74
5380  Michael Umfleet        M2529      215/275       18:34    57:30.94
5381  Rodney Kay             M5559      140/193       18:34    57:31.92
5382  Kendra Jones           F4044      257/349       18:34    57:33.28
5383  Karen Perdue           F4549      219/305       18:35    57:33.61
5384  Heather Gregg          F4044      258/349       18:35    57:33.66
5385  Tammy Cox              F4044      259/349       18:35    57:33.91
5386  Lacey Russell          F1014      290/352       18:35    57:34.11
5387  Sydney Gill            F1519      322/420       18:35    57:34.14
5388  Sarah Goetz            F1519      323/420       18:35    57:34.44
5389  Marlene McNamer        F5559      159/260       18:35    57:34.88
5390  Lexi Jonas             F1519      324/420       18:35    57:34.90
5391  Bryan Gregg            M4044      215/244       18:36    57:37.08
5392  Jeffrey Groves         M5054      159/198       18:36    57:37.23
5393  Penni Groves           F5054      219/301       18:36    57:37.81
5394  Jennifer Lohr          F4044      260/349       18:36    57:38.04
5395  Hannah Henderson       F2024      296/398       18:36    57:38.74
5396  Julie Slover           F4549      220/305       18:36    57:38.88
5397  Katie Groves           F1519      325/420       18:36    57:38.96
5398  Deborah Pena           F6064       99/179       18:36    57:38.97
5399  Rachel Groves          F1014      291/352       18:36    57:39.11
5400  Carlie Slover          F1519      326/420       18:36    57:39.13
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5401  Grace Bailey           F1014      292/352       18:36    57:39.61
5402  Larry Lowery           M6064      117/175       18:37    57:40.04
5403  Bill Ramage            M4549      210/274       18:37    57:40.16
5404  Nealon Taylor          M5559      141/193       18:37    57:40.35
5405  Amber Adams            F2529      269/382       18:37    57:40.38
5406  Becky Taylor           F5559      160/260       18:37    57:40.74
5407  Lance Letterman        M4549      211/274       18:37    57:40.76
5408  Bock Tammy             F4044      261/349       18:37    57:40.96
5409  Jeff Bailey            M4549      212/274       18:37    57:41.12
5410  Katelyn Haynes         M3539      203/246       18:37    57:41.14
5411  Jeff Cox               M4549      213/274       18:37    57:41.18
5412  Sherry Lowery          F6064      100/179       18:37    57:41.28
5413  Ali ODwyer             F3539      239/318       18:37    57:41.37
5414  Ashley Watts           F2529      270/382       18:37    57:42.22
5415  Peggy Wilson           F6064      101/179       18:37    57:42.34
5416  Mellisa Burk           F4044      262/349       18:38    57:42.72
5417  Libby Barnard          F6064      102/179       18:38    57:42.75
5418  Janet Chappell         F6064      103/179       18:38    57:42.88
5419  Sarah Worsham          F3539      240/318       18:38    57:43.42
5420  Caleb Jackson          M3034      191/255       18:38    57:43.44
5421  Debbie Rumpf           F6064      104/179       18:38    57:44.17
5422  Mike Weeks             M5559      142/193       18:38    57:44.17
5423  Jewell Dover           F1519      327/420       18:38    57:44.88
5424  Emilia Cavero          F1519      328/420       18:38    57:44.96
5425  Kelly Harman           F5054      220/301       18:38    57:45.16
5426  Morgan Charland        F2529      271/382       18:38    57:45.20
5427  Brittin Dover          M1519      278/324       18:38    57:45.29
5428  Wayland Mueller        M4044      216/244       18:38    57:45.48
5429  Bill Lynch             M5054      160/198       18:38    57:45.52
5430  Aj Willaims            M3034      192/255       18:39    57:45.97
5431  Ruth Weeks             F6064      105/179       18:39    57:46.11
5432  Mary Williams          F7074        14/35       18:39    57:47.19
5433  Paige Mueller          FUN09      140/217       18:39    57:47.44
5434  Meg Walker             M2024      223/276       18:39    57:47.75
5435  Richard Harman         M5054      161/198       18:39    57:48.19
5436  Peggy Mathes           F6569        42/75       18:39    57:48.20
5437  Fernando Cavero        M5054      162/198       18:39    57:48.75
5438  Stan Mathes            M6569        46/68       18:39    57:48.80
5439  Michael Gentles        M3034      193/255       18:40    57:50.63
5440  Jori Jones             F5559      161/260       18:40    57:51.11
5441  Maranda Vincent        F3539      241/318       18:40    57:51.68
5442  Julie Banasik          F5559      162/260       18:40    57:51.70
5443  Stephanie Skurcenski   F7074        15/35       18:40    57:51.79
5444  Taylor Banasik         F2529      272/382       18:41    57:52.04
5445  David Yount            M4549      214/274       18:41    57:52.67
5446  Kristin Durbin         F2529      273/382       18:41    57:52.72
5447  Kent Metcalf           M5054      163/198       18:41    57:53.47
5448  Emelia Evory           F1014      293/352       18:41    57:54.07
5449  Sophia Yount           F1014      294/352       18:41    57:54.98
5450  Courtney Myers         F2024      297/398       18:41    57:55.10
5451  Sheri Reaves           F4044      263/349       18:42    57:55.53
5452  Roy Criswell           M7074        26/35       18:42    57:55.81
5453  Carol Criswell         F5054      221/301       18:42    57:56.06
5454  Mary Keidle            F6569        43/75       18:42    57:56.52
5455  Alicia McLearn         F4044      264/349       18:42    57:56.58
5456  Carter Reed            MUN09      157/214       18:42    57:57.05
5457  Ruby Bagley            FUN09      141/217       18:42    57:57.42
5458  Kristen Pyle           F2024      298/398       18:42    57:57.56
5459  Stephanie Lafollette   F4549      221/305       18:42    57:57.60
5460  Peyton Powers          F2024      299/398       18:42    57:57.74
5461  Kinley Reed            FUN09      142/217       18:42    57:58.08
5462  Lynette Myers          F4044      265/349       18:43    57:58.51
5463  Susan Yount            F4549      222/305       18:43    57:58.58
5464  Traci Lawson           F3539      242/318       18:43    57:59.02
5465  Teresa Teske           F4549      223/305       18:43    57:59.08
5466  Melissa Morrow         F5054      222/301       18:43    57:59.14
5467  Ashtton McMillen       F1519      329/420       18:43    58:00.44
5468  Heather Parker         F4044      266/349       18:44    58:01.42
5469  Mary McMillen          F4549      224/305       18:44    58:01.81
5470  Yuka Akin              F4044      267/349       18:44    58:02.02
5471  Bruce Rainwater        M5559      143/193       18:44    58:02.73
5472  Sally Haenig           F7579        12/19       18:44    58:03.12
5473  Chandler Thompson      M1519      279/324       18:44    58:03.92
5474  Jeffrey Brackeen       M3539      204/246       18:44    58:04.31
5475  Diane Durham           F5054      223/301       18:45    58:04.70
5476  Carolyn Mark           F5054      224/301       18:45    58:04.87
5477  Katie Durham           F2529      274/382       18:45    58:04.88
5478  Josefina Brown         FUN09      143/217       18:45    58:05.23
5479  Allie Cristy           F1519      330/420       18:45    58:05.97
5480  Laura Linder           F5054      225/301       18:45    58:06.47
5481  Sydnee Durbin          FUN09      144/217       18:45    58:06.49
5482  Danny Linder           M6064      118/175       18:45    58:06.64
5483  Dawn Durbin            F4549      225/305       18:45    58:06.89
5484  Mike Slater            M5559      144/193       18:45    58:07.23
5485  Jerry Dorris           M5559      145/193       18:45    58:07.38
5486  Jennifer Wilson        F4549      226/305       18:46    58:07.68
5487  Ivy Yarckow-Brown      F3539      243/318       18:46    58:07.72
5488  William Brown          MUN09      158/214       18:46    58:08.01
5489  Ron Looney             M6064      119/175       18:46    58:08.40
5490  Elizabeth Sullivan     F2529      275/382       18:46    58:09.09
5491  Dylan Whitaker         M3539      205/246       18:46    58:09.25
5492  Karen Durden           F4044      268/349       18:46    58:09.37
5493  Emily Sullivan         F2024      300/398       18:46    58:09.82
5494  Ronnie Hicks           M4549      215/274       18:46    58:10.21
5495  Peggy Thomas           F6064      106/179       18:47    58:10.98
5496  Robin Looney           F6064      107/179       18:47    58:11.09
5497  Tim Harms              M2529      216/275       18:47    58:11.20
5498  Tahnee Puckett         F4549      227/305       18:47    58:11.39
5499  Donnie Hicks           M4549      216/274       18:47    58:11.44
5500  John J. Gideon         M5054      164/198       18:47    58:11.54
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5501  Ashley Metcalf         F2529      276/382       18:47    58:11.75
5502  William McCurry        M5559      146/193       18:47    58:12.59
5503  Deanna Carroll         F4549      228/305       18:47    58:12.66
5504  Chad Carter            M4549      217/274       18:47    58:13.12
5505  Kelly Varnum           F2529      277/382       18:47    58:13.66
5506  Ryan Varnum            M2529      217/275       18:48    58:14.19
5507  Mark Tuttle            M5559      147/193       18:48    58:16.26
5508  Taylor Cruise          F2024      301/398       18:48    58:16.37
5509  Gayla Marafino         F5054      226/301       18:48    58:16.76
5510  Wm Sigman              M2529      218/275       18:48    58:16.81
5511  Gabriel Marafino       M1014      303/348       18:49    58:17.27
5512  Patrice Tuttle         F5559      163/260       18:49    58:17.66
5513  Paula Routh            F5559      164/260       18:49    58:17.71
5514  Elise Tuttle           F2024      302/398       18:49    58:17.76
5515  Anna Whitaker          F3034      286/387       18:49    58:18.19
5516  Timmy Compton          M5054      165/198       18:49    58:18.33
5517  Emily Compton          F2024      303/398       18:49    58:18.45
5518  Luke Dorrell           M2024      224/276       18:49    58:19.13
5519  Cooper Colwell         MUN09      159/214       18:49    58:19.23
5520  Jim Sigman             M85UP          2/5       18:49    58:19.26
5521  Howard Conus           M6569        47/68       18:50    58:20.36
5522  Jared Scott            M5054      166/198       18:50    58:20.40
5523  Brandon Hukill         M4549      218/274       18:50    58:21.09
5524  Pamela Duncan          F5054      227/301       18:50    58:21.14
5525  Ann Conus              F6064      108/179       18:50    58:22.17
5526  Jessica Creller        F2529      278/382       18:50    58:22.46
5527  Lora Wilson            F5054      228/301       18:50    58:22.90
5528  Jonathan Hukill        M2024      225/276       18:51    58:24.90
5529  Brian Donnell          M4549      219/274       18:51    58:25.06
5530  Terrie Coulter         F6064      109/179       18:51    58:25.15
5531  Emily Courtney         F2024      304/398       18:51    58:25.48
5532  Dennis Coulter         M6569        48/68       18:51    58:25.95
5533  Jeff Pitts             M6064      120/175       18:51    58:26.06
5534  Jerrilynne Glavaris    F6064      110/179       18:52    58:26.14
5535  Laura Hudson           F5054      229/301       18:52    58:26.19
5536  Bill Helfrecht         M6569        49/68       18:52    58:26.26
5537  Jane Huff              F6064      111/179       18:52    58:26.49
5538  Linda Pitts            F5559      165/260       18:52    58:26.69
5539  Karren Beason          F7074        16/35       18:52    58:26.97
5540  Joanna Davis           F3539      244/318       18:52    58:27.30
5541  Dan Bishop             M6569        50/68       18:52    58:27.50
5542  Gina Huelskamp         FUN09      145/217       18:52    58:27.53
5543  Avery Davis            FUN09      146/217       18:52    58:27.75
5544  Katie Bishop           F3034      287/387       18:52    58:27.84
5545  Isaac Robinson         M1014      304/348       18:52    58:28.20
5546  Jennifer Cruise        F4549      229/305       18:53    58:30.34
5547  Jaelyn Puckett         F1014      295/352       18:53    58:30.90
5548  Tom Messner            M6064      121/175       18:53    58:31.70
5549  Blake Nieman           M1519      280/324       18:54    58:34.49
5550  Sarah Matthews         F1519      331/420       18:54    58:34.54
5551  Emma Gillespie         FUN09      147/217       18:55    58:37.18
5552  Eran Dawson            F2529      279/382       18:55    58:37.52
5553  Jerri Kyle             F5054      230/301       18:56    58:38.75
5554  Don Carlson            M5559      148/193       18:56    58:38.88
5555  Anna Joplin            F1014      296/352       18:56    58:38.96
5556  Priscilla Miller       F7074        17/35       18:56    58:39.22
5557  Maddy Joplin           F1519      332/420       18:56    58:40.13
5558  Nathaniel Gillespie    M3539      206/246       18:56    58:40.54
5559  Kara Amstutz           F4044      269/349       18:56    58:40.87
5560  Gretchen Carlson       F4549      230/305       18:56    58:41.11
5561  Anita Forsberg         F6064      112/179       18:56    58:41.20
5562  Thomasina Brown        FUN09      148/217       18:57    58:42.06
5563  Elias Morelan          M1519      281/324       18:57    58:42.08
5564  Lincoln Davidson       MUN09      160/214       18:57    58:44.01
5565  Breana Payne           F2529      280/382       18:57    58:44.47
5566  Matthew Brown          M4044      217/244       18:57    58:44.57
5567  Keira Aurentz          F1014      297/352       18:58    58:44.85
5568  Kennedy Aurentz        F1519      333/420       18:58    58:45.01
5569  Laura Shaw             F2529      281/382       18:58    58:45.26
5570  Alex Gibbs             M1519      282/324       18:58    58:45.82
5571  Martha Davis           F2529      282/382       18:58    58:45.86
5572  Austin Schweiss        M2024      226/276       18:58    58:46.86
5573  Rick Grayson           M6064      122/175       18:58    58:47.40
5574  Donnie Gibbs           M2024      227/276       18:58    58:47.60
5575  Aiden Williams         M1014      305/348       18:58    58:47.63
5576  Patricia Turner        F5054      231/301       18:59    58:48.24
5577  Lindy Maus             F6569        44/75       18:59    58:48.70
5578  Lilly Lawson           FUN09      149/217       18:59    58:49.17
5579  Camryn Zbaren          FUN09      150/217       18:59    58:49.19
5580  Leah Lawson            FUN09      151/217       18:59    58:49.20
5581  Jessie Turner          F3539      245/318       18:59    58:49.76
5582  Emma Patterson         F1014      298/352       18:59    58:49.89
5583  Jolynn Huber           F3539      246/318       18:59    58:50.23
5584  Russell Swearengin     M5054      167/198       18:59    58:50.63
5585  Nancy Roderick         F5559      166/260       19:00    58:51.44
5586  Mary Zbaren            F6569        45/75       19:00    58:51.67
5587  Tami Ford              F4044      270/349       19:00    58:52.37
5588  Molly Ford             F1014      299/352       19:00    58:52.51
5589  Dan Patterson          M4549      220/274       19:00    58:52.54
5590  Kristina Gott          F3034      288/387       19:00    58:52.73
5591  Jane Souder            F6569        46/75       19:00    58:52.92
5592  Jack Ford              M1014      306/348       19:00    58:53.22
5593  Bill Bullington        M5559      149/193       19:00    58:53.40
5594  Elayne Guffey          F2024      305/398       19:00    58:53.90
5595  Jodell Seagrave        F6064      113/179       19:00    58:53.94
5596  Jeff Ford              M4044      218/244       19:01    58:54.33
5597  Jill Seagrave          F6064      114/179       19:01    58:54.96
5598  Rick Seagrave          M6064      123/175       19:01    58:54.99
5599  Alicia Ricketts        F5054      232/301       19:01    58:55.45
5600  Paige Sanders          F1014      300/352       19:01    58:56.01
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5601  Steve Barrow           M6064      124/175       19:01    58:56.04
5602  Lexi Roush             F1519      334/420       19:01    58:56.18
5603  Connor Kennedy         M1519      283/324       19:01    58:56.56
5604  Margaret Weaver        F5054      233/301       19:01    58:56.60
5605  Mark Paxton            M5559      150/193       19:01    58:56.65
5606  Nolan Stack            M2024      228/276       19:01    58:56.96
5607  Emmy Thompson          FUN09      152/217       19:02    58:57.62
5608  Sydney Johnson         F1519      335/420       19:02    58:58.69
5609  Gayle Stack            F5559      167/260       19:02    58:59.61
5610  Hansel Stack           M5559      151/193       19:02    58:59.61
5611  Ethan Stevens          MUN09      161/214       19:03    59:00.22
5612  Blake Gott             M3034      194/255       19:03    59:00.27
5613  Kristin Edwards        F2529      283/382       19:03    59:02.82
5614  Olivia Thompson        F1014      301/352       19:04    59:03.72
5615  Steven Hamm            M5559      152/193       19:04    59:03.78
5616  Lisa Sobecki           F4549      231/305       19:04    59:04.62
5617  Darla Upchurch         F3539      247/318       19:04    59:05.20
5618  Rebecca Hamm           F5559      168/260       19:04    59:05.24
5619  Erin Baker             F4044      271/349       19:04    59:05.54
5620  Molly Delong           F6569        47/75       19:04    59:06.07
5621  Terri OReilly          F5054      234/301       19:04    59:06.24
5622  Emily OReilly          F2024      306/398       19:05    59:06.76
5623  Nathan Ameye           M4044      219/244       19:05    59:06.85
5624  Phylis Flowers         F5559      169/260       19:05    59:08.37
5625  Jackie Wilkison        F4549      232/305       19:05    59:08.39
5626  Keith Kutscher         M2529      219/275       19:05    59:08.61
5627  Alexandra Goddard      F1014      302/352       19:05    59:08.84
5628  Rachel Edwards         F2024      307/398       19:05    59:08.88
5629  Jamie Wilkison         F2024      308/398       19:05    59:09.05
5630  Sean Lee               M4549      221/274       19:05    59:09.32
5631  Olan Morelan           M3539      207/246       19:05    59:09.37
5632  Ethan Cope             M1014      307/348       19:06    59:09.58
5633  Mary Nuttall           F3034      289/387       19:06    59:09.78
5634  Bob Cann               M6064      125/175       19:06    59:09.80
5635  Linda Goddard          F4549      233/305       19:06    59:09.97
5636  Tyler Riley            M2529      220/275       19:06    59:10.07
5637  Carol Lee              F6569        48/75       19:06    59:10.20
5638  Ken Rogers             M6064      126/175       19:06    59:10.26
5639  Scott OReilly          M5054      168/198       19:06    59:10.29
5640  Tassilyn Fry           F4044      272/349       19:06    59:10.45
5641  Jett Harrington        MUN09      162/214       19:06    59:10.53
5642  Randy Fry              M5559      153/193       19:06    59:10.66
5643  Josie Fry              F1014      303/352       19:06    59:10.83
5644  Andy Williams          M3539      208/246       19:06    59:10.93
5645  Denis Turner           M5559      154/193       19:06    59:11.19
5646  Julianna Fry           F1519      336/420       19:06    59:11.30
5647  David Cope             M4549      222/274       19:06    59:11.50
5648  Maleah Riley           F2024      309/398       19:06    59:11.66
5649  Andrew Snoozy          M2024      229/276       19:06    59:12.47
5650  Paige Harrington       F2529      284/382       19:07    59:12.71
5651  Jennifer Meacham       F4044      273/349       19:07    59:12.75
5652  Kendon Brown           M2024      230/276       19:07    59:12.97
5653  David Brown            M4549      223/274       19:07    59:13.38
5654  John Souder            M6569        51/68       19:07    59:13.50
5655  Rusty Skinner          M4549      224/274       19:07    59:14.24
5656  Mitchell Cope          M1519      284/324       19:07    59:14.27
5657  Janet Davis            F6569        49/75       19:07    59:14.52
5658  Jacob Twaddle          M2529      221/275       19:07    59:14.65
5659  Pennie Payne           F6569        50/75       19:07    59:14.85
5660  Kenzlye Twaddle        F2529      285/382       19:07    59:15.40
5661  Angela Brown           F4549      234/305       19:07    59:15.62
5662  Gavin Michel           F1519      337/420       19:08    59:15.90
5663  Sam King               M5559      155/193       19:08    59:16.98
5664  Leslie King            F5559      170/260       19:08    59:17.06
5665  Hadleigh McCue         FUN09      153/217       19:08    59:18.17
5666  Dan Piddington         M5054      169/198       19:08    59:18.61
5667  Dellene Nelson         F6064      115/179       19:08    59:18.80
5668  Shad McCue             M4549      225/274       19:09    59:18.88
5669  Tamara Davidson        F4044      274/349       19:09    59:19.57
5670  Dutch Bader            MUN09      163/214       19:09    59:19.61
5671  Morgan Michel          F1519      338/420       19:09    59:19.85
5672  Tammy Bader            F5054      235/301       19:09    59:19.89
5673  Sarah Bader            F4044      275/349       19:09    59:19.93
5674  Cooper Michel          M1014      308/348       19:09    59:20.09
5675  Gabe Hansen            M2024      231/276       19:09    59:21.27
5676  Kris Yocum             F5054      236/301       19:10    59:22.08
5677  Sarah Schacher         F3034      290/387       19:10    59:22.29
5678  John Twitty            M6064      127/175       19:10    59:22.58
5679  Melody Church          F3034      291/387       19:10    59:23.39
5680  Peter Donnelly         M7074        27/35       19:10    59:23.42
5681  Helen St. Cin          F6064      116/179       19:10    59:23.66
5682  Rachel Himmelberg      F1519      339/420       19:10    59:24.21
5683  Bill Hart              M7579        10/13       19:10    59:24.45
5684  Mary Donnelly          F6569        51/75       19:10    59:24.45
5685  Parker Nelson          M1519      285/324       19:10    59:24.45
5686  Luke Schacher          M3034      195/255       19:10    59:24.47
5687  Debbie Hart            F5054      237/301       19:10    59:24.50
5688  Eric Michel            F4044      276/349       19:10    59:24.68
5689  Joel Carleton          M1519      286/324       19:10    59:24.72
5690  Ed St Cin              M7074        28/35       19:11    59:25.20
5691  Caitlin Boening        F3539      248/318       19:11    59:25.29
5692  Aaron Haight           M3034      196/255       19:11    59:26.18
5693  Justin Reed            M2529      222/275       19:11    59:26.79
5694  Mark Himmelberg        M5054      170/198       19:11    59:26.92
5695  Joie Cox               F1519      340/420       19:11    59:27.56
5696  Dustin Breazeale       M3034      197/255       19:11    59:28.08
5697  Dalton Allen           M2024      232/276       19:12    59:28.12
5698  Dustin Downs           M3539      209/246       19:12    59:28.81
5699  Cheri Downs            F4044      277/349       19:12    59:29.50
5700  Toi Allen              F            30/40       19:12    59:29.73
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5701  Ashley Wiertzema       F2024      310/398       19:12    59:30.26
5702  Deb Gonsior            F6064      117/179       19:12    59:30.89
5703  Linda Friedly          F6064      118/179       19:13    59:31.30
5704  Sydney Cox             F1014      304/352       19:13    59:31.40
5705  Becky Wodwig           F6064      119/179       19:13    59:32.72
5706  Jessi Hummer           F1519      341/420       19:13    59:32.86
5707  Tyler Hummer           M2024      233/276       19:13    59:33.14
5708  Jen Kendall            F3539      249/318       19:13    59:33.49
5709  Jana Brotherton        F3034      292/387       19:13       59:34
5710  Justin Stockam         M2024      234/276       19:13    59:34.31
5711  Kathleen Tarrant       F5054      238/301       19:13    59:34.31
5712  Isabella Moreno        F2024      311/398       19:14    59:34.41
5713  Cecelia Reicher        F2024      312/398       19:14    59:34.43
5714  Deborah Davis          F6569        52/75       19:14    59:34.45
5715  Joe James              M5054      171/198       19:14    59:34.63
5716  Tracy Mason            F5054      239/301       19:14    59:35.15
5717  Pinky Gum              F6064      120/179       19:14    59:35.87
5718  Mac Gum                M6064      128/175       19:14    59:36.09
5719  William Ruedlinger     M3034      198/255       19:14    59:36.40
5720  Kelsey Ruedlinger      F2024      313/398       19:14    59:36.46
5721  Jenny Brotherton       F4549      235/305       19:15    59:38.11
5722  Thomas Holmes          M4044      220/244       19:15    59:38.54
5723  Kate Stulce            FUN09      154/217       19:15    59:39.05
5724  Angela Hoffman         F4549      236/305       19:15    59:39.13
5725  Jessie Hays            F1519      342/420       19:15    59:39.24
5726  Tammy Stinson          F5559      171/260       19:15    59:39.44
5727  Avery Buening          FUN09      155/217       19:15    59:39.66
5728  Penny McDow            F6569        53/75       19:15    59:39.95
5729  Jeanne Stockam         F5054      240/301       19:15    59:40.13
5730  Haley Gillespie        F3539      250/318       19:15    59:40.20
5731  Claire Hoffman         F1519      343/420       19:16    59:41.71
5732  Shawn Curtis           F5054      241/301       19:16    59:42.28
5733  Whitney Sigman         F2024      314/398       19:16    59:42.59
5734  Tylor Tiblow           M1519      287/324       19:16    59:43.45
5735  Shanie Kennedy         F4044      278/349       19:17    59:44.01
5736  Carrie Firey           F3539      251/318       19:17    59:44.36
5737  Brena Tiblow           F2024      315/398       19:17    59:44.73
5738  Shauna Wiertzema       F4549      237/305       19:17    59:44.76
5739  Chanler Robbins        F1519      344/420       19:17    59:44.82
5740  Chris Stack            M4549      226/274       19:17    59:44.89
5741  Natalie Beitzell       F1519      345/420       19:17    59:45.16
5742  Morgan Frost           F1014      305/352       19:17    59:45.26
5743  Sydney Stack           F1519      346/420       19:17    59:45.76
5744  Lauryn Baxley          F2529      286/382       19:17    59:45.85
5745  Chad Riecke            M3539      210/246       19:17    59:46.12
5746  Amy Myers              F4044      279/349       19:17    59:46.21
5747  Logan Renkoski         MUN09      164/214       19:17    59:46.33
5748  Shelbi Goswick         F2024      316/398       19:17    59:46.45
5749  Tara Stulce            F3539      252/318       19:17    59:46.58
5750  Carol Sparlin          F6064      121/179       19:17    59:46.61
5751  Johnnie Myers          M1014      309/348       19:17    59:46.70
5752  Brad Stulce            M3539      211/246       19:18    59:46.83
5753  William Myers          MUN09      165/214       19:18    59:47.42
5754  Ashley Riecke          F3034      293/387       19:18    59:47.48
5755  Lauren Himmelberg      F2024      317/398       19:18    59:47.64
5756  Danielle Milioni       F2529      287/382       19:18    59:47.69
5757  Raquel Boff            F4044      280/349       19:18    59:48.13
5758  Turner Davidson        MUN09      166/214       19:18    59:48.15
5759  Kourtney Hobbs         F1519      347/420       19:18    59:48.30
5760  Renae Beushausen       F4549      238/305       19:18    59:48.84
5761  Brenna Harrison        F3539      253/318       19:18    59:48.91
5762  Corey Johnson          M4044      221/244       19:18    59:49.11
5763  Ginger Venturoni       F3539      254/318       19:18    59:49.15
5764  Claudete Boff          F3539      255/318       19:18    59:49.46
5765  Angie Johnson          F4044      281/349       19:18    59:49.61
5766  Katie Renkoski         F3539      256/318       19:19    59:49.99
5767  Whitney Choate         F2529      288/382       19:19    59:50.53
5768  Brianna Garcia         FUN09      156/217       19:19    59:51.29
5769  Ester Boff             F4044      282/349       19:19    59:51.57
5770  Michael Wiseman        F3034      294/387       19:19    59:51.66
5771  Mindy Mitchem          F3034      295/387       19:19    59:51.71
5772  Julian Garcia          M3034      199/255       19:20    59:53.05
5773  Jerzy Sharif           F1014      306/352       19:20    59:53.31
5774  Sophie Milioni         FUN09      157/217       19:20    59:53.86
5775  Linda Stewart          F5559      172/260       19:20    59:54.11
5776  Brooks Milioni         M2529      223/275       19:20    59:54.54
5777  Larry Nelson           M6569        52/68       19:20    59:54.91
5778  Jake English           M2024      235/276       19:20    59:55.14
5779  Robin Bench            F5054      242/301       19:20    59:55.44
5780  Hannah Snyder          FUN09      158/217       19:21    59:56.57
5781  Jamie Tufanio          M2024      236/276       19:21    59:56.98
5782  Kent Shultz            M3034      200/255       19:21    59:57.14
5783  Cassie Reed            F2529      289/382       19:21    59:57.26
5784  Emily Milioni          F2529      290/382       19:21    59:57.95
5785  Madison Schaddelee     F1014      307/352       19:21    59:58.07
5786  Blake Reed             M2529      224/275       19:21    59:58.17
5787  Ashley James           F1519      348/420       19:21    59:58.83
5788  Kristen Schaddelee     F4044      283/349       19:21    59:59.07
5789  Carys Blew             FUN09      159/217       19:22    59:59.51
5790  Jill Patterson         F4549      239/305       19:22  1:00:00.44
5791  Bob Becker             M4549      227/274       19:22  1:00:00.71
5792  Samantha Fiedler       F2024      318/398       19:22  1:00:00.93
5793  Cooper Raney           MUN09      167/214       19:22  1:00:01.24
5794  Rick Schaddelee        M4549      228/274       19:22  1:00:01.28
5795  Corey Park             M2529      225/275       19:22  1:00:01.49
5796  Cheyenne Guzman        F2024      319/398       19:22  1:00:01.56
5797  Doloreslee Alderman    F4549      240/305       19:22  1:00:01.87
5798  Elliot Blew            FUN09      160/217       19:23  1:00:02.27
5799  Mark Frazier           M5054      172/198       19:23  1:00:02.32
5800  Sandy Mincks           F4044      284/349       19:23  1:00:02.52
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5801  Libby Wiseman          F3539      257/318       19:23  1:00:03.69
5802  Jonathon Elliott       M3034      201/255       19:23  1:00:04.06
5803  Wayne Wilson           M5559      156/193       19:23  1:00:04.80
5804  Patricia Hartman       F2529      291/382       19:23  1:00:04.99
5805  Jackie Humphreys       F3539      258/318       19:23  1:00:05.02
5806  Shelley Frazier        F4549      241/305       19:24  1:00:05.44
5807  Ryan Robinson          M3539      212/246       19:24  1:00:05.50
5808  Alex Dunsmuir          MUN09      168/214       19:24  1:00:05.65
5809  Lynn Turner            F5559      173/260       19:24  1:00:06.01
5810  Brian Dunsmuir         M6064      129/175       19:24  1:00:06.13
5811  Clarissa Robison       F3539      259/318       19:24  1:00:06.19
5812  Caleb Riecke           MUN09      169/214       19:24  1:00:06.39
5813  Nathan Humphreys       M3034      202/255       19:24  1:00:06.43
5814  Scott Luna             M3034      203/255       19:24  1:00:06.95
5815  Kristen Humphreys      F2529      292/382       19:24  1:00:07.19
5816  Jera Shive             F3539      260/318       19:24  1:00:07.31
5817  Nicole Jenkins         F2529      293/382       19:24  1:00:07.78
5818  Joy Andrews            F3034      296/387       19:24  1:00:07.94
5819  Jennifer Lohmuller     F4044      285/349       19:24  1:00:08.02
5820  Molly Brown            F1014      308/352       19:25  1:00:08.74
5821  Lyn Dunsmuir           F6064      122/179       19:25  1:00:08.80
5822  Christen Wilson        F3539      261/318       19:25  1:00:08.98
5823  Laurel Dauzat          F2529      294/382       19:25  1:00:09.27
5824  Kate Elliott           F3034      297/387       19:25  1:00:09.36
5825  Terry Ward             M6569        53/68       19:25  1:00:09.48
5826  Brandi Lawson          F3539      262/318       19:25  1:00:09.94
5827  Ellie Lawson           F1014      309/352       19:25  1:00:10.02
5828  Joe Wilson             M5054      173/198       19:25  1:00:10.02
5829  Cameron Smith          M4044      222/244       19:25  1:00:10.28
5830  Kyle Kastanek          M            17/18       19:25  1:00:10.30
5831  Donna Smith            F6064      123/179       19:26  1:00:11.60
5832  Pedro Martinez         MUN09      170/214       19:26  1:00:11.67
5833  Nicole Holcomb         F1014      310/352       19:26  1:00:11.90
5834  Anna Smith             F1014      311/352       19:26  1:00:12.07
5835  Sue Miller             F5054      243/301       19:26  1:00:12.50
5836  Megan Miller           F2024      320/398       19:26  1:00:12.79
5837  Debbie Reichert        F6569        54/75       19:26  1:00:12.87
5838  Colin Baker            M2529      226/275       19:26  1:00:12.97
5839  Colbie Klineline       FUN09      161/217       19:26  1:00:13.08
5840  Nancy Wichmer          F5054      244/301       19:26  1:00:13.28
5841  Shelly Green           F4044      286/349       19:26  1:00:13.55
5842  Gina Hinch             F5559      174/260       19:26  1:00:13.60
5843  Whitney Bair           F2529      295/382       19:26  1:00:13.60
5844  Julie Evenson          F5559      175/260       19:26  1:00:13.87
5845  Benjamin Green         MUN09      171/214       19:26  1:00:13.87
5846  Curt Evenson           M5559      157/193       19:26  1:00:13.89
5847  Rick Jay               M6569        54/68       19:26  1:00:14.24
5848  Amasa Klineline        F3539      263/318       19:27  1:00:15.18
5849  Carley Williams        F3034      298/387       19:27  1:00:15.25
5850  Anna Long              F1519      349/420       19:27  1:00:15.33
5851  Dave Owsley            M1014      310/348       19:27  1:00:15.59
5852  Shirley Wilson         F7579        13/19       19:27  1:00:15.63
5853  Thomas Hicks           M3539      213/246       19:27  1:00:15.87
5854  Mike Owsley            M1014      311/348       19:27  1:00:15.90
5855  Kat Owsley             F1014      312/352       19:27  1:00:15.90
5856  Katelyn Parrish        FUN09      162/217       19:27  1:00:15.95
5857  Paige Frost            F1519      350/420       19:27  1:00:16.11
5858  Colter Klineline       MUN09      172/214       19:27  1:00:16.23
5859  Ashley Hicks           F3034      299/387       19:27  1:00:16.79
5860  Taylor Frost           F5054      245/301       19:27  1:00:16.92
5861  Tyler Smith            M2024      237/276       19:27  1:00:16.96
5862  Greg Iott              M5559      158/193       19:27  1:00:17.38
5863  Madeline Brown         FUN09      163/217       19:27  1:00:17.44
5864  Amber King             F3034      300/387       19:27  1:00:17.50
5865  Christopher King       M4044      223/244       19:27  1:00:17.53
5866  Marty Liles            M5559      159/193       19:27  1:00:17.64
5867  Grace Shryack          F2024      321/398       19:27  1:00:17.64
5868  Will Petty             M1014      312/348       19:28  1:00:17.88
5869  Ann Marie Burk         F2529      296/382       19:28  1:00:18.64
5870  Colton Iott            M2024      238/276       19:28  1:00:18.83
5871  Mallory Larsen         F1519      351/420       19:28  1:00:19.27
5872  Drayton Casiday        M1519      288/324       19:28  1:00:19.31
5873  Tina Liles             F5559      176/260       19:28  1:00:19.53
5874  Ladonna Obrien         F6064      124/179       19:28  1:00:19.79
5875  Chris Wilson           M3539      214/246       19:28  1:00:20.09
5876  Stella McClain         F6569        55/75       19:28  1:00:20.10
5877  Kay Mason              F6064      125/179       19:28  1:00:20.31
5878  Pam Alderman           F6064      126/179       19:28  1:00:20.33
5879  Tom Snyder             M3034      204/255       19:29  1:00:21.40
5880  Bj Joplin              M4044      224/244       19:29  1:00:21.58
5881  Carter Snyder          MUN09      173/214       19:29  1:00:23.12
5882  Ellie Joplin           F1014      313/352       19:29  1:00:23.45
5883  Kelly Clancy           F4044      287/349       19:30  1:00:25.46
5884  Dan Hughes             M5559      160/193       19:30  1:00:26.60
5885  Jack Wilson            M2024      239/276       19:30  1:00:26.73
5886  Margie Hughes          F5054      246/301       19:30  1:00:26.82
5887  Kevin Hughes           M6064      130/175       19:31  1:00:27.81
5888  James Sell             M4549      229/274       19:31  1:00:28.58
5889  Joan Smith             F6064      127/179       19:31  1:00:28.67
5890  Ben Smith              M6064      131/175       19:31  1:00:28.80
5891  Ryan Mentzer           M2529      227/275       19:31  1:00:28.82
5892  Neal Smith             M5559      161/193       19:31  1:00:29.03
5893  Kim Smith              F5559      177/260       19:31  1:00:29.32
5894  Karol Hawkins          F            31/40       19:31  1:00:29.80
5895  Cathy Boldt            F6064      128/179       19:31  1:00:29.91
5896  Rebekah Green          F1519      352/420       19:31  1:00:29.94
5897  Tricia Hill            F2529      297/382       19:32  1:00:30.48
5898  Becca Altic            F2024      322/398       19:32  1:00:31.33
5899  Amanda Fowler          F2529      298/382       19:32  1:00:31.39
5900  Zane Taylor            M2529      228/275       19:32  1:00:31.52
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5901  Susie Pomerenke        F5559      178/260       19:32  1:00:31.75
5902  Dena Altic             F4549      242/305       19:32  1:00:32.23
5903  Mike Green             M4044      225/244       19:32  1:00:32.44
5904  Laura Musson           F3034      301/387       19:32  1:00:32.63
5905  Nancy Green            F6569        56/75       19:32  1:00:33.09
5906  Alice Booher           FUN09      164/217       19:32  1:00:33.16
5907  Kaci Pfaff             F2529      299/382       19:32  1:00:33.20
5908  Hudson Cheek           MUN09      174/214       19:33  1:00:33.27
5909  Jared Green            M2024      240/276       19:33  1:00:33.41
5910  Audrey Booher          F3539      264/318       19:33  1:00:33.79
5911  Jon Pfaff              M2529      229/275       19:33  1:00:34.37
5912  Brittany Harris        F2024      323/398       19:33  1:00:34.92
5913  Amy Kelley             F3034      302/387       19:33  1:00:34.99
5914  Miriam Botello         F2024      324/398       19:33     1:00:35
5915  Matt Grosdidier        M3034      205/255       19:33     1:00:35
5916  Randy Burns            M4549      230/274       19:33  1:00:35.31
5917  Jordan Booher          M3034      206/255       19:33  1:00:35.49
5918  Kelly Sigman           F5054      247/301       19:33  1:00:35.66
5919  Bonnie Joy             F7074        18/35       19:33  1:00:35.72
5920  Eunice Mancia          F1519      353/420       19:33  1:00:35.82
5921  Dan Grosdidier         M2529      230/275       19:33     1:00:36
5922  Gerson Adame           M1519      289/324       19:33  1:00:36.27
5923  Lori Burns             F4549      243/305       19:34  1:00:37.33
5924  Carri Hummer           F5054      248/301       19:34  1:00:37.75
5925  Lisa Sullivan          F3539      265/318       19:34  1:00:37.91
5926  Jacqueline Robinson    F2529      300/382       19:34  1:00:38.04
5927  Clayton Hummer         M6064      132/175       19:34  1:00:38.19
5928  Karen Dobson           F5559      179/260       19:34  1:00:38.50
5929  Sheri Pfaff            F5559      180/260       19:34  1:00:39.35
5930  Joey Castaldi          M1014      313/348       19:34  1:00:39.36
5931  Ben Grosdidier         M2529      231/275       19:35  1:00:39.86
5932  Jami Castaldi          F4549      244/305       19:35  1:00:39.89
5933  Dan Pfaff              M5054      174/198       19:35  1:00:40.31
5934  Justin Castaldi        M1014      314/348       19:35  1:00:40.35
5935  Lonni Grosdidier       F5559      181/260       19:35  1:00:40.39
5936  Gary Grosdidier        M5559      162/193       19:35  1:00:40.60
5937  Mary Hunt              F3034      303/387       19:35  1:00:40.65
5938  Kathy Price            F5559      182/260       19:35  1:00:41.10
5939  Clayton Moore          M1519      290/324       19:35  1:00:41.32
5940  Betsy Oglesbee         F4549      245/305       19:35  1:00:41.36
5941  Molly McGrady          F1519      354/420       19:35  1:00:41.47
5942  Grace Rea              F5054      249/301       19:35  1:00:41.59
5943  Maddison Castaldi      F1519      355/420       19:35  1:00:41.74
5944  Kathleen Kelley        F6064      129/179       19:35  1:00:41.74
5945  Jordan Duncan          M2024      241/276       19:35  1:00:41.81
5946  Chelsy Rea             F2529      301/382       19:35  1:00:42.11
5947  Andersen McCrary       M2024      242/276       19:35  1:00:42.16
5948  Joseph Price           M2529      232/275       19:35  1:00:42.40
5949  David Edwards          M1014      315/348       19:36  1:00:42.56
5950  Jessica Mabe           F1519      356/420       19:36  1:00:42.61
5951  Lance Cathey           M1014      316/348       19:36  1:00:43.29
5952  Mike Edwards           M4549      231/274       19:36  1:00:43.59
5953  Courtney Gilbert       F3034      304/387       19:36  1:00:43.62
5954  Mary Price             F2529      302/382       19:36  1:00:43.69
5955  Ana Price              F2529      303/382       19:36  1:00:43.75
5956  April Williams         F3034      305/387       19:36  1:00:43.75
5957  Aj McCall              M2024      243/276       19:36  1:00:43.90
5958  Misty Batson           F4044      288/349       19:36  1:00:44.12
5959  Holly Ledwell          F2529      304/382       19:36  1:00:44.53
5960  Christin Gilchrist     F3034      306/387       19:36  1:00:44.54
5961  Angel Cathey           FUN09      165/217       19:36  1:00:44.83
5962  Mark Kelley            M5559      163/193       19:36  1:00:45.05
5963  Zachary Edwards        M1519      291/324       19:36  1:00:45.56
5964  Shannon Leger          F3034      307/387       19:37  1:00:45.82
5965  Deborah Love           F4044      289/349       19:37  1:00:45.99
5966  Earl Craig             M6569        55/68       19:37  1:00:46.44
5967  Nadine Edwards         F4549      246/305       19:37  1:00:46.48
5968  Trisha Waskow          F4549      247/305       19:37  1:00:46.50
5969  Rich Badgett           M7074        29/35       19:37  1:00:47.50
5970  Sara Wilson            F3034      308/387       19:37  1:00:47.71
5971  Todd Cantrell          M4549      232/274       19:38  1:00:49.46
5972  Courtney Cantrell      F1519      357/420       19:38  1:00:50.10
5973  Austin Kelley          M2529      233/275       19:38  1:00:50.44
5974  Elyse Nimmo            F3034      309/387       19:38  1:00:51.25
5975  Stephanie Helling      F4549      248/305       19:38  1:00:51.69
5976  Harmony Hedrick        F1014      314/352       19:39  1:00:52.33
5977  Jordan Nimmo           M3034      207/255       19:39  1:00:52.75
5978  Yvonne Craig           F6569        57/75       19:39  1:00:52.81
5979  Lisa Guffey            F5559      183/260       19:39  1:00:53.27
5980  Ren Luebbering         F2529      305/382       19:40  1:00:55.19
5981  Mary Gannaway          F5559      184/260       19:40  1:00:56.07
5982  Traci Green            F5054      250/301       19:40  1:00:56.21
5983  Kevin Luebbering       M3034      208/255       19:40     1:00:57
5984  Brenda Hayes           F6064      130/179       19:40  1:00:57.19
5985  Catherine Nacy         F3034      310/387       19:40  1:00:57.36
5986  Laura Yoakum           FUN09      166/217       19:41  1:00:58.57
5987  Jackie Schlicher       F5559      185/260       19:41  1:00:59.44
5988  Teresa Carpenter       F4044      290/349       19:41  1:01:00.13
5989  Melissa Lucas          F5054      251/301       19:41  1:01:00.64
5990  Morgan Dean            F3034      311/387       19:42  1:01:01.83
5991  Joel Habermehl         M3034      209/255       19:42  1:01:03.05
5992  Nikki Zavradinos       F3034      312/387       19:42  1:01:03.20
5993  Tim Hayes              M3034      210/255       19:42  1:01:03.29
5994  Betsy Shipley          F3034      313/387       19:42  1:01:03.50
5995  Charla Defazio         F5559      186/260       19:42  1:01:04.08
5996  Alicia Wilkerson       F3539      266/318       19:42  1:01:04.20
5997  Kevin Shipley          M5054      175/198       19:43  1:01:04.27
5998  Aneitta Wamsley        F5559      187/260       19:43  1:01:04.28
5999  Kathryn Hayes          F3034      314/387       19:43  1:01:04.30
6000  Kayleigh Lassley       F1014      315/352       19:43  1:01:05.07
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6001  Haven Wallace          F1014      316/352       19:43  1:01:05.24
6002  Tamara Melton          F2529      306/382       19:43  1:01:05.97
6003  Dana Kessack           F4549      249/305       19:43  1:01:06.44
6004  Alisha Flatness        F2024      325/398       19:43  1:01:06.49
6005  Deanna Robertson       F5054      252/301       19:44  1:01:08.52
6006  Alix Williams          F1519      358/420       19:44  1:01:09.93
6007  Ginny Amberger         F4044      291/349       19:45  1:01:10.99
6008  Emma Chapman           F3034      315/387       19:45  1:01:11.38
6009  Alexander Meacham      M1519      292/324       19:45  1:01:12.14
6010  Katie Turck            F2024      326/398       19:45  1:01:12.40
6011  Dan Turck              M2529      234/275       19:45  1:01:12.50
6012  Becky Dial             F5054      253/301       19:45  1:01:12.53
6013  Elizabeth Turner       F2024      327/398       19:45  1:01:12.74
6014  Jim Dial               M5054      176/198       19:45  1:01:12.98
6015  Mary Rich              F6064      131/179       19:45  1:01:13.23
6016  Anna Seiner            F            32/40       19:46  1:01:13.78
6017  Loana Evans            F6064      132/179       19:46  1:01:14.37
6018  Tom Rich               M7074        30/35       19:46  1:01:14.90
6019  Mary Boyd              F4044      292/349       19:46  1:01:15.37
6020  Rebecca Humphreys      F6064      133/179       19:46  1:01:15.53
6021  Michaela Martin        F2024      328/398       19:46  1:01:15.75
6022  Rosemarie Brookner     F7074        19/35       19:46  1:01:16.14
6023  Dennis Hoffman         M5559      164/193       19:46  1:01:16.18
6024  Ashly Adams            F3539      267/318       19:47  1:01:16.72
6025  Nick Frost             M1519      293/324       19:47  1:01:16.90
6026  Katie Bechtel          F2024      329/398       19:47  1:01:17.14
6027  Rachel Flatness        F4549      250/305       19:47  1:01:17.79
6028  Shelia Hoffman         F5559      188/260       19:47  1:01:17.82
6029  Jordan Hoffman         F2024      330/398       19:47  1:01:18.32
6030  Diane King             F5559      189/260       19:47  1:01:18.45
6031  Stacey Cannon          F5054      254/301       19:47  1:01:18.52
6032  Scott King             M6064      133/175       19:47  1:01:18.89
6033  Jason King             M3034      211/255       19:47  1:01:19.01
6034  Patricia Hudgins       F6064      134/179       19:47  1:01:19.13
6035  Julie Frost            F4549      251/305       19:48  1:01:19.75
6036  Mark Frost             M5559      165/193       19:48  1:01:20.63
6037  Morgan Totten          MUN09      175/214       19:48  1:01:21.96
6038  Peggy Fitzpatrick      F6064      135/179       19:48  1:01:22.05
6039  Bailey Neal            F1519      359/420       19:49  1:01:23.89
6040  Kimberly Neal          F4549      252/305       19:49  1:01:23.99
6041  Charles Jackson        M6064      134/175       19:49  1:01:24.36
6042  Cassidy Neal           F1519      360/420       19:49  1:01:24.41
6043  Jordan Shayne          M2024      244/276       19:50  1:01:26.46
6044  Christy Yoakum         F3539      268/318       19:50  1:01:27.49
6045  James Turnbull         M2529      235/275       19:50  1:01:27.60
6046  Kendra Daniels         F2024      331/398       19:50  1:01:27.74
6047  Olivia Gorman          F2024      332/398       19:51  1:01:30.74
6048  Abby Quinn             F3034      316/387       19:51  1:01:30.80
6049  Deb Lowrance           F6064      136/179       19:51  1:01:31.06
6050  Damon Habel            F4044      293/349       19:51  1:01:31.48
6051  Makenzie Maxwell       F1519      361/420       19:52  1:01:32.40
6052  Regina Rogers          F4044      294/349       19:52  1:01:32.58
6053  Patricia Stewart       F5559      190/260       19:52  1:01:32.95
6054  Jayse Sharif           M1014      317/348       19:52  1:01:33.19
6055  Jenna Sharif           FUN09      167/217       19:52  1:01:33.73
6056  Jessy Sharid           F3034      317/387       19:52  1:01:33.81
6057  Korin Janes            F3034      318/387       19:52  1:01:34.47
6058  Casey Stovall          F2024      333/398       19:53  1:01:35.57
6059  Trip Vaile             M3539      215/246       19:53  1:01:35.68
6060  Charlie Alba           M1014      318/348       19:53  1:01:35.72
6061  Julie Alba             F4549      253/305       19:53  1:01:36.09
6062  Kayla Delong           F2529      307/382       19:53  1:01:36.28
6063  Linda Glendenning      F3539      269/318       19:53  1:01:36.50
6064  Emily Shayne           F2024      334/398       19:53  1:01:36.55
6065  Pamela Hillenburg      F4549      254/305       19:53  1:01:36.67
6066  Roger Delong           M2529      236/275       19:53  1:01:36.82
6067  Matthew Maxwell        M4044      226/244       19:53  1:01:36.92
6068  Ryan Glendenning       M3539      216/246       19:53  1:01:37.03
6069  Madison Hillenburg     F1519      362/420       19:53  1:01:37.35
6070  Vicki Rorie            F5559      191/260       19:53  1:01:38.04
6071  Lacey Beach            F3034      319/387       19:53  1:01:38.15
6072  Tucker Kewitt          M2529      237/275       19:54  1:01:38.96
6073  Samantha Hewitt        F2529      308/382       19:54  1:01:40.67
6074  Stacy McAdoo           F4549      255/305       19:54  1:01:41.02
6075  Paul McAdoo            M4549      233/274       19:54  1:01:41.20
6076  Bill Odell             M5559      166/193       19:55  1:01:42.43
6077  Donna Womer            F5054      255/301       19:55  1:01:44.24
6078  Richard Womer          M5559      167/193       19:55  1:01:44.39
6079  Jonathon Lipe          M2529      238/275       19:56  1:01:44.62
6080  Trenton ODell          M2529      239/275       19:56  1:01:45.35
6081  Damon Habel            F4044      295/349       19:56  1:01:45.39
6082  Taylor Bagley          F1014      317/352       19:56  1:01:45.61
6083  Shayan Sikander        M2529      240/275       19:56  1:01:45.61
6084  Mary Dickson           F6569        58/75       19:56  1:01:46.04
6085  Colten Harris          M2529      241/275       19:56  1:01:46.05
6086  Landon Odell           M2024      245/276       19:56  1:01:46.27
6087  Damon Habel Ii         M1014      319/348       19:56  1:01:47.20
6088  Meda Lilly             F5054      256/301       19:56  1:01:47.53
6089  Jake Lipe              MUN09      176/214       19:57  1:01:47.69
6090  Becky Schuchardt       F            33/40       19:57  1:01:48.10
6091  Zane Sobecki           M1519      294/324       19:57  1:01:48.13
6092  Eveline Jackson        F7074        20/35       19:57  1:01:48.22
6093  Miles Moore            MUN09      177/214       19:57  1:01:48.59
6094  Emily Lipe             F2529      309/382       19:57  1:01:48.66
6095  Scott Bruecknee        M3034      212/255       19:57  1:01:48.83
6096  Mason Moore            MUN09      178/214       19:57  1:01:48.85
6097  Jim Carlstrom          M5054      177/198       19:57  1:01:49.87
6098  Cindy West             F4549      256/305       19:57  1:01:50.08
6099  Katie Garton           F1519      363/420       19:57  1:01:50.21
6100  Maddison Dobyns        F2024      335/398       19:57  1:01:50.29
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6101  Dorthy Sparkman        F85UP          2/3       19:57  1:01:50.40
6102  Jake Cartwright        M1519      295/324       19:57  1:01:50.58
6103  Amber Stapp            F2529      310/382       19:57  1:01:50.66
6104  Zach Garton            M1519      296/324       19:58  1:01:50.73
6105  Tiffany Moore          F2529      311/382       19:58  1:01:51.02
6106  Kevin Holmes           M5054      178/198       19:58  1:01:51.08
6107  Cooper Delmont         M1014      320/348       19:58  1:01:51.24
6108  Catherine Walker       F2529      312/382       19:58  1:01:51.33
6109  Suzie Dowler           F6064      137/179       19:58  1:01:51.38
6110  Sye Engelke            F5559      192/260       19:58  1:01:51.39
6111  Morgan Miller          F2024      336/398       19:58  1:01:51.60
6112  Daberath McGinnis      F3034      320/387       19:58  1:01:51.77
6113  Debbie Schatz          F4044      296/349       19:58  1:01:52.16
6114  Mandy Delmont          F3539      270/318       19:58  1:01:52.55
6115  Jennifer Brueckner     F3034      321/387       19:58  1:01:52.75
6116  Mitchell Roberts       M1519      297/324       19:58  1:01:52.82
6117  Debbi McGinnis         F5559      193/260       19:58  1:01:53.26
6118  Becky Hartmayer        F7074        21/35       19:59  1:01:54.13
6119  Janet Waldron          F5054      257/301       19:59  1:01:54.44
6120  Jeremy Nagel           M2529      242/275       19:59  1:01:54.62
6121  William Pankiewicz     M1014      321/348       19:59  1:01:54.73
6122  Ross Burd              M2529      243/275       19:59  1:01:54.95
6123  Jon Reese              M6064      135/175       19:59  1:01:55.04
6124  Maxwell Walker         MUN09      179/214       19:59  1:01:55.37
6125  Jon Hartmayer          M4549      234/274       19:59  1:01:55.42
6126  Matt Presley           M4549      235/274       19:59  1:01:55.49
6127  Mark Kluesner          M5559      168/193       19:59  1:01:55.52
6128  Jenna Unerstall        F2529      313/382       19:59  1:01:55.56
6129  Donald Land            M4549      236/274       19:59  1:01:55.67
6130  Kim Hartmayer          F4044      297/349       19:59  1:01:55.87
6131  Lisa Tigges            F5559      194/260       19:59  1:01:56.27
6132  Carolyn Kluesner       F5559      195/260       19:59  1:01:56.64
6133  Kinzie Cook            F1519      364/420       19:59  1:01:56.67
6134  Katie Pankiewicz       F4549      257/305       19:59  1:01:56.70
6135  David Blacksher        M2529      244/275       19:59  1:01:56.85
6136  Caleb Worley           M1519      298/324       20:00  1:01:57.14
6137  London Seiner          F            34/40       20:00  1:01:57.21
6138  Shane Rhoads           M2529      245/275       20:00  1:01:57.60
6139  Mary Walker            F5559      196/260       20:00  1:01:57.71
6140  Tyler Moffatt          M1519      299/324       20:00  1:01:57.83
6141  Courtney Bagstad       F1519      365/420       20:00  1:01:58.07
6142  Diana Tigges           F2024      337/398       20:00  1:01:58.91
6143  Lori Seiner            F3539      271/318       20:00  1:01:59.66
6144  Barbara Hewitt         F6064      138/179       20:00  1:01:59.82
6145  Kirk Kewitt            M6064      136/175       20:01  1:02:00.56
6146  Benjamin Madsen        MUN09      180/214       20:01  1:02:01.01
6147  Andrew Lipscomb        M            18/18       20:01  1:02:02.29
6148  Julie Anderson         F6569        59/75       20:02  1:02:03.16
6149  Jill OConnell          F2529      314/382       20:02  1:02:03.23
6150  Larry Lipscomb         M6064      137/175       20:02  1:02:03.26
6151  Lauren Anderson        F2529      315/382       20:02  1:02:03.48
6152  Kyndal Hawkins         F2024      338/398       20:02  1:02:03.66
6153  Tori Hawkins           F2024      339/398       20:02  1:02:03.68
6154  Tracy Lipscomb         F6064      139/179       20:02  1:02:03.80
6155  Michael Madsen         M3034      213/255       20:02  1:02:03.86
6156  Sharon Nagel           F5054      258/301       20:02  1:02:04.17
6157  Reece Maples           FUN09      168/217       20:02  1:02:04.92
6158  Eleanor Mills          F7579        14/19       20:02  1:02:05.09
6159  Brandi Hood            F3539      272/318       20:02  1:02:05.23
6160  Lacey Maples           F3034      322/387       20:03  1:02:06.26
6161  Stephanie Madsen       F3034      323/387       20:03  1:02:06.30
6162  Brooke Heithold        F2024      340/398       20:03  1:02:07.80
6163  Cindy Hartwigsen       F6064      140/179       20:03  1:02:08.32
6164  Madison Miller         F2024      341/398       20:03  1:02:08.55
6165  Trevor Owens           M2024      246/276       20:03  1:02:08.89
6166  Jackie Wagoner         F5559      197/260       20:03  1:02:08.99
6167  Eloise Warner          FUN09      169/217       20:04  1:02:09.79
6168  Garra Crews            F4044      298/349       20:04  1:02:10.33
6169  Sarah Smith            F3539      273/318       20:04  1:02:10.67
6170  Genea Carson           F5559      198/260       20:04  1:02:10.77
6171  Dave Crews             M4044      227/244       20:04  1:02:11.71
6172  Matt Miller            M4549      237/274       20:05  1:02:12.43
6173  William Wilcox         M4549      238/274       20:05  1:02:13.87
6174  Madison McGinnis       F2529      316/382       20:05  1:02:14.87
6175  Ryan Leeper            M3034      214/255       20:05  1:02:14.92
6176  Jim Dillard            M6064      138/175       20:06  1:02:16.33
6177  Melanie Toler          F4549      258/305       20:06  1:02:16.52
6178  Rylin Huber            M1014      322/348       20:06  1:02:16.90
6179  Roman Redden           M1014      323/348       20:06  1:02:16.95
6180  Grant Koettel          M3034      215/255       20:06  1:02:17.13
6181  Eddie Redden           M5054      179/198       20:06  1:02:17.31
6182  Jamie Dillard          F1519      366/420       20:06  1:02:18.40
6183  Casey Dillard          F2024      342/398       20:07  1:02:19.25
6184  Estelle Leeper         FUN09      170/217       20:07  1:02:19.30
6185  Karen Carmichael       F5559      199/260       20:07  1:02:19.59
6186  Pat Leeper             M6064      139/175       20:07  1:02:19.92
6187  Georgia Leeper         FUN09      171/217       20:07  1:02:20.34
6188  Ronnie Mitchell        M4549      239/274       20:07  1:02:20.47
6189  Jim Meyer              M7074        31/35       20:07  1:02:21.61
6190  Cindy Maloney          F6064      141/179       20:08  1:02:22.79
6191  Lori Mitchell          F4549      259/305       20:08  1:02:23.87
6192  Amie Kleineck          F3034      324/387       20:08     1:02:24
6193  Melanie Totten         F3539      274/318       20:08  1:02:24.52
6194  Kelsie Tilley          F2529      317/382       20:08  1:02:24.79
6195  Mike Maloney           M6064      140/175       20:09  1:02:24.84
6196  Kerri Miller           F5054      259/301       20:09  1:02:25.02
6197  Sabra Watkins          F2529      318/382       20:09  1:02:25.23
6198  Barrett Pruitt         MUN09      181/214       20:09  1:02:25.30
6199  David Carmichael       M6064      141/175       20:09  1:02:25.52
6200  Randy Watkins          M5559      169/193       20:09  1:02:25.69
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6201  Jenna Pruitt           FUN09      172/217       20:09  1:02:25.83
6202  Cindy Million          F5559      200/260       20:09  1:02:25.93
6203  Larry Spickard         M6064      142/175       20:09  1:02:26.42
6204  Pam Spickard           F5559      201/260       20:09  1:02:26.61
6205  Chris Tilley           M3034      216/255       20:09  1:02:26.73
6206  Maddie Carlstrom       FUN09      173/217       20:09  1:02:27.30
6207  Dennis Dukes           M6064      143/175       20:10  1:02:28.05
6208  Caroline Dukes         F2529      319/382       20:10  1:02:28.18
6209  David Willden          M3539      217/246       20:10  1:02:28.31
6210  Jeanne Willden         F3539      275/318       20:10  1:02:28.44
6211  Asher Willden          MUN09      182/214       20:10  1:02:28.67
6212  Tina Wall              F4044      299/349       20:10  1:02:28.77
6213  Marilyn Stewart        F6569        60/75       20:10  1:02:28.95
6214  Becky Holmes           F4549      260/305       20:10  1:02:28.96
6215  Cassandra Thompson     F3034      325/387       20:10  1:02:29.31
6216  Valerie Pruitt         F3539      276/318       20:10  1:02:29.87
6217  Anthony Larangeira     M3034      217/255       20:10  1:02:30.02
6218  Kristy Larangeira      F3539      277/318       20:10  1:02:30.05
6219  Megan Wall             F1519      367/420       20:10  1:02:30.06
6220  Hayden Cheek           MUN09      183/214       20:10  1:02:30.17
6221  Gage Helling           M1519      300/324       20:10  1:02:30.46
6222  Vickie Carlstrom       F4044      300/349       20:10  1:02:30.85
6223  Dave Robbins           M4549      240/274       20:11  1:02:31.46
6224  Janelle Mabe           F4549      261/305       20:11  1:02:31.53
6225  Calvin Sauer           M1014      324/348       20:11  1:02:31.72
6226  Scott Sauer            M4549      241/274       20:11  1:02:31.79
6227  Rusty Dukes            M3539      218/246       20:11  1:02:32.16
6228  Kenzie Newman          F1519      368/420       20:11  1:02:32.17
6229  Eric Banta             M5054      180/198       20:11  1:02:32.23
6230  Nathaniel Cave         M1014      325/348       20:11  1:02:32.34
6231  Merideth Swain         F2024      343/398       20:11  1:02:32.44
6232  Jeff Simpson           M5054      181/198       20:11  1:02:32.48
6233  Carrie Brauch-Sauer    F4044      301/349       20:11  1:02:32.52
6234  Carl Goodnight         M7074        32/35       20:11  1:02:32.55
6235  Greg Strebe            M3034      218/255       20:11  1:02:32.60
6236  Emily Cave             FUN09      174/217       20:11  1:02:33.04
6237  Alex Pritchett         M4044      228/244       20:11  1:02:33.35
6238  Jennifer Simpson       F4549      262/305       20:11  1:02:33.55
6239  Natalie Strebe         F2529      320/382       20:12  1:02:34.57
6240  Nikki Gardner          F4044      302/349       20:12  1:02:34.58
6241  Linda Messenger        F6569        61/75       20:12  1:02:34.71
6242  Donnie Hudson          M6064      144/175       20:12  1:02:34.92
6243  Mark Stephens          M4549      242/274       20:12  1:02:35.14
6244  Madison Hall           F1014      318/352       20:12  1:02:35.63
6245  Kristen Hall           F3539      278/318       20:12  1:02:36.07
6246  Nancy Hall             F7074        22/35       20:12  1:02:36.91
6247  Kaiti Gardner          FUN09      175/217       20:12  1:02:37.20
6248  Kieli Gardner          F1014      319/352       20:13  1:02:37.71
6249  Jan Sederholm          F6064      142/179       20:13  1:02:37.82
6250  Olivia Owings          F1519      369/420       20:13  1:02:37.83
6251  Kelsie Gardner         F1519      370/420       20:13  1:02:38.55
6252  Mary Doshier           F7074        23/35       20:13  1:02:38.78
6253  Madeline Hampton       F1014      320/352       20:13  1:02:39.18
6254  Annette Hudson         F6064      143/179       20:13  1:02:39.31
6255  Harold Glass           M7579        11/13       20:13  1:02:39.35
6256  Chad Hampton           M4044      229/244       20:13  1:02:39.43
6257  Nihad Elmiradni        F5559      202/260       20:13  1:02:39.50
6258  Jennifer Hampton       F4044      303/349       20:13  1:02:39.54
6259  Emily Soliman          F2529      321/382       20:13  1:02:39.56
6260  Cathy Harp             F5559      203/260       20:13  1:02:39.78
6261  Hannah Tritz           F1014      321/352       20:14  1:02:41.87
6262  Amy Lea                F3034      326/387       20:14  1:02:42.45
6263  Marilyn Chana          F6569        62/75       20:14  1:02:42.92
6264  Lori Tritz             F4044      304/349       20:14  1:02:43.28
6265  Kevin White            M4549      243/274       20:14  1:02:43.37
6266  Suzanne Coleman        F2529      322/382       20:15  1:02:45.27
6267  Rylee White            FUN09      176/217       20:15  1:02:46.02
6268  Gavin Booth            M4549      244/274       20:16  1:02:46.83
6269  Brian White            M1519      301/324       20:16  1:02:47.40
6270  David Richmond         M6064      145/175       20:16  1:02:47.42
6271  Donna Koehler          F6064      144/179       20:16  1:02:48.13
6272  Steve Koehler          M6064      146/175       20:16  1:02:48.59
6273  Ashley Austin          F3034      327/387       20:16  1:02:48.77
6274  Sydni Guinn            F1519      371/420       20:16  1:02:49.25
6275  Billy Davidson         M5054      182/198       20:16  1:02:49.57
6276  Madison Turner         F1014      322/352       20:17  1:02:50.08
6277  Claudia Davidson       F4044      305/349       20:17  1:02:50.11
6278  Austin Turner          M1519      302/324       20:17  1:02:50.45
6279  Wesley Putman          M5559      170/193       20:17  1:02:51.26
6280  Marie Satterwhite      F6064      145/179       20:17  1:02:51.65
6281  Amie Turner            F4044      306/349       20:17  1:02:52.04
6282  Sandy Emberton         F6569        63/75       20:17  1:02:52.12
6283  Kimberly Raynor        F5054      260/301       20:17  1:02:52.48
6284  Rachel Swickard        F3539      279/318       20:18  1:02:52.72
6285  Julie Putman           F2529      323/382       20:18  1:02:52.74
6286  Ian Raynor             M2024      247/276       20:18  1:02:54.30
6287  Lily Tunnell           F2024      344/398       20:18  1:02:54.90
6288  Jodie Putman           F2024      345/398       20:18  1:02:55.05
6289  Zac Langford           M3034      219/255       20:18  1:02:55.72
6290  Adam Brock             M2024      248/276       20:19  1:02:55.96
6291  Emily Ragan            F1519      372/420       20:19  1:02:57.77
6292  Duncan OBryant         M1014      326/348       20:19  1:02:58.12
6293  Alice Blyth            FUN09      177/217       20:19  1:02:58.19
6294  Linda Small            F7074        24/35       20:19  1:02:58.74
6295  Declan OBryant         MUN09      184/214       20:20  1:03:00.34
6296  Chris Legan            M4044      230/244       20:20  1:03:00.58
6297  Kelly OBryant          M4549      245/274       20:20  1:03:00.74
6298  Alayna Haenig          F1519      373/420       20:20  1:03:00.85
6299  Erika OBryant          F3539      280/318       20:20  1:03:00.98
6300  Jessie Legan           F3539      281/318       20:20  1:03:01.52
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6301  Jay Legan              MUN09      185/214       20:20  1:03:01.94
6302  Lee Golding            M5559      171/193       20:21  1:03:03.19
6303  Debbie Golding         F5559      204/260       20:21  1:03:03.73
6304  Zoe Hamilton           F1519      374/420       20:21  1:03:03.97
6305  Micah Hay              F3034      328/387       20:21  1:03:04.17
6306  Drake Bauman           M1519      303/324       20:22  1:03:05.48
6307  Ken Rizzo              M7074        33/35       20:22  1:03:05.59
6308  Gerard Jezik           M3539      219/246       20:22  1:03:06.08
6309  Paige Bauman           F1014      323/352       20:22  1:03:06.52
6310  Shavonne Downey        F4549      263/305       20:22  1:03:06.78
6311  Kathleen Dotson        F4549      264/305       20:22  1:03:07.50
6312  Mitchell Dotson        M1519      304/324       20:22  1:03:07.94
6313  Lee-Ann Hodgerney      F5054      261/301       20:23  1:03:08.89
6314  Patsy Nuckols          F8084          2/4       20:23  1:03:08.90
6315  Ron Walker             M4549      246/274       20:23  1:03:09.78
6316  Taylor Landon          F1014      324/352       20:23  1:03:10.25
6317  Eddie Smith            M2529      246/275       20:23  1:03:10.31
6318  Brian Blumenthal       M3539      220/246       20:24  1:03:11.60
6319  Jeanette Wotherspoon   F8084          3/4       20:24  1:03:11.85
6320  Kaitlyn Dotson         F1519      375/420       20:24  1:03:12.08
6321  Marie Wotherspoon      F4549      265/305       20:24  1:03:12.11
6322  John Wood              M5054      183/198       20:24  1:03:12.85
6323  Chad Spencer           M3034      220/255       20:24  1:03:13.45
6324  Brittany Hicks         F2529      324/382       20:24  1:03:13.72
6325  Ebony Garrett          F1014      325/352       20:24  1:03:14.17
6326  Amy Rizzo              F4549      266/305       20:24  1:03:14.31
6327  Justin Landon          M3034      221/255       20:25  1:03:14.76
6328  Shane Rizzo            M3034      222/255       20:25  1:03:14.99
6329  Richard Paist          M6569        56/68       20:25  1:03:15.05
6330  Jan Wood               F5559      205/260       20:25  1:03:15.57
6331  Betsy Houchin          F4044      307/349       20:25  1:03:15.59
6332  Jeromy Houchin         M4044      231/244       20:25  1:03:16.94
6333  Kade Houchin           M1519      305/324       20:26  1:03:18.07
6334  Carter Esping          M1519      306/324       20:26  1:03:18.69
6335  Blaine Byrom           M4549      247/274       20:26  1:03:19.06
6336  Robin Beard            F5054      262/301       20:26  1:03:19.41
6337  Callie Baldwin         F2529      325/382       20:26  1:03:19.91
6338  Cassandra Burns        F3034      329/387       20:26  1:03:20.39
6339  Liz Conner             F5054      263/301       20:26  1:03:20.49
6340  Greg Hiller            M6064      147/175       20:27  1:03:21.14
6341  Angela Hiller          F6064      146/179       20:27  1:03:21.21
6342  Nolan Esping           M1519      307/324       20:27  1:03:21.23
6343  James McNeely          M2024      249/276       20:27  1:03:21.32
6344  Jeanne Hermann         F6064      147/179       20:27  1:03:21.65
6345  Julie Hulsey           F4044      308/349       20:27  1:03:21.82
6346  Amanda Hoffmann        F5559      206/260       20:27  1:03:21.90
6347  Meagan Quartz          F3034      330/387       20:27  1:03:22.06
6348  Bradley McNeely        M3034      223/255       20:27  1:03:22.12
6349  Tim Conner             M5054      184/198       20:27  1:03:22.25
6350  Elaine Huck            F5054      264/301       20:27  1:03:22.36
6351  Shelbey Greer          F1519      376/420       20:27  1:03:22.79
6352  Emma Conner            F2024      346/398       20:27  1:03:23.07
6353  Jennifer Stuckey       F4044      309/349       20:27  1:03:23.09
6354  Carter Stuckey         M1014      327/348       20:27  1:03:23.13
6355  Abby Conner            F1519      377/420       20:27  1:03:23.32
6356  Trenton Eaton          MUN09      186/214       20:27  1:03:23.45
6357  Darlene Gray           F7579        15/19       20:28  1:03:23.74
6358  William Bishop         M5054      185/198       20:28  1:03:23.78
6359  Julie Gilstrap         F5054      265/301       20:28  1:03:24.13
6360  Mary Margreiter        F4044      310/349       20:28  1:03:24.29
6361  Laura Rush             F3034      331/387       20:28  1:03:24.58
6362  Anna McGehee           F1519      378/420       20:28  1:03:24.87
6363  Addison Stuckey        FUN09      178/217       20:28  1:03:25.24
6364  Lon Stuckey            M4549      248/274       20:28  1:03:25.58
6365  Jase Houchin           M1519      308/324       20:28  1:03:25.71
6366  Rachel Aram            F3539      282/318       20:28  1:03:25.83
6367  David Prock            M5559      172/193       20:28  1:03:25.89
6368  Kaden Dawson           M1519      309/324       20:28  1:03:26.26
6369  Connie Cuff            F6569        64/75       20:28  1:03:26.39
6370  Alex Moffatt           M2024      250/276       20:28  1:03:26.41
6371  Alice Johns            F85UP          3/3       20:28  1:03:26.78
6372  Marilyn Ernest         F6064      148/179       20:29  1:03:26.86
6373  Maya Hudson            F1519      379/420       20:29  1:03:26.91
6374  Jesse Paxton           M1519      310/324       20:29  1:03:27.37
6375  Carrie Maxwell         F4044      311/349       20:29  1:03:27.82
6376  Lance Coffman          M3034      224/255       20:29  1:03:28.28
6377  Marc Burtrum           M3034      225/255       20:29  1:03:28.35
6378  Holly Burtrum          F3034      332/387       20:29  1:03:28.40
6379  Christina Coyner       F3034      333/387       20:29  1:03:28.61
6380  Tracy Greer            F5054      266/301       20:29  1:03:28.90
6381  Jenna Dunseth          F2529      326/382       20:29  1:03:28.92
6382  Colton Maxwell         M1014      328/348       20:29  1:03:29.19
6383  Donita Prock           F5559      207/260       20:29  1:03:29.37
6384  Tania Kowalski         F4549      267/305       20:29  1:03:29.61
6385  Rebecca Sharp          F4549      268/305       20:30  1:03:30.98
6386  Jayla Mathews          FUN09      179/217       20:30  1:03:31.01
6387  Lola Penick            F5559      208/260       20:30  1:03:31.04
6388  Joel Prock             M3034      226/255       20:30  1:03:31.05
6389  Wesley Anderson        M2529      247/275       20:30  1:03:31.05
6390  Steve Kirk             M6064      148/175       20:30  1:03:32.08
6391  Addison Jones          FUN09      180/217       20:30  1:03:32.35
6392  Miranda Prock          F2024      347/398       20:30  1:03:32.41
6393  Victor Ashton          MUN09      187/214       20:30  1:03:32.44
6394  Floyce Maxwell         M8084          5/8       20:31  1:03:33.46
6395  Cathy Russell          F3539      283/318       20:31  1:03:33.53
6396  Jim Hoovens            M5559      173/193       20:31  1:03:33.64
6397  Susan Strozewsh        F6064      149/179       20:31  1:03:33.73
6398  Julie Burks            F4044      312/349       20:31  1:03:33.74
6399  Debbie Kirk            F6064      150/179       20:31  1:03:33.89
6400  Frank Schwartz         M6064      149/175       20:31  1:03:33.91
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6401  Hannah Prock           F2024      348/398       20:31  1:03:33.93
6402  Claudia Calvo          F1519      380/420       20:31  1:03:33.94
6403  Austin Davidson        M2024      251/276       20:31  1:03:34.16
6404  Barbara Orsnby         F5559      209/260       20:31  1:03:34.52
6405  Jess Schulte           F2024      349/398       20:31  1:03:34.53
6406  Stephanie Urrutia      F2024      350/398       20:31  1:03:34.57
6407  Kelly Vejraska         F3539      284/318       20:31  1:03:34.87
6408  Cristal Hoovens        F4044      313/349       20:31  1:03:35.16
6409  Craig Rounsaville      M2529      248/275       20:31  1:03:35.35
6410  Erin Anderson          F2529      327/382       20:31  1:03:35.52
6411  Lana Rush              F6064      151/179       20:31  1:03:35.72
6412  Niki Zitur             F2024      351/398       20:31  1:03:35.73
6413  Matt Greer             M1519      311/324       20:32  1:03:36.12
6414  Keira Powell           FUN09      181/217       20:32  1:03:36.53
6415  Glen Greer             M8084          6/8       20:32  1:03:37.40
6416  Steve Greer            M3034      227/255       20:32  1:03:38.08
6417  Mary Greer             F7074        25/35       20:32  1:03:38.23
6418  Mary Meyer             F6064      152/179       20:32  1:03:38.67
6419  Madeline Callahan      F1014      326/352       20:33  1:03:39.41
6420  Dalton Golding         M2024      252/276       20:33  1:03:40.38
6421  Dustin Reid            M2529      249/275       20:33  1:03:40.50
6422  Hillary Reid           F2529      328/382       20:33  1:03:40.52
6423  Belinda Banta          F5054      267/301       20:33  1:03:40.84
6424  Elizabeth Banta        F1519      381/420       20:33  1:03:41.46
6425  Tim Coram              M5054      186/198       20:33  1:03:41.58
6426  Kathy Callahan         F7074        26/35       20:33  1:03:41.70
6427  Culleen Borchers       F4549      269/305       20:33  1:03:41.74
6428  Stephanie Stamm        F2529      329/382       20:33  1:03:41.87
6429  Nick Borchers          M4549      249/274       20:34  1:03:42.96
6430  Jeff Mabe              M4549      250/274       20:34  1:03:43.04
6431  Alex Cooney            F2024      352/398       20:34  1:03:43.20
6432  Brennan Hawkins        MUN09      188/214       20:34  1:03:43.52
6433  Ashley Stamm           F2024      353/398       20:34  1:03:44.10
6434  Isabelle Smith         F1014      327/352       20:34  1:03:44.88
6435  Amber Ryan             F2024      354/398       20:35  1:03:45.43
6436  Ashley Ryan            F1519      382/420       20:35  1:03:45.65
6437  Noel Smith             M6064      150/175       20:35  1:03:45.92
6438  Emily Orrell           F2529      330/382       20:35  1:03:46.58
6439  Tina Smith             F4044      314/349       20:35  1:03:46.68
6440  Joetta Sikes           F4549      270/305       20:35  1:03:48.25
6441  Corban Sikes           MUN09      189/214       20:36  1:03:48.56
6442  Lori McMullin          F4549      271/305       20:36  1:03:48.68
6443  Jon Landon             M6064      151/175       20:36  1:03:49.33
6444  Jeffrey McMullin       M5054      187/198       20:36  1:03:49.41
6445  Dalton Howell          M2024      253/276       20:36  1:03:49.42
6446  Elizabeth Smith        F4044      315/349       20:36  1:03:49.61
6447  Aleesa Randall         F2529      331/382       20:36  1:03:49.68
6448  Melinda Hug            F4549      272/305       20:36  1:03:49.92
6449  Jordon Schulte         M1519      312/324       20:36  1:03:50.21
6450  Calli Romero           F2024      355/398       20:36  1:03:51.02
6451  Wade Sikes             M5559      174/193       20:36  1:03:51.17
6452  Jeff Spies             M5054      188/198       20:37  1:03:51.97
6453  Brenda Spies           F4044      316/349       20:37  1:03:52.80
6454  Rebeca Johnson         F3034      334/387       20:38  1:03:55.54
6455  Stacey Hopkins         F3034      335/387       20:38  1:03:56.05
6456  Bob Hopkins            M6569        57/68       20:38  1:03:56.27
6457  Asher Nelson           MUN09      190/214       20:38  1:03:56.71
6458  Janet Hopkins          F6569        65/75       20:38  1:03:57.18
6459  Barbie Beard           F5054      268/301       20:39  1:03:58.43
6460  Allison Collins        F2024      356/398       20:39  1:03:58.91
6461  Emilee Goddard         F1519      383/420       20:39  1:03:58.98
6462  Dailyn Jones           F1519      384/420       20:39  1:03:59.38
6463  Michael Lucas          M4044      232/244       20:39  1:04:00.28
6464  Christopher Goddard    M4549      251/274       20:39  1:04:00.86
6465  Jessica Allen          F1519      385/420       20:40  1:04:00.95
6466  Tammy Collins          F4549      273/305       20:40  1:04:01.01
6467  Robin Foster           F3034      336/387       20:40  1:04:01.36
6468  Ethen Highley          F2024      357/398       20:40  1:04:01.37
6469  Triston Goddard        M1014      329/348       20:40  1:04:01.58
6470  Christy Lucas          F4044      317/349       20:40  1:04:01.80
6471  Gloria White           F5559      210/260       20:40  1:04:01.80
6472  Emily Highley          F2024      358/398       20:40  1:04:01.97
6473  Carla Allen            F5054      269/301       20:40  1:04:02.01
6474  Darlena Jones          F5054      270/301       20:40  1:04:02.09
6475  Haylee Beard           F2024      359/398       20:40  1:04:02.38
6476  Kristina Jackson       F3034      337/387       20:40  1:04:02.95
6477  Kevin Heatherly        M3539      221/246       20:40  1:04:02.99
6478  Adam Nelson            M3539      222/246       20:40  1:04:03.70
6479  Diana Jones            F5054      271/301       20:40  1:04:03.98
6480  Tami Prall             F5054      272/301       20:41  1:04:04.12
6481  Zain Knox              MUN09      191/214       20:41  1:04:04.22
6482  Kendell Prall          F2529      332/382       20:41  1:04:04.40
6483  Manuela Heatherly      F3539      285/318       20:41  1:04:04.49
6484  Mala Beard             FUN09      182/217       20:41  1:04:04.60
6485  Bryan Prall            M2529      250/275       20:41  1:04:04.89
6486  Lesley Skinner         F4549      274/305       20:41  1:04:05.07
6487  Laura MacDonald        F3034      338/387       20:41  1:04:05.45
6488  Scott MacDonald        M3539      223/246       20:41  1:04:05.49
6489  Audri Heatherly        F1014      328/352       20:41  1:04:05.51
6490  Brianna Heatherly      F1519      386/420       20:41  1:04:05.57
6491  Jason Foster           M4044      233/244       20:41  1:04:06.40
6492  Holly Ensor            F5559      211/260       20:41  1:04:06.42
6493  Sandy Edge             F5559      212/260       20:41  1:04:06.82
6494  Ezra Johnson           M3539      224/246       20:42  1:04:07.50
6495  Josh Knox              M3539      225/246       20:42  1:04:07.66
6496  Brandon Foster         M3034      228/255       20:42  1:04:07.87
6497  Kimberly Perkins       F2024      360/398       20:42  1:04:07.88
6498  Shelly Knox            F3034      339/387       20:42  1:04:07.97
6499  Alec Perkins           M5054      189/198       20:42  1:04:08.56
6500  Kevin Shultz           M3034      229/255       20:42  1:04:08.70
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6501  Emily Stein            F3034      340/387       20:42  1:04:09.11
6502  Cathy Ashcraft         F6064      153/179       20:42  1:04:09.14
6503  Jacob Ahnen            MUN09      192/214       20:42  1:04:09.28
6504  Aurora Ashcraft        FUN09      183/217       20:42  1:04:09.44
6505  Emma Lester            F2529      333/382       20:43  1:04:10.41
6506  Dennis Ensor           M5559      175/193       20:43  1:04:10.49
6507  Matt Williams          M3034      230/255       20:43  1:04:12.45
6508  Debra Young            F6064      154/179       20:44  1:04:13.57
6509  Jimmy Lester           M3034      231/255       20:44  1:04:13.77
6510  Erika Payne            F2024      361/398       20:44  1:04:13.90
6511  Eliana White           F1014      329/352       20:44     1:04:15
6512  Pam Williams           F5054      273/301       20:44  1:04:15.10
6513  Larry Young            M6064      152/175       20:44  1:04:15.11
6514  Anessa Ahnen           F3034      341/387       20:44  1:04:15.15
6515  Melanie Elliott        F5559      213/260       20:44  1:04:15.50
6516  Debbie Ray             F            35/40       20:44  1:04:15.86
6517  Peter Engel                           0/0       20:44  1:04:16.04
6518  Macy Ahnen             FUN09      184/217       20:44  1:04:16.33
6519  Matt Ahnen             M3539      226/246       20:45  1:04:16.77
6520  Lindsey Lakey          F1014      330/352       20:45  1:04:16.78
6521  Robin OBrien           F5054      274/301       20:45  1:04:17.01
6522  Hunter Thomas          MUN09      193/214       20:45  1:04:17.58
6523  Donnie Parris          M5559      176/193       20:45  1:04:17.79
6524  Tony Skipworth         M4549      252/274       20:45  1:04:18.13
6525  Elisabeth Engel        F1519      387/420       20:45  1:04:18.58
6526  Linda Becker           F4549      275/305       20:45  1:04:18.64
6527  Olivia Skipworth       F1014      331/352       20:45  1:04:18.67
6528  Paul Engel             M4549      253/274       20:45  1:04:18.84
6529  Tiffany Harris         F2529      334/382       20:45  1:04:18.96
6530  Greg Stamm             M6064      153/175       20:45  1:04:19.16
6531  Christopher Becker     M2024      254/276       20:45  1:04:19.19
6532  Donna Helgerson        F            36/40       20:45  1:04:19.20
6533  Caleb Edge             M1014      330/348       20:45  1:04:19.35
6534  Andrew Odenhal         M2529      251/275       20:46  1:04:19.71
6535  Betty Skipworth        F8084          4/4       20:46  1:04:19.71
6536  Jody Tetlow            F3539      286/318       20:46  1:04:19.85
6537  Diane Stamm            F5559      214/260       20:46  1:04:19.88
6538  Ashley McIntosh        F2529      335/382       20:46  1:04:19.92
6539  Linda Andrews          F5559      215/260       20:46  1:04:19.98
6540  Charlotte Moser        F4044      318/349       20:46  1:04:20.08
6541  April Johnson          F4044      319/349       20:46  1:04:20.41
6542  Susan Rich             F5559      216/260       20:46  1:04:20.82
6543  Lisa Bayless           F5559      217/260       20:46  1:04:20.88
6544  Jacqueline Inniger     F3034      342/387       20:46  1:04:20.97
6545  Kathleen Scales        F5054      275/301       20:46  1:04:21.12
6546  Raechelle Hansen       F2529      336/382       20:46  1:04:21.16
6547  Cindy Parker           F5559      218/260       20:46  1:04:21.64
6548  Heather Thomas         F2529      337/382       20:46  1:04:21.66
6549  Corbin Hayter          M2529      252/275       20:46  1:04:21.69
6550  Jana Latham            F5559      219/260       20:46  1:04:22.15
6551  Jenzen Latham          M1519      313/324       20:46  1:04:22.56
6552  Victoria Smith         F2024      362/398       20:47  1:04:22.79
6553  Pamela Street          F6064      155/179       20:47  1:04:22.80
6554  Monica Skipworth       F5054      276/301       20:47  1:04:23.16
6555  Rebekah Redwing        F2529      338/382       20:47  1:04:24.25
6556  Lennon Jones           FUN09      185/217       20:47  1:04:24.59
6557  Dawn Jones             F3539      287/318       20:47  1:04:24.68
6558  Sharon Latham          F5559      220/260       20:48  1:04:25.75
6559  Jace Inniger           MUN09      194/214       20:48  1:04:26.36
6560  Kyla Garner            F3034      343/387       20:48  1:04:26.42
6561  Stan Greene            M6064      154/175       20:48  1:04:26.49
6562  Amanda Maher           F3539      288/318       20:48  1:04:26.69
6563  Kelli Houser           F4549      276/305       20:48  1:04:28.30
6564  David Ingram           M5559      177/193       20:49  1:04:29.31
6565  Michael Harden         M5559      178/193       20:49  1:04:30.05
6566  Emily Houser           F2024      363/398       20:49  1:04:30.85
6567  Larry Lafollette       M6064      155/175       20:49  1:04:31.06
6568  Andrew Houser          M4549      254/274       20:49  1:04:31.34
6569  Rachael Adams          F4044      320/349       20:49  1:04:31.70
6570  Linda Collins          F5559      221/260       20:49  1:04:31.73
6571  Karen Burk             F5559      222/260       20:49  1:04:31.86
6572  Ricky Morsovillo       M1519      314/324       20:50  1:04:32.86
6573  Katherine Belt         F2024      364/398       20:50  1:04:34.48
6574  Stacey Stack           F4549      277/305       20:50  1:04:34.98
6575  Carolyn Morsovillo     F4549      278/305       20:51  1:04:35.05
6576  Melissa Dodd           F4549      279/305       20:51  1:04:35.11
6577  Julie Peck             F5559      223/260       20:51  1:04:35.29
6578  Nathan Fitzgerald      M3034      232/255       20:51  1:04:35.43
6579  Ethan McSpadden        M1519      315/324       20:51  1:04:35.45
6580  Lauren Fitzgerald      F3034      344/387       20:51  1:04:35.50
6581  Billy Adams            M4549      255/274       20:51  1:04:35.78
6582  Fred Eck               M3539      227/246       20:51  1:04:36.42
6583  Heather Eck            F3539      289/318       20:51  1:04:36.71
6584  Dan Mathenia           M6064      156/175       20:51  1:04:36.72
6585  Becky Mathenia         F6569        66/75       20:51  1:04:37.02
6586  Lucas Bryant           M3539      228/246       20:51  1:04:37.10
6587  Susan Brown            F5559      224/260       20:51  1:04:37.32
6588  Chad Walters           M2529      253/275       20:51  1:04:37.35
6589  Kendall Comstock       MUN09      195/214       20:51  1:04:37.60
6590  Johnny Dressler        M3034      233/255       20:51  1:04:37.61
6591  Laura Alexander        F3034      345/387       20:52  1:04:38.22
6592  Adam Mathenia          M3034      234/255       20:52  1:04:38.23
6593  Nathan Alexander       M3539      229/246       20:52  1:04:38.31
6594  Jill Bryant            F2024      365/398       20:52  1:04:38.97
6595  Lance Comstock         M3539      230/246       20:52  1:04:39.82
6596  Taylor Pope            M2529      254/275       20:52  1:04:39.89
6597  Rowena Raborar         F4044      321/349       20:52  1:04:39.94
6598  Emily Harmon           F1519      388/420       20:52  1:04:40.53
6599  Evan Barngrover        M1014      331/348       20:52  1:04:40.87
6600  Julia Holmes           F5559      225/260       20:53  1:04:41.26
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6601  David Peck             M5559      179/193       20:53  1:04:41.37
6602  Karsen Comstock        FUN09      186/217       20:53  1:04:41.46
6603  Julie Buff             F5054      277/301       20:53  1:04:41.68
6604  Eric Stuhlsqtz         M3539      231/246       20:53  1:04:41.81
6605  Tiffany Landon         F3034      346/387       20:53  1:04:42.88
6606  Kendall Stuhlsatz      FUN09      187/217       20:53  1:04:43.23
6607  David Buff             M5559      180/193       20:53  1:04:43.26
6608  Virginia Richards      F7579        16/19       20:54  1:04:45.09
6609  Derik Moskalew         M3034      235/255       20:54  1:04:45.16
6610  Michael Huscheck       M4549      256/274       20:54  1:04:45.63
6611  Marisa Foltz           F2529      339/382       20:54  1:04:45.72
6612  Natalie Huscheck       F4549      280/305       20:54  1:04:46.31
6613  Zach Foltz             M2529      255/275       20:54  1:04:46.72
6614  Amanda Moskalew        F3034      347/387       20:55  1:04:47.68
6615  Howard Shayne          M6064      157/175       20:55  1:04:48.19
6616  Ml Shayne              F5559      226/260       20:55  1:04:48.26
6617  Marie Taylor           F7579        17/19       20:55  1:04:48.95
6618  Allen Carr             M6064      158/175       20:55  1:04:49.55
6619  Sally Reed             F5559      227/260       20:55  1:04:49.68
6620  Sonja Skaggs           F            37/40       20:55  1:04:50.05
6621  Mary Richmiller        F5559      228/260       20:55  1:04:50.32
6622  Anna Walters           F2529      340/382       20:55  1:04:50.39
6623  Jerry Schneider        M6569        58/68       20:56  1:04:50.53
6624  Don Landon             M85UP          3/5       20:56  1:04:50.72
6625  Marcia Hesler          F5559      229/260       20:56  1:04:50.76
6626  Stuart Nesburg         M7074        34/35       20:56  1:04:51.25
6627  Nickolas Stone         M2024      255/276       20:56  1:04:51.71
6628  Drew Stone             M1014      332/348       20:56  1:04:52.03
6629  Amy Espring            F4044      322/349       20:56  1:04:52.19
6630  Kelby Johnson          M2024      256/276       20:56  1:04:52.26
6631  Michael Bishop-Jones   M6064      159/175       20:56  1:04:52.76
6632  Charles Lipscomb       F5559      230/260       20:56  1:04:53.01
6633  Elizabeth Sivill       F3034      348/387       20:57  1:04:54.05
6634  Linda Nesburg          F7074        27/35       20:57  1:04:54.44
6635  Jaron Klassen          M1519      316/324       20:57  1:04:55.46
6636  Caroline Spence        FUN09      188/217       20:57  1:04:55.65
6637  Elanie Atkins          F6569        67/75       20:57  1:04:55.86
6638  Derek Seery            M2024      257/276       20:58  1:04:57.17
6639  Chris Buschjost        M2529      256/275       20:58  1:04:57.54
6640  Maureen Spence         F6569        68/75       20:58  1:04:57.55
6641  Meghan Buschjost       F2529      341/382       20:58  1:04:57.61
6642  Leslie Vandenberg      F            38/40       20:58  1:04:57.72
6643  Eric Atkinson          M6569        59/68       20:58  1:04:57.73
6644  Dylan Cogdill          M2024      258/276       20:58  1:04:58.26
6645  Byron Shive            M4044      234/244       20:58  1:04:59.04
6646  Jonah Fears            F2529      342/382       20:59  1:04:59.88
6647  Katy Seery             F2024      366/398       20:59  1:05:00.12
6648  Makis Goodwin          F3539      290/318       20:59  1:05:00.23
6649  Jerald Andrews         M6064      160/175       20:59  1:05:00.38
6650  Ryan Kent              M2529      257/275       20:59  1:05:00.45
6651  Nina Cogdill           F4549      281/305       20:59  1:05:01.61
6652  Sheena Morris          F5559      231/260       20:59  1:05:02.10
6653  Jonathan Hartsock      M3539      232/246       20:59  1:05:02.10
6654  Rusty Morris           M5054      190/198       20:59  1:05:02.75
6655  Tag Morris             F2529      343/382       21:00  1:05:02.93
6656  Stephanie Wilson       F5054      278/301       21:00  1:05:03.15
6657  Taylor Thompson        FUN09      189/217       21:00  1:05:03.74
6658  Dallas Greer           M1014      333/348       21:00  1:05:03.77
6659  Bailey Thompson        FUN09      190/217       21:00  1:05:04.34
6660  Greg Stufflebam        M4044      235/244       21:01  1:05:06.04
6661  Riley Shantz           M2024      259/276       21:01  1:05:06.37
6662  Madison Compier        FUN09      191/217       21:02  1:05:09.42
6663  Jennifer Simmerly      F3539      291/318       21:02  1:05:09.77
6664  Ken Schwab             M6064      161/175       21:02  1:05:09.79
6665  Molly Stevens          F            39/40       21:02  1:05:10.35
6666  Teresa Schwab          F5559      232/260       21:02  1:05:10.36
6667  Leslie Vesey           F4044      323/349       21:02  1:05:10.63
6668  Ren E Limberis         F4549      282/305       21:02  1:05:11.30
6669  Jonathon Vesey         M2024      260/276       21:02  1:05:11.46
6670  Dawn Benz              F5054      279/301       21:02  1:05:12.07
6671  Kane Simmerly          M1519      317/324       21:02  1:05:12.19
6672  Teresa McMahan         F3539      292/318       21:03  1:05:12.51
6673  Blair Kimball          F3034      349/387       21:03  1:05:12.89
6674  Penelope Kimball       F3539      293/318       21:03  1:05:12.92
6675  Jessica Willard        F3034      350/387       21:03  1:05:13.20
6676  Jenny Hartsock         F3539      294/318       21:03  1:05:13.78
6677  Amber Stone            F3539      295/318       21:03  1:05:14.14
6678  Kase Simmerly          M1014      334/348       21:03  1:05:14.48
6679  Ben Stone              M3539      233/246       21:03  1:05:14.56
6680  Kristall Fears         F2529      344/382       21:03  1:05:14.68
6681  Fred Farris            M5559      181/193       21:04  1:05:16.59
6682  Elias Thomas           MUN09      196/214       21:04  1:05:17.34
6683  Julie Herzig           F3034      351/387       21:04  1:05:17.37
6684  Ryan Herzig            M2529      258/275       21:04  1:05:17.38
6685  Jamey Thomas           M4044      236/244       21:05  1:05:18.75
6686  Kathleen Bly           F3034      352/387       21:05  1:05:18.96
6687  Kelli Daleske          F5054      280/301       21:05  1:05:19.31
6688  Jase Haigh             MUN09      197/214       21:05  1:05:19.66
6689  Nathanael Coram        M2024      261/276       21:05  1:05:20.64
6690  Evie Gaylor            FUN09      192/217       21:05  1:05:21.32
6691  Cole Finup             M2024      262/276       21:06  1:05:21.59
6692  Andrew Maroney         M3539      234/246       21:06  1:05:22.03
6693  Marsha Maroney         F3539      296/318       21:06  1:05:22.72
6694  Isabel Maroney         FUN09      193/217       21:06  1:05:22.72
6695  Kaitlyn Maroney        FUN09      194/217       21:06  1:05:22.74
6696  Jason Gaylor           M4044      237/244       21:06  1:05:22.86
6697  Brenda Howard          F6064      156/179       21:06  1:05:22.86
6698  Marianne Jones         F5054      281/301       21:06  1:05:22.87
6699  Mark Walker            M5559      182/193       21:06  1:05:23.15
6700  Lindsey Gaylor         F3539      297/318       21:06  1:05:23.18
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6701  Suzanne Jackson        F3539      298/318       21:06  1:05:23.34
6702  Kamryn Amstutz         F1519      389/420       21:06  1:05:23.35
6703  Autumn Baker           F2529      345/382       21:06  1:05:24.21
6704  David Meek             M6064      162/175       21:06  1:05:24.54
6705  Austin Baker           M2529      259/275       21:07  1:05:24.88
6706  Laurie Knowlton        F6569        69/75       21:07  1:05:25.53
6707  Becky Fisher           F5559      233/260       21:07  1:05:25.62
6708  Jerry Howard           M6569        60/68       21:07  1:05:25.74
6709  Katie Davis-Anderson   F2529      346/382       21:07  1:05:26.01
6710  Beth Siegfried         F6064      157/179       21:07  1:05:26.13
6711  Greg Tigges            M5559      183/193       21:07  1:05:26.24
6712  Amy Kelly              F3034      353/387       21:07  1:05:26.27
6713  Mitch Fisher           M5559      184/193       21:07  1:05:26.49
6714  Steven Anderson        M2529      260/275       21:07  1:05:26.72
6715  Debbie Greene          F6064      158/179       21:07  1:05:27.08
6716  David Klaas            M6569        61/68       21:07  1:05:27.34
6717  Tyler Enge             M1014      335/348       21:07  1:05:27.57
6718  Alex Enge              M1014      336/348       21:08  1:05:28.20
6719  Joy Brown              F6064      159/179       21:08  1:05:28.24
6720  Maya McCoy             FUN09      195/217       21:08  1:05:28.28
6721  Rebekah Pardeck        F4044      324/349       21:08  1:05:28.35
6722  Derek Teel             M4044      238/244       21:08  1:05:28.90
6723  Hillary Fisk           F2529      347/382       21:08  1:05:29.20
6724  Jackie Enge            F4044      325/349       21:08  1:05:29.28
6725  Sherry Crites          F6064      160/179       21:08  1:05:29.34
6726  Chris Jackson          M3034      236/255       21:08  1:05:29.36
6727  Lynette Panique        F3034      354/387       21:08  1:05:29.69
6728  Shannon McCoy          F3539      299/318       21:08  1:05:30.19
6729  Mary Davis             F5054      282/301       21:09  1:05:30.96
6730  Madelyn Jorgensen      FUN09      196/217       21:09  1:05:30.98
6731  Jeremiah Jorgensen     M2529      261/275       21:09  1:05:31.14
6732  Taylor Davis           F2024      367/398       21:09  1:05:31.88
6733  Jay Enge               M4549      257/274       21:09  1:05:32.31
6734  Nicci Jorgensen        F3539      300/318       21:09  1:05:33.07
6735  Lane Teel              F3034      355/387       21:09  1:05:33.70
6736  Barbara Knight         F5559      234/260       21:10  1:05:34.35
6737  Terresa Barngrover     F4549      283/305       21:10  1:05:36.28
6738  Tom Dewitt             M6569        62/68       21:11  1:05:37.27
6739  Heather Dunn           F3034      356/387       21:11  1:05:37.75
6740  Teresa Johnson         F4044      326/349       21:11  1:05:39.07
6741  Nick Carnes            M3539      235/246       21:11  1:05:39.35
6742  Martha Eden            F6569        70/75       21:11  1:05:40.09
6743  Kevin Knight           M6064      163/175       21:12  1:05:40.51
6744  Jessica Dunn           F2529      348/382       21:12  1:05:41.23
6745  Jan Fisk               F6569        71/75       21:12  1:05:41.54
6746  David Eby              M1519      318/324       21:12  1:05:41.97
6747  Becki Sanders          F6064      161/179       21:12     1:05:42
6748  Cole Johnson           M1519      319/324       21:12  1:05:42.30
6749  Robbie Wigginton       M3034      237/255       21:12  1:05:42.85
6750  Jackie Wright          F3034      357/387       21:13  1:05:44.54
6751  Makenzie Johnson       F1519      390/420       21:13  1:05:44.87
6752  Greyson Wright         MUN09      198/214       21:13  1:05:44.88
6753  Samantha Hainer        F2529      349/382       21:13  1:05:45.08
6754  Chris Smythe           F5054      283/301       21:13  1:05:45.99
6755  Kody Redwing           M2529      262/275       21:13  1:05:46.03
6756  Lucas Paris            M1014      337/348       21:14  1:05:46.62
6757  Steve Daleske          M5054      191/198       21:14  1:05:46.82
6758  Sarah Smythe           F3539      301/318       21:14  1:05:46.99
6759  John Lafferty          M5054      192/198       21:14  1:05:49.39
6760  Olivia Betzold         F1014      332/352       21:15  1:05:49.94
6761  Chaz Alderson          M2024      263/276       21:15  1:05:50.82
6762  Shannon Decourcy       M4549      258/274       21:15  1:05:51.42
6763  Douglas Guempel        M2529      263/275       21:15  1:05:51.62
6764  Sheryl Branstetter     F4044      327/349       21:15  1:05:51.76
6765  Rileigh Jamison        F1014      333/352       21:15  1:05:52.35
6766  Evan Gomez             M1014      338/348       21:16  1:05:53.15
6767  Malia Williford        F1014      334/352       21:17  1:05:55.90
6768  Paige Lafferty         F2024      368/398       21:18     1:05:59
6769  Paul Pesek             MUN09      199/214       21:18  1:05:59.52
6770  Jordan Wilson          M2529      264/275       21:18  1:05:59.64
6771  Erin Bruning           FUN09      197/217       21:18  1:06:01.04
6772  Amber Pesek            F3034      358/387       21:18  1:06:01.38
6773  Eric Bruning           M4549      259/274       21:18  1:06:01.51
6774  Audrey Morton          F1519      391/420       21:19  1:06:04.49
6775  Rick Hamlet            M5559      185/193       21:20  1:06:05.30
6776  David Morton           M4549      260/274       21:20  1:06:05.44
6777  Kasey Scott            F3034      359/387       21:20  1:06:05.47
6778  Andrew Morton          M2024      264/276       21:20  1:06:05.99
6779  Steve Kollmeyer        M4549      261/274       21:20  1:06:06.52
6780  Ken Harmon             M5054      193/198       21:20  1:06:07.14
6781  Justin Hamlet          M3034      238/255       21:20  1:06:07.49
6782  Dusty Neal             M3034      239/255       21:20  1:06:07.55
6783  Marissa Gomez          F1519      392/420       21:20  1:06:07.66
6784  Alyssa Cooper          F2024      369/398       21:20  1:06:07.76
6785  Bridget Harmon         F4044      328/349       21:21  1:06:08.33
6786  Emily Goodman          F1519      393/420       21:21  1:06:09.72
6787  William Goodman        M5054      194/198       21:21  1:06:10.06
6788  Blake Justis           M2024      265/276       21:21  1:06:10.80
6789  Victoria Thompson      F1519      394/420       21:21  1:06:10.82
6790  Arrianna Thornhill     F2024      370/398       21:22  1:06:11.22
6791  Aimee Labrie           F4044      329/349       21:22  1:06:12.34
6792  Danny Murray           M4044      239/244       21:22  1:06:13.15
6793  Jeff Kramer            M5559      186/193       21:23  1:06:14.83
6794  Enrique Cox            M1014      339/348       21:23  1:06:16.46
6795  Karen Kramer           F5559      235/260       21:23  1:06:16.77
6796  Russell Cox            M6569        63/68       21:23  1:06:17.02
6797  Justin Martin          M3034      240/255       21:24  1:06:17.50
6798  Brian Vandenberg       M4549      262/274       21:24  1:06:18.33
6799  Doug Nelson            M5559      187/193       21:24  1:06:18.94
6800  Eliana Cox             FUN09      198/217       21:24  1:06:19.27
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6801  Elizabeth bro Martin   F2529      350/382       21:24  1:06:19.42
6802  Andrew Walker          M3034      241/255       21:24  1:06:19.66
6803  Jessica Walker         F2529      351/382       21:24  1:06:19.82
6804  Brendan Vandenberg     M1014      340/348       21:25  1:06:22.71
6805  Shelley Forell         F5054      284/301       21:25  1:06:22.93
6806  Jen Elliott            F4044      330/349       21:25  1:06:23.47
6807  Crystal Elliott        F1519      395/420       21:26  1:06:24.83
6808  Garry Forell           M5559      188/193       21:26  1:06:25.32
6809  Cathy Cox              F5054      285/301       21:26  1:06:26.15
6810  Trenton Sims           M2529      265/275       21:28  1:06:29.83
6811  Hannah Bakker          F1519      396/420       21:28  1:06:30.92
6812  Amanda Sims            F2529      352/382       21:28  1:06:31.41
6813  Tyler Bowenschulte     M2529      266/275       21:28  1:06:31.59
6814  Justin Bowenschulte    M2024      266/276       21:28  1:06:32.73
6815  Michael Bakker         M2024      267/276       21:29  1:06:32.94
6816  Kristy Bowenschulte    F5559      236/260       21:29  1:06:33.59
6817  Sarah Bakker           F2024      371/398       21:29  1:06:33.80
6818  Jeff Pearl             M6064      164/175       21:29  1:06:35.06
6819  Garry Brown            M6064      165/175       21:29  1:06:35.72
6820  Karen Pearl            F5559      237/260       21:30  1:06:36.17
6821  Joann Brown            F6064      162/179       21:30  1:06:38.53
6822  Tammy Bendetti         F5054      286/301       21:31  1:06:40.25
6823  Brittany Lines         F2529      353/382       21:32  1:06:43.47
6824  Rj Smith               M2529      267/275       21:32  1:06:44.11
6825  Heidi Smith            F5559      238/260       21:32  1:06:44.33
6826  Michael Spanley        M1519      320/324       21:32  1:06:44.50
6827  Celeste Loomis         FUN09      199/217       21:33  1:06:45.99
6828  Izumi Loomis           F3539      302/318       21:33  1:06:46.43
6829  Kodee Bruffey          F1519      397/420       21:33  1:06:46.64
6830  Lynette Nelson         F5054      287/301       21:33  1:06:46.65
6831  Kate Smith             F1519      398/420       21:33  1:06:46.65
6832  Karissa Stiles         F1519      399/420       21:33  1:06:47.03
6833  Diane Sutton           F4549      284/305       21:33  1:06:47.79
6834  Jean Knapp             F6064      163/179       21:34  1:06:49.42
6835  Andrea Michele Breshea F4549      285/305       21:34  1:06:50.78
6836  Tim Knapp              M6064      166/175       21:34  1:06:51.25
6837  Hogan Nieman           M1014      341/348       21:35  1:06:51.62
6838  Christian Clayton      M1014      342/348       21:35  1:06:51.93
6839  Willa Johnson          F7074        28/35       21:35  1:06:53.18
6840  Terri Young            F6064      164/179       21:35  1:06:53.58
6841  Danette Hatfield       F4044      331/349       21:36  1:06:55.46
6842  Shannon Gilkey         F2529      354/382       21:36  1:06:55.77
6843  Connor Hoover          M1519      321/324       21:36  1:06:56.90
6844  Donna Stewart          F4044      332/349       21:36  1:06:56.92
6845  Beth Marsh             F5559      239/260       21:37  1:06:58.29
6846  Lori Rauhoff           F4549      286/305       21:37  1:06:59.20
6847  Kaitlyn Hoover         F1014      335/352       21:37  1:06:59.47
6848  Sheri Bell             F4549      287/305       21:37  1:06:59.70
6849  Maria Hoover           F4044      333/349       21:38  1:07:01.21
6850  Bella Stewart          F1014      336/352       21:38  1:07:01.65
6851  Hope Dodd              F4044      334/349       21:38     1:07:02
6852  Karol Simpson          F7579        18/19       21:38  1:07:03.40
6853  Peter Dodd             M4044      240/244       21:38  1:07:03.79
6854  Whitney Sprague        F2024      372/398       21:39  1:07:04.18
6855  Jennifer Simpson       F5054      288/301       21:39  1:07:04.44
6856  Jordan Burns           F2024      373/398       21:39  1:07:04.90
6857  Jerry Clem             M6569        64/68       21:39  1:07:06.02
6858  Betty Clem             F6569        72/75       21:39  1:07:06.19
6859  Carrie Brown           F3034      360/387       21:40  1:07:08.84
6860  Laura Moran            F6064      165/179       21:42  1:07:14.98
6861  Karen Moran            F5054      289/301       21:42  1:07:15.65
6862  Raymond Ray            M1014      343/348       21:43  1:07:16.57
6863  Matt Henenberg         M5054      195/198       21:43  1:07:16.91
6864  Vicki Gomez            F4549      288/305       21:43  1:07:17.84
6865  Haley Romine           F2024      374/398       21:43  1:07:18.40
6866  Anthony Gomez          M4549      263/274       21:43  1:07:18.56
6867  Christina Strodtman    F3539      303/318       21:44  1:07:20.73
6868  Chris Strodtman        M3539      236/246       21:44  1:07:21.84
6869  Tyler Gilkey           MUN09      200/214       21:45  1:07:23.76
6870  Gavin Elliott          MUN09      201/214       21:45  1:07:24.22
6871  Rita Elliott           F            40/40       21:45  1:07:24.52
6872  Kelly Gilkey           F3034      361/387       21:45  1:07:24.93
6873  Valerie Lawrence       F5054      290/301       21:45  1:07:24.96
6874  Jenny Gilkey           F5559      240/260       21:46  1:07:26.22
6875  Sarah Morgan           F3034      362/387       21:46  1:07:26.36
6876  Erica Pomeranke        F3034      363/387       21:46  1:07:27.98
6877  Brenda Stone           F6064      166/179       21:47  1:07:30.07
6878  Tim Clubb              M3034      242/255       21:47  1:07:30.24
6879  Don Prouance           M5559      189/193       21:47  1:07:30.65
6880  Christy Warren         F6064      167/179       21:47  1:07:30.83
6881  Jana Clubb             F2529      355/382       21:47  1:07:30.90
6882  Rebecca Sleeth         F5559      241/260       21:47  1:07:31.13
6883  Michael Sleeth         M6064      167/175       21:48  1:07:31.95
6884  Alison Benzel          F2529      356/382       21:48  1:07:34.28
6885  Travis Helling         M4549      264/274       21:48  1:07:34.79
6886  Luke Inniger           M3539      237/246       21:49  1:07:35.45
6887  River Williams         M1014      344/348       21:49  1:07:37.26
6888  Ellaina Moudy          FUN09      200/217       21:50  1:07:39.62
6889  Robin Kay              F4044      335/349       21:51  1:07:41.35
6890  Mike Scott             M3539      238/246       21:51  1:07:42.37
6891  Jordan Romine          F2024      375/398       21:52  1:07:45.33
6892  Krista Hawley          F2529      357/382       21:52  1:07:45.81
6893  Megan Stilley          F2529      358/382       21:52  1:07:45.84
6894  Aimee Nichols          F4044      336/349       21:53  1:07:47.27
6895  Tamara Matthews        F3034      364/387       21:53  1:07:47.37
6896  Allie Warmack          F2529      359/382       21:53  1:07:49.26
6897  William Benzel         M5054      196/198       21:53  1:07:49.70
6898  Rosanne Benzel         F5559      242/260       21:53  1:07:50.14
6899  Judy Jenkins           F7074        29/35       21:54  1:07:51.87
6900  Bailey Ratcliff        F1519      400/420       21:54  1:07:52.10
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6901  Paul Cox               M4549      265/274       21:54  1:07:52.22
6902  Dimitri Cox            M1519      322/324       21:54  1:07:52.64
6903  Paula Cox              F4549      289/305       21:55  1:07:54.47
6904  Melissa Willhite       F4044      337/349       21:56  1:07:57.03
6905  Susan Howard           F4549      290/305       21:56  1:07:57.31
6906  Ben Giddens            M3034      243/255       21:56  1:07:58.46
6907  Dottie Roush           F6064      168/179       21:56  1:07:59.48
6908  Billie Bass            F5559      243/260       21:57  1:08:00.77
6909  Zoelle Williams        F1519      401/420       21:57  1:08:01.55
6910  Alex Conway            M1014      345/348       21:57  1:08:01.99
6911  Kathleen Johnson       F7074        30/35       21:58  1:08:03.30
6912  Mary Browne            F5559      244/260       21:58  1:08:03.77
6913  Nora Browne            F2024      376/398       21:59  1:08:05.89
6914  Lindsy Scott           F3539      304/318       21:59  1:08:06.15
6915  Sam Scott              F1519      402/420       22:00  1:08:08.93
6916  Chance Carpenter       M2529      268/275       22:00  1:08:09.63
6917  Katie Wright           F2529      360/382       22:00  1:08:09.84
6918  Megan Carpenter        F2024      377/398       22:00  1:08:11.34
6919  Adalia Ligon           FUN09      201/217       22:00  1:08:11.57
6920  Garrett Gunter         M2529      269/275       22:01  1:08:13.69
6921  Joan Ramsey            F4549      291/305       22:02  1:08:16.38
6922  Elicia Ligon           F4044      338/349       22:02  1:08:17.52
6923  Nick Foster            M2024      268/276       22:03  1:08:19.01
6924  Carlye Lamphere        F3034      365/387       22:03  1:08:19.91
6925  Sharon Jantz           F6064      169/179       22:03  1:08:20.06
6926  Bonnie Hosier          F3539      305/318       22:03  1:08:20.57
6927  Linda Cook             F6064      170/179       22:04  1:08:21.80
6928  Becca Meeks            F2529      361/382       22:04  1:08:23.15
6929  Linda Foster           F5559      245/260       22:04  1:08:23.65
6930  Alvin Meeks            M3034      244/255       22:04  1:08:23.76
6931  Joni Baurichter        F3539      306/318       22:04  1:08:23.79
6932  Brandi Cort            F1519      403/420       22:05  1:08:24.93
6933  Hannah Cort            FUN09      202/217       22:05  1:08:25.22
6934  Regina Lyons           F2529      362/382       22:05  1:08:25.29
6935  Derek Lyons            M3034      245/255       22:05  1:08:25.32
6936  Elseya Ligon           FUN09      203/217       22:05  1:08:25.70
6937  Eloise Spurgeon        F5559      246/260       22:06  1:08:27.66
6938  Heather Newman         F4044      339/349       22:06  1:08:27.88
6939  Kristine Pickett       F4549      292/305       22:06  1:08:29.62
6940  Stacy Ray              F4044      340/349       22:06  1:08:30.57
6941  Ivan Lessmeier         MUN09      202/214       22:07  1:08:30.80
6942  Erica Hebert           F2529      363/382       22:07  1:08:31.09
6943  Austin Tevis           M2024      269/276       22:07  1:08:31.14
6944  Winifred Young         F7074        31/35       22:07  1:08:33.55
6945  Loguen Lewis           M2024      270/276       22:08  1:08:33.76
6946  Hagen Tufanio          F2024      378/398       22:08  1:08:34.80
6947  Jennifer Young         F4549      293/305       22:08  1:08:34.92
6948  Frank Ortman           M2529      270/275       22:10  1:08:42.57
6949  Wes Ortman             M1519      323/324       22:11  1:08:43.05
6950  Jennifer Daniels       F6064      171/179       22:11  1:08:43.92
6951  M.E. Ortman            F2529      364/382       22:11  1:08:44.03
6952  Cydney Fullerton       F1519      404/420       22:11  1:08:44.22
6953  Riley Daniels          M3034      246/255       22:11  1:08:44.37
6954  Lori Fullerton         F5054      291/301       22:11  1:08:44.53
6955  Joe Pomerenke          M3034      247/255       22:11  1:08:44.84
6956  Elizabeth Pomeranke    F3034      366/387       22:11  1:08:45.21
6957  Sandy Kesterson        F5559      247/260       22:11  1:08:45.21
6958  Olivia Edwards         F1014      337/352       22:11  1:08:45.28
6959  Michael Pomeranke      MUN09      203/214       22:11  1:08:45.30
6960  Laura Mentgen          F4549      294/305       22:12  1:08:46.17
6961  Craig Edwards          M4549      266/274       22:12  1:08:46.72
6962  Riley Pennington       M1014      346/348       22:12  1:08:47.45
6963  Riley Daniels          M6064      168/175       22:12  1:08:47.56
6964  Susan Pomeranke        FUN09      204/217       22:12  1:08:47.93
6965  Jeanna Edwards         F4549      295/305       22:12  1:08:48.86
6966  Jane Fletcher          F5054      292/301       22:13  1:08:49.50
6967  Canda Edwards          F5054      293/301       22:13     1:08:51
6968  Kelley McCurdy         F2529      365/382       22:13  1:08:51.09
6969  Ric Jilot              M6569        65/68       22:13  1:08:51.15
6970  Ashlyn Sneed           F1519      405/420       22:14  1:08:53.20
6971  Kristi McCurdy         F2529      366/382       22:14  1:08:54.41
6972  Jane Jilot             F6569        73/75       22:14  1:08:55.35
6973  Matt Stevens           M4549      267/274       22:16  1:08:58.57
6974  Jasper Gilmore         MUN09      204/214       22:16  1:08:58.93
6975  Ladonna Stevens        F5559      248/260       22:16  1:09:00.08
6976  Cordeila Gilmore       FUN09      205/217       22:16  1:09:00.83
6977  Jane Fisher            F6569        74/75       22:20  1:09:11.55
6978  Terry Fisher           M6064      169/175       22:20  1:09:12.75
6979  Julie Cox              F4549      296/305       22:22  1:09:18.86
6980  Lindsey Sneed          F2024      379/398       22:23  1:09:22.14
6981  Jessica Taggart        F3034      367/387       22:24  1:09:24.30
6982  Micah Gibbons          M3539      239/246       22:25  1:09:28.40
6983  Pat Taggart            M6064      170/175       22:25  1:09:29.40
6984  Rachel Hassani         F2529      367/382       22:25  1:09:29.46
6985  Becky Taggart          F6064      172/179       22:26  1:09:29.81
6986  Stacey Gibbons         F3539      307/318       22:27  1:09:32.70
6987  Kim Parkinson          F3034      368/387       22:27  1:09:33.33
6988  Heather Marshall       F3034      369/387       22:27  1:09:33.49
6989  Chris Marshall         M3034      248/255       22:27  1:09:33.59
6990  Destiny Fisher         F2024      380/398       22:27  1:09:33.79
6991  Debbie Singleton       F5559      249/260       22:28  1:09:35.83
6992  Janie Burbridge        F4549      297/305       22:28  1:09:36.82
6993  Kristin Donovan        F5559      250/260       22:30  1:09:42.55
6994  Kristi Donovan         F3034      370/387       22:31  1:09:46.33
6995  Linda Lines            F5559      251/260       22:32  1:09:50.15
6996  Kim Lines              M5559      190/193       22:33  1:09:51.49
6997  Lauren Bodine          F2024      381/398       22:34  1:09:56.28
6998  Hannah Burk            F2024      382/398       22:34  1:09:56.73
6999  Jill Oswalt            F6064      173/179       22:35  1:09:57.42
7000  Danny Oswalt           M6569        66/68       22:35  1:09:57.49
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7001  Merry Tate             F4549      298/305       22:35  1:09:57.67
7002  Sarah Billings         F3034      371/387       22:35  1:09:57.99
7003  Nathan Billings        M3539      240/246       22:35  1:09:58.10
7004  Emily Olsen            F3034      372/387       22:35  1:09:58.36
7005  Joe Olsen              M3034      249/255       22:35  1:09:58.81
7006  Charley Powell         M3034      250/255       22:36  1:10:02.76
7007  Jon Ranney             M3539      241/246       22:36  1:10:02.97
7008  Jennifer Blew          F3539      308/318       22:36  1:10:03.43
7009  Sam Blew               M1014      347/348       22:39  1:10:11.57
7010  Becky Strozewsh        F3539      309/318       22:42  1:10:20.37
7011  Kayla Thomas           F2024      383/398       22:42  1:10:22.19
7012  Nick Thomas            M2529      271/275       22:42  1:10:22.21
7013  Curtis Thomas          M2529      272/275       22:43  1:10:22.29
7014  Mikah Holcomb          FUN09      206/217       22:43  1:10:22.34
7015  Matt Thomas            M2024      271/276       22:43  1:10:22.36
7016  Jillian Malachowski    F1014      338/352       22:43  1:10:22.38
7017  Kelsi Thomas           F2529      368/382       22:43  1:10:22.45
7018  Randy Thomas           M5054      197/198       22:43  1:10:22.61
7019  Brad Thomas            M2024      272/276       22:43  1:10:22.67
7020  Morgan Thomas          F2024      384/398       22:43  1:10:22.72
7021  Jenny Thomas           F2529      369/382       22:43  1:10:22.97
7022  Gage Bryant            MUN09      205/214       22:43  1:10:23.09
7023  Daniel Malachowski     M4044      241/244       22:43  1:10:24.14
7024  Erin Holcomb           F3539      310/318       22:43  1:10:24.39
7025  Stephanie Cumley                      0/0       22:44  1:10:25.36
7026  Kimberly Bryant        F3034      373/387       22:44  1:10:25.59
7027  Kalyn Cumley           F1014      339/352       22:44  1:10:27.35
7028  Heather Rodgers        F1014      340/352       22:44  1:10:27.73
7029  Britney Duncan         F1519      406/420       22:44  1:10:28.14
7030  Alyssa Tarter          F1519      407/420       22:45  1:10:30.30
7031  Todd Suman             M4549      268/274       22:47  1:10:34.74
7032  Lori Suman             F4549      299/305       22:47  1:10:36.74
7033  Ben Pomerenke          M3034      251/255       22:48  1:10:38.20
7034  Raven Captain          F1519      408/420       22:49  1:10:42.15
7035  Kelley Carr            F4044      341/349       22:51  1:10:48.46
7036  Curt Alderman          M6064      171/175       22:51  1:10:48.75
7037  Crystal Kincaid        F3539      311/318       22:52  1:10:50.97
7038  Norman Bodine          M5559      191/193       22:52  1:10:51.01
7039  Allen Burbridge        M4549      269/274       22:52  1:10:51.46
7040  Ellen Wolf             F6569        75/75       22:53  1:10:54.99
7041  Keith Wolf             M7579        12/13       22:54  1:10:57.05
7042  Abigail Mills          F1519      409/420       22:54  1:10:57.94
7043  Lindsay Biggers        F1519      410/420       22:54  1:10:59.06
7044  Gordon McAfee          M85UP          4/5       22:55  1:11:01.52
7045  Spencer McCleanahan    MUN09      206/214       22:55  1:11:01.64
7046  Anastasia Cox          F3034      374/387       22:55  1:11:02.03
7047  Jay Sebek              M5559      192/193       22:56  1:11:03.06
7048  Julie Sebek            F6064      174/179       22:56  1:11:04.75
7049  Marilyn McAfee         F7074        32/35       22:56  1:11:05.28
7050  Carter Crigler         MUN09      207/214       22:57  1:11:06.09
7051  Kristin Crigler        F2529      370/382       22:57  1:11:06.18
7052  Marcus Crigler         M2529      273/275       22:57  1:11:06.98
7053  Pamela Bodine          F5054      294/301       22:59  1:11:12.66
7054  Mark Lawrence          M4549      270/274       22:59  1:11:14.34
7055  Janice Emert           F4044      342/349       22:59  1:11:14.86
7056  Ethel Hare             F3034      375/387       23:03  1:11:26.77
7057  Missy Sanders          F4549      300/305       23:03  1:11:27.06
7058  Kate Spain             FUN09      207/217       23:11  1:11:49.66
7059  Charla Peaslee         F2529      371/382       23:12  1:11:55.15
7060  Pam Spain              F3539      312/318       23:13  1:11:55.49
7061  Sheryl Elliott         F5054      295/301       23:13  1:11:56.06
7062  Joe Miranti            M6569        67/68       23:13  1:11:58.04
7063  Susan Miranti          F6064      175/179       23:14  1:12:00.91
7064  Mark Fox               M5054      198/198       23:15  1:12:01.82
7065  Kimberly Fox           F5559      252/260       23:15  1:12:01.95
7066  Candus Williams        F5559      253/260       23:15  1:12:03.40
7067  Ashley Hancock         F2529      372/382       23:19  1:12:15.01
7068  Don Hancock            M6064      172/175       23:19  1:12:15.66
7069  Elaine Hancock         F6064      176/179       23:20  1:12:17.45
7070  Sarah Stallcup         F1014      341/352       23:20  1:12:18.41
7071  Kayliegh Harper        F1014      342/352       23:21  1:12:20.33
7072  Jenny Ward             F3539      313/318       23:21  1:12:20.97
7073  Jude Harris            MUN09      208/214       23:22  1:12:23.59
7074  Sarah Harris           F3034      376/387       23:22  1:12:24.10
7075  Angela Huffman         F3539      314/318       23:23  1:12:28.43
7076  Amy Pearl              F2024      385/398       23:24  1:12:32.38
7077  Kaleb Anderson         M2024      273/276       23:26  1:12:35.88
7078  Carol Acheson          F5559      254/260       23:26  1:12:36.46
7079  Melinda Jamison        F4044      343/349       23:26  1:12:37.23
7080  Jessica Luna           F3034      377/387       23:26  1:12:37.61
7081  Amber Conway           F1519      411/420       23:28  1:12:44.38
7082  Levi Blanton           MUN09      209/214       23:29  1:12:45.47
7083  Les Butterfield        M3539      242/246       23:29  1:12:45.84
7084  Danielle Stoll         F2529      373/382       23:29  1:12:46.52
7085  Hannah Spotts          F5559      255/260       23:29  1:12:46.82
7086  Heather Stoll          F2024      386/398       23:29  1:12:47.73
7087  Michelle Massengale    F3539      315/318       23:30  1:12:48.07
7088  Tim Moore              M3034      252/255       23:30  1:12:49.04
7089  Chloe Massengale       F2024      387/398       23:30  1:12:49.42
7090  Teresa Williams        F4044      344/349       23:30  1:12:50.79
7091  Trinity Williams       F1014      343/352       23:31  1:12:51.95
7092  Maya Blanton           FUN09      208/217       23:31  1:12:53.68
7093  Eriko Taguchi          F3539      316/318       23:32  1:12:54.57
7094  Ryan Blanton           M3539      243/246       23:32  1:12:54.69
7095  Sarah Blanton          F3539      317/318       23:32  1:12:54.85
7096  Rebecca Taylor         F5559      256/260       23:32  1:12:56.09
7097  Maria Hinyup           F4044      345/349       23:33  1:12:57.92
7098  Leo Bentley            MUN09      210/214       23:33  1:13:00.03
7099  Kunti Bentley          F4044      346/349       23:34  1:13:00.75
7100  Megan Disher           F2024      388/398       23:35  1:13:03.98
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7101  Kaylee Goldenberg      F1519      412/420       23:35  1:13:06.32
7102  Grace Haskell          FUN09      209/217       23:37  1:13:11.66
7103  Fonda Thomas           F5054      296/301       23:40  1:13:21.38
7104  Judy Malkmus           F7074        33/35       23:44  1:13:32.76
7105  Sydney Cavero          F2024      389/398       23:44  1:13:34.20
7106  Camillle Malkmus       FUN09      210/217       23:46  1:13:39.69
7107  Kaleigh Pickett        F2024      390/398       23:47  1:13:42.28
7108  Elena Carpenter        F3034      378/387       23:50  1:13:50.72
7109  Shell Carpenter        F4549      301/305       23:51  1:13:54.72
7110  Shawn Brockert         M3539      244/246       23:56  1:14:09.80
7111  Kelly Pearman          F3034      379/387       23:56  1:14:10.10
7112  Klaas Bakker           M6064      173/175       23:57     1:14:14
7113  Abby Janes             F1519      413/420       23:59  1:14:17.86
7114  Ariel Spence           F2529      374/382       24:00  1:14:21.48
7115  Rachel Stephens        F3034      380/387       24:00  1:14:21.62
7116  Abigail Houchin        F1519      414/420       24:00  1:14:22.57
7117  Matt Tritz             M4044      242/244       24:00  1:14:22.68
7118  Rod Chana              M8084          7/8       24:00  1:14:23.86
7119  Brianna Schultz        F1014      344/352       24:01  1:14:27.08
7120  Mylisa Schultz         FUN09      211/217       24:02  1:14:28.24
7121  Cheyenne Schultz       FUN09      212/217       24:02  1:14:28.47
7122  Kelly Schultz          F3539      318/318       24:02  1:14:28.70
7123  Martin Gatrell         M4549      271/274       24:02  1:14:28.74
7124  James Barwick          M2529      274/275       24:02  1:14:29.62
7125  Lisa Lewellen          F5054      297/301       24:03  1:14:30.29
7126  Jude Lewellen          MUN09      211/214       24:03  1:14:30.62
7127  Whitney Lewellen       F2024      391/398       24:03  1:14:31.56
7128  Matt Williams          M3034      253/255       24:05  1:14:37.51
7129  Roger Lewellen         M6064      174/175       24:06  1:14:42.27
7130  Alexandra Henry        F1014      345/352       24:09  1:14:49.20
7131  Angela Jones           F5054      298/301       24:13  1:15:04.08
7132  Ryann Beck             F3034      381/387       24:13  1:15:04.31
7133  Julie Beck             F3034      382/387       24:14  1:15:05.44
7134  Kitty Kissel           F6064      177/179       24:15  1:15:08.95
7135  Ruth Stone             F2024      392/398       24:16  1:15:10.57
7136  Katie Henry            FUN09      213/217       24:16  1:15:11.80
7137  Diane Lipscomb         F5054      299/301       24:16  1:15:12.42
7138  Jeannie Larrick        F7074        34/35       24:16  1:15:13.36
7139  Jozie Pak              F2024      393/398       24:18  1:15:19.01
7140  Heather Douglas        F2529      375/382       24:18  1:15:19.11
7141  Marjorie Gueulette     F7074        35/35       24:19  1:15:20.96
7142  Jeremy Gueulette       M3034      254/255       24:19  1:15:21.32
7143  Benny Gueulette        M7074        35/35       24:19  1:15:22.69
7144  Michael Goldenberg     M4549      272/274       24:25  1:15:38.69
7145  Kilina Goldenberg      F4549      302/305       24:25  1:15:39.22
7146  Zachary Miscuk         MUN09      212/214       24:26  1:15:41.55
7147  Louise Journagan       F4044      347/349       24:27  1:15:47.18
7148  Elizabeth Loomis       F2024      394/398       24:28  1:15:47.87
7149  David Journagan        M4044      243/244       24:28  1:15:50.33
7150  Evelyn Journagan       F1014      346/352       24:29  1:15:51.52
7151  Emma Journagan         F1519      415/420       24:29  1:15:52.84
7152  Haley Wilson           F1519      416/420       24:35  1:16:10.25
7153  Ava Miscuk             F1014      347/352       24:40  1:16:27.11
7154  Melanie Borden         F5559      257/260       24:41  1:16:29.77
7155  John Housley           M6064      175/175       25:00  1:17:28.97
7156  Cade Carroll           M1014      348/348       25:02  1:17:35.42
7157  Emily Carroll          F4044      348/349       25:03  1:17:36.78
7158  Mike Carroll           M4044      244/244       25:03  1:17:36.81
7159  Ellie Carroll          F1014      348/352       25:03  1:17:37.44
7160  Max Carroll            MUN09      213/214       25:03  1:17:38.01
7161  Mollie Carroll         FUN09      214/217       25:03  1:17:38.41
7162  John Bentley           M8084          8/8       25:10  1:18:00.83
7163  Kevin Davis            M2024      274/276       25:12  1:18:06.53
7164  Jeannie McLaughlin     F5559      258/260       25:24  1:18:42.89
7165  Jessica Fultz          F3034      383/387       25:25  1:18:46.95
7166  Elizabeth White        F2529      376/382       25:26  1:18:48.85
7167  Ellie Taylor           F1014      349/352       25:26  1:18:50.35
7168  Emily Kleier           F2024      395/398       25:35  1:19:16.43
7169  Stacy Kleier           F4549      303/305       25:35  1:19:17.45
7170  Mark Newport           M6569        68/68       25:35  1:19:17.70
7171  Felecia Stewart        F2529      377/382       25:35  1:19:17.79
7172  Nathan Brink           M1519      324/324       25:36  1:19:20.12
7173  Jennifer Gillette      F1519      417/420       25:36  1:19:20.32
7174  Thelma Gillette        F5054      300/301       25:36  1:19:20.54
7175  Kari Wahl              F2529      378/382       25:43  1:19:42.69
7176  Marsha Jared           F4549      304/305       25:44  1:19:43.75
7177  Morgan Jared           F1014      350/352       25:44  1:19:45.14
7178  John Reed              M3539      245/246       25:53  1:20:13.03
7179  Lillie Reed            F3034      384/387       25:53  1:20:13.89
7180  Jana Bounds            F3034      385/387       25:54  1:20:15.42
7181  Cody Hearne            M3539      246/246       25:55  1:20:18.58
7182  Alicia Campbell        F4044      349/349       25:55  1:20:18.86
7183  Renee Morton           F4549      305/305       25:58  1:20:27.82
7184  Gracie Trask           F1014      351/352       26:07  1:20:57.35
7185  Michael Seery          M2024      275/276       26:20  1:21:37.98
7186  Lexi Bommarito         F1519      418/420       26:22  1:21:41.80
7187  Amanda Conner          F2529      379/382       26:25  1:21:50.67
7188  Larue Lowe             F5559      259/260       26:25  1:21:50.91
7189  Ashley Lara            F3034      386/387       26:36  1:22:26.50
7190  Lauralie Trask         F5054      301/301       26:37  1:22:28.03
7191  Mallory Gold           FUN09      215/217       26:38  1:22:31.76
7192  Eric Smith             M4549      273/274       26:38  1:22:33.33
7193  Noreen Smith           F7579        19/19       26:38  1:22:33.68
7194  Rhiannon Barnes        F2024      396/398       26:52  1:23:15.14
7195  Trey Matthews          M3034      255/255       26:59  1:23:36.95
7196  Clark Dale             MUN09      214/214       27:12  1:24:17.40
7197  Madison King           F1519      419/420       27:13  1:24:21.54
7198  Kellen Dale            FUN09      216/217       27:17  1:24:32.02
7199  Kimberly Dale          F3034      387/387       27:17  1:24:33.21
7200  Kevin Cervellere       M5559      193/193       27:26  1:25:01.29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     RUNPACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
7201  Lauren Cervellere      F2529      380/382       27:26  1:25:01.47
7202  Rosario Cervellere     M2529      275/275       27:27  1:25:03.77
7203  Lora Cervellere        F5559      260/260       27:28  1:25:05.75
7204  Korah McConnell        FUN09      217/217       27:28  1:25:06.17
7205  Ella Skillings         F2024      397/398       27:28  1:25:08.60
7206  Kaylyn McConnell       F2529      381/382       27:29  1:25:09.24
7207  Susan Tomsovic         F6064      178/179       27:49  1:26:11.47
7208  Tom Tomsovic           M7579        13/13       27:52  1:26:21.30
7209  Kelsey Watters         F2529      382/382       27:54  1:26:26.76
7210  Kimberly Pearl         F2024      398/398       28:04  1:26:58.75
7211  Madison Meierer        F1014      352/352       28:31  1:28:22.34
7212  Cynthia Shelley        F6064      179/179       28:45  1:29:06.81
7213  Kelly Russell          M4549      274/274       32:30  1:40:44.06
7214  Aubrynne Russell       F1519      420/420       32:30  1:40:44.35
7215  Austin Krytkoswski     M2024      276/276       32:31  1:40:47.12
7216  John Wesley Skillings  M85UP          5/5       33:57  1:45:12.27
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